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DISTRICT WISE 75'T LAIID SUASIDY GAI{TED TO SC ENTREPREI{EURS U]{DER SCP
SCHEIE FROI2019-20 to 202$26

District No of
Benefrciaries

Extent allotted
(Acres)

Land Subsidy
Granted (Rs in

crore)

Bagalkot 1 0.50 o.2625

Ballari 1 1.00 0.50

Belagavi 60 37.46 16.75

Belagavi 5 2.52 1.31

Bengaluru Rural il7.01 1085.99

Bengaluru Urban 10 11.97 21.74

Bengaluru Urban 3 5.50 1't.10

Bidar 28 10.88 2.81

Chamaraianaqar 15 14.51 4.44

Chamaraianaqar 72 41.43 13.50

Chikkaballapura 88 93.59

Chikkabal lapura 18 '19.73

Chjkkamagaluru 21 14.35 5.77

Dakshina Kannada 13.34 8.40

Davanagere ZJ 14.24 9.07

83 41.43 29.92

aq4as 6 2.50 0.88

Hassan 42 8.71

Kalaburagi 35 5.74

Kolar 72 72.U 1'.t7.91

Mandya 1 0.26 0.'10

lvllslru 61 35.72 24.76

13 7.80 4.86

Raichur 2 1.32

1 0.50 0.15

Ram 156 105.09 124.19

562

76.38

7.68

I

Dhanvad

23.03

11.07

Mysuru

2.48

Raichur



Shivamoqqa {? .t ,i nn 5.43

Tumakuru 171 153.71 'to2.57

Tumakuru 10 10.29 9.91

18 10.86 5.56

Udupi 1 193 1.19

Miayapura 35 41.00 13.U

Yadqir 64 56.64 15.&t

Yadqir 5 8.00 2.45

Total 1705 r4't6.16 1752.56

:
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KARNATAKA INDUSTRIAL AREAS DEVELOPMENT BOARD c,rSuoC /1

t Dhlrict rnd Addr6. ofUntt C.l.8ory of
ln. Allottc.

Ert.r! h Allolmcrr D.tc Rrt. pcr Acr6
(R!

Totrt Corr of
r,.nd (tu)

Subridy crrn.cd

2019-20 M/.. shri LaxrEl Vcnk4t lhwera sc l3o/B 0.50 ol-04-2019 4000000.00 2000000.00 I SOOOOO 0020t9-20 Oadag .. Mailerlhg.lhwer hdultr.t s sc 130/A 0.75 r I,04-2019 4000000.00 3000000.00 2250000.oo20t9-20 Valanthananrapura l.A. !. Mccn*rhl Orub. I(atsarlks sc-w 197 & 198 t.00 tr/0412019 7820000.00 7820000.oo 586s000.oo
20 t9 20 Vaasntluneraaepur& M/s. B.M. Indulrrtr sc-w 552-C t.00 I L l04l20L9 7460000.00 7480@0.O0 5610000.o0
20 t9. Chabarqjarugar Bad.DAluppc &

t(AlambeUt
MI . .Srl Lehhnd lndurtd.a,
Propratoii Sd.S.db^ Shtvr,
No.1363/4, Udud l&t hna
Mandb Cmrq N.S. Ro.d,

sc 100 2.00 t9-o4-2019 3600000.00 7200000.o0 5400000.00

2019.20 Tumaturu alanthanerarapure LA. 235 2.00 25l04l20t9 7480000.00 14960000.oo r 1220000.002019- Rural Ob6dcnahalli ANURAG ENOINEERTNO SC 16,P1 0.45 26-04-2019 I 6095250.0O 4571437.502019-20 M/!- Muri}ly Ent rprtlc! sc 548-B t.76 26 /04l2ot9 5800000.0o lt 8976000.o02019- Bcr{aluru Rural BENGALURU AEROSPACE NAYAI( INFOTECH sc Lt!2 t.00 29l04l20t9 25000000.00 25000000.00 r8750000.oo20t9.20 Chaesrqiella8ar BarlsrBguppc e,
t&Ia-mb.[i

M/!. S.Lv. l'ood l.du.td.!,
hDpriatdx SDlMcloLarheema,
W/o., Krlhtt lu.e.r, OenSu,
VL.kc, T.M.Ho6ur po!t,
x.sh.Gthahalu Hobu, s.R.Pitna

sc 45 o.2s 30-04-2019 3600000.00 9ooooo.oo 675000.o0

ChatIlarqFn tAt BadarEgupF A
Kalb"b.rX

Y/!. S.K CErtton, proprhtor:
SrL lcapsrqju.Y.K.,
S/o.lGep.Lh, Yrch.n ).u
VUl,.a.6 B.naur HobU,
T.Nentlpun Talut, My.uru-SZ I

sc 73 o.50 30-04-2019 3600000.00 1400000.00 1350000_oo

20t0.20 BedanegupF &
l(alambelX

M/..IGrmye Ct! ttoa,
Proprictor.l SrLR.ghavcDdra.y.S.,
S/o.Siitdrlah, Yech.n halt,
BaDnur Hoblt, T.Noradpum

sc 6a 0.25 30-o4-2019 3600000.00 900000.00 675000.oo

201 ChaEarajaruser Badarupppc & M/! SLv Food Industria!, Prcp:
Sml McctralabaEroa, w/o
lctlhnaLuEar, OenSu! V0taac, T
M Horur Fott, K gh.ctbelt HobL

sc 45 o.25 30-04-2019 3600000.00 900000.00 675000.0o

20t9-20 Mysuru M/.. Ha,
SlltLsocrmya.C., No.Z, Omup 4,
HIO XHB Colony, Ncsr
Convcntior HrlL Hootaalli,

sc o.44 30-04,2019 8000000.00 3550692.OO 266301S

2019. TUEaluru .. Sapthadrt DnGrprtlc! sc,w 62a 0.25 30lO+l20L9 6800000.00 1700000.o0 1275000.oo2019-20 M/a. Prtyanra Industrb- sc-w 644 & 64s I.60 7480000.00 l r968000.00 8976000.00

Oada8

2019.2N

2142

03losl20t9



ntst.ict Namc rnd Addr6! o( Uni! CrteSorY ol
rh.Allotl..

Erl.rt in
(R!)

Tolrl Cort of
f,rnd (Rr)

Subidy Gr.nted
(tu)

2019-2O )ndBidadi 2nd Phsse M/s Vcnus Btotcch
No. I 02, MfO, 7th Crolr' znd
Staga, BelevcahwaranSaar,
B€ ngalunr-550079

66-r, Part) o.22 04-05-2019 I1700000.00 2570496.00 rq27a73.50

2019-20 ElcnSaluru Rural BENGALURU HARDWARE srvapv eNTERPelsgs sc 8-Pl 2.OO 06/0s/2019 27500000.00 55000000.00 41250000.o0

'20t9-20 Mysuru M/S Har.ha Industric.,
PmpEitoii SriKiran O.,
S/ o. Oanaadhara. D., No.59O,

Harshe l(utlccta, 7th Main, l3t
cross, lrt Sta8G, vuaYanatar'

sC 1,A-48 o.t7 08-05-2019 8000000.00 134O4Or,.00 l 005304.50

2019-20 BcnSaluru Rural soNoALUnU lOnosp,^ce S S TECHNOTOOIES sc 4-C 2.O0 l0/0s/2019 27SOOOOO.O0 55000000.00 4r2s0000.0o

2019-20 VasantlunaresaPum I.A M/i. shtvalinsa lndustries sc 229 2.OO rolosl2019 7480000.00 r4960000.00 11220000.00

20t9-20 Bcnaaluru Rurel BENGAIJJRU AEROSPACE AMIHARI sc, woMEN 2-T & 2-S 1.00 ls/os/2019 25000000.00 25000000.00 18750000.00

2019-20 B.n8aluru Rural sEl{cAUJxU AEROSP/\CE OOLDEN DYANAMIC ENOC sc I.AI ls/05/2019 2soo0000.00 25000000.00 r87s0000.0o

2019.20 Bcnaeluru Rural BENGALURU AEROSPACE gro-ser.lson PRooucTs FOR SC I.F 0.50 t6-05-2019 25000000 00 r2500000.00 9375000.0o

2019-20 BcDSgluru Rural BEI{OAIIJRU AEROSPACE Onterr{tC sOlUnOlS sc r-Ba I'C l.oo l6l0s/2019 2s000000.00 250OO000.00 r8750000.00

20t9-20 B.ngEluru Rural BENGAI,IJRU AEROSPACE ASHA COMPAI{Y 2-C 16l05l2ot9 28750000.00 41400000.00 31050000.00

2019-20 B.n$ruru Rurar bolroeLmu arnoser.ce EINSTEIN SBG COM sc 2-D 1.00 16losl2ol9 27500000.oo 27500000.00 20625000.00

20t9-20 Bcn8a.Iuru Rutal SPACI'BENOALT'RU AERO SH N!'T TECHNOT'GY SC, WOMEN 3'R 0.30 t6losl2ol9 25000000.00 7500000.00 5625000.0o

20r9-20 BcnSaluru Rural getrGaLunU eeRosracs A R INDUSTRIE t-o 0.50 16lo5l2ot9 25000000.00 12500000.oo 9375000.00

2019-20 Bcn8alutu Rural BENC}ALURU AEROSPACE O M TECHNOT'OY l-H 0.50 r6/0s/2019 25000000.00 r2500000 s375000.oo

2019-20 Bcrualuru Rulal AEI'OSPACEBENGA.LURU BII-{NU ENTERPRISEf sc. woMEN 3-T 0.35 t6l05l2ol9 2s000000.00 875000,0.0o 6562500.00

2019-20 Bcryaluru Rurel IIOSPACEBENGAITJRU AE yIJAYA BNTERPRISES SC, WOMEN 0.35 t6l03l2ole 25000000.00 87 6s62500.O0

2019-20 Bcn8aluru Rurd BENGALURU AEROSPACE MMTHANGI PROJECTS sc 1.32 t6los l2ot9 25000000.00 33000000.00 247s0000.oo

2019-20 Bcn8aluru Rural sENOALURU AEeoSplco KOPPAMMA KONLlNOAIAH sc 3-Q 0.35 l6-0s'20r9 25000000.00 6750000.00 6562500.00

20t9-20 B.lgaturu Rural BENOALURU AE ROSPACT) I.II-ORACE TECH sc '2-Z r.21 l5,ot20l9 27500000 33275000-o0 24936250-OO

20t9-20 Bcle8avi XanabarS.i Sri. thlvakuEar R KambL,
No. I3g!4, Ilamllcth Nager,

sc 464 0.03 18.O5-2019 1700000. 1275000.oo

2079-20 BcnAElu Rurel Obedcnahali St-v ENTERPRISES sc 338 (Corn t) 0.50 20-05-2019 14190000.00 5321250.00

20t9-20 Bcnsalu Rural BENGALURU AEROSPACE cocNAx 8C 1.57 2 t-05-2019 2so00000.00 392sO000.00 29437500.0o

20t9- BcnSalunr Rural soNoALUnU AEnOSplc ii ANATD AEROTECH sc r -43 l.oo 2slosl2ot9 2sooo000.o0 25000000 18750000.0o

2019-20 M/!. Morrd T.ch Soluilon! sc 452 o.50 30/0s/20r9 7480000.00 3740000.00 280s000.o0

20t Tusakuru Si,l I.A llt Pha8. ttlr. oorrttum tcxtltc l0 2.00 3r'0s-2019 6a20000.00 13640000.00 -- tozsoooo.oo

2

Plot No

1.00
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DlrtrLi Nrm..rd Addr.!t ofUril C.!c8ory of
lhc AllotrG.

Plor No Ert.nt ln Allolmcnt DrlG f,aac par Acr6
(Rr)

Torrl Co.t of
lr.d (Rr)

Sobaidy Grrrr€d
(R')

2019-20 AWERAHALLI VARSHINI ENTERPRISES s'c, woMEN 5l & s2-P t.25 0l-06-2019 1650{)0{}0 00
Oarnrnaia rti I st Sra!. !&le. sai warehousim 23624 2.OO 02 06,20Is

B.lacavi xlttur !ll1!. MaDe$ lndusw SC 142 l.o0 5200000.00 5200000 0020t9-20 Varenthnarerapura I.A
2rd Phalc

M/.. Aryrn Food Product sc.w 656 025 03.06,2019 6800000.0o 1700000.oo r275000.oo

2019.20 BcnAaluru Rurd BENOAUJRU AEROSPACE
PAR(

SIRI T€CHNOLOOIES sc 2-F & 2-O 2.00 06-06-2019 28750000.00 s7500000.o0 43 t25000.00

20t9-20 Valenthreralapura LA
2nd Pha&

M/!. SMP Entcrprilct sc 159 0.50 l3-06-2019 7420000.00 39r0000.00 2932soo.00

2019 20 Vlranthrara.apura I.A
2nd PIlalG

M/.. Banaadi Ent rprt!.! sc-w 462 0.50 l7-06.20r9 6800000.00 3400000_00 2ss0000.00

2019-20 M/.. Punccth Spiccs sc 2142 o.22 20-06-2019 E000000.00 1760000.o0 r320000.0o

2019-20 Chamarq.ienaSer Badanagupp. &
Kallrmballi

M/!. M.N.C. Grenir.! SC r43/s r.00 24-06-2019 3600000.00 3600000.00 2700000.00

20t9-20 V$.nth.ruralapura l.A
2nd Pha!.

M/.. OgR Machtncs & sc 2.OO 26 06-2019 6aooooo oo 13600000.o0 10200000.00

2019-20 B.lataei xtttur M/!. Shrce Duma Ent.mrls.! 6t) o.23 27-06-2015 r300000.0020t9-20 Xaoanoor 3rd Phe* M/s. Vani & Vilas Rcadv Mad.
sc

8 o-50 03-07-2019 3207sOO OO20t9-20 Kalaburagi Kepnoor 3d .te8. M/. Vanl & Vila. Rc{dy Madc
Prop: Vinod S/o K B Shalanappe
H.No: lo-105/9, Oudhmunhi,
Ncar Ooa Hotcl, S B TcDpb Road,
Sharan Nepr,
Kalabur8l-585 I03

sc 8 o_50 o3.o? -2019 6415000.00 3207s00.00 2405625.00

2019-20 B.nteluru Urban BENOAI-URU HARDWARE
PARK

CLEARCHOICE TECHNOLOOIES sc 48-P1-A 2.OO 05-07-2019 26250000.00 52s00000.00 39375000.00

20t9-20 ValaathisEaapura I.A
2nd Pherc

sc.w 340 l.(m 09-o7 -20t9 6800000.00 6800000.00 s100000.00

20t9-20 VaaenthnararapurE I.A
2nd Phalc

M/& Play Xtrlm. SC 4t9 0.50 lo-07-20r9 6800000.00 3400000.o0 2550000.0o

2019-20 Klrtur M1s. Raba EntcrDris.s sc 16 0.50 12-o7-20t9
20t9,20 Dakshine Udupi Srt Melilarjuna R.K sc l9 0.25 t2-o7-20t9 8200000.00 2050000.00 t537500.00

20t9-20 Bcngeluru Rural BEI{OAII,,RU AERGSPACE
PARK

M N V INFOTEK SOT,LITIONS r-Q l-R 1.00 tSlo?12019 25000000 00 2soooo00.o0 r8750000.00

2019-20 Bcn8rluru UrbaD EENOA'I,RU IIARDWARE
PARK

CHE.TAN TECHNOT,OCIES sc 2-P7 1.50 2E750000.0o 430s8894.90 32X)4t7 t-t7
2019-20 Bcnaaluru Rure.l BENOAII'RU AEROI}PACE

EARX
S K UNIVERSAL M SOU,ITIONS sc 2-Y &, 3-A |.26 t1l07l2or9 28750000.00 36224600_74 27168450.56

20t9-20 SlIa I.A Ist Pha!€ M/s. Churchadrl Food Products 302 l.o0 t7-o7-2019 6200000.00 6200000.0o 4650000.0o

20t9-20 BcnSaluru Rural BET{CAU,RU AEROSPACE
PARI(

FAItclNO INTERNATIOI{AT
HO(AL

1.00 r8-o7,2019 25000000.00 2s000000.00 r87s0000.00

20t9-20 Bcryaluru Rural AEROSPACE sc 2-E LO0 l8-07.2019 27:{0000.o0 27500000.o0 20625000.00

2019-20 AcnSdunr Rural BENCAU.IRU AEROSPACE
PARK

VARADHA VARNITH SOLUTIONS SC, WOMEN 3.U 0.36 2210712019 2s000000.00 9000000.o0 6750000.00

20t9-20 B.nSr.luru Rural BENOAT,URU AEROSIPACE
PARX

CIIANDAI{ TECHNOLOOIES sc 67-B
2

0.50 22l07l2Ot9 28000000.00 r 4000000.00 10s00000.00

20t9-20 Bcngafuu RuEl BENOALIJRU AEROSPACE
PARK

KRITHANA ENTERPRISES sc, woMEN 3-C & 3-D 1.00 22lO7l2Ot9 2s000000.00 25000000.o0 18750000.0o

2019-20 Bcryaluru Rural BEITOAII,IRU AEROSPACE
PARK

ENTERPRISES sc 3-E & 3-F l,oo 22lO7l2Or9 25000000.00 25000000 00 18750000.00

20t9-20 Bangaluru Rural BENOAIIJRU AEROSPACE
PARX

A B C SOFTIVARE sc 3J,3-I &, 3-
H

1.39 22 /07l2ot9 27500000.00 38225000.O0 28668750.00

-.atEIEtr 
Ei

I

lM/r, 
cw osErrdoa shac!

16l07l2ot9

lsuRY 
coNsrRuc,rroN co



Soblldy Crrot d
(Rr)

10687500.00

Tottl c6t of
l,.nd (Rt)

Rrt. p.r Acrct
(Rr)

Plor No Ertcn! inC.t.gorY olN$me rnd AddrcltoftinilDisrricl

14250000.0022l07l2Ot9 25000000.00IN o.57INDRAPRASTHA TECHNOI'GIESBENGALURU AEROSPACEB.ngaluru Rural2019 20

osooooo.oda400000.0022lO7l2Or9 2a000000.0069-K 0.30sc, woMENTEJAL AERO RESEARCH
CENI?E

BENGALURU AEROSPACI]B.ngduru Rural2019-20
17943750.0027500000.o0 23925000.0022l07l20 t9I,V & l-U o.a7SC, WOMENSIiTYASMI TECHNOI'GIESBENGAI-URU AEROSPACF]Bcngaluru RuEl2019-20

13312500.0017750000 0022lO7l20t9 2s000000.00o.7lscM S ENTERPRISFfBENOALURU AEROSPACEBcnSaluru Rural20t9-20
12375000.0016s00000.0022-O7-2019 2?sooooo.ooI,A t2 0.60scRMVK INFOTECH SOLUTIONSBENCALL'RU AEROSPACI]B.ryaruru Rural2019.20

12581250.001677s000.0023lO7l2Ot9 27500000.000.6 rSC 1-OS K UNIVERSAI TECHNOI'GIESBcngalunr Rural BENOAII'RU AEROSPACE
PARI(

20t9-20
15675000.00 I1756250.0027500000.o00.57 23107l2Ot9SC, WOMEN 6-HSWATHI ENTERPRISESBENOAII'RU ABROSPACE

P RK
B.ngaluru Rural2019-20

23071875.0028750000.00 30762s00.0023l07l2Ot92-H & 2-t 1.07sc, woMENPRAIIXSHA AERO
.NGINEERINO

BENGALURU AEROSPACEB.ngalunr Rural2019-20

6930000.0023l07l20L9 30800000.00t22SC, WOMENTECHNOLYSISBENOA'URU AEROSPACD2019 20 B.ngaluru Rural 9240000.00

15400000.00 l r550000.0030800000.00

o.30

0.50 23lO7l2Ot9sc 69{ & 69'JWEST END INSTITLITEBETOAUJRU AEROSPACE
PAR(

B.nSaluru Rural2019.20

12375000.00r6500000.00 16500000.0024l07l2Ot92v,235,2X
* 237

1.00SCKANISHKA BEVERAOES INDIA
PVT LTD

AWERAHALLIB.nBluru Rural2019-20
8246t87.7910994917.062410712019 27500000.002-K 0.40scBHARATHI ENTERPRISESBENOALURU AEROSPACEB.n8aluru Rural2019.20
7546875.00l0062500.oo24l07l2Ot9 28750000.002-P 0.33scKIJMAR IECHNOLOOIESBENOALURU AEROSPACEBcnSaluru Rural2019-20

393?5000.0052500000.0024-07 -20t9 26250000.002.OOSC 48.PI.BJATYA LLIPBENOALURU HARDWARE20t9-20 Bengaluru Urban

r0500000.00I40000{,o.0029l07l2019 28000000.000.50sc. woMEN 68'CRA'III&PRATAP SOF'| WARE
.aF:cHNOI-OOIES

BENOAIURU AEIIOSPACEBcrgaluru Rurel20t9-20
5l5al25.OO6a77500.0029-07-20t9 6877500.00r.o0scM/s. Sri Vcnkatclhware

F:h,in..rtno Wo.ks
DcvakathikoppeShivamossa2019-20

2r000000.002a000000.0030lO7l2Or9 28000000.00loI r.00SC, WOMENASIIOK SA1BENOALURU AEROSPACE
PARX

2019-20 BcnSaluru Rural

r0230000.00r3640000.o06820000.002.00 0l-o8-20r9sc 24M/s, DilYa EnclnccnnaSira I.A 1st Phas.2()t9 20 10695000.00I4260000.o07r30000.002.OO 0l-oa-2019sc 29M/!. Shlvapralad Ent rpri!.!Aka I.A lst Phas.20t9-20
610500.00814000.00o2-08-2019 3700000.00sc---jc- 33-P-IM/!. Kirtli WirE Mc.h IndustrYKolhar LA 2nd Phas.20t9-20 Bidar

a681625.00l1s75500.0009,o8-20r9 I1575500.00553P-14 1.008CM/.. P.K. EntcrprkcsVasanthnarerapura l. 
2nd Phas.

2019-20

t27a750.001705000.000.25 l3-08-2019gc 159M/!. Oarryothrl Ent rp.is.!Sile l.A lst Phas42019-20
r278750.O06A2(}000.00 1705000.000.25 r3-08.20r9268sc,wM/!. S.V.a. FabrtcatiorSlre I.A llt Phe8c2019-20
0300000.o014-Oa-20192.OO$c 7M/s. Maitnlv Industric!slra I.A lst Phasc20t9-20

975014.452600000.00o_50 23,04-2019sc---3E- 39M/s. Xushi EntcrDrlicsSanda
2019-20
2019-20

9675000.0012900000.00l2qooooo_oo1_OO 30"08-20r9sc 247 &,244Somu RcncwrbL EncrrdB.ncaluru Rural 5347500.007130000.0006-09-2019 7130000.o05a 1.00sc-wM/.. St{ian EntlrprisSi!. LA llt Phase20t9-20
srrs000.o06820000.0007-o9-20r9 6820000.0o75 l.ooSCM/!. lrl.h,:'l Indu.tri.!Slrr t.A ltt Phala20t9-20

2405625.003207500.0003- to,2019 6415000.0031 o.50M/!. 8rl Amru|}u Induttric.KrDanoor 3rd Phasc20t9-20 K.daburari

EiltntilrmE,E'IiEEJ IllilEnElr

5-A

135

2257500.00

6s20ooo.ool

tur/r Rh.Erh.rh Enl.m.i*. sc



Diltricl Nrmc rnd Add16! of unii Crtcaory of Ertor h Rata par Aclri
(Rt)

Totrlco.t of
r.!d (Rr)

Srt ldy Gr.nl.d
(Rr)

2019-20 Kalabure3i lkparpor 3rd Phalc M/.. r(aAsnEerdi R.ady 46 o.25 03- r0.20l9 64I5000.OO 1603750.O0 r202a12.50

20t9-20 KalaburaSi I&percor 3rd Phas. M/!. Nirmele Rc.dlmedc SC 0.25 03- 1o.20 r9 64r5000.00 1603750.00 12028 ]2.50

xlmnor 3rd Ptlasc M/!- Jerr/rL Garmcnt! sc 47 o.25 03- ro-2019 6415000.00 t6037S0.O0 1202a12.so

2019-20 lGoanoor 3rd Phss. sc o_25 03,l0.20r9 6415000.00 1603750.00 12028I2.50

2()r9-20 rla:aburagi (epnoor 3rd rta8. M/. Srt Amnrtlu Indultri.!
Propr aot. Jyothl lexmi w/o
sedctvkuear shecty
R/o H,No: A Bbck 2o7
KHB ortln Perk. Sentolh cobnv,
Oppi Millh m coleSc
Xeleburyl - 5E5103

sc 3l (Comct
Alt l

0.50 03- r0.20I9 6415000.00 3207500.00 2405625.00

2019-20 Sire I.A llt Pha.. M/s. Samruddhi
Enclndrin! Works

i9a 0.s0 03- l0-2019 6200000.00 3100000.00 232S000.00

20t9-20 Sila lA lrt Pha.. M/.. Sa.E ruddhi Engjnccrin8 sc 0.50 03ltol2or9 6200000.00 3r00000.00 2325000.00

20t9-20 h/s An itha Textil. Solutions sc.w o.49 04- ro-2019 r5000000.00 7413 r36.00 s5s9852.00

20t9-20 BcnSeluru Ruml BASAVESHWARA INDUSTRIES SC 557,P3 A
557-34

2.OO 09- 10-2019 rsooooo0.oo 30000000.00 22500000.00

20t9-20 Bangaluru Rural SOMPURA II PIIASE V V ENGINEERINO sc 557-P23,P24
& P-25

0.75 09-10.2019 15000000.00 8437500.00

20t9-20 Bcngaltrru Rural SOMPURA II PHASE MILENIUM TECHNOSOL sc 557 -Y26,?27
& P'28

0.75 15000000.00 rr250000.00 8437500.00

2019-20 BcnSaluru Rursl SOMPURA II PHAAE SRI DEVI OENERAL
ENOINEERINO

sc 557,P37,P38
& P-39

0.75 09-lo-20I9 15000000.o0 11250000.00 a437500.O0

MIZU SII/ATCH SYSTEMS sc. woMEN 557-Pl0 t4{} 09- IO-20I9 150{){)000.00 21000000.00 15750000.o0

2019.20 BcnSaluru Rulal SOMPURA II PHASE RISHI ENTERPRISES sc 557-P31,557
P32 & 557-

P33

0.75 09- 10,20r9 15000000.00 l12s0000.oo 8437500.O0

20t9-20 Bcngaluru Rural SOMPURA II PHASE VAIBHAV PACIGOING INDUSTRY SC 557-P20,557.
F2l & 557-

n2

0.75 09-lo-20I9 15000000.o0 I1250000.00 8437500.O0

5s7-P8 o50 09- lo-2019 t 5000000.00 7500000.00 562sOOo.OO

2019-20 Bidar Humabad Induslrial Arts M/!. Set Ort Dl.! Ptrt Ltd. ProPt
KlIankuoar S/o SurYalanth,
R/o. H-No. 19-4{53, HuEEAbad
Rood, Prccd CobaY, Naubsd,

sc I(}4.P r.05 09-ro-2019 2800000.00 2940830.0O 2205622.50

20t9-20 sc 77 o70 l0- to-20I9 l2sooooo.oo

2019.20 Bidar l(olhar Indultrhl Atla,
Phae-l

M/6. Sei Food Industri:S. Propr_

Pritbvirqj S/o Sbanlcr tuo, H-No.
62. Ncar Con$untty HaI,

sc 2A9 & 290 0.62 l7-10-2019 3700000.00 2294000.00 1720500.0o

M/sSSFabTcch sc-w 224 & 225 o.49 2r-to,20t9 lsoooooo.oo 7413136.00 s559852.00

20t9-20 tGlabura8i (apnoor 3rd rtatc M/r KasanDArdt Rc4dy Madc
OerEctrli
Prop: SDI R .Eabat w/o Subhalh
Mch.rorrxl
H.NO: 5O/4, r..88ennardi
?.r.hrEi- <a<il6

sc 0.25 23- tO-2019 64I5000.O0 1603750.00 12028r2.50

198

258 & 259

09-ro-20r9

linie.r Pl..ri. ..nnlrih.n

l l2soooo.ool



Dhtricl Nrh.r Addre of trnit C{tclory o[ Etlnl ir nr& par Acraa
(Rr)

Tot l Coll ol
l,rnd (R!)

Sob.ldy Crrrt.d
(tu)

2019-20 KalaburaSi Kapnoor 3.d ltate M/! Ntrmala Rcadymadc
Osfmcnt!
Prop: Rcnule W/o Sidram
Hagalti
H.Nor r3lA, Ramaji Natar,
Err, II(l rrhhr*i

sc 0.25 23- r 0 2019 641sO00.00 1603750.00 t2o2ar2.5[)

20t9-20 lGlaburasi Kqpnoor 3rd rtaSc M/! Jeqrelc OrfEcnts
Pmp: Sm! Mal8devi w/o
Gt rulhantlppa Jalnbata,
22?, Jarab6ga
XaLeburoi

sc o.25 23- 10,2019 6415000.00 1603750.O0 l202al2 50

20t9-20 tGl.eburagi Kapnoor 3d sta8c M/. Ha*u& Oarm€nts
Pllpr SeL lovita W/o ShivpuEa
HaEtud.
PoaL Jernbaar

sc 0.25 23- r0-20r9 64r5000.00 16037s0.00 12028t2_50

2019-20 Bcntaluru Rural Obadcnahali Navanceth War. Hou!.

M/s. L.M. Doir Fceding
&chnohrie.

SC 293,294,
29\ & 296

1.00 28- r0,20r9

30ltol2019

r2900000.00 12900000 00 9675000.00

Sila IA l3t Phasc sc 148 1.00 6200000.0o 6200000.00 4650000 00

20t9-20 Slra IA l.t Phas. M/!, gri Chamund.shwad
OeImcat!

SC l05 1 O0 oalttl2oL9 6200000.00 6200000.00 4650000.00

2019-20 t(olar M/.. Rcnula Ent rpri..s, pmp;
Srl. Adirlh.Y 1519, 4th E Cross,
2nd BbcL HRBR Leyout,
Fre.'.1'!a-56M43.

sc 5l & 52-A 0.32 t8, r l-2019 19200000.00 6r44000.00 4608000.00

2019-20 Kolar M/!. Belqji En8inccrins Work.,
Prop!: Smt kliths, No. 39. A
Block, lst Main, 3rd Cro&r, MECS
L€yout, KundalahaUi, Ban8elorc-
s6(rn37

sc 54 0.50 t8-l1,20r9 19200000.00 9600000 00 7200000.oo

2(Jt9-20 Ve$$Ounara6spura LA,
l3t Phar.

M/.. Lakshml VcnkeGshwara
Enliniarim Work!

sc'w I61.F o.38 2s- 11-2019 r0525000.00 3999500.00 2999625.OO

20t9-20 OadaS M/!. laklhei Vcnkat shwart
Indurtric!

sc 67 0.25 27- 1t -20t9 4047000.00 101r750.00 758812.50

20t9-20 Kolar M/.. PrE.arma VcnLatcshwara
IndultrL6, Propi A.Sommana, No.
30/3, Ntrbc&aipura, O!,p.
Madyamma Tcmplc,
Ntrnbckatpure, VlrSo Natar,

sc IO.P2 r.09 02- L2-2019 16200000.00 17658000.00 13243500.00

20 t9-20 Kolsr Malur 4trt Pha!€ M/.. SLN Oranitc., Prop: K.Rqju;
No, 8, Hlntrdanalulli, Ncar Eart
Pourt Co0cgc, Bcrl4c UCO Bent
Ltd., VkSo l{a!a-r [brt" Bang.]oG
56nOaO

sc I9-Part-2 0.s0 06-12-2019 16200000.o0 8r00000.00 6075000.o0

2019-20 Bidar Kolhar Indultrial AI!a,
Phracnl

M/s. Odt*ld hdultdcs sc 0.56 07-12-2019 3700000.00 2072000.oo 1554000.00

2019-20 Vraantll'nareaepura LA.
2lld Phlrc

M/!. S.v EnSlnc.rlnS Work! sc 619 0.25 to- t2-2019 l0s2sooo.00 2631250.00 1973437.sO

6



Di!trict Ind! rhlA.e. C.tcgory of
thc Allott..

Ert.nt h Allolmcn( Drte llrtc pcr ,lTot.l Cori o,
rrd(tu)

Sub.idy Gr.nt d
(R')

20t9- Kolar vcmSal M/r. tupthl P.cL.aing
Indu6trLa,
Prcp Oovlndappr.V,
No. r rt3, ThtuDtlr,
3rd CtD.., Or,!, O.n rha Taaph,
HAL 3d atlf.,
Xca/ ftb,poandn,
Brn8rlorE-560075.

sc 94-Pl 2.00 20-t2-2019 I O 100000.00 20200000 00 15150000.o0

20t9.20 KoIrr M/.. 3.O.S. FrMcrdoo worl(6,
ProD: V.B.bu, Rqirpun Vi[.A!,
Anelal ?duL, Brqalorc Urhsn
DLtri.t

sc

ac

t27 0.50 20-12-20t9 r0100000.00 5050000.00 3787500.00

2019-20 KoLor M/a ShrI S.i Eatarpdlc!, Propr
M.Mrllfah Bebu, No. 260,
Kurrbgtellalt TrEah (q,
B.rEarFt, KobI TduI A Dbrrtct

sc 55, 56 & 57 l.o7 3t-12-2019 19200000.00 20544000.00 15408000.00

M/.. ThitumaL Dd Indu.rfl sc 370&37r l.oo 3l- t2-20rs20\9-20 Mysuru WoEcn! P.rk llt Thardye
2nd Phalc l.A.

M/.. O.M. O.rEcntr, Prcpllttr,x:
SEL Cbdtn.O.M., l{o.1991, CH-
7713, loth Crorr, Arhok^purab,

SC 94 0.25 or-ol-2020 9loooo0.00 2248579-OO t686434_25

20t9-20 Mysuru Kadakola M/3. HDL ltrdu6trb! Pyr., Ltd.,
PrcprbtorSrI"HaEltlLD.L,
No. I / 19, Manerliaa$e Ncrr
B&rur FItlS Ro.d, Sheltln 8.r

55 & r20 0.88 o2-ot-2020 7000000.00 6143230.00 4607422.5O

Bcngalunr Rural M/! Out Acmlpoc. sc 234,239 &, 0.75 rl4-Ot-2.)2l) 15000000.00 r r250000.00 8437500.00

2019-2.)
20t9-20

Bcnlaluru Ruml
Bc&aluru Rural 257 o_25 16500000.00 30s3?50 00sc

sc- w
20t9-20 Bcqqluru Rural M/r Shrt Me4unath. Indurtrtr.

sc- w

266 o.25 o4-o l -2020 15000000.oo 3750000.00 28r2soo_O0

2019-2.) Bencaluru Ru.6l M/sDRCabhNctwork sc 47 o.75 04-01-2020 15750000 00 I Ial2sOO OO2019-20 Bcnaaluru Rurar sc 125 o.2s 04,or.2020 15000000.o0 3750000.oo 2a12500_00

2019-20 Bcntsluru Rural M/s Fujior Tcchnt 6 sc-w 24t,242 &,

243
o.75 04-01-2020 15000000.00 r r250000.00 8437s00.00

2019-20 BcnSaluru RurEl Somf,ura M/r t l.bml Bhccmanerd
E[tcrpriacs

sc 557-P34,P35
6 P-35

0.75 04-01-2020 15000000 00 r r250000.00 8437500.O0

2019-20 B.n8aluru Rural Sompura 557,P29 & P. r.o0 04-01-2020 16500000.00 r6500000.00 1237s0O0.00

20t9-20 Mysur]l Womcn! Park l6t Phe!€
Thsrdya 2nd Phalc I.A.

M/ !.Panyalhrc. Ent rprh.!,
Plo.pclEix: Smt.Sunldu (umari,
No.16l0/4, 7th Cm6!,
AihaL.6irrim. Mv.u -A

sc 76 o.25 06-ol-2020 9100000_00 2248570_OO t6a6427.50

20t9-20 Womcnr Paik Ist Thandya
2nd Phalc LA.

M/..Saathlvk Ent rprt!.!,
Plopldtrlx SmtRalhml.D.,
No.1948, CH-2r, l2th Crc.!,
AlthokaDuram- Mv.unr-a

sc 98(comcr) o.2l 06.01,2020 100loooo.o0 2107359.00 1580s19.25

,EEEN

MIEII

D rnn

llrmcraa,raarr$ 

orUrtr

lst Sterc OsEans(etl lM/s. Yd[l..h Enrdtn rti! Tllc

lM/r 
[.r&oi AgrD Food lDdu.td..

lloeouta

lulr 
uccrmttl ucatrontr lnata



Srblidy Crrrlcd
(Rs)

Dktrict NrD€ ind Addre3s of Urit C.r4ory of Plot No f,xtert in Allotmenl Datc Rrte per Acr6
(R!)

Totrl Colt of
t nd (R!)

2019-20 womcns Park lsl Thandya
2nd Phase l.A.

M/B IGnhik Indust-rid ,

Itoprie6ix: Smt. t,qt}Ia.M, No. 6,
Teachers Host€l Colage of Fisres
Campus Kankanady, MangalorE_

$c 29 0.25 06-01-2020 9looooo.oo 2248570.OO

20\9-20 Mysuru Womers Park lst Thandya
2nd Phase I.A.

M/s. Ra8havendra Food PrDducts,
Pioprritrixr Smt. Prtethl.N.P.,
No.2267l l, Near waEr Tank,
siddaramBhward Choultry Road.
t ogadi, Mysuru-s7o 026

sc 6l o.25 06-o1,2020 9100000.00 2248570.00 1686427.50

20t9-20 BadaDasuppc & I(cllamballi M/s.suri Fabt ch, Propcltor:
srl-surcsh.N., S/o.Nanjappa,
No.17, llth B Cro$,
R4agopalangar, Peenye 2nd
sra,. P.noqhrnLS6O OSA

sc 0.50 oa-oI-2020 3600000.o0 1?88900.00 t341675.00

20t9-20 Mysum WoEens Park lst Thandya M/s.Umarani Garmcnta,
Proprietdx: Snt. Urtraranl,
No. 133, Bystharahalli, xaalalda
Post Jayepura Hobli, Mysuru-
571311, M.N.92149225815

sc 8e(comer) 0.2s 09-ot-2020 10010000.00 24734127.OO 18ss070.25

2019-20 Mysunl womcns Park lsl Thandya M/s M.v.Entcrprh$, Pmpri.tit:
smt.Maoatia.A No. 16/3, PriEary
School Rosd viilayalana8ar,
Jayalrk.hmipuram Mysuru-s7o
ot2.

$c 67 0.25 l0-o1,2020 9t00000-o0 2244370.OO 1686427.50

2019'24 Mysuru Womcds Park lst Thrndya M/s. Rajalalchmi OarEcnts,
Prcpri.trix: Smt,R4jakrGhmt
No.15a7/A, CH-12, t2tn CrGs,
Ashokapuram, Mysuru-s7o 008

$c 35 0.25 lo-o1,2020 gtoo000.oo 224a750.00 1686562.50

2019"20 Mysuru Womcns Perk tst Thondya
2nd Phasc I-4.

M / s- Eranncshwara GarmcnE,
hoprEttrix: Smt. Savitha.C
t{osaramanahali, Bolalahali
Post, Bilikcrc Hobli, Hunsur
To1!t!. Mwa,rn, ni.rri.r-s7l Il)3

$c 13 0.49 ro-o1-2020 9r00000.00 44926.+2.OO 336948r.s0

2019-20 Mysufl.r Womcn8 Park lst Thandya
2nd Phasc I.A.

M/B.Dbha Entlrpliscs,
Ptoprcltrk: Smt.Ulha.C
No. 23, N.w Model Housc, 7th
Crws, Ashokapuram, Mysunr-570

sc r03 r0-or-2020 sroo000_oo 2246321.OO 1684740.75

2019-20 Myau!u womcns Park 1Bt Than.lya M/3 Jyothi Tcchnolo8hs,
I,roprritrlx Smt Jyothi No.ls8l,
llt Floor, E Block 2nd Stagc,
tlajqiinager BcnSaluru-5600 10,

sc 1l 0.49 10,01-2020 9r00000.00 4492642-OO 33694Ar.50

2019-20 MyBu!u womerr! Park 2md
Thandya 2nd Phas. LA.

M/. Chamudc.hwari lndustdca,
Ploprtttlx SmL D.O€ctha, W/o
.Th1Emanna.O. No. 1157,
Poduvan Road, 2td Cro!!, TK
hyout, 4th
Sta8c,Kuvempunasare, MFuru-
570021.

sc 4(Comc!) 0.25 l0"ot-2020 11165000.00 2758833.00 2069t24.75

2019-20 A\,ryERAHALLI OROWELL PRECISIONS $c 139 o.25 13-Or,2020 1s000000.o0 37s0000.00 2812500.00

16a6427.50

0

75

0.?5



Di.t.i.l Crtegory of Eracnr in Allolmcnt Drt. Rrla J,.r Acraa
(Rr)

ToIrl C6t ol
l,.trd (f,r)

Subcidy Gr.ntcd
(R')

20t9-20 B.ngAluru Rural Sompura M/s Sri Ranaaruou Ent rpri!.s sc t.00 l3-01.2020 r5000000.00 15000000.00 l1250000 00

20)9.20 Myruru Womcns Park llt Tlundyo M/s Siddanth Eatcrprba!,
Pmprcttrlr. Smt.Lcla,K.V No,7aO,
2nd Cm3q sth M.ln Road
Opp.Areeinde Nunln8 Homc
Aravindane!.r, My.uru-570o23.

SC 107(Comcr) 0.25 l3-01-2020 9100000.00 2246321_OO r684740.75

20t9-20 Mysuru Womcn. Park 2Ed
Thendya 2nd Pturc I.A.

M/s S.R. Entcrprkc! , Ptoprltdx:
Sm! SuEelethr No.96, Xopp.luru
Myluru T.lul-5700o8

sc 66 0.93 l3-0I-2020 10150000.00 9440227.OO 7040t70.25

20r9,20 Womcn. P.rt 2rnd
Thendya 2nd Ph.!c l.A.

M/B Arun FltrC Art& PrDprllrlx:
SeL ThonqF Aabok No. 1464,
M.K.SrIICq ML.ba Hoodt.f
Road, Ncar YcIaE TtEplc Ro.d.
Mandi Mobe4 Mr.uru-O2.

M/r $Ldedd Entrrl'ds,
Prcprrtrix gatt(ollla.J. W/o
DeyaDande, CH-06, Oovl FrrD
Quertcr!, Ncar Recn our! Road,

sc 6 0.25 l3,ol-2020 r 0150000.00 2508030.00 laal022.50

2019.20 Womcn! Part 2rlrd
Thsndya 2nd Pha!. I.A.

SC l8 o.52 l3-01-2020 10150000.00 5266863.0O 3950r47.25

2019-20 Kolar vcmEal SC 0.90 l3-01-2020 10100000.00 9090000-oo 6417500.00

2019-20 Chrn{rajeDAgar BadanagupF & KclambaUi M/s.N.N.R.Entclprtlc!, Proprtctor:
S!i.M.Naralimharlurtv, No. 17,
2nd Crc!!, furiDendt Bbck,
Kclart, N.RMoh.na" Mylunr-o7

SC r4219 o.aa l4,ol-2020 3600000-00 31s9s00.00 2369625.0O

20 t9-20 Mysuru Woocru Pad( 2Dd
Thendy. 2orl Pha.. l./L

M/r.Saluradbl EntrrprLc.,
PrDpEttrtr: SELA.Pa.lbYl"
W/o.Su Luo., o.lals, 9Ur
Cmss, Adrolapurae, Myruru-s?o

SC 26 o.2s r6-ol-2020 lo 150000.00 2504030_oo r88r022.50

2019-20 Kolar vcm8al l,t/!. vivente IndustrL6, Propi
Suchcndta.H.S., o. 60, l.t B
Msin, vcnkat gouda Layout,
KcEpqpura HcbbaL, BcnSaluru-

SC ll9 0.50 l6-01-2020 10 r00000.00 5050000.00 3787500.00

2019-20 Kolar vcmgal M/.. Adhent Indwtiicr, Prcp:
Subhalchandla.K. K. Capttal Trto
Aper[rcnl, HMT layout,
CanaaraSar, Ra Naaar. Ban8aiorc-

sc t2r 0.50 r6-ol-2020 Il110000.00 5555000.00 4r66250.00

2.)19-2.l Ecncalunr Rural M/s Mariva Fab Tcch sc 233-A 0.52 20-01,2020 SSaOOOO.OO 643sOOO.OO
20t9-20 Xolar Malur 4in Phas. M/3. H.O.EDAiiccrln& Prop:

O,octhaD.N, No. 37, Of.
RaSbevcadra Hcptt^l Maruthl
Bhm.i.rn Mrllrr r.hr nhrrl.t

sc 3a-Y2 0.49 20-ot-2020 16200000 00 7938000.O0 5953sOO.OO

2019-20 Hs.lan OC Crc E:ports SC 9l-E & 9l-F 2.OO 2t-ot-2o20 3600000.00 7200000.00 5400000.00

2019-20 Sumukh EntcrDrb.s sc 95-M P2 2.00 2t-ot-2020 7200000.00 5400000 00

lrdutrrhl Arer

lN.m.rod 

Addn . ofU.h

lM/s. Wt r. Ston Enalnccrtns

lscrutcc!, Pmp: S.S.r,oe, No.95l,

I 

Go*rham Nesar, xOF-563 I 22
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Srbridy crintcd
(R')

Dillrict Cr(cgory of Exlart ir Rrt p.r Acr6
(R')

Tohl Co.t of
bl|d (R!)

2019 20 Mysuru Woecns Park lst Thandya M/ i.ManjunatlE Enr.rprilc!,
PmpEitd* Smt.prcma Kutneti,
No,l99/1, Bchw'tha Oram,
Mysurrun Tsluk, Myounr Dbtrlct-

SC 33 0.25 27,O1-2020 s1o0000.00 2249A57.OO

20\9-20 woltrcm Park lrt Thendya
2nd Phela l.A.

M/ s.Madcshv,/ara Entcrpdsc!,
Proprdtdx Smt.NaSamma,
w/o.Mahadcva.O., No.2l3l,
CH43, Alhokapuram, 2nd Cross,
A$bcdkar Road, My!uiu-570 OOA

sc 40 o.25 27 -0\-2020 g Iooooo o0 224as70.OO 1686427.50

20t9-20 Womcns Park 2md
Thandye 2nd Ptn.c LA

M/ r.Mokrha Ent rpri!..,
Proprcitri* Smt.Shobhe.M.,
No.230, 8th Cro!., lst Meln,
Sriraopulertr Iind Stagc, Myruru_

32(comcr) 0.16 27-Ot-2020 I t165000.00 I7904r]3-00 1342862.25

2019-20 Xolar vcmgal M/!. Durgha Entcrprt!.!, Prop:
T. C. Shankarappa, werd No. I,
No. 53, lB Opp Maruthi Naaar,
srinivro.nB ?.M.

sc l0I-Pl 1.00 27-Ot-2020 10100000.00 r0r00000.00 7575000-OO

2019-20 Kolar vcmSal M/6. ldled DlsltDl httdn8 Hub,
Pmp: A.G.SuElh Ku.rder, Sai
Ras! l{tbya, l2th Cto!.,

sc r67,Pt 0.25 30-0I-2020 10100000.00 2525000.00 Ia93750-OO

2019-20 BidaJ Kolhar II Phas€ M/s. S.t tndurtrl6. Prop:-
snoL(lccta w/o Sentorhl.umar, H.
No. 222, UO Ncr, HoulirA Boed,

sc 32-P2 0.50 30'01-2020 3700000.0o 1849542.00 t387156.50

2019-20 WoE.n. Park l.t Thtndya M/..N6, Entc.prt-!, Proprlcrdx:

w/o.Cb.DdreDm.R.C., No.95 I,
8th ltai!, 2!d Cro6t,
Afavlrdarntar, Myruru-s7o 023

sc 0.25 or-o2-2020 9100000.00 2248570.00 16a6427.50

20t9-20 Wo6aD! Parl. l.t Thandye
2nd Pha& I.r1-

M/..Dh.nwh cntcrprbc!,
ProFtrir: SDlM.t(rvttlla,
No.3/192, 2nd cro6!, N,H.Pary.,
J.P.NeAar, Manard.vadl Road,
My6uru-570 023

ll2 06-02-2020 9r00000.00 2246322.OO 1684741.:,O

20t9-20 woll1cD! Part llt Thatdya
2nd Phe.. I.A-

M/6,Pqie hcetth Cert, Proprictrix:
Smt.Dr.Pda, No.l l8/B,
Aravidanatar, MFunr-570 023

sc 3l(Com.r) 0.51 06-o2-2020 10465000.o0 53010M.00 3975753.O0

2019-20 Verentlurtraaepura I.A. M/3 sLV Entlrprilc8 406 2.OO 06.02-2020 10525000.00 21050000.o0 15787500.OO

2019-20 WoEcna Park l.! Thaddye
2ad Pharc LA.

M/..H.EhI Indu8t b!,
Pmpri.lrb.: S6t.shalhikda.P.S.,
No.7l?, rSth Crols. 27th M.ln,
2nd Slat!, J.P.Nagar, Myru!u"570
008

sc 49 o.25 ro-02-2020 9I00000.00 2244570.OO 1686427.50

20r9-20 My3uru WoEcn. Park llt Thardya
2Dd Phrr I.A.

M.Indu.Erthl,
w/o.lcap.lqlu.P.s., No.52 l,
vtryr M.r8& SlddeilD.lrr,

sc a I lcomcrl to-02-2020 loo 10000.o0 2300247.00 17252t5.2s

M/. Sai Ram Entcrorhc! sc,w 274 t4-02"2020 6200000.o0 r5s0000.00 u62500.00

2019-20 M/i Yemii D..i!n.F sc-w 280 0.25 t4-o2-2020 62000()0.o0 r550000.00 I t62500.00

1687392.75

1o

lNonG.nd 
^ddr..! 

of Unir

0.25

0.15



Dhtrict Nrm. rnd Addr.sr of tlnil C.lc8ory of
th. Allo(..

Ilot No E .nl ln Allolmenr Drt. Rrtc pcr Acra.
(tu)

Torrl Corl of
rrnd (R )

Suh.ldy Grrnt.d
(tu)

2l)19-20 M/r AEOA Indusrn.s sc o.25 t4 02-2020 6200000.00 r550000.00 I162500.00
2019-20 Sire l.A sc-w 266 0.25 t4-o2-2020 1550000.00 r 162500.00
2019-20 Tumakuru Slra LA M/s ACH Mouwa Dntcmrilcs sc-w )60 0.25 t4-o2-2020 6200000.00 1550000.o0 I162500.00
20t9-20 Ralchur Orowth CcntF M/.J S ConlEucuon, PDo:

Vliod D J, No.l-4-110/14, Srt
Ah.a$i Colory, lBRoad,

sc 213-C 0.50 l5-02-2020 4000000.00 2000000.00 t500000.00

2019-20 Dekshina EPIP Srl. Subha.h N, 4.1l1/2,
Ru&LLr&rupa, Ulalanelar,
rrlmr Mr.,rh'n'-S?S OrS

I l-PlA I.85 07.03-2020 5000000.00 9250000.o0 6937500.00

20t9-20 Shivaflo88e Drv6kethlkoppa U/. Vcr*.t6hw.re Englnccrlrl!
Wo*., kop: Sri. Vcnt t .h NdL,
Hadbara Mein Road, Oour,l HaUl
Vtlb8r, HonEIi Tatul.,
DavaDrs.ra Dhtd.t-s?? 2 l7

SC r36 l.l7 r0-03-2020 6562500.00 76540E2.O0 574056I_50

2019-20 Cadag Narasapura M/! ViIa3 Ent rpris.r Prop: Sri.
Tidma.M MDlar!n.i

sc 68 0.25 l8-03-2020 4000000.00 loooo00.00 750000.00

20t9-20 CadaS M/! RctruLa Y0IaEEA TradcE
Propr PeElhurarn Bhd.ntrl,
Bharantrl Oni, Bct3ac4 O.&8-

sc 92 o.25 la-03-2020 4000000.00 loooo00.o0 750000.00

2019-20 BcnS&luru Rural Obadcnahalli M/r Shd Rat helhanLrr
EIII rpd!c!, Oowddhalll Vlllaa.,
Doddatumkur Po.t, Medhur.
HobU, DB Pura Taluk, Bcngaluru

sc 337 0.50 t9-o3-2020 12900000.00 6450000.00 4837500.00

2020-21 BadanaaupF & KcIadbrlI M/!.Sutururqi C}.!m.nl.,
ProprEitori Sri,Satlolhlurnar.R,,
No.445, 3rd Cro$, 3rd Staac.
EBML layout RR. .A.I,
B.qaluru-560m8

sc I _00 04,05 2020 3600000.00 3600000.00 2700000.0o

2020-2t Bcngeluru Urbs, B.qaluru IT ParI M/! SRI VENKATESHWARA
ENTERPRISES

sc 7.?28 l.o0 07-0s-2020 2aoooooo_oo 28000000.oo 21000000.00

202()-21 PTY DAS.SI MWERS sc 2S-Pl-C loo o?.{)5-2{)20 28000000.00 28000000.00 21o00000.00
2020-21 SAI NANDANA ENTERPRISI]S sc. woMEN 1.OO r4-os-2020 28000000 00 24o000()0 00 2loooooo o0
2020-21 Bcngaluru Rural Sompure ll Pha.. CVS Entcrpri.c!

PrDp: SEL Hcrulethe M
557-Pt?,
557-P18,

557-P41, &

t.70 15-05-2020 20350000.00 34595000.00 25945250.00

2020-2r Kolar N6rasepura M/s Chctllan Lailgtic., Prop:
Kuihal H, No.207lA, 2nd Cmss,
3rd Stat , 3rd Block, Ncar Canrcl
School, Baiavc.h\iaranagar,
Bcnsaluru-560079

sc 60-Pr 2.OO t6-o5-20')o 21120000.00 42240000.oo 316a0000-o0

2020"2t Bcnaaluru Urban B.n8aluru Hqrdwar! Park- M/S 7 HILIS PROPERTIES sc R.I.B 2.00 l9-05-2020 29400000.00 29400000.o0 220s0o00.00

2020-21 BcllAeluru Urb.n BcDtaluru lT Park SARAL TECH SERVICES sc- woMEN 4-Al & +A2 2.OO l9-05-2020 28000000.00 56000000.o0 42000000.00

2020-21 B.ngaluru Urben Bcntaluru lT Perk RADTTA TECHNOT-oGIES SC, WOMEN 4-45 & 4-46 2.OO r9-05-2020 2aoooooo.oo 56000000.o0 12000000 00

2020 2l Sira M/s. Levkh Ent.6ri*s sc 144 l.(m 22-05-2l)2lJ 62(X)OOO OO 620d)oo oo 4650000.oo
2020-2t Btdar klolhar PhA3c-ll x/s J K tndulrrb!

Prop: SEL Jayalhr!. W/o
l(a[|gDrao Bhodc,

sc. woMEN 32P(43) o. t2 04-06-2020 3700000.00 46243t.OO 346823.25



Dkrrict NrII|c rrd Addrcts oftlnit C.lcgory of Exl.rl h Allotmeni D.te
(R!)

Tot l Co6t ot
lrnd (k)

SuhidyC.tcd
(R')

2020-21 Bidar Kolha. Phas€-ll M/S Indirn Woodcn Fumtturt
f,rop: Sri.habhureo S/o laleppa,
H.No. l8'3-tS Chidri road,
Henuman l{s8E cobny, Bialar

32PAI o.2s 04-0,6-2020 3700000.00 925000.00

2020-21 Bidar Kolhar Phasc-ll M/S E oddi wC PtF lrdu.trhs
Prcp: SmL Ssvlta Doddt W/o
rtaee.n Mdi,
H.No. UO t3l,I(1IB colony, Bitar

5C- WOMEN 30 o.25 04-06-2020 3?OOOOO.OO 925000.0o 693750.OO

2020"21 Bidar (olhar Phasc-ll M/S Mod.m lndultrL!
Pmpl Srlshdkanth S/o Tulalired
chavan,
H No. 16, SS-3, Sccord flour, Raj
rcgidcncy, Belavanasudl

sc 0.2s 04-06-2020 3700000.oo 925000.00 6937s0.00

693750-OO2020-2 t Bidar Kolhar Phasc-U M/S Rishika Ent Aris.s
Prcp: Sri. Rahul S/o Prabhu
Morrrya,
R/. Arhr..r ad Bid.r

SC 25 0.25 04-06-2020 3700000.00 925000.00

2020-21 Bidar Kolhar Phasc- ll M/S Hydrebed riamatal(s lrthcr
Indurtly
Prop: Sri. Mohentumar s/o
Chsndrsiath
H.No. 1'4-113, Chtttlkh.ne rlain

I8 0.2s o4-06-2020 3700000.00 92s000.00 693750.00

2020-21 Bidar Kolha, Phasc'll M/s Preknti Crrrugatld Box.s
Manufactudng Unit
Prop: SmL Anuluyebai W/o

Fobt chaic , KHB cobny, BHar

sc- woMEN t7 o.25 04-06-2020 3700000.00 925000.00 693750.O0

2020-2t Bidar M/S Bheaen Eotarprirca
Prop: Sri. Sa4hcvkuDar Bhasan,
R/o Huchar.r|.ljl, Tq. BlCar

sc 9P3(Partl) 0.25 04-06-2020 3700000.00 925000.00 693750.00

2020-21 Bidar Kolhar Pha!.-Il M/S BDK lrdu.try
Prop: Sri-Dhsffaj S/o
Dalharathrao,
R/o H.No. 456, Nca, CorDmitt c
holl N.'rlEd AtGr

sc 32Pl^21 0.12 04-06-2020 3700000.00 46243t.OO 346A23.25

2020-2 \ Bidar Kolhar Phasc-l M/S Sai Indultdc8
Prop: SEt. Radh.eEe w/o
Sandc?p,

sc I64 0.4r1 04-06-2020 3700000.00 1782800.00 l337lOO.O0

2020-21 Bidar Kolhar Phascll M/S Hailha lDdultry
Prcp: Sri. Abhiic.t S/o Atavind
Hcdc,
H.No. 19'5-96 Veiihali DagEr,
Lumbinl nagar tha.lkl mad, Bldar

l0Pl o.25 04-06-2020 3700000.00 925000.00 6937s0.00

2020.2r Bidar Kolhar Phalc-ll M/S Priya Induitri.s
ftop: AdMaIud S/o TuLarara
Bhdngar!,

SC 20-P2 0.12 o4-06-2020 3700000.00 461700.00 346275.OO

693750.OO
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Dlttricl N.mr.nd Addrcr|oftlnit C.r.8ory of Ploi No Ertant in Allolmcni Drlc R t par Acalt
(Rr)

Total Co.l of
kt|d (nl)

Srbaldy Gr.rl.d
(tu)

2020-21 Bidar l(olhar Pha..ll M/S V.ru ltrdu.td.t
t ropr Srt Seti,ih S/o
Shaebbu&U waldoddl,

sc 26 o.25 04-06-2020 3700000.00 925000 00 693750.00

2020-2t l(olar M/! Oauaw Eotcrprbcr, Prop: R
vtAy, Nol5r, 2nd Main Road,
K.nScrl tleldllt To$'r! Bcntaluru-

L00 r9-05-2020 19200000.o0 19200000 00 14400000.00

2020-21 Bidar Kolhar Phasc-ll M/S Khurhl Indultric!
Propi grt.Rahul A/o Kashinetl,
F/^ N.'rlu,l E{d.r

sc 24 0.25 04-06-2020 3700000.00 6937sO.00

2020-21 Bidar Kolhar Phasell M/.. Shtvr IndulEy. Prop:-
Umakanth S/o Hanmanthappa,
R/6 Nr b.d Fllhr

sc 345-Y2 0.25 r)4-06-202() 3700000.00 703521.00

2020-21 Bida. Kolhar Phasc-II M/r. AnEol Indu.trlcr.
Pmp:- sri. Jcean S/o Amrut,

R/6 Oed.l. th. Bldar

sc 365P3-A 0.49 05-06-2020 3700000.00 1371386.25

2020-21 Bidar Kolhar Phas€.ll M/8 Oa&wid Wood.n Fumiturc
Prop: Sri- Sut!.h S/o KdLppg
Oa&w8d,
R/o KIADB Autotryrr Naubcd,
Bldar

sc 20Pl 0.12 t2-06-2020 3700000.00 346275.OO

2020-21 Bidar Kolhar Phas.-ll M/s Marnv ,IYtr RctrdiDg
Prop: S6L Mdhrrurl w/o
D.rlLnth,
LtlD 6LN FLtrr

sc, woMEN l9 0.25 t2-06-2020 3700000.00 693750.00

2020-21 M/S  CUMEC I-OCISTICS 58-47 2.OO ta-o6-2020 t5000000.0o 30000000.00 20000000.oo
2020-21 M/S BHAIYA INDUSTRIES sc-woMEN 2.).) la-06-2020 I5000000 00 30000000.00 20000000.00
2020-2t Bcngaluru Rursl M/S ANANTHARA' ENTERPRISES sc 58-Al 2.OO l8-06-2020 15000000.00 20000000.00

2020-2t M/S ACE INFRASTRUCTURE sc 2.OO t8-06-2020 150()0000 00 30000000.oo 20000000.00
2020-2t Bcngaluru Rural M/S ABHIAHEK

INFRASTRIICTURE
sc 58-45 2.O0 l8-06-2020 15000000.oo 20000000.00

2020-21 Bclur lA M/! Savsdetd Footftlr, Sri.
RaEechandra Slavadat!, l,inc
n ,,r Dhrl"Md-sAOOO I

sc 513 0.25 l8-06-2020 8900000.o0 t664750 00

2020-21 B.nFluru Rural 244 & 245 0.46 r9-06-2020 15000000.00 5175000.00

2()20-21 Bidar (olhar Pba.cll M/S l(erchc Corugetdl Box
Industry
Prcp: 8rl. Prarenn4jrri S/o
Shtverard,
R/o vK S.l8ar, Tq. Aland, DlrL

sc 27 o.2s r9-06-2020 3700000.00 693750.00

2020-21 Bcffaluru Rural M/A S R INCINERATOR sc ,oo 22-06-2020 r5000000.00 30000000.00 20000000.00
2020-2r B.naaluru Rural SC,WOMEN 164-B 2.O0 22-06-2020 15000000.00 20000000.o0

2020-21 Bcntelwu Ruref M/S ELEC1XO.TECH 165-Al 2.00 22-06-2020 15000000.00 20000000_00

ao2()-21 Bidar li.l/r. Adlga CoId StoteS.
lDdurEb.. MaD.8to8 Dltrcloc
SuDIILu.Ear 3/o Ourdeppa Dolb,
. Hot No. 76. AD.Ildtu.dar
Neub.d, BHr.

sc 3-D, 4-P 2_OO 24-06-2020 2800000.00 5600000.0o 4200000.o0

9r5000.001

e38028 0ol

t828515.001

*'''*l

*'-..*l

3ooooooo.00 
|

30oooooo.00l

222s000.001

JM/s s^Nvrx S MARTH
IEIfTEPPPISES

6e00000.0o1

,,r"-*l

IM/s 
^I?L.E 

ENGNEERING &
laFr.-AtoNs

3oo0oooo.0ol

3oo0o0oo.oo 
I



Dirrrict Namc rnd Addr6s of Unit Crt€gory of Plot No f,r(ent in Allotmert Drle Rate per Acrta
(Rt)

Tot lco of
frnd (R!)

Sulridy Grlntcd
(Rr)

2020,21 Kolat M/. f|rErb.i Etrt.tprilc! Food
PrDcc..llt Unft Prop:
surnl usED, R w/o Meruthi
Kuoar, l.t Maln, 2nd Cms, l.lcar
oovt Holt I. Oaadhlnaaar, r6rar-

sc 27 I.00 25-06-2020 rolo0000.o0 lolooo00.00 7575000.00

2020-2t Bidar Kolhar Phasc'll M/g AElt DaI Industrbs
Pmp: Sri. Shlave{ S/o Srrivram,
R/o Shsrlhcmager taade, Tq.
Biilsr

sc II 0.25 26-06-2.,2lj 3700000.00 925000.00 693750.00

2020-21 Bidar M/S Sh^ntpurE silk Rc.ling
Indu.tly
Prop: SmL Madhu w/o

H.No. EWS l(N, Hudco KHB

SC' WOMEN 2t-c 0.45 26 06-2020 3700000.00 r673091.00 1254a1a.25

2020-21 Bidar Kolhar Phascll M/S Dcv Indu6trics
t rop: Shivatrend S/o Dcvappa,
R/o Bider

sc 365-P342 0.50 26-06-2|,|2r) 3700000.00 r8s0000.o0 1387500.00

2020-21 Sira M/i. M.tro Machin s ard sc t42 2.00 06-0?-2020 6200000.00 t2400000.0o 9300000.00

M/s. Sccta Oarmcnts SC 2tt &212 1.00 oa-o7 -2020 6200000.00 6200000.00 465OOOO_00

2020-21 Sira M/r.Vlloey lndustfies sc 290 (corocr) 0.50 oa-o7 -2020 6820000.00 3410000.o0 2557500.00

2l Sira lvt /.. TanushE Gem.nts 2t4 o.a9 oa 07-2020 6200000-00 55laooo.oo 4138s0o.00

2020-21 Sira M/8. S.i. R.kha Gamcnts sc 77 09-o't.2020 6200000_oo 6200000.00 4650000.00
M/. Sri Shlva O6m.nts 79 loo 09-o7-2020 6200000 00 6200000.00 4650000.oo

2020 2 t Sira M/!. ArMii Garmcnts sc 80 t.oo 09-o7-2020 6200000.o0 6200000.00 4650000.oo

I Sira M/.. Bindu Gam.ns 1.00 09-o7-2020 6200000.00 6100000 0{) 4650000.oo

2020-2 | M/!. DiliD Oarmcns sc I45 1.00 t3-o7.2()2.) 6200000.00 6200000.00 4650000.oo

2020-2t M/s. Bhmmika Ent mris.s l7 1.00 t3-o7-2020 2600000.00 2602017 _37 r95 t513.O3

2020-21 Sira M/!. Rohar GarEcns lnduslrlcs sc l5l 0.50 t7 -o7-2020 6200000.00 3 r00000.oo 232s000.00

Sira M/s- Sri Chinthf,na Gamcnls sc 246 0.25 20-07 -2020 6200000.o0 1550000.00 r 162500.00

2020-21 M/3. Sharhl Carmcnts SC 204 oAa 20-o7-2020 6200000.o0 5084000.0o 3613000.00

Sta M /r- Oetha Oarmcnts sc ta5 0.50 20-07-2020 6200000.00 3r00000.00 2325000.00

2020-21 M/!.Var.he Orenitct sc t96 0.50 27 -O7-2020 6200000.00 3100000.0o 2325000.O0

2020-21 Sira M/r. (amala O€rdcnt. sc 217 lcomcr) o.29 27-O7-2020 6820000.00 r977800.00 1483350.00

2020-21 T!mkuru Sira M/s. srt.Belajt Oil Mitl & wat r SC 22s 0.25 27-O7-2020 6200000.00 1550000.o0 l r62500.00

2020-2r M/s. U.K Food & Bcvcraecs sc 3 l:00 27-O7-2020 2600000.00 2600000.00 1950000.00

2020-21 M/s. St,v EnterDfls.s s,c lwomcn) 1.00 06-o8,2020 2600000.o0 2600000.00 I950000.00

Sanda M/s. AnneDume Ent Eriss 12 1.00 06-oa-2020 2600000.00 2600000.00 1950000.00

2020-21 M/s. Vihan Or6nit s Sc I lo 0.58 t3,08-2020 7500000.00 4328386.00 3246249.50

2020"2r M/!. Surya Ccmcnt Product! sc III r3-04.2020 7500000.00 t 07gl077.oo a093307.75
M/s. KVC C.m.nt Pmduct! sc I t2 t.t2 r3,o8,2020 7500000.00 8435742.O0 6326806.50

2020-21 M /s. vcnkatadrt Industrica SC 215 o6l l3-oa-2020 6200000.00 3782000.00 2836500.0O

2020.21 Sira M/.. SrLSat Entcrprilc! sc- \floMEN 276 (Corlllr) o.32 24-OA-2020 6820000.o0 2182400.00 1636400.00

2020-21 SiIa M/!. Chrthre etld Yudith sc- woMEN 277 lco'ncrl 0.32 24-OA-2020 6820000.o0 2182400.00 1636a00.00

2020-21 Sira M/.- Ashok Oarrflcntl SC 97 l.oo 24-Oa-2020 6200000.o0 6200000.o0 4650000.0o

2020-21 sira M/r P.vrn E.t.mris. 1.82 24 08-2020 6820000.00 12412400.00 9309300.0O
M/!. Kru8hi Ent.mris.s sc 130 2.00 24-Oa-2020 6420000.00 13640000.00 to230000.o0

2020-21 Sublayout-llI M/r. LvS Indu.Eb! sc l4-Al d o.75 3r-08-2020 3600000.00 2700000.00 2025000.0o

2.|2.l-21



Dittrict Name rnd Addre!. of Unit Criegory of Plot No Ertent ln Allotncnt D.t. R te per Acr€!
(Rr)

Totrl Cdl of
Lrnd (R!)

Subcidy Gflntcd
(k)

2020-21 He..an Crof,th Ccntrr
Industlel AJta Sublayout-
m

M/s.Sri.Somcsht*r-ra Indultrlc! SC t3-rt4 0.50 0r-09,2020 1800000.00 1350000.o0

2020-21 Udupl M/.. Bhaanathl Babu
M^o.r AliLrrsne Mn..

sc 59 l.a6 o3-09,2020 9951000.00 ?463250.00

2020 2l M /s. Rishvanth Incorc sc 1o100000.00 7474000.00 560550() 00
2020-21 sc 3l o.26 o9-o9-2020 4200000.00 1092000.00 819000.00
2020-21 ChikLaballapura Oowribidanur 2nd Pha.. M/s. Krishna Febrlcatlon Works sc 59-P10 o.25 r250000.00 937500.OO

2020-2r Hassan Hal3an Gro*th Cc trt
Industrlal Arta Sublayout-

M/!.MRP TradinS Compen, SC a6 0.50 22-O9-2020 2070002.00 1552501.50

2020-21 Haslan Orcwth CcnEa
Irdustrjal AIle Sublayout-

M/s.chlnmai TradcE sc 0.50 22-OS-2020 laooooo.oo 1350000.o0

2020-21 Hassan Ha$sn Orowth Ccntrt
Indu.trlal Arca Sublayout-

M/s.Jcmushrc. Industrl.! sc 0.50 22-09-2020 laooooo.oo r350000.o0

20000000.o02020-21 M/s. Ookul Ensinccrins Works SC 5S-B 1.60 30,09,2020 19200000 00 30720000.00
2020-21 Hasean HeaseD Orowth Ccnt E

Industdel Arca Sublqyout-
M/s. Hsrshaverdhare Industrics 87-C 1.00 r5-10-2020 3600000.00 2700000.o0

2020-21 HeBsen Orcrtth CcntE
Industrjal &Ee Sublayout-

M / s.Abhilash Entcrplhcr sc 86"C 0.50 t5-r0,2020 1800000.00 r350000.o0

2020-21 Malur 4th Phas. M/i AnDl. Ent.mriss t1-Y2 o.97 t6-LO-2020 16200000.00 15714000.00 r 1785500.00
2020-21 Kolar M/6. Ramva ShE. Oements sc 135 1,7-tO-2020 10t00000.00 3787500.O0
2020-21 Mysuru Wom.r Entft prEncurs Park

Phacc-2, Thendya u Phalc
M/B Shailqia Entcrprtscs sc 8-B 0.40 02-t L-2020 4r00763.00 3075572.25

2020-21 vassnthanarasapura 2nd M/s. SLv Pobs & PinSB sc 676 2.00 I3-11-2020 2ro00000.00 10500000.o0

2020-21 Ko,ar M/6. Navcen ldrovatrona sc 107-Pl-B,
t9&20

0.85 t9-t2-2020 8s8sooo.o0 6438750.O0

2020-21 Shtvamot8a Sanda M/s. hvenya ConcEt Mucts sc- woMEN l5 r.00 06-0t-2021 2860000.00 2660000.00 2145000.00

2020"21 DcvakathikooDa M/s BSN. Induitries SC 50 0.90 20-ot-202t 62s0000.00 5625000.00 4214750.0O
2020-2t ChamarqjeDagar Bedanaguppc & Kclh$balli M/s. Mstor! vcntu$. sc 95/r t.4t or-02-2021 50721l0.oo 274966t.OO

2020-21 Sira M/s Anitudh Ent mri*s sc- woMEN 274 0.2s 25-O8-2020 6200000.00 rsso000.00 1162500.00
2020-21 UduDi Sri. Aliith G.A sc 23 o.l4 26-09-2rJ20 4200000.o0 saaooo.oo 44tOOO OO

2020-2t M/s S S Pan€ls SC 63-E o.26 04-12-2020 490?610.00 1297910.00 973432.50
2020-21 Sira M/s Maniuh Gemcnts sc 256 0.25 06-02-2021 6200000.00 1ss0000.00 1162500.00
2020-21 Tumakuru M/s- Maniunatna Oaments sc 258 o.25 06-02-2021 6200000.00 1550000.00 1162500.00
2020-21 Kolar Yemgal M/s. Amcya Ent€rpriscs SC t07,Pl-82

& 107-Pl-
o.92 06-02-2o2r r573r992.00 11794994.00

2020-21 Vassntluluraarpura llt M/S.CAOS WatEhouB. & Loabtlc! sc 269(AnDcxc) 0.50 23-02-202\ 11550000.00 577sO00.OO 433t250.0O

2020-2t vasanthanaralapun 2nd M/6. Pow?ric Tcchno En8in.cr3 SC 6al r.00 23-02-202r r0s00000.00 7875000.00

2020-21 Hassan Grc*t C€rtE
lndustriar AEa, SublsJout-

M/s. S.R. EnErpriscs sc 87-C(n 0.50 o4-o3-2021 t800000.oo 13s0000.00

2020-21 M/s. Hi-En.rtv 141 o.49 o9-o3-2021 lTrooooo.oo 4379000_00 62a4250.00
2020-21 Vasantlurarasapum 2nd M/!. IOFIO 695 22-03-202r r0500000.oo 7475000.o0

2020-21 Gamenrq,rd 2n.! St,!. SC 139 o.74 23-03-2021 9800000.o0 7266000.OO 5449500.O0

lnduitrhlAre.

3600000.001

5350000.001

15-09-2020 s00oo0.001

4 rs0000.001

E6(P) 3600000.001

a6-E 3600000.001

3600000.001

360oo00.001

10rs0000.001

rosoo0o0.o0l

r0100000.001

s6o00o0.0ol

rTroooo0.ool

lo500000.ool

3600oo0.001

1.00 rosoo000.00l



Totrl C6r of
bnd (R.)

Srhidy Crritcd
(nt)

Ploi No Ertcrl in Rrta par Acrel
(R')

Nlme rDd Addrear ofUnit Crt€gory of

1s444500.0022200000_oo 20646000.00.Iarntr Enr.mri*s SC 0.93 21-I I-20'20,tniin6mvaneho$halli
24420000.00 l83l50oo.o062 1.OO t5-o2-202t 24420000.o0AdinamvaMho$helli sc

8325000.00t5-o2-2021 22200000.00 I I t00000.00SC, WOMEN 20 0.50AditurevamhoshaUi Nandhu Enainccnns202()-2 |
22200000.0o I6650000.00SC 39 LOO 2L- t t-2020 22200000.00Mv$E Cash.w tndustr'i.sAdinataYaMhosa halli2020 2l

r6650000.00loo 1S-O2-2021 22200000.00 ?2200000.00Bhrflalekshmi TBd.B s]c 27 &24AdimEvanahos€halli
18315000.o01.00 o7 -06-2021 24420000.00 24420000.ooShrl PadE vethl ltrdu.tri.!,

B2-101, Oold.n P.lma
Apatn.nE, K NerayarapurB,
Kothnur Po!t, BcngBluru-s5oo77

SC-WOMEN 5l &52Adinaraydruhosa halli202r-22 Bcryaruru Rumr

33300000.00t9-o4-202r 22200000.00 44400000 00sc-woMEN 35 2.00Adinarayanahosahalli M/! Bharath Tcch,
Propr sml Llaahalnma,
No.llr/A,2nd Main , 7th Cm3s,
Chendre Leyout, BcnSalunr-

2021-22 B.ngaluru Rurel

16650000.0003-06,2021 22200000.00 22200000.00sc-woMEN 48&49 l OOAdinareyanahosahalll M/s Santltasa Etrtlrprira!
Prop: Smt. Sham a M[thy, 301,
Flal No.203, 2nd Floor, 3rd Sta&,
4th Bhck, BslavclhwsranaSer,
Bcnaaluru-79

202t-22 BcnSaluru Rural

18315000.0024 &,25 l.oo 03-06-2021 24420000.oo 24420000.00M/! vbh$,a vi.neyaka Entcrprk o

D!. suder.han. Shrlc Shlva
Shaldht Sadena. No.1795, sth
Meir, RPC layout, vijayaragar,
Banfaloc'5,6o O40

SCBcnsaluru Rural Minarayanahosahalti202t-22

5140000.o0 3E55000.00sc t47 ol.06-2021 5200000.00M/! O.K. Ent rpdlc! ahri R.
Goutrnrqj ParttEr UO 9l
Jal,.nrA.rBaaalot RoGd

Belagavi (ittur2021-22

9637sO.0002-06-2021 s200000.00 r28s000.00sc 67 0.25Kinur M/! Surqi Entapltrc! Shrt
Jyottptal(alh tur.rd r.olk r Pbt
No. l0a7 Raeetcc(h Nagar

202t-22 BclaSlvi

r28sooo.oo 9637s0.00sc 64 0.25 0l-06-2021 s200000-o0Mrs lr.xmi Anll].umer shkuc
H.No.2Tr Shiv4i gali Vitlaya!
.^L!nv Sh,hnn.fi r B.bdvi

BcLaSavi Kittur2021-22

963750.00s200000.00 r28s000.0033 0.25 o1-06-202rKittur M/! R.nukadcvl Febrtca$od Shri
Shankar P. Bddttcr I'l/rt No,1753
Ncar Genclh ClrtL
R,nrr..nhN,rnr B.lecavl

2021-22 Bclagevi

5200000.00 128s000.00 963750.00sc,woMDN 60 0.25 02 06-202rM/r Abht Entlrprt!.r Smt,Medhu
Shrlntva! lhla.appagol Kurd
Dclai Bufldins APMC rejlaSrr
2nd Cro!! Dhart^lqd

BGlatevi Kinur2021-22

963750.005200000.0o 1285000.00sc o.25 02-06-202rMl!! Uihe vijeyanand Ahrud Plot
No.325 SchcEc No.40 JayanaSsr
Hlndrlagar Ncer Oarlapad T.mpL

B.la8avi Kirtur202t-22

963750.O001,06'2021 s200000.00 12a5000.0osc 58 0.25Kittur M/r vdrevftr Aarot ch Foodc &
Pact {in8lrd. (OPC)Plrt Ltd. Shrt
udeya Ookul rbl C/o Sat Okija
l(adal, C-2l07 I'WD Qu.trcE
vilbrvcshwsflyyd Nagr Scl.tavi

B.laSavt202t-22

-/l,,n,,nGmir,a

16
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Dklrlcl lndullrLlAr€r Nam€ rnd Addresr of Unll CrtcSory of Extcnt i, Allotmcnt Drte Rrta Dar Acrat
(Rr) rand (RO

Sub.ldy Grrnted
(Rr)

2021.22 B.lagavi Kittur M/! Shah Entcrpri&. Xumari
Ralhml Rqjfidra Raygnnewar O-
2 /204 Kcshwepur Bad.mi Nagar

62 0.2s 02-06.202r 5200000.o0 r285000.00 963750 00

202)-22 Bclaaavi Kittur M/s Shri L€xmi Industd.s Shri
Rqju Laxman Mava*ar Salin
Kenkenwadi Tq.Raibag Dllt

SC 0.25 18-06-202r 5200000.00 r285000.00 963750.O0

2021-22 Belagavi Kittur M/! Durga Oamcnta SEt.
ChAtdremma W/o Shdkent H
Plot No.15l7 s.ctor No.8 Anjan ta
NaSe! N.er Datta Mandk BclaSavt

SC-WOMEN 35 o.25 0t-06-2021 5200000.00 128s000.00 963750 00

202t-22 BelaS6vi xittur M/! Ahd Dur8a Tcxtil.! Shri
Dcv.ndrs yallappa Alkunt
tl Nn !Ol rnrui HrLLal Hrrhholli

sc 37 o-25 02-06"202r 5200000.00 1285000.00 963750.00

2021 22 Bclagevi Kiuur M/! Udayad.cp Chainlink
lndultrtc! (orc)F,!.Lrd Dtrctor
Dccpelt Udayakumar lkdaE at
Post Kadamwadi Tq.Raiba8 Dist.

sc 120 o.49 02-06-202r 5200000.00 2570000.00 1927500 00

202t 22 B€lagavi Kittur M/B MahalErmi AutomobiL! &
Truck tlody Buildlna Smt. Sunila
Ravuql- Pawer Plot No.106&107
Ne3r Guruprasad watcr Tant< ,
Parvati Nilay Bclaaavi

SC,WOMEN 2to o.?4 22-06-2()21 5200000.00 3455000.00 289I250.00

2021-22 Va3antlrsneralspua 3rd M/3. Kumar Ent rprilca,
Picp: Srl. Kunar.,
Ramsnalult v[]a8c,
fandlkcrc Holrl,
Chikkarayakanahalt Talul,
l\rmakunr Di.trlct.

sc 65aP-35 o_50 2t-04-2021 I1550000 00 5775000.00 433r250.00

2021-22 Sira M/!. Tholachi Coh lDdu!tri!6,
PrDp: Srt. Tholachi Nalk.,
19, Shanthl Form,
Sinsonayalansn"Ii,
Doddabalapura Road,
Yalalurla,
Bcnaaluru-O4

sc t92 o.50 26-04-202r 6200000.o0 3r00000.00 2325000.O0

202t-22 Sila M/s. Sri Belqjt Food Industri.s,
Prcp: Sri Manohrra M, Yashswini
Nilaya, A Block, Bclaumba Road,
Sharadadcvi NaSsra, Tumaluru.

SC 229 0.25 26,04-202r 6200000.00 1550000.00 1162500.00

2o21-22 Sira M/! Slulc tndustri.r, Ptopr Srl.
KdrtbiL K Plot No.OOl, Ground
noor, Dc.iant ch Avanrbtka
Apan :rcnt, 3rd Crors, Kotlmoor
Dlrnc, J P Naaar, 8th Phalc,
BcrSaluru-550076

sc t70 0.s0 26-04-202t 6200000.00 3r00000.00 2325000.00



Diltricr N.m€rnd Addr€3i ofUrit Crtc8ory of Plot No Ert.nl in Alloament Drtc f,rla par Acrat
(R!)

ToLl Co of
lr'd (Rr)

202t -22 tleaaan Cirwth Ccat
t dultrid Ar!a, Sublryout-
rv

M/3 Shivania tndultrir, Prop:
Sot/ Sharadamrna, w/o sri
ShIv..Ena, Chittahonmnall,.lt
VldyanaS.r,a Yrasab. Hobli,
Har!.n: 573201., Mb Ho:

SC-WOMEI{ a5-E&45-F 0.50 o7 -04-2021 3600000.00 raoofix) oo t350000.o0

202t -22 Ha!6{n Crowth Ccatr!
Indultdal AI!a, Sublayout-

M/s KNS Indu.tric., PrrEp: Sot.
Ne86rathna w/o Srt
Setlryanarayana, Churth colony,
Sut lemanyanstar, Arsil(!t!:
573103 Mb No: 974m31655

sc-woMEN 85G 0.25 07 -o4 202t 3600000.00 900000.00 675000.o0

202t-22 He6ss'l Gm*ti CcntI€
Industrisl Arca, Subhyoul'
ry

M/! VccrabhadEshware
Entlrprilcs, Prop: Srt Radtth.v,
S/o Sri S.Vccrabhadraialr No:
380, Sumuka Nilaya, Viiayaia8er
2nd stagc, B€Iur Road, Ha.lenl
573201. Mb No: 9972044151

$c 86-C{Pl) 0.s0 07-o4-2021 3600000.00 1800000.00 13s0000.00

2021-22 llalsan Om*'th C.ntrE
Indultrlil A.rra, Sublayout-

M/i TTKN Aam LIr, Prop: Sri
Mohan KuEer,V, s/o arl
vcntarrltl.T. K, Mlo-64, lrt
3t 8c, 3rd cro33, KHB Cobny,
Ba.!.cclh^tara N4sr, Ncar
PavitlEa Pamdilc, Bsnaalorc:
sinnro Mrr r\h. qrd<<laoea

sc 86F 0.25 20-05-2021 3600000.00 900000.00 675000.00

'202r-22 ChamarajansEara Badanatupp. & KcUamballi M/s. Chettn Entcrpri!..,
Proprittot: SrtRevikudar.M.,
No.l54,3rd Crocs, BVS Layout,
Bchlnd Vlvckan4rd Ho.ptlal
Bibkahellt Bemmcrawdtte Road,
ll n,.firnr-q6o 1176

sc r4r l8 r.00 o3 04,202t 4250000.00 4242000.OO 3ta1500.00

2021-22 Chamarajane€ere BadanaSuppc & K(llqmbellt M/r.M.N.C.Ent rprLc.,
Pmpir.tofi Srl.Lokc8h.N., No.3 1,

Ceni8eaur, Yclaudur Telulq
(:hanrnirnan.,STl4al

sc 14rl9 1.OO 05-04-2021 4250000.00 4242000.OO 3181500.00

202t.22 Clumerajana8ara aadanaSuppc & xc[ambalf M/ !.N6'onlks kdustrbr,
PrcprEitgrir Smt.Annepoortra,
W/o.Nareyare S:sady.O., " ArJUD
Nilaye", Jalaheli Hundi, werd
No.24, VHP Colcgc Roed,d
Charaarqien gara-s7 r3l3

r4 r/s 2.OO l4-06-202t 4250000.00 8s00000.00 6375000.00

202t-22 Udupi 8d Punith Kulaar,
Prop: M/s. Puitth Conltluctior!,
9- 138, Kuntdapady Road,
Opp: NageberB, Padavu,
Menaelurir"STs 016.

sc 45 l.o0 2t-o4-2021 8200000.00 E200000.00 6150000.00

202r-22 Udupl Bclapu M/s. Rqia R4clhrralt Concrct

Prop: 3d l(arthlk Y. Bqicndra,
I 4-214/6, Malsdl Roed
Kepl8udda,
Kavoor Vllagc,
MeD$luru-s7s 015.

SC '22 0.7a 2r-04-202r 7260000.00 5662600.00 4247100.O0

Crrntcd
(R!)

13



Dirrrl.r Illdu rirlArcr Nrn..rd Addr.a! ofUnlt crt gory of
lhc Alloal..

Plot No Etta[t la Allotme6t Drla Rr!. pcr Acraa
(R.)

Tot.lCot of
lrrd (Rr)

S0b.idy Crrrt.d
(nt)

2021-22 Udupt ILl.pu M/!. NdPa Wood WorL!
PanD.r: 3rl lL R.ShunDa NaiL
Mayoor Hou&, 9th Cmsa Road,

Manip.L Udupl

sc 62 t.26 2t-o4-2021 6600000.00 8316000 00 6237000.00

202t-22 Udupl tLLapu sc 39 o.50 2t-04-2021 6600000.00 3300000.0o 2475000.00

202t-22 Udupi Bclapu Srt Pra.hentha l{dk,
Prop:M/.. Jqyalhl.
F6bricato16,
a-255. Prarhentl8Nnqya,
I stcro!!,lrr(mlndla l{agir
Kudtbcttu F!1,,
Udupl-576102.

sc 0.50 24/6l2O2r 6600000.00 3300000.00 2475000.00

2021-22 Udupl Srt.Rahul K
M/5. Sbenthadurga Aludtnium
Febrtc!tlon,
No. l9-71141, Dcvt l(dpa
Tadamba[ Opp: shc]at Cyctc,
Ma$gaIoE.

sc l7 0.50 24/6l2O2r 6600000.00 3300000.00 2475000.00

202t-22 Udupt Mtyrru llrl R. Sathy.vclu,
Prop: M/., SbIt Matba ShlPa riata
KcndrE,
Shri Matbr HouL,
gurkha [r!.ra, Mteru,
lhrt h-574 t07,
Udupi DbtrLt

sc 24 o.26 2t-04-202t 4800000.00 r248000.00 s36000 00

2021-22 Dharwad woEctu Parl OerDarusatd
Irt 8ta8c

M/!. Nct Tcrdlcs
Prop: SEL Cbrndrani S.

Md.Edrl
H. No. 19, TqiDeS.r Ro.d,
irEHllr.Dasar, Hubbalt

sc.woMEN w-s(B) 0.59 22-04-2021 6300000.00 37368m.00 2802600.00

202t-22 Dharwad woacaa ParL OamentfFtd
I.t Sta8.

M/r. A.cut ch trdurEi.s
Itop: Smt Sushma Bharet
Gurulhoaur
KoDdr$rd Oni Kflla
DheIEad

sc-woMEN w-19 Com€r o.27 2t-o4-2021 6300000.00 1712700.o0 1284s25.00

202t.22 woocD! Parl OaDrnasatd
Irt Sia8p

M/.. Pried.Jahhi Oar6cntl
Prop: KuE. tivader.hint
BblaalDa Harcli
H. No. 90, Mqyur NsAar, ADard
Nraar, Old Hubb.It-Sad)24

sc w-23 o.25 2r-04-2021 6300000.o0 1s75000.00 r l8l250.oo

lM/.. Yosrdlpe lDdu.Eic!,
I 
Prcp : 3d Pushperqi,srtdthj

lrcuac,
I Honn€ko4 Maifpel

I 
arcvoor Road, Alcvmr,

lUdupi-57611s.



Disrrict \.me ird Addr.{ of Unit Crt.gory of
rb. Allo|tcc

Erlctrt ir Alloam€na Dr!€ nata pcr Acrrt
(Rr) r-rnd (R!)

202t-22 womcn! Park Oanarasalti
Ist Statc Pmp: SmL Ardt! tlar s..ltappq

Kyerqkattl
Oa nSadhar Narar, Sctf taicat,
sth Crol!, Hubbatri

SC WOMEN w-28 0.25 2r-04-2021 6300000.00 1557000.00 I t67750.O0

202t-22 Womcns P6rk OaJna'oege(ti
Ist Steg.

M/3. ALV Harlsan InfterrructurEs
Itop: SmL Latttha V tlartwan
Tomvi Hay.kal,
P. B- Rosd, Hubbani
Mobt 81477 l7al2

sc-woMEN w-32 Com.r o.27 2t-o4-2021 6300000.00 r7 r2700.0o 1284525.00

2021-22

202t -22

Dhalwad Wortraft ParL Gamdnltald
Ist StaAc

womcn! Park Oam6nagattl
Ist Sugc

M/8. H.bbelll lrdultdct
Prop: SmL Sumtthn S. Hcbbeli
Ncar Ncw Enallh Mcdium School,
Mcdar Oni
Hubttell Mob: 4904444700

M/r. SLv Ent rprtsc!
Prcp: Smt. KelEmrna Oovlndraj
Ncer by D. Dcvarqiarulu Market,
M.haboob Coblry, Sindhsrur,
llaichur-584 128

sc.woMEN w-33 Com€r o.26 2t-04-2021

2l-o4-2021

6300000.00 1662606.00 I246955.00

SC.WOMEN w-34 o.24 6300000.00 1508733.00 1131550.00

2021-22 WoEcns Park Oaroenagetti
llt St8Ac

M/6. Arhe Oar c t!
Propr StnL Alha ,l" Chendawari
H. No. 277, Bhck No. 30,
Polir quartcE, Karsrr Red
l{ubbrMaoo2g

sc-woMEN W-46 Comer o.26 21-O4-2021 6300000.00 1662606.00 t246955.OO

202t-22 woEG Psrt OarnaruSrtd
Ilr S(Aac

M/!. M.!ud lr.luit lc!
P!op: KuE. Soubha$le R Mlrraal
4th C!o!r, BaLhrndra Nleye,
Danclh\]ari Naaar, Vityagiri,
DHARWAD . 5AO fl)4
Mob: 96326 14474

SC w-56 o.24 2t-04-202r 6300000.00 1504733.00 I l3I550.OO

2021-22 Dharwad WoE.tlr Pad. OanunaSatti
IBt 8ta8c

M/.. Soumya Irtdustlic.
Prop: l(u-B. Sncha B. Da.koDavar
H. No. 35, Ba..vamaar, Old
Hubbalt, Hubhelt-Soo24
Mob:9591270275

sc w'59 Comct o.27 2t-M-2021 6300000.00 r6921{8_00 12691I l.OO

202t.22 Womcn! Perk Gamana8atri
lrt Stagc

M/r. Shrt Menjunath RcqdyaEdc
Oalmcnt
Propr Slnt Nctrsvatll M.
xadeEEanever
H. No. r67lD, Bkagelravl, Oai
oamrtutrtti, Hubbalt

SC.WOMEN 0.25 2t-o4-2021 6300000.00 1557000.00 1167750.00

202t-22 woaarr! Par* OeEana8rtti
Ilt St4c

M/ !. lGlpavrilhl.a lrdu.trL!
Prop: SEL Priyrntr S Hubllc,
H. No. 123, Okrni Cb.r,l, znd
Crolr, ,(^r.war Road, HubtElll-
5a{n2!,

sc-woMEN w-62 o.24 2t-o4-2021 6300000.00 ls353l6.OO I l5t487.OO

Suhridy Gr.ntcd
(x!,)

20



Nrm..nd Add16! of Uoit C.lcgory of Err.nl ln Allo(m.nl Drl. Rrta Par Acrla
(Rr)

Torrl c6l of
bod (Rr)

Srt ldy Grint d
(Br)

2021-22 Dharwad woiocn! Per* OaEanilatd
lat 3ts4€

x/.. B.hii Mct8lr
Prop: Aml. V. Shru4
H, No. 342, Ashraye Ydan ,

R.hrtuta.. Tarlhel
Hubboli
Mah. OO7rr2l564

sc-woMEN o.24 2t-04-2021 6300000 00 1s38316.00 I153737.O0

202t-22 Wo6en3 Park Oamanrar rtl
Isr Srrgc

M/!. Sri. Siddaemdhs Ert lpri!.t
Propr Sml. MsqJub O. K.Lgadc,
HrylJrn K!rt, Hcbbol
th: Nrvalaund
Uob: 63tr397822

sc,woMEN w-70 o.24 2r.04-2021 6300000.00 r53a3l6.OO I153737.00

202t-22 Womans Park Oasra.nalitd
lll StaSc

Aadh^vao Corporath,q 8mL
MrEetr Surlah RoDad, 2ad
CrD!!, Ooudsr ParL,
Nckrr Na8ar, Old Hubb.li
v^lt. o/rRo5ao623

sc.woMEN o.27 2t-04-2021 6300000.00 1712700.oo 1284s25

2021-22 DharwEd Womcn! Park Oalrenegatd
Irt StaSc

M/.. L N Entcrpd&l
Pirtncr : Smt, Aiske C Oadekett,
Smt. Poonam s Oadak rl, Smt
Bhsrotl C BetScrl H. No. 30,
lrcdLer colony, lnductrbl EltAt ,

Ookul Road, Hubli

sc.woMSN v-77 0.49 2t-o4-2021 6300000.00 3t 14000.00 2335500.00

202t-22 woEcnr Psrk OeDaDalatd
I.t Sta8c

lf/c. AmAt egochcEteb,
Ihmt t: l) SolShIP. l.t.du.neth
Duirh.niL-r.Itl 2l sotsu.h.cla
M.LrlpP3 OoudlI, No. 42lA
I{aer.ydhye N.tat,

Crols, Old Hubba.lli
Hubbali-580024
Mob:9167373175

sc.woMEN w-Eo 0.49 2 t-04-2021 6300000.00 3r 14000.00 2335500.00

2021-22 B.lur M/.. 3ST Marufectultng of
Food Pmducts arld PacHna ProP;

Srt. Turhar N Bbqiatrl,
Ba..ppa Nlte Shabheel ColonY,

2rd Cro.r, Oandfilapt,
Dherwrd

sc 609(P) 2.OO r3-05-202I 6s00000.00 l300oooo.00l 9750000.o0

2021-22 oamanagadi n Stagc
Propr Mr. Bs.evaqJ S.Uutagund
lA5. llt Floot lGlPenrhha
Ap.rtmcnt, Opp: BvB Cotbgc,

Hubbali - 580 o2l

SC r39 1.00 09,06'202r 9800000.00 980t834.OO 735t375.00

2021-22 B.n*aluru Urtan BENOAII'RU HARDWARE
PARI(

SEAOULL INFOTECHS4, 2ND
MAIN ROAD, 2ND CROSS,DENA

BANX
CLNY,OANOANAOAR,B'LURU.32

sc 5.AI1 0.25 t7-04-2021 30800000.00 7ao8705.OO 5856528.00



Di!tricl Neme.nd Address of Unit Crregory of Plol No f,rtcnt in Allottll.ri Drte RrIe p€. Acrer
G!)

Totrl Cdt of
Ltrd (Rr)

2021-22 B.ngaluru Rural AdinarayarahosahaUj M/s St th Biom.d Solutions LLP,
98. 3rd C.oss, I Maio,
Bhuvan4hwEli Nagar 2nd Sta8e,
JnarEbbarathi, Bengaluru-
s60076

sc I.O0 o3-o7 -202r 22200000_oo 22200AOO.OO l665OOOO_0p

202t-22 Benaalum Rulal Adinaray8nahos. haUi M/s Aaryan Entcrpri3.s
Itop: Sri. Abhilash M V, No.896,
29th Main, 35th Cmss,
PoomapragE lryoul Uttarahalli
Main Road, B.nSaluru-56006 I

sc 0.98 o2-o? -2021 22200000.00 21756000.00 16317000.00

202t 22 Bengaluru Rural Adinarayanahosahalli M/s Hona Industries
Prop: A K Shiverudrappa,
No.56/57, Achyuth Ncst, Flat
No.003, 7th Mein,
Annapoomcahwari Badevane,
Ullal Mein Road, R€ngalunr,560

SC 67 1.00 05-06,2021 24420000.00 24420000 00 18315000.00

202t-22 B€n8aluru Rural Adinarayanahose halli M/B Sli cnket shware Tcxtilcs
Prop: Sri. Vcnkatapps
Dyarahall Vilagc, Jali8c Post,
Kundana Hobli Dcvanalalli
Trluk. B.norlrrnls6, I :n

sc 64,P o.41 o7-08-2021 22200000.00 9768000.00 7326000.00

2021-22 Bcngaluru Rural AdinarayairhoBs holli M/B SMS Tcxtilc,
Pmp: Sri. SttaathkuEar V, iro.7.
Dyeverahslli, Devanahalli Teluk,
Ekngaluru Rural Dbtrlct-562 110

sc 64 07-08-202r 22200000 00 22200000.00

2021-22 B€ngaluru Rural Sompura II StaSc M/s V M DycinS & washlng of
Ter(tik8 r5, Ground Floor, 2nd
Crcss, Chosdelah Block, R T
No!dr. BencehrnLS6003,

sc 536 0.94 o3-o7-2021 20400000.00 19129000.00 14346750.0O

2021"22 Ben8aluru Rural lr.s SumuLh Enterprlscs
No. 16, sai nilcthans, 2nd A Main
Road, RMV ll Stage,
Bhoopa6andra, B€n8aluru-560094

sc 5-D 2.OO t6-o9-202r 27500000.00 55000000.oo 41250000.00

202t-22 Vaaanthanerasapura
3rd Phelc

M/s. R K World widc,
Partnci Sli M. Ramatrtshna,
No. 05, 3rd Cross, M.O- Rmd,
1\'hFkrtru - 572 l02.

sc 658P-42
(comer)

2.00 27-O7-2021 12075000.00 24150000.00 t8l12500_oo

202t-22 B€la8a'/i Kittur M/r. Bhavilatti CcBcnt ,oks
Shtt Maqjunatn BhiDappa
Bhevlkatti 3td crDss She&bhavl

colony Gandht nagsr
Dharl^,ed

sc 136 0.99 t4-o7 -2021 5200000.00 5140000 00 3455000 0()

2021-22 Udupt Nandikur Sn Vcnkat sh
Prop : M/., Nevilu Fabricr,
,66, 3rd Main Road, 2nd Crcss

Brbtnd B.B.M.P, Bagalesuat!,
Bcnaeluru-560 073.

sc 56&s7 1.O0 o9-oa-202r 8200000.00 8200000.00 6150000.00

Suhridt Grrnt.d
(Rs)

?2

63

46

1.00



Ditrricl lodortri.lAre. N.m..nd Addr.$ of lrnil C.teSory of
thGAllott!.

Ert.nt ln Allolmcnt Drr. Rrta DCr Acrtr
(R.)

Toirl corr of
lrnd (Rr)

Sub.ldy Grrrl.d
(n)

2021-22 Udupi Bclapu SE!shobhr,
Prop : li{/.. fievan Indu.ri.8,
N.er s.D,M Ayurrcdr ltospitel,
lbtt Auddc, lht Fdl,
gth Cml! Ro.d, Udupi'574118.

5C-WOMEN 0.50 271812O21 6600000.00 3300000.00 2475000.O0

2021-22 VNantharurasepure l6t lrl.. g.O.R. Indu.t L! sc 256 0.50 t3/08t2o2t 10500000.00 5250000.00 3937500.00

202t-22 Vessntluiarelapura 2nd M/.. Kruthika Entcrpris.. sc-w 2aa o.25 N loa l2o2l 10525000.00 26312s0.O0 !973438.00

202t-22 vasantluDaraaapura 2nd M/!. A.hir,tn Entlrprisca SC 396 2.OO 09lo8l2o2t 10s25000.00 2r050000.00 15787500.00

202r-22 vasanthanarasapum 2nd
Phae lSDb IrvoDll

M/6. Jrya Indtr.trL! 722-C 0.25 01-09,2021 10500000.00 2625000.00 1968750.O0

2021-22 vasanthanansapura 2nd
Phes ISUh l,v.rrrl

M/.. KhcDicd India SC 6E0 ]'00 o1-09-2021 r0500000.00 r0500000.00 7875000.O0

202t-22 1\makunr Vmanthr.Darasepura 3rd
.EhsEiIrb-lereul-
Vasantllanara.epum 3rd
Ph.- lsrrh l,hurl

M/!. gDM Ed.rprb.s sc 658P-74

694.C

1.00 06-09-2021

t3-09-2021

10500000.00 10500000.00 7875000.00

2021-22 M/!. Elt ch EnginccrinS Co sc l.a I 11025000.00 19955250.00 14966434.00

2021-22 Valan0Brarasepura 3rd
Phes lsub l4voutl

M/!. Shalhi Indurtri.s SC 658P-58 0.50 22-09-202r r0500000.00 5250000.0o 393?500.00

202t-22 veaenthararrlepura I
Pha&

M/r chrdr. Chudclhwan
Oermcnt!, PrDp: SaL Ncthrevethi
v, HsaS.dd. VIh8c, Jia.ni Hobli
AIrcId TIuL, Bcn8.luru-560 rOS

sc-woMEN l08-c 0.50 I l- 10,2021 r0525000.00 5262500.00 3946875.00

202t.22 Valaotba.Dare&pure II
Phan

M/. ShrEr Vccrt4jencr.
Ebcrrl.{.t!, Prop: C E N.a.rqJ,
Chor LSond^nahelX VlJag., H D
Purr HobU Holrltcr! TElu,

sc 649 0.70 2t- to-2o2t r0s00000.00 7350000.00 5512500.00

2021-22 ShivaEogaa DcvalGthftoppa M/. DEv lndurEb., PrDp: Set.
Sowmy. m, W/o Sintho.h H T,
4th C.o!a, Arbrayi Colony,
ti^lrlrnr flhlv.n.rrt

138 2.OO 27- tO-2021 6250000.00 r2509699-00 9382274.00

202\-22 B.lagavi Xarra8ala M/! Ankudh Tcxdl,c6
Mr Balu l(rhhan XaltbL
MIO-1/10 Hudco Colony
Atkol Road, lrbpant
Bcle3evi-sg 1237

sc 22 r.00 ()2-ro-2021 6200000.00 6200000.00 4650000.00

202t-22 B€lstavi KanaSala M/! SaEsnh Ent rpri!c.,
Sbd Moun dlwar TuLar.lr
f\dntrl., HiSh School AmbcdLat
O.lU Bcnhnhrlu Aebcsedi

sc '28 0.25 o2-ro-2o21 6200000.00 1550000.00 1162500.0O

202t-22 Bcla8avi Ka-rlataLs Shd Sav{cct Sudc.h BeSadi
H no- 1321 vlthoba OaIl,
Sound.r.8a Tqr Nippsr Bclatrvi-

sc 32 0.2s 29- tO-2021 6200000.00 rss0000.o0 I r62500.00

202t-22 &IaBAvl Xere3ale Shrt Dura.prrld S Nolk
ODTI Ofllcc R.ed
Sa.ryamcdlvar N.8ar
BEI,ACAVI

l14 1.00 02- LO-2021 6200000.00 6200000.00 4650000.0o



Dhtrict Nrme rtrd Addre$ of Unil Cst€gory of Exicnt ln Rrte per Acret
(R.)

Totrl Coit ol
lrnd (R!)

202r-22 Bciaaavi !(anagala M/! J.l MahaLnmt Quality AAc
Blocks, Shli MohaJl K Kamble , H
no-299 Nevalihal , Tal:Chikkodi ,

sc 149 1.50 02-to-2021 6200000.00 9300000 00 6975000.00

202t-22 Belagavi Kanagala M/BASP.ckagings,
Shri Alradccp K Shastri, H no-
1275 Derga OeIi Solapur,
Htrkk rt Dlatrl.t B.leeevi

sc t2o /B 0.s0 25-tO-2021 6200000.00 3100000 00 2325000.00

2021.22 B.laSavi KanaSsla Smt ADtta Rajkuear Lemani ,
Qtr. No-E-23 Hlndalco Colony

scw t2tlA 0.2s 29-tO-2021 6200000.00 1550000.00 I l62sO0.O0

202 t-22 Dr Anand Torvl,
C/o: I L ToM, H no-61, Shri
Rcnuka Pratftlha kyout, Opp: Al-
Amccn Mcdtcal CoU.g. Torvi Road

75 l.oo 02- ),o-2021 4200000.00 4200000.00 3rs0000.00

2021-22 MT CHETAN S
Plot NO-03, Va6tu Nllaya
K C NagEr,Solapur Road
VIJAYAPUR.S36IOI

SC 59 /^ l.o0 02-10-2021 4200000.0o 4200000.00 3150000.00

2021-22 vjjayapura Shrl Sant@h kumar Hirerug,
Llchind PWD Ofilcc, Station Road

sc 59/B 1.00 02-t0-2021 4200000.00 .1200000.00 3150000.00

2021'22 Belagavi Kittur M/s Hightcch Statrs Smt. v€erE
D/o Hul.Scppa M.lralintapu! 180-
B Plot No.2 1 ShlvanaSar Ist Cross
Cokal s913O7

sc-w 90 0.50 08- lo-2021 5200000.00 2600000.00 1950000.00

202t-22 Bclaaavi M/s Ratia Textilca Partncr Shri
M. Ramalli8alya No.806 -, 5 A
Cro.s Alahabad Bar . Bulding Ist
Block Kalyon Nagar B€naalorc

sc 126 l.oo oa- ro-202r 5200000.o0 5200000.00 3900000.00

202r-22 B.lagavi l(anagafa M/! BALAHEEM INDUSTRIES
Partn t: Shrl Ri.EchaIldra D
Kadcppegol
,40f, Or{anal , At Poat Anl€lagi ,
Talr ookak
Bclaaavi-sg I l0l

sc 2 LO0 03-09-2021 6200000.00 6200000.00 4650000.00

202t-22 Belegavi Kanagala Shri Sudelshan R Dhamennevar
Plot No-7 RS No'50/4
Bauxitc Road Ncar
M M D.ntel Colrgc
BgtAoAvI-5900 l0

SC 1.00 03-09-2021 6200000.00 6200000.00 4650000.00

2021-22 BclaSavi Kanagala M/! PadmaEja Food Indu8trt i,
Shrl Pedmanabha C Darbarc, "
N 6da Lshett" Nil4yaaiancya
Nagar, Hukkert BckAavl

SC l6 0.25 I l-l0-2021 6200000.00 1550000-oo I162500.00

202\-22 Bclr8avi l(anasala M/i Shrrra Ent rprt!c!, Shri
VIW AhanLer Xenrur , Post:
Nalrlal4, TarC kftodl, Dtll

sc l8 0.25 11"10-2021 6200000.00 1550000.00 l r62500.00

Subcidy Griol.d
(R!)

21



FlnrmLl Diltricl Nrmcrnd Addre.t of t,nlt CrteSory of Plot No Erlcnt In Allotm.ri Drtc Rata pcr Acaat
(Rt)

Totrl Coll of
l,.nd (Rr)

Subsidy Grrnt.d
(R!)

202t-22 Bcla8dvi Kanatale M/! ARYAN TEXNI.,ES
Mr Sulh.nt T.ndl Khand.
331 thivoshi thlul: NipD.ni
Dbr Bcrrlavl-sgr237

sc 20 0.25 I l,l0-2021 6200000 00 1550000.00 l r62500.00

202t-22 Bcl,a8avi KanaSala Shri A.hok lndqjc.t Aedc ,

H No-178/At/ l B.ravclhwar
N{er , A}}ol Road Nlpprnt

sc 24 0.2s 30,09-2021 6200000 00 1S50000.oo r r62500.00

202t-22 BclaAsvl Kanagala M/. t mt funtk[ Prl.l
Shri Arua Laxoen Mavukar
At Fo6L lhatanerdl TrlReib.a
Dtll BcbAavl-sg1222

sc 26 o.25 30-oq-2021 6200000 00 1550000.00 1162500.O0

202 t-22 BalaSavl Kanaaala Mr vijay Sukumar KlttaL
1276 Kothali . B.h{avt59l2a7

sc 34 o.25 1l- l0-2021 6200000.00 1550000.00 l 162500.00

202r-22 Bchtavi KanaEala Shrt Sadalhiv M SrnlappaSpl ,
Manrd OelX Yemenepur B.haavi

sc 36 0.25 t6-o9-2021 6200000.00 1550000.00 1162500.O0

2021-22 BclaSavi Kana8ala M/6 Hari Folymct', Shrl Harbh
Shtvrppa S€ruccv8ol , Plor nO- l5
Ru.hl qdli Old OendhlorSer

sc 109 1.00 16.09-2021 6200000.00 6200000.00 46s0000.00

202t-22 Bclatavl KanaBah M/! Bodh.lvruklhs Ert rrri...
SEr Jyod Ma4unrth lhrulard Ar
tu.t Alatlusur, Tqr Rdb6a
Dtltr Bcba.vl-591220

sc-w It3 1.00 r6,o9-2021 6200000.00 6200000.00 4650000.o0

2o2t-22 Bcl,a8avi IknaSala M/! c{st ldr Rbc!., gbd Babu
N.8yea Ntldelc, H no-2?86
Indre Nelar BoragaoB , Trl:

sc 116 l.oo l6-09.2021 6200000.00 6200000.00 4650000.oo

202t -22 Bel,agavi Kenaaale M/! PADYA PACI(AOINO
INDUSTRIES
aint RcLba vtj.ykuD.! Hatd
H No-22O, Hot l{0-6
BchlId Aryappa Sr,E ny ?cmpb
Mehrlintr8h*er Nilar,
oo(Al(-59 1037

r2ol A 0.50 ll-lo-2021 6200000.00 3loooo0.00 2325000.00

2021.22 Bclatevl Kana8ala M/! LexEt Ebcrrt rb , Mr
sllernappe T, tlot o-194 Bchind
ael !,|.!di. ShEC0ea.r Doubb

sc 131 0.50 t?-o9-202r 6200000.00 3100000.00 232s000.00

2o2t-22 Bclagavi Kanagala Bsburao Ddttu KambL (Blrdc),
Plot No-26/P-l & P-2, llt Croa!
B€hird tlindalaga Oenclb Tcmp!.
Mahabelclhr,er Nagar Bclaaaei-

sc 135 0.50 ta-04-2021 6200000.00 3100000.00 2325000.00

202t-22 B.lagavi Y.alarah SEt lkvfte Nev!€a O&8rrddt , H
Do-4432, Adar.h Natlr, Ncar IEa
HrIl SeDrc.trr,ar , thl HuBrri

sc-w 139 0.50 r6-09-2021 6200000.00 3 toooo0.00 2325000-OO

2021,22 Bclasavi Kanaaah M/r Ounrdatta chcmtcib, Miss
Alhs,lni Ran4l KuraluF, Shtvsji
No8ar, l8t k,lc, Ntppadi BclsAevl

sc,w I59 1.00 t7-09-2021 6200000.00 6200000.00 46sO000.00



Nrne.nd Addr$s ot Unia Crlcgory of Ertent in RrlG pcr Acr.r
Gr)

'Ibtrl Cort of
lrnd (R!)

Subridy Crun!.d
(Rr)

2021-22 B.latavi KanaSala M/B La.ed Stccl Fabrirtion
work3, Shri Kiran Shantar€m
Oudimanl, HIG-l-765, KHB
colony Balvan Kudachi Bclaaavi

sc 163 0.50 t7 09-2021 6200000.00 3100000.0o 232sO00.OO

202t-22 BclaSaei Kana8ala M/3 ShrEC Stya Dog Foo&, Shd
Sea.r Y pol, Jatrat vc!, Dhor
Gatli NtpDar Chikkodl Bllegavi

sc 184 o.50 28-O9-2021 6200000.00 31000{)0.oo 2325000.00

202t-22 B€laSavi f.anaSda M/s A X TRANSFORMERS, Mr
Ar(.r3h Mahurker Anlrncya
N,,rr Hnkk.n -5Sl3m

SC 193 1.00 ll l0-2021 6200000 00 6200000.00 4650000.o0

202t-22 BclaSavi Kana8ala Shrl Pankqj Surrsh Ray.Enic
H NG4290 Shlvaji NaSar
A"ad CrUj, Ntppeni
BELIOAI'I-59 r 237

SC t95 r.00 25-Oa-2021 6200000.00 6200000.00 4650000.0o

2021-22 B.la8avi KanaSala Smt Vilhalaxi Sadashiv ltettlrDsni
Plol No- 1469, Ncar Uday School
2nd Cma! Ramtrnh Na8ar
BclaSavl.sgOO l6

sc-w 197 r.0rl 03 09-2021 6200000.00 6200000.00 4650000.00

202t-22 B.latavi Kanagals smt sccme Surcsh BhlDareik
,243, lrt Stagc Hanutnan ruSar

sc-w 205 1.00 l6 09,2021 6200000.00 6200000.00 46s0000.00

202r,22 BclaSavi KanaSaLa M/s Maruthl Febarcations
Mr Harshvardhan D Satyanalk
H no"297l BhiEiaSar
S.nL.rho-r Frl.,rwl-sQl3l 3

sc 207 1.00 o2-o9-2021 6200000.00 6200000.00 4650000.00

2021 22 BaAalkot Balkundi M/r Sbivani Tcxtilcg
Smt JayalhEc vlttal Bellur
ward No-s, Bslur R C
?ar Mudhol,
Dl.iir,.. Fao.lL^r -cn71l i

sc,w 77 o.50 30-09-2021 7000000 00 3s00000.00 2525000.00

2021-22 viayapura M/a Amba BhavaDl lndustrlrs
Stui Sartosh lrlu Rathod , @
Posl Mulawed LT -2 Tq: Kothar,
ni.r, Vll.i. nnr- (tA I nl

sc 8 2.00 30-09,202t 4200000.00 8400000.00 6300000.00

2021-22 M/. IPCO INDIA
M! Balrq, M Rathod , Stltion

back Rosd Shrtc Durg. v.fircr M-
7 KSSIDC Shtkarkhera vUsyapur-

sc 2.00 12-to-202t 4200000.00 8400000.00 6300000.00

202t 22 vUeyapura Mula$ad Phalc- 1 M/B KTMN ENTERPRISES ,
Mr Lohit DaDAppa Kattlmir
DK No-88 P.llevi NIV8SCQAL
D.Gnca Layout Attur, Ychhanla
Ncw Towtl viieyapur-560064

sc 6t 2.O0 30,09-2021 4200000.00 a400000.00 6300000.0o

202t-22 Viieyapura M/! Champbn Equipecat!, Slot
Vljqyelemt R Nl,rb.&rr, werd
No-rS Rc.hmi Colony Ncar RIy
strtion Viiqyapur-586 I 04

SC.WOMEN 79 l.o0 l1- 10'2021 4200000.00 4200000.0o 3lsoooo.oo

20



I)i3rri.t NrmG rnd Addre* ofUnil C.terory of
lh. Allo(..

PIol No Ettant lo Srtdldy Gr.rl.d
(R!)

202t-22 M/r Chdterya Tcxtilc! &
Camcnt!, sEt Divya B Holkar, H

Nc.6? Mrhatma oandhi naSar
Torvl Road vijayapur-sa6 r 02

sc-woMEN 93 I.OO r 1,,0-2021 4200000.00 4)OOO00 00 3150000 00

2021-22 M/. Man B{bs Engt&lring
Work!, Shrt Ashok Yadbrli, ward
No-2, lst Closs, Oandhi Na8ar

sc 95 l.oo 29-O9:2021 4200000.00 4200000.00 3150000.00

202t-22 Mulswsd Pbas.'l Shd Nav.cn Shivqji Inamder,
'ParlEatra Nlvas" Opp:
A.Erbabhevanl Tcmplc, Bhav$er
Nalar Ncsr Darga Jail road

sc 97 t.oo r2- 10-2021 4200000.00 4200000.00 3150000.00

2o2t-22 M/s Shtrc Hot Spot Industrics ,

Shrt SeqJcev B Rathod, Kastm r'cri
Tende, AdaBh naSiar Road

Shrl Santosh Hippergi
Plot No-8 Sant 'upthi Nilaya
Ncar Daloodil School,
S6l Park Viiayepur.

sc loo l 00 2A-O9.2021

30-09-2021

4200000.00 4200000.00 3150000.00

2021-22 Vijayapura Mul6wad Phas.- 1 SC lo2 1.00 4200000.00 4200000.00 3r50000.00

202\-22 M/s Naeadcep Entcrpriscs, Shri
NevcanLurlar , DK No-88 Pallavi
NlvasCQA! Def.ncc Layout Attur,
Ychnanka New Tor+n Bangalor€-

sc to4 l.o0 30-oq-2021 4200000.00 4200000.00 3r50000.00

202t-22 M/! M.rrrr.qiun Hiah Tcch Rablr
lndu.Elc!, shri Pavankuaar
Xatttnani Cross No-l Samptagiri
Ext sion , At Posr Osddan-k.ri,
Dilr BagElkot

SC roa t.oo 30-09-2021 4200000.00 4200000.00 3150000-00

2021-22 M/S Rcnuka Consuuctions, Shrt
VtFy G RuBi Isr Main Road, 3rd
CroBS Vivck N6gqr wcat jalnag3r

SC Llo l OO I l-t0-2021 4200000.00 4200000.00 3r50000.0o

202t.22 M/g L D R Ferms Cold StoraSe
Shri ADll Lalu Rathod
At Po: Shtvanagi, LT Po3t
SHMNACI Tal 7 Dbt ViFyapur

SC ll4 l.oo 03-09,2021 4200000.00 4200000.00 3150000.0o

2o2t-22 Vuayapum M/s JAYI INFRASTRUCTURE
,23 RSN 4lB Badjara Cro3s ,Rod
vijayapur -546 10 I fiarnatarG

sc 116 l.o0 03-09,2021 4200000.00 4200000.00 3150000.o0

202t-22 VUayapura Mulawad Phes.- I M/! Malik rjur ltrdustdcr
Shrt RaviLiran Sadaahtu
DundaScri , Sy No-422l2
H No-106, B.hitrd Ashok Naik
Holpttel , lccnhi NaSar Barwan
BaScwadi Road vUayapur

sc 125 r.0() 03-09-2021 4200000.00 4200000.00 3150000.00

TohlCo.r of
1r'td (Rl)

Rata par Acftt
(R)



Disrricr Nrmerod Addres! of trrit Crt.gory of E(crl in Rrlc per Acr6
(R!)

Toril Corr of
r,'d (R!)

202t.22 Shrl Sangappa Banikol
At Po6t AtharBa, Tel: lrdl
DiaX VUAYAPUR.5A6I I2

sc r27 r.00 t6,09 2021 4200000.00 4200000.00 3150000 00

2021 22 M/s Jet Scvelal Oarmcnt! , Shrt
RsDc8h B Jadhav , At Polc
Mubvad TEnda TalBslvan
R.rtur.ll Vii!vr-trr

sc '\29 r.oo t7-oo-7.l21 4200000.o0 4200000.00 3150000 00

2021-22 M/! fi.Drdhcnu Cold rtoraa. ,

Shrt DItp 3 Chahwqdt, C/o:
Shlvqyogi Chalaeedi Jueellrl

sc t3l t.m o3-oq-2021 4200000.00 4200000.00 31s0000.00

2021 22 M/! SbrEG Ar:rb.bhavrrd
Oamcat!, Shri Dcvaiend
FuLlDS Chevan , At Po.U FIlltDS
Chav.n Tands (Narayan tlatd)
Vihyapur-5862 l5

sc 133 LOO I l.l0-2021 42000()() 00 4200000.00

4200000.00

3rs0000.00

202t-22 Mulawad Phasc- I M/s R.vi Scrap Ttsdcls, Shri
Sidraa Henuoantl Xa!c, CItl No-
577lA Cheada Bawadi Road, Ncar
Hakld Ho6pttal vijayapur

sc r39/A l.o0 30,09,202r 4200000.00 3150000.00

2021 22 vijayapura M/! L.xel VinaFk Ent rpri!c8,
M! DhrJlppa Mahadcv Ardhavar
Yogapur Colouy Harelayya Negar
vljayapur

sc r39/B r.00 30-09-202I 4200000.00 4200000.00 3150000.00

202t-22 Va&ntlEnarslapura II M/ ! Ibbani Irdustrics sc,w 6aa 0.50 23-06'2021 10500000.00 s2s0000.00 3937500.00

2021-22 Ve$ntlranererapura Il M/r Shambhavi Manufacturcrs sc-w 7t6 0.50 25-06-2021 10500000.00 5250000.00 3937500.00

202t 22 Vaaenthrnaraaapura II M/s Heruha Food Pmducti sc 7t4 0.50 25-06-2021 10500000.00 5250000.00 3937500.00

202t 22 Vasnthanarasapura II M/s Pravc.n Entcrprlsci sc 693 1.00 2a-o6-202t 10s00000.00 10500000.00 7475000 00

202t-22 Va8anthanara8apura II M/r srEe Pooja Foods sc 673 2.00 28-06-2021 10500000.00 21000000.00 15750000.00

202r,22 Mysuru Womcn;. Parkl st, Thandya
2nd Phalc Indultrial ArEo

M/s. So*'Inya Industric8 sc 0.2s 26-Oa-2021 9100000.00 2248s70.00 t6a642a.OO

202t-22 Mysuru Womcn;! Park, 2nd,
Thendye 2Did Phesc

M/8. Hamlapriya Indu3tri.. sc l4 0.25 o2-oa-2021 10150000.00 2508030.00 1881023.00

202r-22 R,laanaSara Womcm Park Harohslu M/6 Sharada Rcadymadc
Garm.nts & T.xtile8

sc 143 o-25 08-09-202r 140000()0 00 3500000.00 2625000.00

202t 22 Wom.m Perk IIemh.Ui M/3 Sl-V Rcieil Firtun sc 1(}0 21-OA-2021 I40000l)0 00 14000000 00 l0sooooo.oo
2021-22 womcn3 Park Hamhali M/s S R Cftetion8 sc 22 1.OO 26-07-2021 14000000.00 14000000.00 10s00000.00
202t-22 Wom.n! Park Hamhalli M/r Keravelt Bulld-Tcch 47 0.s0 2t-oa-202t 14000000.00 7000000.00 5250000.00

202r-22 RamanlSara Hemhalll lu P]use M/3.Chavc. Ent rprt!c8, SEL
Sudh.dcvt v, Prop. t{o.498/20,
33rd A M6kr. M O Layout, J P
Nagrr 6th Pha!., B.ngduru-

717.E r.o0 09-o3-2022 15000000.00 15000000.00 11250000.0o

2021 22 Womcn. Park l{amhaui M/B Color Ime{c. Ent Drt*! sc 55 0.50 t2-oa-2021 14000000.00 7000000_00 5250000.00
202t-22 BcoSaluru Rural SoEpura lI StaSc M/6 Oood Eanh t d!dc8, Ptsp: sc 437-P 2.O0 03-09-2021 r9425000_o0 38450000.o0 29r37s00.00

Suhridy Crrnt.d
(R!)

2A



Di.tricl Nrm. rnd Addr.!! of lln ir CrtcSory of
rhc Allottcc

Plot No Ett rl ln Allotn.nl Drl. Rrlc par Acraa
(Rr)

Tottl Cod ol
l,rid (tu)

ssblidy Grtnt.d
(R!)

202t-22 Bcngaluru Rural lrlaMauyr P v Sdniv..
Entcrprhc, PloP: Stn, Van4ebhi
t)

sc,w 164-D LOO 25-06-2021 r5000000.00 15000000.00 l1250000.o0

202r-22 Kuln Jh.nvl a, M/. Jlrnvi sc-w l.a & t-Bl 2_OO t5-07 -2021 15000000.00 30000000.00 22s00000.00

2021-22 Vasanthaneralapura 2nd U/ 0. S.fcr t"ctn o Solutlot "'
Pmp: 3lr. HrLlha B,
15/ l, 2od Meln, 4rh cro.s,
Aradnagar, ChadrrqlFt,
fun'.hrnr - 5rio ol8- 

-

sc 718 tcomcr) 0.70 09. r 1.2021 r rs0s0o0.00l 80s3500.00 6063750 .00

202t-22 Va..n'h.-tt.{hra 2nil
Phe&

M/.. Tuhd Plod Proc.nlDa
Indultrlc!,
Prop: No. 63, l.l FLor, sth Crol.,
setyanenyitn LaYoul, J C
N.8rrs, Kurub.rabd! Nonh'
tun!.|!rir - <6n Oi6

662 1.84 27.12.2021 I1577500.00 21302600.00 Gqzogso.oo

202r"22 Vaa$tharuflrepura 2nd
Pha*

U/i nanearaolA bauctics'
Eop:SrlsDRanganetlu,
chimEan llA[],
Dodd{SoraSbatta Poll,
vla xalluru, Turuv.IeE Taluk,
rrrhrknn! - 57^n4O

sc 674 2.00 27.12.202r 10s25000.00 21050000.00 l5?87500.00

202t-22 vaaanttra.nenraPure 2nd
Phe&

M/.. Sri Krbh.e Entlrprilcs'
No.l0rr, llt Bloch BSK 6th
sr',. B.-n.aluru - 560 @E-

SC 6?l ].80 2A.12.2021 r0s25000 r8945000.00 irzoazso.oo

202t-22 TuDakuru 2ndvasentharura.aPura M / 6. Alhlte.da lndultrL!
Pmp: Srt Cunrrqlu C R

No. 45, Shttt Sh!r.d. f.ruDa'
sth Crc!., Mrhels, Bhadrecrthl

SC 223 2.OO 271t2l2o2t
- los2i-?s%l 2 r050000.00 157a7500

2021-22 varantlanereaapura 3td M/r. Balqji Surye

Malulak.hmi Nagen,
Bchtnd Srt Krbhaa ColbF,
TuEsl(unr.

sc-w 658P-59 0.50 12.I t.2021 I0500000.00 5250000.00 3937500.o0

2021-22 Ve!$lthena$aapure 3rd M/r.YCSErt rpd.c.,
Prcp: Sd. R.a..h K,
128, ?th Croo., 76 Matr Ro.d,
Bchind Co-Op.redvc Benk,
RNS NaSara, SriraoPura'

sc 658P- 13 0.25 04.t2.2021 10500000.o0 262 isoazso.m

202r-22 Valenthorurasapura 3rd M/!. Rctrufa Ent rpri!.3,
PrDp: Sri Rdc.h. R. BI{i
Relbroi NttaYe, l lth CrDl!,
sff Extc[lbn,

658P-17 o.23 04.12.2O2t 10500000.00 262sO00.O0 1968750 .o0

202r-22 B.laSavi l(anabqrs) Shrt Sblvatusrar R Ikmblc
,1354 Ramtlcnh Ne8lI

sc 0.02 20.12.2021 r700ooo.oo r275000 00

SrnL R.Ltla C.,
Nllaye, 7tb CtD$,



Di.trict Nrn. rrd Add.err of Unit CrcSory of
lL Allotte.

Era.nt in Allolm€nt Drte R t pcr Acre,
(R)

Torrlco.. of
r,! (n!)

2021-22 tlehgsvi I<aha8ah M/r Omkar Tcxtn.! , Sbd Omrar
Mohan Chestc , S/o: Mohan
,1794 J.tratvcs Ncar Boudh
Man Nippani Rural BctaSavi
Mob:9740411413
EEdL
omkarghasrcoOT@Smail.com

30 0.50 l1.l t.202r 6200000.00

202t-22 B.hgavi M/s S & S Food Indulrris -Mr Sanjqy Kalappa fie6blc, At
Po3l BtjaSemi , BctAaavi
Mob:- 9741842317
Eloait shra$Bni66nja,@mait.coE

SC I39 0.so I r.l r.2021 6200000.00 3r00000.00 2325000.O0

202t -22 BelaSavi Kanagala M/s Ourudatre ChcEicak, Mi6!
Ashrrint RerEji KuratuF, Shiveji
Naaar, r6t L€nc, Nippait, Bclagavt
Mobr 91130812I3
Em.ai}av.dhurpalkar@aeail.com

sc t.o0 6200000.00 6200000.00 4650000.00

202t.22 I(anaSala Shanl<ar Vitthal (odat
H tto-2o3?/A Vivck Nagsr
Raibag-56OOa7
Mobi 96113U339
cmeilrhrnlervkodet@Eal.com

SC 169 (comcr) 0.s0 30. r2.2021 6820000.00 3410000.00 2557500.0O

202r-22
Mr Sadappa Yamensppa
Kubaladdi, Tat Kotbar, Di!r:

Mob: 99 165a4464
Emall:

sc 55 2.OO 4600000.oo 9200000.00 6900000.o0

202t-22 Vijsyapura Shd Alhot Hunnu Pau,sr, At posr:
Kumatagi L.T. TaII Di!t:
v{ayapur Mob:9845984s99

sc 73 1.00 24.tt.2021 4600000.00 4600000.00 3450000.o0

2021-22 vijeyapura Mr Apparahcb H Neik
]lt tbst Shirataon,
tlost IruE Honaat
Tat Alagi, Dist BeSaltot
Mob:8050109O0O
EolAit blotanadrd@8mfl .cod

sc 77 1.00 24,11.202t 4600000.00 4600000.00 3450000.00

Vijayspura Mr Ashok Baseppa Bqrdi
Verna Nlvas , BLDE Roqd
Cachlnr.katd Cobny

Mob: 7676846666
lnDll..htEr,ll<"/a-h.lt Mh

SC stlA 1.00 24_t t_2021 4600000.00 4600000.00 3450000.00

202t-22
M/6 Vadty., Ent rprllc.Ilvt Ltd.
Sllrt V{iqylirEt A V.diya!, No-2S
Rqiecv Nrgar, Atelhya ColoDy
VlCy,.r8.. Hubl
Mobr-95:rS l6ir44a
!'nril. w,rlllrinftr?,' .It .^h

sc-woMEN 83 1.00 24.1t.202t 4600000.00 ur600000.00 3450000.00

Srb.idy Grrnt.d
(Ri)

2325000 0e

30

J l00000.oo

159 I t_ I1.2021

24.tr_202r

202t-22



Di.trld Nrm..nd Add...t ofUrh C.tctory of
lhc Allo(..

Plo( No Ert.[t h Allotmcnr Dil. R.ata par Aarta
(tu)

Toul C6t of
lrnd (Rt)

Suh.ldY G nt.d
(R.)

202\-22 Vijayepuri M/! Blb6l}^ En&.prt c., SEt
Rckh. l{atu R^thoal , l{o-22 Po!t:
Ukkal vUlaSc, Baldvan Natc$,adl
Vlrey.pur
Mob}9986788933
Etnill rcLhe thuoq@tDdl.com

sc-woMEN 87 1.00 24.11.202t 4600000.o0 4600000.00 3450000.00

2021-22 Vijeyapura Shrl Peralhtrrrh PundellL
LEbu, At Folc watd No- 16

Sindsd Road AIepur Onl SirdaSl
fao.d , vtjayepu.
Mob:-9880485050
nn.ln nnlcih'iarh.ll.^6

SC 8!) 1.00 24.rr.2021 4600000.00 4600000.00 3450000.00

2021-22 VUayepura Mulesad Phasc- 1 M/r Cheltanya ?.xtib. &
Oarment!, smt Dtvya B Holkar, H
No-67 MaluttEa Oendhl na8ar
Torvl Roed vtjryapur-5a6 102
Mob:-S980777507
Emall: bbholkar6r@gEatl.€om

93 r.o0 24.t1.2021 4600000.00 4600000.00 34s0000.00

2021.22 M/. MaIl. Beba Engta.crlng
wo.I!, Shri ArhoL Y.dha[i, wsrd
No-2, 16t CrD.!, Osndhl Nagar
BIIaSt , Br8allot
Mob: 8317392439
EodlDabtt llr.lurr@E llcom

sc 95 t.00 24-tt.2021 4600000.o0

202t-22 Mr Pan.hurad Sbivalharan ,
gh&a*heDa Strtbn Bict Road
vl,ayapu,
Mob: -9945320913

sc I37 2.OO I1.11.2021 4600000.00 9200000.o0

202t-22 Dharwad oamaDegerri Il Staac s.droe ElsltE rirg worL!. l)
ReEal(rtlhni Da! {21 Oelippe
Bsleppa Bcvlntatti, P'lot No.l02,
Orncsh Rclldcrlcy, Maqlunattt
Na8ar Cro!!, Ookul Roed,

sc 2tt t.o0 27-12-2021 9800000.00 9800000.00 73sO000.00

202t-22 Mysuru Kadakola M/! Nanjurd..wlre tndultdia
Propr adL Nrqrundr J,
Uttanrhaq Hrdejere Fo!t,
v.Ern. Il^hll Mw.nnr

SC 90 r.03 t2-tr-2021 10200000.00 10552906.00 7914680

2o21-22 l(olar M/.. A*dhumbara Expon Pvt
I-rd

r0?-B4 & 85 0.82 o2.11.2021 r7100000.o0 l4022oO,0.Oo l0516soo.o0

202t-22 Chi*sbalapuB Oowribidanur 2nd Pha* lrlr. vcrtar.rhwara Ent rprt!.3 s9-P6 o.2a t4.12.2021 7a50000.00 215E750.00 r6r9062.O0

2021-22 Chtkkabsllapum Cowribi&nur 2nd Pha8. M/.. HKv H.[o\r, Bbck Indultry sc 6O.PT o.5l 14.t2.2021 7850000.00 403aa25. 3029119.o0

202t-22 Kolar Nalalapura M/!. ,(aE la ExF t , P'Dpr SEL
M.lhnrrlstlhl, l{o: 66,
Doddetatdt.Inbbc,
t(ellerrh.lx, Bcofduru-

sc-woMEN 60-P l.oo 20.or-2022

4600000.00

- 
alsoooo.oo

6900000.00



Dktricr Name end Addre!.! of Urit Cat€gory of Plot No
(R!)

Tot.l Colt of
l,r'd (R!)

2021:22 M/s. v.J.Food Prcducb hductry,
Prop: vuaya Kur$r.C.M, Hotali
Vilaac, Shapur PoBt, Kolar Taluk
& Dl8trict

sc 29-P2 o.75 l7roo000.oo 12825000_00 9618750.00

202t-22 Yadgir Kadcchur M/s Pavan IndusL.Lc
Pmp: Sri Pavan R.A
H.No.l-l l-49l4s, Sai Baba
Colony,
R&mpur vilagc

sc s28 2.Ot) L4-Ot-2022 3750000.00 7500000.00 5625000.00

202t 22 YadAir M/s R.vanasiddc6hwar Brick

Prop: Srt Ravi S/o. Adun Slghe
, Neer DberEalhak,
Al Post Arankal, Bugadt Tan&,
Tq. Chittapur,

sc

sc-woMEN

200 0.25 L4-Ot-2022 3750000.00 937500.00 703125.00

202t-22 Vesanthenararapura 2rrd M/s- Srinidhi T.chnologics,
Pa.hcr: SmL Divya Rani D.,
Orourd Flour, Srlnivasamurty
Buildir&
4353/501, Werd No. 30, Dlanur
Exu:nsion,
Ncar Dcvsnur ChurEh,
Tunlakuru-s72 102

705 0.50 17.ot.2022 10500000.00 5250000.00 3937500.O0

2021-22 Vasanthanarasapura 2nd M/s. Sn kkshml vcnkarrBhwara
Entcrprise!,
Pmp: Sir. Manjuruth D,
Kon€halI,
'Iiptul Taluk,
T\rmakuru Dkt

sc 707 0.50 10500000.00 5250000.00 3937500.00

202t-22 B.laSavi Kanagala Shlj Ravlkumar Appasehcb
Ounnagol,
Plot no-18 Asbcdker Nagar,
Sadrshtv Nagar Bclagavl-sgoo 10

sc 125 1.00 t4.oL-2022 5200000.00 5200000.o0 3900000.00

202t-22 Vljayapurs M/s VED INFRATECH, Sh'i
vinod Shirehatti, Plot No-274
HEme3hwar aSar Indi Road

sc r35 2.00 14.ot.2022 4600000.00 9200000.00 6900000.00

202t-22 Kolar M/8. Karnale ErFrt!, Prop: Sdt.
M. Kamdlakht, No: 66,
DoddeSdttlganebbc,
fianooorahell, Bcna6.luru-

sc-woMEN 60,P 1.00 20.ot.2022

202t-22 Kolar Vcm86l M/8. V.J,Food PlDduct! Industry,
Prcp: V{raya Ku6 r.C.M, Holrli
Vilsac, Shapur Po.l, Kolar Talut
& DiBtrtct

sc 29-P2 0.75 to.or.2022 17100000 00 12425000.00 96Ia750.00

E enl in Sobsidy Gr.nred
([.)

32

ro.ot.2022

17.ot.2022



(R3)
blidy GrrnlcdTotrl cdt of

lrnd (Rt)
Rrt. par Aart!

Gr)
Allolmcnt Drl.Ert.ll lnPlor NoC.t.8ory ofN.m. rnd Addr6t ofUnilIndu rlrl Ar.,Diitri.r

2497093332945a.009100000.0006-or-2022o.37sc-woMENM/r 8rtR .ur Food lndurtrics'
Orio: aEL RraYi M C, No.725l4,
l3th Ctl6r. Alilctana Rord,
KuvcmpuD6Sarr, MY.uru's?O O23

WoEcn EdqlPllicurs
I Ph.r. at Th.tdye Il
Pha.c

202t-22

21000000.0028000000-0028000000.002S-Ot-20221.0087
I

sc

sc
Sc-woMENM/r vr.yuputri Ent rPrbc!.'

S6L Sbiya kyr, ProPrlctrlx'
Io.7ol2, ghEYe sadan, 6th
Crcr!, J.ratlrr CobnY,
Benalr8baltr fao.d, Hulieevu'
Ph..hrnLS60O?6-

A.roapact St:zBcn€aluru Rural

23467s00.0031290000.oo3r290000-o0t9-o3-20221.OO78

sc
sc

sc
sc

M/r A.hlhal Technolottc.Httcch D.fcncc &

^.m.8.. 
Park lI Phas.

&!ssus-B,!rc!-
Bcngaluu Rural2021"22

7008750.O09345000.00o34SOO0.OO
I

2t.r2.202r1.00E7

SC

sc
scU7r, ltlra4ian eatcrPrlcc, no:

Mr. N.Addhar, t 69/4, N.ndi
Duns Road, MRs P.to,
Bcnsduru Nonh, BcD8dunr_
56oo.a5

Malt nahali I PhascChtkkabalapura2021-22

28a75000.0038500000.00r92s0000.00ta-t2-22r2.00253-A& 235.
B

scM/. Ch.tan Entcrpri!.!BcngEluru Rural2021-22 22350000.002SaOOO0029800000.0019.o3-2022l.o0247u7a Xatprul( stra XamaAcnuHtt ch Dcfcncc &Bcntaluru Rural202t-22 2?501675.0036668900.o034270000.00L9-O3-2022

trtEh
Ent rptl,..!Hltrch Dcfcncc &

^.tu 
c.. PsrI Il Phac

BcnSalutu Rural2021-22

23467500.oo3r290000.0031290000.00t9-o3-20221.0079
RA

M/s lt4Jput lndustri..Hitcch Dcf.flcc &a.ngaluru Rural

2o2t-22
2021-22
202r-22 r537500.0020s0000.0o8200000.0003-02-20220.25l0sc-woMENM/c, Amttba Oartncnt!,

'Ayu.h, l-31- 108,
Shdon R&R colonY,
Pedubtdri - 5?4 lll
Udupt.

Smt. Amltba
Udupi202t-22

2475000330000003.02-20220.50l4scM/.. S.rruddhl Ert!tFi!c!,
Sd Sudcaft
D.No, 4/64, Cundrx{ vitl,.ae'
sa.theoa Podt,
BlanEAvare I\,

BctupuUdupi2021-22

En@r

I 15

12500000.00
7sooooo.00

-2921fl2021"22
zXnr-22

,n l -7a

NO
397

r.00
2-O0
200

I.07

395



Diltrict Itrdu-ririal Arer N{me and Add..!r oftJnit Citcgory of
It. Allotrc.

Ett.nI in
(Rr)

Toatl Co6t oI
hd (Rr)

202t-22 M/!. Sri Irklhmt vcnlatcrhwara
Industrics,
hop: Sri M. Balaearqju,
ThovinakcrE VtIaSc & Po!t,
KorAtrSaE ?eluk,

sc 703 0.50 23.O2.2022 10500000.00 5250000.o0 3937500.0O

202t-22 Vr.entlEierarepura 3rd
Pbe&

M/6. Sai RlE lndu.tr,.r,
Prop: Srt. ALer.b U
BhovtFbrs,

Kaurbe HobU,
Tumaluru Aahk,

sc 656P-63 0.28 2t.o2.2022 1r550000.00 3234OO0.00 242S500.OO

202t-22 Sira M/.. Sri Sudcrheere Ent rpri!.s,
Propr Sri. Seryelechl M,
I 1158, Tuda l.ayout,
NcaI VoLL.lrgrre Holt l,
McbLot Road,
Tuoakuru - 572 105.

SC 240 0.25 ls.o2.2022 6200000.00 t550000.00 r 162500.00

202t-22 1\rmakunr Sirn M/!. Rahul R{ Indust-ri!6,
Pirp: Sri. Rahul Raj,
{99/3, Wtdla Lyout,
4lh Cro$,Vijayanaaara,
Bcn&aluru Nolth,
Bcn8alwu-560040.

sc 57,8 LO0 1o.o3.2022 7130000.00 7r30000.00 5347500.OO

202r-22 Sim M/r R.qjat Rqj lndustriB,
Prop: Sri. Rajath R,
r99l3, wuia LrJout,
4th Cmtr,V{iqy6naAsra,
B.nSaluru Nonh,
Bcngaluru-56004O.

sc 57 -C r.00 to.o3.2022 7130000.00 7130000.00 5347500.O0

2021-22 Sira M/!. Ht-Tcch Surrkat lndultrtr.
Pmp: Sd. ttar.hsvardhan M
,nrDlg.rl,
,524lCl, Azad Road,
JaeeS.It Oadaa-582lOl

SC 57-A 2.00 )2 0:\ 2022 7130000.00 14260000.00 r0695000.00

202t-22 Sira M/!. SDO EDtrrp.ilcs,
Prop: Sri Oovtndrrqje N.D,
NeaaraSatra, X.R Pct tl'luL),
Mandya Diltrlct.

SC l7l 0.so ')5.O3.2022 6200000.00 3100000.00 232s000.o0

202t-22 Thandva 2nd Phas. M/s Saara EntcrDrisca 43 1.99 03-o2-2022 ltoooo00 00 15933301.54 I1q49976-15
202t-22 Dharuad Gamanatatd I StaSc M/! Dynaraic Ebctrtcal & Ccncral

En!z
sc l.oo 23-O3-2022 9800000.00 9800000.00 7350000.o0

Srbsidy Grrnted

Va.andurrr ardpula 2nd



District Ntm. rnd Addre!! of Unil Crt.SorY ol Plol No Ertenr in Allotmenl Drte R tc paa Acra!
(R!)

Tor.l C6t o,
t"ind (Rr)

Sub.idy Crtnt.d
(tu)

2021-22 Yadgn lGdcch!r
I.A

M/r Sri Lakrhml vcnl.a&.hwa.ra
Cotton Glnntn8 & PrElltDa
PIop: Sri Sudhanam S/o.

H.No. I-4-155/261, 262, Jyothi
Colony,
LB. liayout, Ralchur-s8i| l0 l

SC 526 /P t.o0 to-02-2022 3750000.00 3750000 00 28l2sOO.o0l

2021-22 YadSn Kedcchut
I.A

M/. Cotton Mlll lodl$tdcr
Itop: 3n Vtay Ku&ar g/o.
YamaItddy
H.No, 5-5-370/lA, Matutht
N aya,
Bchlnd Holstoo Holpilal,
Chtranjccvi Nager, Stadon AEe

sc 524 2.O0 t?.03.2022 3750000.00 7500000.00 5625000.00

2021-22 Yadgjr Kedcchur
I.A

M/r NSP Finc ch.Dlcdt &
Envllot rh
Partncii Sri N. Nera.appa S/o.
Nagappe
H. No. 6-49-45. N.rr H.nulran
T€apL,
Dlo.ugur, Dl|L Raichut-s84 170

sc 96 1.90 t7.03.2022 3750000.00 7r25000.00 5343750.00

2021-22 Yadgir todcchur M/. Amba Indu.trLg
Prop: Srt Dorcrqi S/o. Antqii
Noyak
I 75, Ashihal Tehde, Alhlhal

sc 6 1.35 r7.03.2022 3750000.00 5062s00.00 379687s.00

2021-22 Yadgir M/. Nclt McdLaL Oa! &
Con!umeblcl
Pmpr D!. Prtadar.blrt RatuAnath
Aa6aft Hospitel Narayetrepur
Road,
Liryasu8ur, Dlrt. Raichur-s84 I 15

1.50 t7.o3.2022 37sO000.00 562s000.00 4218750.00

202t-22 Yadgl, Xrdcchur
T,A

M/r O,IC T.rdbr & Oarmcnt! A
Ma.nufacturlnt Ualt
Propr Srt Anil g/o, Babuao l&nal(
l76,Ne.zctrth Cobny,
ForlHallikhcd (B)

Tq. HumBabed, DIst. Bidar-
s85414

209 0.25 17.03.2022 3750000.00 937500.00 703r25.O0

202t-22 Yadgir Kadcchut
t.A

M/! Rcd Sardel Ayurvcdlc SoaP
Propr Srt Ramcsh S/o Balyanaik
H. No. 4- I r0-2, N.!t Scvalal
thavdn
R/o. Bad.palt Tharda,
Tq: Curumitaksl Dist. Yadgir

SC '246 0.25 19.o3.2022 3750000.00 937500.00 703125.O01

202t-22 shiv8moSSa Dcvalathlkoppa-Ocncral M/! Sri virayaLa TcxdL &
cermcnta, hop:tld Shanthavc€rq
Nalk, S/o l!).aa Naik, Bypass
Road, Vllyene8ar Fosl

sc 145-A 2.00 t6-02-2022 6250000.00 12500000.00 9375000.00



Dtutricl Indrrlrirl Arc. Nan. rd Add16r of Unit CttcSory of
th. Allotrc.

Plol No Ertcntir
(Rr)

Tot.l Co.t of
Lrrd (nr)

SuhidyGrrnred
(Rr)

202t-22 shivamoSaa Sanda M / s. Du4epara.E.lhveri Food
Product!, hop:SEt Rcnukamms
Y, W/o Pr.bhalar. S, r l9 r ,

Nityanaada Nileya, 2nd Stagc.
2nd Croas, vinobanaaar,
shivamotta.

sc-woMEN l8 0.94 04-03-2022 3arOOOO0.OO 3340394.63 2s35294.97

2021.22 Harohalli III Phas. Sri Oanc3h. v Roprictor
M /s Sri Sei Industri.s

357 o.25 t2-o7-202r 15000000.00 37s0000 00 2a12500.o0

202r-22 Ramanagara HarchsUi III PlB.r Sd, K Shtvaprata.h, PrDprictor,
M/.. Tbanmay OIIlct Printin8

sc 359 o.25 t3- to-2021 t5000000.00 3750000.00 2812500.00

2021-22 Harohalli lll PtEs Sri. Chcluvaraju, Pmpri.tor, M/!.
Ilamsa OfIs.t PrintinS Pr.ss

SC 360 0.25 ol-09,2021 15000000.00 37sOOO0.OO 2a12500.0O

2021-22 HarohaUi uI Phasc M/s Aqua PUiE RO lolutuons
S.i Kumer N. PrDori.tor

SC 361 0.25 30-r0-2021 15000000.00 37sOO00.OO 2812500.00

202r-22 Ramana8ara Harobah lu Phasc Sri. Manoj.B.S., l,roprictor, M/3
B S PrEcbton Engio.GrinSs

sc 365 0.25 05-08-202I rs000000.00 3750000.00 2812500.00

202t-22 RamanaSara Harohall III Phasc Sri Tcjav6ltha, Proprictor, M/S
Shnle analan.v, Ent.mrises

sc 367 -A 0.50 09-t t-2021 rs000000.00 7500000.00 s625000.o0

202t 22 Harohali tll Phas. M/s DNM Enterpri!.s sc 0.50 04-02-2022 1s000000.00 7500000-00 5625000.00

202t-22 RamanaSara llerohalli III Phasc sml. Detrbayini M, Pmprictrix,
M/6. cho$d.lhwart Ent rpri.....

sc-woMEN 367-C t.oo 04-02-2022 1s000000.00 15000000.00 I1250000.o0

202t.22 Harohalli III Phasc s rr. Manjunath.K., ProprGtor,
M/e .LwalrLahmi indu.tries

sc 371-A o7 -09-2021 t5000000.00 3750000_oo 2aI2500.00

202t-22 RamarraSara Haroha[i III Pha8a SmL Surhmitha, Proprtctor, M/..
K6la Bheirsv..huaE Entcrprb.s

sc,woMEN 371,8 0.25 t3-to-2021 15000000.00 3750000.oo 2a12500.o0

2021-22 RaEunagem Hamha[i lll Phasc Slr Jaya.r[lAu D I Prof,rLtor,
M/s Jal rccrtht Engrnccrin8

372-ts r.00 r3- 10-2021 rs000000.00 15000000.00 11250000.00

202r-22 RamanaSara Herohalli lll Phasc Srt. Sumanth.R., hoprlct r, M/8.
shivam T..hnoio{i.s

sc 372-C 0.50 l3-10-2021 16500000.00 8250000.00 (,ta7500.00

2021-22 HarohA[i lll Phqsc M/s Aksbaya E(.rprh.s
Pm'r: Sri V.nkat .h

sc 372-D 0.25 o7-o9-202t 15000000.00 3750000.o0 28l2soo.OO

Hrmhalli III Phese M/B Saift lnd.. sc 372-E o.50 07.09-2021 15000000.00 7s00000.o0 s625000.00

2021-22 Hamhali Ill Phase M/s. Odon Entrrprtlc!
P,nn: Sr Nindam Purli

sc 377 0.50 t5-09-2021 15000000.00 7500000.00 s625000.o0

2021-22 RamAnagara Harohalll ul Phas€ smt. Relhloi Sklc s, PrDprtctor,
M/8. sab a CoEpany

sc-woMEN 384 0.50 07-o9-202r 15000000.00 7s00000.00 5625000.00

202t-22 Hamhali III Phasc Srl. Sunil Kumar.K, Proprlctor,
M/a l-lhrn Ent.drlss.-

sc 386 0.50 o7-09-2021 1so00000.00 7500000.00 562s000.00

202r-22 Hemhalli III Phss SraL Antthr.K., Proprttor, M/.. sc-woMEN 388 0.50 t7 -lt-2021 1s000000.00 7500000.00 s625000.00

2021-22 Ramanagara Harohalli ul Phasc smr. viiaya, Eopri.tor, M/!. sc-woMEN 389 0.50 to-o2-2022 15000000.00 7s00000.o0 5625000.O0

202 t-22 Harohalli lll PhE8e srL M. Ro.Eu, PtDprictor, M/!. Sri
Maruthl EnginccrlnS Worh.,

sc 394 0.50 22-07-202t 1SO00000.00 7500000.0o 5625000.O0

2021-22 RsmanaSare Hamh.Ii III Pha6c Srt. vliod, Pmpd.tor, X/r.
DcapalhEe CoDrulttnt &

sc 396 0.50 04-08-202r 15000000.00 7so0000.00 552sOO0.OO
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562s000.00

Srb.ldy G'.ol.d
(Rr)

7

Tottt Co.l ot
lrnd (Rt)

Allolment Drlc RrL Dar Acra.
(Rr)

Errant ln

SC

Cri.gory of
th.Allotl.c

N.fic.nd Addrc.r of UnilDirtricl

5625000.007500000 00r5000000.00o.50sc-woMENSm! O Mrdhurt, Proprictor, M/t.Hamharx III Phasc202t-22
5625000.007500000.0015000000.000.50 ol-09,2021402sc

Ei

3!L Klr.n I Nrll, Proprttor. M/!.
Nel I<rtul lndusrlies..

Hamhalli IU Phae€2021-22

s62s000.00
56 00

7500000.00r 5000000.000.50 06-08-2021
4I

425
SC

scS'l a, Sbhil.u.m.r, rtoprtctor,
M/a. Itrdire lntaatnrctur$,,

Harohalli lll PhAsc202t-22

5625000.o07s00000.00r 5000000.00o.s0 06,08-2021427sc,woMENSrnt. L€lrbol Sha.hilumar,
ProDrtctor, M/.. Bravc Phnt

Ramanagam Hsrohalli lll Phase202t-22

6r87500.0o8250000.0016s00000.0006-08,2021il34 0.50SCSrL A.h\*dth,A., ttoprictor, M/!.
srl Vlnavake Ent m.iss.-

Hamhalu Ill Phasc202t-22
s625000.007s00000.0015000000.000.50 23-07 -2021sc-woMENHaroheli III Phas.Rrd.natara2021-22
7115625.00

s62s000.!q

q4a7500.oo17250000.0023-07 -202t0.55sc

sc

44I

439SEL sbrltft.]s, PtDPti.tor, M/1.
Srvadttv Ent rprfucs 

-

Slt gati.h KuEAi, Ptopdctor,Harohalli Ill Phase202r-22 RamenaSara

5625000.o07500000.00r5000000.003r-oa-202l0.50sc,woMEN 454Sml Anltb..v.L, Pmpri.trir,
M/!. IruDvetivc Food Indultic! ,

Harohaut III Phasc202t-22

5525000.oo7500000.00l sooo000.000.50 3r-04-2021:160sc,woMENSDL Shiveanoe, ProprLtrir, M/3.Hamhelli lll Phasc202t-22
s62so00.007500000.00lsoooooo.oo0.50 04-oa-202r462Sdt Rqiclhwarl, Propri.tor, M/s.

Pri..hwnri lndustrica.,
Herohalli III Phalc2021-22

5625000.007500000.00rs000000.0004-oa-202I464 o.50sc-woMENS6L tulbparalllA, ItoPrhtor,
M/r Sin.hem Entemris.s..

Hamhqlli III Phs$202t-22
5625000.007500000.0015000000.0009- r r-20210.50SCsrl yiant rh chiSrtcri, Proprttor,

M/i- SLV lrdultri.!
Hamhalli lll Phalc2021-22

I18r2500.00157soo00.0029-lO-2021 r s750000.00t.oosc-woMEN 464-BSmL Urhe KkarLP, Proprictor,
M/.. Merrrthi Industricr,.

Harohali UI Phas.RamarlaSara202t-22
r2937500.00r7250000.0017250000.00ts-t2-20211.00SC 4a0Srl" Oop.l McShwf,l S H,

Pm.ri.ror M/.. SuD.r Chcm..
Hemhall lll Pbas.202t-22

1r250000.oo15000000-ooI5000000.0023-02-2022493 l.ooscSrL 8lr.ntbsneide.B.S.,
Proprictor, M/.. &i Kar8ke Durta

Hamhalll Ill Phalc2021-22

11250000.00t 5000000.0015000000.0o29-07-2021l.ooSrt. Shivard R, [toprictor, M/!.
Sd llendl Mvanc.d lnfrclt tctul!

ttarohdh lll Phas.2021-22 RamanaSam

28t2500.oo3750000.0015000000.0023-O7-2021498 0.25SC WOMENSmL Sbenthesma.v., Pmprbtor,
l,l/!. Cbandn Choudclhwara

Harohali lll Phas.202t-22

28r2sOO.OO3750000.0o22-07-2021 r5000000.o00.25sc 499srl Satldlh KuEar.o.,
Pmprt tor, M/!.Xala
Byravclhwata Engin .rtnS worl(l

llarchaul III PhascRamanaSam2021-22

I r250000.0015000000.001500000028-09 2021r _00sc 5s3M/!.Srt Rs$rvcndta
Eutlrprhc!,. Mr.H.vcDtat dq

Hamheli III Ph.s.202t-22

1r250000.oo15000000.001s0o0000.o028-09-202r555 t_ooM/!.Srl Ragl8vcndra ACro Food,

SrL Dnipkuear L V, Ptoprictor
Harohali nl Phas€2o2t-22

rr

Shruthl lrduitri.s. .
400 3t-08-2021

lsri rrllh EnLmrii.s.-



Sub.ldy Grirtcd
(Rr)

Districr Nalnc rnd Addre$ ofUnit C.t.{ory of
(h. Allottcr

ErLnt in
(R!)

Totrl Co.t oi
L.od (R.)

202r-22 Hamhalli Ill I'has. H. Pra.hanth Kirrn.C.,
Proprlctor, M/!. Saa€hi

sc 556 l.oo l3-12-2.)21 16500000.00 16500000.00 r2375000.0o

202t-22 Harohali Ill I'hasi Srl. Balalubreanym.J.,
Propri.tor, M/s. Dhanush

572-A l_00 23-07-202 \ 15750000.00 l57SOO00.O0 I tal2500.oo

2021-22 Haroh.Ii III Phss srl KuEar Naik, Proprictor, M/!.
Cbb.l lcon Min rals and

sc 572-B 1.00 06-oa-2021 15750000.00 15750000.00 I tE 12500-oo

2021-22 Harohalli UI I'has{' Srt NlnSappe Oopappa, Jadav,
Prop.lctoa M/!. Mallala}lhdi

sc 572-C 1.00 07 -09-202r 15750000.00 15750000.00 I lal2500.oo

202t-22 Hamhaui lll Phas Sd Klran Kumar S J, Propritor
M/r.lI(Pln.lrsrries

sc 580 (Comcrl r.00 I I,Oa,202l 16500000.00 16500000.00 12375000.00

2021-22 Hamh.alli Itl Phas. Srt X Naaard, Proprictor,
M/s HaBh Botonics

sc 5al r.00 23-09-2021 1s000000.00 I50()0000.00 I1250000.00

2021-2? Haroballi III Phas.

Hamtlali III Phas.

S . ERajadorai, Proprictor
M/s. RDSG Induskies

sc s83 l.oo 23-09-202r 15000000.00 15000000.00 I1250000.00

202t-22 M/6 Rv ELct'kals
Sn II.6a l<uma. P6nn.tor

SC 545 1.00 04-08-2021 1s000000.00 15000000.00 11250000.0o

202t-22 HamlBlli III Phas. Smt. Nitya.B.A. Proprietrix,
M/!. Raniinl Ent roris....

sc-woMEN 593 1.00 o4-oa-2()21 | 5000000.00 r5000000.00 I t250000.0o

202t-22 Herch.aui III Phas{- SrI Kirars., Pmprietor, M/!. sc 614 1.00 22-07-2021 15000000.00 r5000000.00 I1250000.0o

2021-22 HDmhalli lll Phas. M/s.Hrn.un Indtrsries sc 615 1.00 23-()7-2r)21 r5000000.00 I5000000.00 r 1250000.00
202t-22 Hemhllli tll Pha* Sri. Srinivase M, Pmprictor, M/s. sc 620 1.00 22.O7.2021 15000000.00 15000000.00 11250000.00

202t-22 HarohaUi lll Phasc M/! ?cchfr{ Inc
Prnnritrir Smt Pevilhre H

sc,woMEN 712-B L50 04-o8-2021 15000000.0o 22500000.00 16875000.00

2021-22 Hamtlallj IU Phas( M/a sun Colour! vcdturr
Sd Ravlkuhar H

7 t2-C 1.50 to-o2-2022 15000000.oo 22500000.0o 16a75000.00

2021-22 Ratnanagara Harohalli lll Phas( Smt. Manjula, Proprictrlx, M/i. S sc-woMEN 715-A 1.05 os-o2-2022 16s00000-00 17325000.00 r2993750.O0

202t-22 Hqrohalli III Phas. Sri. Suha3.S., Pmprictor, M/!.
AR(-. (]ltxiti lddrsbi....

715-C l.o0 23-09-2021 15750000.00 15750000.00 1lal2500.oo

202t-22 Haiohalli Iu Phase Srt. Srithar.C.V., ttoplictor, M/s. 715-D 1.00 30,09,202r t5750000.00 r5750000.00 Ilat2500.00

Hamhalli III Phasc Srt. T C Chidan nda, Prcpri.ior,
M/& PrqjEa Indultri.s.,

sc 7t?-A 0.90 2A-O7-202t 17250000.00 rs525000.00 I16437sO.00

2021-22 Harohalli III Phas{ Sri. Rohan.E, Propri.tor, M/.. Sri Sb 7 t7-C 0.50 o7.09-202t 15000000.00 7500000.00 s62s000.o0

202t-22 Hajobali lll Ptlasa M/3 Ouduebdra Tcchno
Entclplilcr, ,
Pmn. Srl R Shlwrnn.

sc 723-K L00 oq-o3-2()22 172s0000.00 r7250000.00 r2937500.O0

202r-22 Hamhalli Ill Phasc M/s. Srt Renge Indultri.i 724-E 0.50 o4-oa-2021 17250000.00 4625000.00 64687s0.00

202t-22 Harohalli lll Phasc M/! PDC Indu.Ebc
Srl vlvcL veneacna.

SC 724-l r.50 o7 -o9-202t 17250000.00 25A75000-00 1940625,o.O0

2021-22 HeftrhaUi III Phae M/3Jai Hind lndustri.B sc 743.C 0.50 1:\-12-2.}21 15000000.00 7500000.00 s625000.oo
2021-22 Ranranagara Harohel]l lll Phase S.t. Dqy.ret8r.C., P$prlctor,

M/.. Peranount Peckeging.,
sc 743-E 0.50 04-o8-2021 r7250000.00 a6250()0.00 6468750.00

202t-22 H.mlblli lll Ph,s Amith Acm Induirrb. - sc 743-l , ta I r-06-2022 17250000.00 20355000.00 15266250.00

3a

Ramanagala



Dislrl.l Nrmc rnd Add.etioflrnit CrlcSory of
th. Allott.c

Erlcol in Alloimcnl Drta Rala 0cr Acrar
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202t-22 liarohalli lll Phe* grl Nitin Shivemurhg,
M/! Shivamurlhy Food Procc!.In8

SC 7z16 Comcr t.4? tt-ox-2022 17250000.00 25357500.00 1901E125

202r -22 Harohalli Ill PlB.. M/!. Sahera hbck SC 765 1.00 o3-o3-2022 15000000.00 t5000000.00 I r 250000

202 t -22 Harohaui lll Plra!. srt. Shivrkumer.tcJ., Proprlctor,
M/!. Patslemms Engiacarha

766 L00 17.03-20222 15000000.00 15000000.00 r r 250000.00

202t -22 Harohalli lll Pha.c SEt. Dhanaleklhml, t'roprhtor,
M/r. Futurc AppatElr

5c-woMEN 769-A 0.25 I t-o3-2022 I5000000.00 3750000.00 2812s00.00

202t.22 Hemhalli lll Ptlalc M/! MslarelinSdhware Werl
Hourln8

sc-woMEN 769.8 0.54 2s-ot-2021 15000000.00 8r00000.00 6075000.00

2021.22 Hamhalli lll Pha.c M!. Harshllba, ProPrt t'ix, M/0, sc

SC

0.25 w-02-2022 I5000000.0o 3750000.0o 2812500.o0

r94062s0.Qq

202t-22
Harohalli lll Pha.c ll/! l(hllauna lnc SC,WOMEN 79 r -A5 1.00 r3-o2-2022 rs000000.00 lsoooooo.00 l 1250000.00

202t-22 Raroenagara

SC 791-Ba 0.50 t7 -tr-202r 1soo0000.00 7500000.00 s625000.00

202t-22 Harohaui Ill Phalc M/6 Ntuhnitha Entcrpirlc!

2021.22 Ramanagara Harohalli lll Phelc M/s Ncar Containcm, sc 791-C3 0.2s ta-o3-2022 15000000.0o 3750000.o0 2a 12500

2021-22 Hamhaui lll Phas€ M/! ari hkshmt Entcrprk s sc 791-El o.4? 3r-o3-2022 16500000.00 77s5000.00 5816250.o0

202t-22 HaFhatli IU Phasc M/r Chosdclhwari Entirprh.! sc,woMEN ?9t-E4 0.2s 09- l l-2021 1s000000.00 3750000.00 2812500.o0

2021-22 Harohalli Iu Pha.c M/. M R Tcxrit!! sc 791-EA 0.25 17 -tt-2021 r5000000.o0 37s0000.00 2a12500.o0

2021-22 Harotnlli lll Pha.c Srl Naaar4u ProPrtctor 791-Ol 0.s0 t7-Lt-2021 r6500000.o0 E250000.00 6r87500.00

2021-22 H{mhalu tU Phelc H/!,RS&RS SC 791-G3 0.50 t7-tr-2021 15000000.00 7500000.00 5625000.00

202t-22 Harohaui Ill Phat M/!. Shttc Ent t"rt!.!
Srt K N Shiva3hsnlar Proprictor

791-o8 0.50 t9-o7 -2021
a

30-oa-o2l

r6500000.00 8250000.o0 6I87500.00

202r-22 RamanaSam Haroheni lll Phale SbL S. Sudha.
M/!.S&MlmFx

sc-woMEN 791-H1-A

bitutc{t

2.00 07,1o,202I 15000000.00 30000000.00 22sO0000.00

202r-22 RafianaSara Harohalli III Phas. t/s siddappqii Ent tprisc. sc-woMEN

sc

791-t6 0.50 22-12-202r

I

15000000.00 7500000.00 5625000.00

2021 RamanaSare Hambrlli III PItaIG M/!, Signa Ultr.
Smt Mudduba..Ema PmPt{.ttL

SC.WOMEN 803-B l.oo 30.08.2021 r5000000.00 rso00000.o0 11250000.00

2021.22 Harohalll III Phesc M/!. sd sai ladulttY sc,woMEN 803-C r.00 2A.O7.2027 r5000000.00 rs000000.00 1r250000.oo

2021-22 Harohall ul Phasc M/! Trintg Elcct ontcs SC 403-D 1.00 o7 -to-2021 15000000.00 rr250000.00

2021-22 HaEhalli lll Pha!€ Smt. Shtlpa.K., PloPtltor, M sc-woMEr.l 80q,D l.oo oa-os.2021 16500000.00 16500000.00 12375000.o0

2021-22 woEcns P.rk Harohallt Hirhyd.R: PmprbEix,
M/!.R4yon Dcll8rl'

2 l OO 07 -to-2021 I4000000.00 r4000000.00 r0500000.00

770-A

,A-to-2021 17250000.00

ffir,"nr rn pr"- lM/! IhDtronic! Pvt ltd

15000000.00



lndorlrirlAren N{mernd Addr€ls ofUniI Crtcgory of
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f,rtenl in Rit p.r Acr6
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202t -22 Wotlrcns Park Hsn,hlli M/S,SLV R€fiAiI FixtuTEa,
Smr:Men6la.B.V:PmDri.rir.

sc-woMEN l8 o_50 22-t2-2021 14000000.00 7000000.00 5250000.00

2o2t-22 Womcns Park HanrhaUi M/s. tGravali Build-Tc€h
Clrmicals, Dr. Melethi:Proprictrix

sc 0.50 2t.o4.2021 5250000.00

202t-22 RamanaSara Womcm Park Harchalli saL sw.tha s she.Dkr,

M/!. SbrE Arunde Niieys

sc-woMEN 50 0.s0 30.08.202r r4000000.00 7000000.00 5250000 00

2021-22 Womcns Park Harohaui M/s.t.e€la Carmcntr:
Sml.t .lavathi.G.C :Pm.ri.trix

sc-woMEN 99 0.25 28.07.2021 r4000000.00 3500000.00 2625000.00

2021-22 Ramana8arg Womcns Park Hamhalli SmL Uma Jayaram Propri€trir,
M/r R.nnkamaha G,m.hri

sc-woMEN \22 0.25 o7-o3-2022 14000000 00 3s00000.00 2625000.00

202t-22 womcns Pqrk Harohalli Mrs. H.Sbarede: Propri.trt(,
M/s.Sharede R.adyEredc
Ogrlocnta & T€xilks,

sc t43 0.25 08.09.202r

o4.o7.202r

14000000.0o 3500000.00

2021-22 Chiklabalapuia Mast nah.Blli I Phasc M/.. Poorvtla Ent rpd!.r, ProF:
SmL Oeyathrt.R, No. 175, 13 B
MaLr Road, HMT Lqyout,
Mathlk€E, Yclhwuthpura,
Ban88ror! S6OOSa

sc-woMEN t6&t7 1.00 10235000.0o 1o235000.oo

2021 22 Chikkabalapura Maltcn8ielli I Ph6* M/.. Ir}lhai Comt uction!,
Propr Sri Ukith.K, No. 62, 4th
Cro!!, Ramal(It.lhnappe LqtouL
RMV Hospital Gtddalshelll"
Banadorc-560{}94

25 r.50 14.06.202t 9345000_OO 140t7500.00 l05t3r2s.o0

202t-22 ChiLlabetlapura MaBt nahalli I Phase M/.. Sri Kd.bfla Ent rpd!c!,
Prop: Sri Ajcy Kumar.B.K.,
Bomoalavsre VtUdgc, Ulanawadl
Post, Dcvarahali Talul,
R n4bF PlrEl nlrrri,

sc r.50 o3.o7.202r 8900000.00 13350000.00 t0012500.0o

ChikkabaU.apura MarEn lulli I Phasc M/!. N.RK.lndu.t!i.!, PrDp:
Sri. N.Reaalrilhnappe, No. 33,
2nd Meln. 2nd C!o8s, Irk vlcw
Raaldcdar, vcnlotile, Yclehenka,

sc 32&33 1.00 17.06.2021 10235000.00 10235000.00 . 76762s0.OO

2021-22 Chikkabalapura Mast nahali I Pha$e M/s. Ganrde Man lDdle Pvt Ltd.,
No. 2, 103/5, Oround Floor, 3rd
Main Road, 60 ft Road,
Doddan.klodi vUJa8. Fost),
rrrnr!trnr-<6.!n1?

sc 49 2.OO 10.06.2021 935000.00 18690000.00 14017500.o0

202t-22 Chikkaba[apura Mastcnahdli I Phasc M/3. Bbrath Kumar Ent rprt!e!,
Mr. ObaLrh, No. 64,
M.R.S.Prlaya, Nan.ltdurSa Road,
Ben on Towr Po.t, Bana.lorE-

sc 54 2.OO 29.tO.202r 9345000.00 r6690000.oo 140 r7500.00

202t-22 ChiktabaUepura Maatanehalli I Phas. M/.. O.8.re Eatcrprfuc!, Prop;
Srl Kir.n KuErr V., No. 159,
OrnSr CompLi, 2nd Meln Ro.d,
2nd Cro.!, SC Roed,
Shcahadttpurrra, Ba.ll8alort-

sc 75 0.50 r)5.o7.2021 8900000.00 44sOOOO_00 3337500.00

2625000.00

7676250.OO

Diilrict

28, 29 & 30



Di!ltirl lndurrrhlar., NrmG rnd Addr..! orUnii crt.gory of PIot No E.ln Allotm.nl Drl€ n.l. par Acna
G.)

Totrl Co.! ol
krd (R|)

Grrnr.d

202t-22 Chikkabgllapura Mall.nahdlll I Pha!. M/.. Arryan EaGrPrt!.1, ProP:
grtAbhlblh.x.V., No. a96, 29th
Melll, 35th cto$, Pootrupragia
l4out UiLlllrdu Mrli Road'
Barurbrt-56006l

sc 84 1.00 27.O4.2021 87S6640.00 8796640.00 6597480 00

2021-22 Chikkat allapum Mast natulu I Phas. X/r. SA foale antcrPrtacc,
Prcp Sri ir.4iumth. B.M,
B.ad.hdtl vlltac, Muddciahelt
Fo!t, ChklabelePure Teluk &
D,.t!tct
9743492018
Mar{u. uvcco6(Erull com

SC 85 l.oo 25-06-2021 8900000.00 89oOOOO.00l
1

667sO00.00

202r-22 ChLkabalepura Mast nthalli I Phasc M/.. M K P M Entarprirc!, ttoP:
Sri PIaled Kum.r.B.M, No. 18,

O..rcs.n[ya, lsth D Cro!., AD

H.lU Trtntty Motot S.rviccl,
Baaevcahware Nsaat, Bengalort
9916853027
prt.rd.kue.roT@oailcoe

sc 86 l.o0 25.06-2021 8900000.00 8900000.00 6675000.00

2021"22 ChikLeballapura Mest nahalll I Pha!. M/.. ldhl ltrdu.rti6, ProP:

Bafeld.htlefah
Yathlcndnrrr.ay, ahentha
t{I+,s, Kurduru Msln Road,
lta{rryaria f'a6a, TUE}ut'

sc 8a 1.O0 25.Ot.2022 l1a66666.67 l r866666.67 a900000.00

202t-22 ChiLLabalapurf, Mgstcnahal,i I PhAs. M/.. Sri Sdb.ba Ert rFi!€!
Pro9. SrI ornlrEutlhY N., No. 76,
3rd Crctr, R.qiolbl xatat,
somclh$atrputdo, Tumtur_
5721O2
ori/t? o1a6

SC 163 2.00 t6.t2.202t 8900000.00 I7800000.00 13350000.00

2021-22 Chlkkaballapura Mastcrutulli I Phe.. iu/6 DNs Entrrpri!.! Hou!. No
2al Thtpcmhau po3t afld vtlaSr
chiLhtullaDura 562101

sc t67 2.00 29.tO.202t 8900000.00 I7a00000.00 13350000.00

2021-22 Chlkkaballapura Mast nahali I Phas. M/a. Cool Frc.t SYlt ar t'!.t Ltd.,
Dr! StrtL DaklhainY S Munhy,
No. 115, TC Pslya Mein Roed,

lTth crcrs. RM Naasr, BeDSaloE_
560055
Ptl: ?l99at 1470
Emsll dairf uhy@olIit z,co.in

sc-woMEN 168 2.OO ()6.o?.2021 gzsoooo.ool rgssoooo.ool r46a5000.00

202r-22 Chikkabalapura MastcnahaUi I Pha.. Aedrl cofl Product!, Prop)( KuE.
rtEhttba.M. No. 39, 16r Mair,
3rd Cto.!, AECS tayout, A Bloclq
KundaLhrll. Br!Sefo!t_56OO37
Ph:9538914413
EDstt h.nhtraD5T@EailcoE

sc 169 2.O0 05.07.2021 8900000.o0 17a00000.oo r33sOO00.00



Dtutricl Nrmc rrd Addrcs! of Unit C.tegory of Ett nl ln
(R!)

Torrl Cort of
Lrnd (n )

Srt idy Crrrt€d
(f,r)

2021-22 chikkabalapura Mastcnahalli I Phas. M/r. SLv Oarm€nt!, ProF: smL
lrtha Dincsh, No. I t2, sth Msln
Roed, Irt Cro!$, Ncar
Renaebharana Kela lcndra, KEB
Lsyout, RMV Extcrsion,
Ben8aloE 560094

SC,WOMEN 2.OO 31.08.2021 8900000.00 lTaooooo.oo 13350000.00

202t-22 Chikkabellapura Mast nahalli I Phas. M/!. Sri t*shmi
Nerelt hiswamy Garm. !, No.
19, KoCu Layout, Bandc Meltr
Road, AEb.dIsr I'lata! l6t Maln,
Yclahanka, Banaabrc-560o64
M: 99458{3397

r93 r.00 19_o7.202r 8900000.00 8900000.00 66750fl).OO

2021-22 Chikkabellepura Mast nahalli I Phasc M/!. SLv Food Muct!, No. a2,
I .t CrDls, Chikkadcvelardra,
K.R.Puram, BcnSaluru-550036

sc

----E--

198 1.00

l 00

28-O4.2021 9236470.67

9236470.67

92 470.67 69273s3.00

6927353.O0202t-22 Chikkabslapura Mast€nahati I Phes€ M/ s. Fotux Tradc Tccboobti.!
Llrnlt d, No. 24, 3rd Fbor, Tat!
Nagar Main Road, KodiSchali
Sehakrr Naaar, B.naaluru-

200 06-oa-202r 9236470.67

202t-22 chikkaballapura MNt MIEIj I Pha.t M/.. I(AIavan, Pmp: S.i Surqi
S.Nelk. No. 43, 9th crorq A
Scctor Yclahanka Ncw Torrl"

sc 204 lcomcr) 2.OO 23.06.202t ro23373s.33 2046747().67 15350603.O0

202t-22 Chikkaballapura Mastenahali I Phas. M/!. Sri Manjuntha AutottoblLs,
Mr. Manjunsth.S, No. 17, Ncar
SJES Colctc, Jyothi Naar, VttSo
Nagar Po8t, Banaalorc-560o49

sc 209 2.OO 04.o9.2021 9343846.00 18687692.00 14015769.O0

202t-22 Chiklabolbpura Mast nahalli I l'hasc M/! Th. Lced Frctory, Rop: Sri
Ch.rhan.N, No. 8, Dr. Aab.dter
Indu.tric6, KSSIDC ttdultrlal
Area, JiSani Indu.t!tuIElt^t ,
86ngalorc

sc 2t3 2.00 02.o7.2021 8898900.67 1779780L33 r3348351.00

202t-22 ChiklabAlapura Ma6t nahalll I Ph8la M/! Kala Indultdr!, Ptop: Srt
hav?cn.N., No. I53,
S€mpangirugera, Vad&raparya,
Elcctronic Ciry, Ban3alorc-56o r O0

Ph: 9972528s46

sc 214 2.OO 02.o7.202t 8a9a900.67 1779780 L33 r334a351.00

202r-22 Chikkabalapura Malt nahalll I Ph6.c M/!. B T Irrigetlon lfldu.t icr,
Prop: Sri vcntat!.h.R,
Dcvarthlneholahelt vlllaac,
Gundlaau .t Po.t, gidlrAhatte
rolltL ahlLL.h.ll.-n Di.H.i

sc 220 1.00 24.06-2021 8900000.00 8900000.00 6675000.00

202t 22 Chikkaballepura Melt naheUr r PhR.c M/r. ThinEareya Sc,uty
Ent rptt!.., Propc SEL
MaDjule.T, Arlshatt vileSp,
Buduru Po!t, Ixv.lelEJt Talu&
E nr.LrE Pnnl rr.d.t

sc-woMEN 223 r.00 t4.06.202t E900000.00 E900000.00 667sOOo.00

202t-22 Chiktaballapura Mest nehallj I Ph.8c M/r. H.rtsh EntGrprie., Ptopl Srt
O. ShlveLum.r, No. 4,
KyeL.an lrsll, Hu&oanSrL Po!t,
.rl,.nl R.mrtdft-56olOs

sc 224 1.00 o4.o7.2021 E900000.00 8900000.00 6675000.O0

t7L



Dirlrict N.m..nd Addr.{of Unil Cra.8or] of
rh. Allolt .

Plo! No Erlcnl in Rrlc ltr Acfla
(Rr)

Tonl Cat of
kod (R )

Cr.nl.d

202t-22 chtkkabau.Pura Mast€nahrli I Pha.. M/6. Httahhi Eotar?rila!, PtoP:

Srl. B.S.Rathu.hckrr, No 8' 2nd

A Cmar, NaSerbhavl, Bangalogc_

SC 225 1.00 19.o7 -2021 E900000 00 6900000.00 6675000

2021-22 ChtkabalaPura Malt nahslli I Phal. M/!. vhqi Inrra Solutloru, ProP:

Srt. Manju lGan.B, No. 4Oa' 4th
O Mdn. HRBR LcYout 2nd BbcL'
K.lyan NTrr, Brrgdon_56o022
EmrU bdkltanE&LEdlcoE
MobtLr 968695'1007

sc 22a A,229 2.OO 26.O7.2021 8900000 00 17600000.00 )3350000

202t-22 Chikkaballapura Mast nahalli I Phasc M/r. Srl S K Eatclprtlc!, Propcl
Srnr. Sat htuthi.B.N, Ookait
VIlaSc, Ysluru Post, Ddanahaui
Trluk, BanSatot! Rulal Dl.t lct
9900301r39
ralkkh2g@anui! colo

sc,woMEN 230 t.00

r.25

25.06.2021 8900000.00 667s000.00

202r-22 Chiklaballapurs Me!&nshalli I Phes. M/!. P D S A EnErPd*., No.

22115, 8th Crcl!, RR.TrEPlc
Ro.d, D.r.!5rtlra, K.RPur.m'
B.n!.forc-56m36
MobiL 9738053805
ED.tli u8r.lhct$0o9@lEallcoe

sc 244 22.O7.2021 8900000.00 1l12s000.00 8343?50

202\-22 Chikkabalapurs Malt nahalti I Phalc M/!. Srl Vcnkat6hwata Ind$try
6 3upplb6, P6ttn!r!: Stt vlnod.v

Smt. Sumithn.R, No.

28l29130, Vcatatllhc,an Nilayr'
A BbcI, 2nd Cro!., Klxrd.bhelli
AECA kyoul, Bcnplunr'560o37

7047
220422

conn.ct svi!@gosll.com

sc 5 2.OO 24.O2.2022 13230000.00 26460000.o0 t9a45000

2021-22 ChikkaballaPurs Maltcnahe.Ii I Pha!€ M/.. Sarnvlk{ laca.tructuE'
Irrop: srl Navccn Kultrar, No. 4/ I 

'lrt Fbo!, Ll.hsl Na lmha
tlsya, l(.l}cr!, B.ngalunr-

560043

sc t2 l.s0 04.o5.2022 13230000.00 19845000.00 14883750.O0

202t-22 Chitl<abqllapura Mast nahaui I Phss. M/!. J s AIoy3, ProP: Sri
Shtvarqi.V, Old Meltht Road, Ne!!
Rallwsy Stetior\ Subharhnagar'
Melru, Kolar DLtdct-56313o
9141402863

sc l3 1.50 o7.02.2022 8a20000.00 13230000.00 9922500.o0

2021-22 Chikkabslapu.a Mastcrehalli I Pha* @pcitlrquiemr,
Prop: Dr. gbtvelhrnt rs.C' o.2'
SFHS tute, I(.Ldt.nhte lldYe,

Nardt ri lryout, BcDtaluu_
ar6d)96

SC t4 t-50 24-O2.2022 r 3230o0o.0ol I 14a83750.OO

8900000.00



Diltricl Induslrirl,lrei Name rnd Add.e!r ofUnit Category or Plot No Allormcnt Drte
(R5)

Totcl Cor( of
Lsnd (Rr)

Subtldy Crinted
(nr)

!4883750 00202t -22 Cbikkabalapura Maslenahalli I Phasc M/!. Seasdl lrgrrtica, Prop: Sri.
Mftnun.M, No. 39, 2nd Fbot 1st
Main, 3rd Cm!s, A Bbck, AECS
t-alout, Kundln8-balli Bcngaluru-
s60037
7a9939a236
milhunmanuDAth26@maiLcom

sc 15 1.50 24.O2.2022 13230000.00 19a45000.00

202 t -22 Chikl..abalapura Mastenahalli I Phas. M/s. Yashika Ent.Iprlc.s, Prop:
SmL takshmi.M, No. 159, Canaa
CorDpl.-x, S C Road,
Sh*hadripuram, BanSalor€-
s60(,20
8884254888
yashikacntcrprbcs. l6r7@gmailco

SC.WOMEN 2s (comcr) 0.50 t4.o4.2022 13860000.00 6930000.00 5197500.0O

202\-22 Chilkaballapum Mastenahalli I lrhase M/s. Rsjtv Entrrpdscs, Prop: Sn1t.

Suguna, lt lO4, loth CroB6, HSR
l"alout, BanSalorc-560 102
9S3558146?
aswath6uguns@8Ea1.com

SC,UOMDN 30-Pl 0.25 t8.o4.2022 25200000.00 6300000.00 4725000 00

202t-22 Chikkabauapura Meslemhrlli I Phesc M/s. Maurtlu Endnecrir& Prop:
Sri Sheahtdhar Merud Bajrntn,
No. 1998/2, 2oth D C!os!, 2ad
Meln, SahalsrarDasr, Bs[ga.lorc-
560092
4447449416
shAlhilunny I 424@Edl@m

sc 45 o.so 1a.o4.2022 r2600000.00 6300000.o0 4725000.00

2021-22 chikkabatlapuia Mast.nahalli I Phas. M/3. Ssapna tunjini Eat rp.bca,
t,Iop. Smt. RajinlN, No. 7, 8
Oenga Nilaye, Raju layout,
B.hird Vestu Layout, Kudlu,
Bangebrc- 550058

sc 48 0.50 t8.o4.2022 12600000.00 6300000.00 4725000.00

ChlkkaballapurE Mastcnahall I Phasc M/s. Vachan Tcchnologlcs, Prop:
Srl MsluthiH. Flat No. 13,
lakcvlcw Aper&relrt,
KommaShatta Roed, Kcngcri
Sat ltt Tovn, BanFlorc-56oo6o
99728320a4
m.iuthikathall@gmail com

sc 46 0..t 04.o4.2022 12600000 6300000 4725000

202t 22 Chikkaballapura Mastcnahalli I Pbasc M/r. Bhoomika Entcryris€s, I'rop:
srl Padmanabha.S, No. 2776,
l4th Maln, Rrc hyout,
viieyanaaara, BcrUaruru-560o40
9731753737
yc.padhu@patl. com

SC 50 0.5 2t.o2.2022 12600000 6300000 4725000

Ertenl in



Diitricl .m..nd Addr.$ orUnil C.l.gory of
th. Allott..

Ploi No Ertrnt h allorfir.nt Drlc RL rar Aar..
(Rt)

Tot l C6t of
llnd (Rt)

GrrBlad
(R!)

202t-22 ChiktabalaPura MelEnehalll I Phaic M/i. SMS EnSlnc.rlnS, Prop: Srl

Sandccp KuEAr.P.N, I 40' l!t
Floor, verabhadra Homcs,
vtbhuthtpun MaIn Road' Nc.t
Oovt. School Merethehali Post'

Bsnf8lorE-56OO37
9632540999
.a!dccp.ku$st./929@gneil.com

5I o-25 29.O3.2022 12600000 3l 2362500

chilkebauapura Mest nehalli I Ph{!c M/s. Metlrurhrt EntcrPrltc!,
ttoD: Srl Sudl Kum.r.K.J,
Oocrlbim Buddh. Road'

f..dul@thrtuna[, Maddur,
Msnye-s7 1422

sc 5l,A o.25 29.O3.2022 I 3150000 2362500

2021-22 Chikl(ab€llapura Mesknehalli I Phasc U/!. Fsr6o. T@b,
R.Nlr6al KuEet, No

ProD, Srt.
. 3?4, Omuod

Fbor, Ncat Sunlhln. School,

Ho!.pelYa, m Liyout' B&ngrloE_

560068
985083707
F6.ll. aeEn^.?674'w.}lm ln

sc 53 0.5 05.o2.2022 I 6300000 4725000

54 0.5 o5-o2.2022 12600000 4725000

202r-22 Chikkqbalapura Mast nahalli I Phasc M/r. L R Food Indu.ty. Prcpl

SmL JoJalaklhad.M, W/o
Remcih Bebu B.R., No. 342,

Maruthl NeSEr, Srlnlvaspur Town,

Ko)ar Dtltrtct
9535390909
Emelt
hl.rrlilnic.lr26T l@la.llcon

io2t-22 Chil*abalapura Mestcnehall I Phalc M/!. Sbtvalu.Ee, Corlon Box

Indu.td.t, PIop Sri
shtvaLuErr.B.o, t{o. 22514'
v..rebMr6itsde Sw.El Nlara,
Orl,. t Sas MIll frord'
.Da.sralDli Be.DSA.loE_560o5?

sc 55 0.5 24.Ot -2022 I 6300000 4725000

2021-22 Chitkabalapura Mestnahali I Phasc Hcmcah CoarinS

lnduatriaa, I,ropi Sri.

No. 738, l4th Crcrr, 3rd Block'
HMT r,al1)ut, Naaarandra,
Barl8aloIt-560o73

sc 59 I 24,Or.2022 r3230000 13230000 9922

60 {com.r) I t9.o4.2022 13230000 13230000 9922500

2021-22 Chikkaballapum Mast.nshsli I Phasc Ml Contml Sy3tcm3, Pmpi

Smt. Sh*rtha Sankappa Nalkar,
C/o, M.N.Athc,athn ral' No r44'
Hoo.hudya M l(.lhar. (Fo.t),

ChrLlab.Iapue lblul & Di tkr
99988a(x46
orttar@tE llcom

WOMEN

2021-22



Di.rricr N.me.nd Addr.s ofUril CracSory of
ite Allottc€

Errcrr ir
(Rt)

Tobl C6r of
lrd (Rr)

Sub6idy GrriLd
(Rr)

202t-22 Chikkabalapura Mast nahalli I Phasc M/3. Propeck, PrDpr Sri N.I,.cle
vinod, No. 656/636, ShanLarappa
tndustria.I Estatc, Megadl M.ln
Road, Sunladalattc, Bangalorl.
560091

sc 6I I M.O3.2022 13230000 13230000 9922s00

2021-22 Chikkabellapura Mesteneh.lli I PlDs M/r. YBS lndultry, Pmp. Sri.
S.Revt Kunar, No. 6, 8th Cro!8,
Munikalappa Oardcn,
Ramaswsmy PBrya, Marutht
ScvanaSa!. BanAabE-560O33

bc 63 I ta.o4.2022 13230000 13230000 992250t)

202t -22 Chikkabelapura Mastcnahalli I Ptus. M/s. Yelhodha GalEc! !, PrDp:
SmL Yeshodhe"P, o. 4, Bypers
Roed, C.K.Palya, 4th RiSht Cros!,
Satehware, BcDAaluru-5600a3
9845052345

SC WOMEN 68 I

I

24.O2-2022 13230000

1323000()

13230000 9922500

99225002021-22 Chikkabellepure Mastcnahaui I Phas. M/s. Srcc Muncslrwf,la
Ent rpriscs, Itop: Arl
Curumurthy.M, No, 84l1, 2nd
Cros!, 4ti MairL Minh4 Ndgar,
Ncar 15 L Burt Stend, J.P,N.lar,
Baruabr€-560074
9353304118

sc 66 ta.o3.2022 13230000

chikkabalapura Mastcnalnlli I Pha!. M/!. Nande Naa6hf,,rd
Ent rprilcr, Prcps: SmL
N.Nrraaad-Ea, Sldddlh Nagar,
l(EB Road, sulaAbrtta Towr,
chil.tabeleputa DilElct
9448239E4O

SC.WOMEN 69 1 02-o3-2022 13230000 13230000 9922500

2021-22 Chiklaballapura Mast nahalli I Pha8c M/!. R K Po*tr Battcry Work!,
PrIrp: Srt KuDarE.h.N, No. a35,
tr'lr.t Main, Firlt CrE.., N.ar
Bunny Ldyout, Bchind ETA Mall,
Banaelorq5600 l5
9E8505a377
Efleili
kumrr.nkumer2277@8mailcom

sc 70 I o5.o2.2022 14490000 t4:190000 I0867500

2022-23 Vaashtlreielesepura 2nd
Pha& (Sub llyoul)

M/r Hl( Obbal Entlrprtlc!,
Prop: SrL Pralash.H.X
No.45O, llt Mrnr Road,
N.!r SowEyatelt TcEn rL,
SowEyalrll lfa8.r, Pcrny. SmeU
lnduat ica,

682 & 683 2 M-O4-2022 10s2s000 2 r0.50000 rs747500

2022-23 Chlkkaball8pura MasthcnahaUi 2nd Pha.. M/3. vachan Tcchnologt t sc 46 0.s 04-o4-2022 12600000 6300000 4725()00

2022-23 Bcngaluru Rural DobasFt v Pha8c M/..lakshmi Vcnkat6hwam $c 396 I 07-04-2022 20000000 20000000 r500I)000

2022-23 Valanthanaralapura I M/!. VED Indu3trlc! $c 255 I t2l04l2022 10500000 105()0000 7475000



Dllrrict Nrn..nd Addr..! otUnit Crlegory of
rh. Allotrc.

Plol No Ert.nt In Allotn.nl D.t. Rrla par Actt'
(xt)

Toa.l Cot of
r,.nd (f,t)

b.ldy Crrrl.d

2022-23 Sira lrlr. J.cv. Ent tPrl*t
Pmp:srtLMPutt4ru,
No.4?, llt Croaq Jyothi Natar,,
Ch.ndfa fayout, Bcrltaturu_

SC 52-A I 13-o4-2022 65IOOOO 65 rOOO0 4aa2500

2022-23 Bcn8aruru Rural Httch DcfcrE t
Acrolpacc Pertll Phaac

srt.c.R.Pdihvilq,,
Pt!prLtor
M /. Pa T..h Svrr.hs

sc 194 0.5 t3.cA-2022 3461OOOO I7305000 12978750

2022-23 Bcoaaluru Rurd Hit ch Dcfcrrc! &
Acmlpecc Patk-Il Pha..

Smt.Anlura Shlvanmu,
ProprLtIiI
M/r tlf. tn AD N.twork

sc 26s t.a2 r3-o4-2022 34270000 6237 t400 46778550

2022-23 Chlkk6ballspurs Masthcnahrlll 2nd Phasc M/s. Yashlka Entcrpr{rcr SC 25 (comcd 0.5 ta-04-2022 I3860000 6930000 sr97500

2022-23 chlkkabqlapura Ma3thcnahsll 2nd Phasc M/!. Rajlv Ent rprtlc! sc 30-P1 0.25 1A-04-2022 12600000 3150000 2362500

2022"23 Chikkf,belapura Masthcnahalli 2nd Phasc M/s. Meruthi Engln €riry sc 45 o_5 ta-o4-2022 12600000 6300000 4725000

2022-23 Chikkebalbputa Masthcnalnlli 2nd Phes. M/!. S*rpne ltanjlnl Entcrprl$l 48 0.5 ta-o4-2022 12600000 6300000 4725000

2022-23 Chikkebellapura Mas$.nahalli 2nd Pha.€ M/.. YBs IndultIy sc 63 I t8 04-2022 r3230000 13230000 9922s00

2022-23 Chiklcballapura MestLnalulli 2nd Pha!. M/.. Blonutiz Hcelthcet! pvt Ltd sc 74 t t8-M-2022 r2600000 12600000 9450000

2022-23 Vasrtbaiaralapura I M/!. Dhroetakshmt Cosch Crelt SC 240 l-5 20l04l2022 r r025000 16s37500 I2403125

2022-23 BcnSaluru Rulal Htt ch Dcfcfic C
A.IoGPacc P.rl_ll Pha!.

SRS Tcchlroloahl
SmL ShllF J, Prcprlculx,
No.l2O{, 8th Cm.!, 3rd M.lr\
.}'.nam l,w6r't E nraturu.4o

246 I 2r-04-2022 29a00000 29800000 22350000

2022-23 Bcnpluru Rural Hit ch Dcfencc & M/r AobtLa Eat.IprLc! sc 70 1.5 2L-04-2022 29800000 44700000 33s25000

2022-23 BcnSalunr Rurs.l M/. lctrn Enttrprtlc! 264 I 2t-04-2022 29800000 29800000

2022-23 Bcrualuru Rural Hit ch D.fcncc & M/. ORB TcchnoloSic! sc 100 I 2t-04-2022 34270000 34270000 25702500

2022,23 Bcngaluru Rural Hit ch Dcfcnc. & M/. Maanus Ent rprts.! SC 69 2t-04-2022 29800000 44700000 33525000

2022-23 Bcryaluru Rural Htt ch Dcf.Dcc & M/r Techltacks Solutions sc 259 2 2t-o4-2022 3I605000 632r0000 47407500

2022-23 DhaNad K.Iagcd SC/ST Clu.t.r srl. Shanmulh Kotur s/o
Feklt epDa Kotur, Folg fotur, Tq
A Dtit Dharwad - 58O Or r
19632O34298/
.honm,tLh.L.h,i/armqil .oDI

sc 33 o.1922757 09-tt-2022 136s4000 2625333 1969000

2022-23 Yed8ir Kad.churu M/. K.cd ML a Oardcat!
Indutt y
Prop: srt DGtdodIePP. S/o.
thlhap,pa Bodhr*lt
H.No, 2/730/20, suldrr Na8.r,
Scdrm Rodd,
ko,oh,!hri-sAsl OS

sc 193 &
194

o.5 25-Or-2023 3750000 l87SO00 1406250

2022-23 Bcnralunr Rurd Hit ch DcCrcc &
Acrolpacc Pa*-tl Pha&

smt.chr.ndana M grinlea.an,

PmprLtrt
w ,r lrLvrr Findn crlrrl

76 t.47 2r-M-2022 34270000 50376900 377A2673

2022-23 Bcnaaruru Rural Hilcch f,icfcncc &
A.mqtu.. Pqrk-lt Ph.*

M/! OaSana Encrprilc. sc r93 0.5 27-04-2022
L_____ia!aaaa44a)l t7l35ooo 12a51250



Dislri(r Nrme.nd Addr.!! of Unir Cll.tory of Ext.nt it Rrta par Acraa
(k)

Tol.l C6t ot
Irnd (Rr)

Sublidy Grrr..d
(Rs)

2022-23 Bcngaluru Rural Hitcch D€fcncc &
A.m.n .. Prrkll l,has.

M/r Nak3batra Entcrprk s ac 262 2 31290000 62srj0000 46935000

2022-23 acngaluru Rural Hit ch Dcfcncc &
A.msm.. Pr.k'Il Phrc.

Manlhaa O.Dup of Compani.s 2t5 1 29800000 29aOOO00 22350000

2022-23 M /s Encrcon Tcchnolori,.s 2Ob 8^ 2O7 0.6 3.)-o4-2022 lsoooooo so00000 6750000
2022-23 M/s. Risht Sidhi Rccvclcrs sc I 04-os-2022 16200000 16200000 12150000

2022-23 ve.etrlhanarelepura 3rd
Pha.. (Sub tayoutl

M/. 8rl vcDl(etaltcreraiwamy
Praaeaie Eatarprilc!,
Pmp* slBL Me.matlle.T
Sr, Ourrtldunhy Nllaya,
Arallaaradahrlli P.td Road,
N.rI Oonclha T.dpb,
T.O.ChanDabs.averqiu tayou!,
Sireget ,
TuDkur-572106,

sc-w 658P,7 o-25 os-05-2022 10500000 2625000 1968750

2022-23 Sir6 M/!. Ntlchlth Buildt ch
Solutba6,
Prop: SrI Copal l{etk C,
No. 214, 6th CrD6!, MaruthinaSsr,
Msludclhwaranegar Mah Road,
Hcrohdll Cro$,
BcrAduru - 560 091.

I oslos l2022 7130000 7130000 5347500

2022-23 Bcngaluru Rural Hlt ch Dcfebcc &
A.mlEcc Pirk.ll Phasc

M/r Prashas SFtlms t47 I o7-05-2022 29400000 29800000 22350000

2022-23 BcnSallru Rursl Hitrch Defcnc. &
A.rE6oac. Park-ll Phn:e

M /! Exccllcnt Technolo8rcs 148 I o7-05-2022 34270000 34270000 25702500

2022-23 Bcngaluru Rural lllt ch Dcfcncc &
Af,mrDacc ParkJI Phaac

M/! Kcerthi Mcdit ch SC I 07-05-2022 30r00000 30r00000 22575000

2022-23 Chilkabalapura Malthcnahalu 2nd Phes. M/i. chandru Indu6trics sc 62 I o?-05-2022 13230000 13230000 9922500

2022-23 Velentheaanlepun 2nd M/!. Surye Storca,
Pmp( Smt. Oowramnla I(.J

Flot No. Q-46NT, 2nd Stagc,
Indultri.l AEa. Antheledenahe.lu,
Madhugkl Road,
Tumal(uru - 572 106.

sc-w 0.5 rr losl2022 10525000 s262500 3946a75

2022-23 BcnAaluru Rurel Hitc.h Dcfcnce &
A.hrtu.. PrrL-II Phrs

M/s AKY Syltc!]6 lndla sc 149 I t2-o5-2022 34270000 34270000 25702sOO

2022-23 Myruru Womcnb EntftPrlncun
Prrk'Ptlaa-2 at Thardya
znd Phelc

M/r.K,B.ICIndu.tric., PloprLtdx:
SmLNerdinl.8.S.,
W/o.Ratbu.U.C., Ull.tuialll,
a.-dr q..rn-<71r16

95 l.o4 t2-o5-2022 10100000 10504000 7878000

2022-23 valantlnnrnlepura 2nd
Pba.c (Sub Layourl

M/.. Shrtc Belqit Indurtd.r,
Pmp: RNet 

'qjr73, Buk&e.earra GrrEa,
I(dlubelu, AD.t l Talulq
B.naaluiu Di,rt - 560105

sc 715 (Comcr) o.44 12-os-2022 t1550000 s082000 3811500

27-04-2022

27 -04-2022

272



G nl.d
(R!)

Rrlc par
(Rt)

ToLl Colt of
lrrd (Rt)

Allo(m€nl DrlcErl.nl liCrlcEorY of
lhc Alloll.c

ofUnittndr rirl ArctDhiricl
!5787500

22350000

22350000

21050000

29800000

29800000

-los2soool

t2-05-2022

13,o5-2022

16-05-2022

2

I

I

675

271

150

sc

sc

M/.. Yedhun nden
Rseadlha]li,
Machcnaheli PG!1"

D.rldln lhiv.ra Hobli'
l\rruvalcr! TaluL,

M/.ln nlty Vcnturlr

srlAnll O

Vaianthanqrasa Pura

Hit ch Etfcnc. &

2nd
(Sub Loyouil

Bcn8aluru Rural

iozz-ts1

Hitcch Dcfcncc &BcnSBturu Rurel2022-23
1666500

- 
nzc0ool10100000t6"o5-2022o.2280 (Comcr)

sc

Road, H Bbck,
Raslakrlrhnanaaarr, MYluru'

!.Sri Dntrprl.c!,MI
cSmt.gudhadaniProprLtrlx:

Main7th3rd Cro$,3No. 73,

woocnb EnBtprcncuts
Park-Phalc' I at ThandY.
2nd Pha*

2022-23

11840625157a75001o52500016-os"20221.5553P-2DscM/r. Chanddn ASro

Prop: Srl K. Sclerlh
Mahalskshml Layout,

Madhuglrt Road, silagart,
Tumal.unr - 572 106.

Vasanthanam.apure 2nd
2022-231

5r 15000

223SOOOO

9922500

5625000

6820000

13230000

7500000

6820000

r3230000

15000000

16l05l2022

r6-05-2022

t6-05-2022

I

I

0.5

9s-B

442

sc

sc

SC

No.l,2nd CrDrs, KHB

OoFlaPpe taYout'
M.natsyarBp.lYa,
Bcngeluru North,
Bcnfaluu - 560 032.

M/!. SbIPa Ent lpri*r

th8 EntarpriscsManjunaM
Road,

M/s. Ani.radri lndult i.s

HemhaUi 3rd Phas.

Sim2022.23

2022-23

2022-23

Hllrch Dcf.ncc &
A.m!*c. ParI_Il Phae

-ryaurux"rtt
tr.nr.luru Rural

2022-23

2022-23
25702500

22350000

22350000

34270000

29800000

34270000

29800000

29800000

t8-05-2022

t9-o5-2022

t9-o5-2022

I

I

I

104

\76

u/i oo ,rc- CoaP"

grtT.D,RrvltuEar'
Proprictor

M/6 sirt ltdurt lc.Hit6h Dcf.ncc &

Hlt ch Dcfcoc. &
AarolFcc Pada_II Pbai

acngaturu nurat

Bcnseluru Rural

2022-23

2022-23

M/3 Moali Entcrprisca

u/".S"ttco guu

i st x tnaustrics

2022-231

2022-23

2022-23 16500000

34270000

r5000000

I
0.s

0.54

lot

379

2to

SC

sc
Hit ch D.fcic. &

Hit ch Dcfcncc &

HsrohalU 3rd Phe.c

t9-o5-2022

20-os-2022

20"os-2022

Bcnt!luru Rural

Ramanagara

BcnCuru Rural

r2851250

12375000

6075000

l7 r35000

16500000

8I

r l8r2s00rs7s00001500000020-o5-2022

I

l.o5

720-B

72t-B

sc

sc

Propd.tor, M/.. Aadhl Industri'6

Dr. ldillla.A.v,

SrI A.v.

Xa-t aU f.U ff,"sc

Harohalx 3rd Ptus.

2022-23

2022-23
28r250037500001500000020-05-20220.25791-F5

Sri. Manjunatha
MurrhySri

Hsrohlli 3rd Pheg2022.23

E

29A00000

29A00000

3.i
374

corraS

Chikl€bauapura

sc t6-o5-2022 29aOOOOO

sc

Ent !pd!.r
KC



Nrme ond Addr€rs ofUnil C.tegory of
th€ Allott€€

Plol No Ertent in Allotmer! D{ie Rrta pcr Acrfi
(r!)

Tortl CGr of
L.nd G!)

Sub3idy Cr.nr.d
(Rt )

2022-23 Hamhalli 3rd Phasr Sri. I Indrakumar, Prop.i.tor,
M/s Padlievathi Enginc..ing

SC 79 t-F9 0.2s 20-o5-2022 15000000 3TiOOOO 2812s00

2022-23 Harohalli 3rd Phasc M/B Sugi Entcrprises
Slt Vtdya c PmDrictrix

sc 79 t-K7 I 20-05-2022 15000000 15000000 11250000

2022-23 Ramanagara Hamhali 3rd Ph. s. AeBma Entcrpriscs
Smt. Krish.nav.ni H, No.tsr,3rd
Main,4th Cmss, Ramanjancya
Negara, Chi&lahsandra,
Bcnaduru-56006 r

4al 0.9884182 13-t2"2021 15000000 14826273-11 11119704.46

2022-23 B€ngaluru Rural Hit€ch Dcfencc &
A.msDace Park-ll Phes

M/ 3 Ashihal Tcchnologi€s 78 I 19-03-2022 3I290000 3t290000 23467500

2022-23 lqbsspet V Phase M/s TDN Ent mrises Sc 39s 1.25 1A-Ot2022
2022-23 Bensaluru Rural I4lr€ Omkar Infotech $c 3q8 2 07-oL-2022 21
2022-23 Bensaluru Rural M/s GrowEU Prccision $c 249 I 07-03-2022
2022-23 M/s Ra{havendra Trad.rs $c 290 I l8-03-2022 20000000 20000000

ElcnAaluru Rural Hitech Defen.e &
A.rosDacc Park-l I Phrse

M/3 Alikaia Packaging & $c 224 |.o7 L9-O3-2022 34615000 37038050 2777853A

2022-23 B€rlgqluru Rural Sompum M/s ShftyaB Tcxtiles, Sri.
O{viranra K. PmDrictor.

sc 557-P9 0.5 04-03-2022 18500000 9250000 6937500

2022-23 Bengaluru Rural Hitcch Dcfcnce &
AclosDacc Park-ri Phasc

M/s MCM Tcchnologies Sc l5l I 2t-05-2022 30to0000 30r.00000 22575000

2022-23 BcnSarunr Rural Hitcch Defcncc &
AcrlsDacc Park-ll Pha*

M/s l(Alprul(sha lGEadcnu 247 I 19-o3-2022 29800000 29800000 223s0000

2022-23 B€n8aluru Rurel
AcrosDacc Park-ll Phas.

M/s Rajput lrdustrics 79 I t9-o3-2022 31290000 31290000 23467500

2()22-23 M/s Shrce Janani Entcmris.s 307 0.25 2t-05-2022 72022 23 Benraluru Rural M/ s AsDircs Tcchnolosics 0.5 2t-o5-2022 200000002022-43 M/s Devi T.chno Prcdu.t 306 0.25 2t-05-2022
M/s Sri L€xmi Industri€s 299 I 2l-05-2022 20000000

tsencaluru Rural M/s Renuks Industries 294 o.li 2r-o5-2022 100000002022-23 Hallen Orowth Ccntlr I.A
Sublqyout"IV

M/s. ManiSaddc Dasappa Splcc &
Commodities

sc 8sA (P)

& 858
1.2a42098 2l-os-2022 3600000 4623155 3467366.384

2022 23 BcnSaluru Rural M/s. lakrhltrl Vcnkatclhwara
EnlcrDrl!c!

Sc 303 r.2997699 2r-o5-2022 20000000 25995400 t9496550

2022-23 Bengaluru Rurel Dobaspct V Phasc Sri.G.R.Rathn mrna M/s.Shrcc
l^ahh@i EntcrDrls€i

sc 342 2 2t-05-2022 20685000 4I370000 31027500

2022,23 Bcngaluru Ruml Dobspct V Phasc M/s M K Cold StoEac & lraistics sc 2aa 2 2r-o5-2022 20000000 40000000 30000000

2022-23 VaaerttlEnerasrpura 2nd
Phaac

M/$ DurSa Etlt rpriac.,
Prop.: SEt Bhe$/alal(rhmi. A.c
w/o Shivananjaiah,
Anugraha, Opp. S.R.A Colcgc,
Vinayaka Naaera, Oubbt,
Tunral(uru District - 572 2 15.

sd-w 554 I 24-O5-2022 10525000 10525000 7893750

2022-23 Dha ad Kotur-Bclur Valbhev Ent rp.hc!
Pmp: Sri. Vcnkappa Ttramappa

, I r 5, 4th Main, Behind oxford
Coll.m Dh, Md-snararJr

80&81 r.8653818 27-O5-2022 9460000 t76465t t.49 13234883.62

2022-23 B.nSaluru Ruml Hitcch Dcfcncc &
Acrolmcc Parkll Phee

M/o LNT Royal RangeE 302-P 2 30-o5-2022 31290000 625AOOO0 46935000

2022-23 B€nSaluru Ruml Hlt ch Dcfcncc &
Acto6Dscc Park{I Phee

M/EARNIndultri.s sc t20 2 30-05-2022 29800000 59600000 44700000

50

42000000
20000000

293

2022-23' 2on-rd



Dl!lricl N.me rnd Addrtt! ofUnll Crtcgory o[ Ert.tt in allotm.rt Drta Ralc per aaraa
(Rr)

Toul Co.t of
l,.nd (R )

Srh.ldy C ol d
(Rr)

2022-23 Bcngaluru Rural llir.ch Dcfcncc & M/!SvSEntrrprt.c! sc 218 I 30-05-2022 29800000 29800000 223sO000

2022.23 B.ngaluru Rural llitcch Dcfcnc. E M/s Navcao Indul(rics l2l 2 30-o5-2022 29800000 ss600000 44700000

2022-23 BcnSaluru Rural Hit ch Dcfcnct & M/! aSO klductlon. ll9 2 30"05-2022 29EOOOOO s9600000

2022-23 B.ngaluru Rural Hitcch DGhttE! B

^.h.Me 
l,r.k-ll Pha!.

M/! aBHOF Indu.trY (oPcl P Ltd sc

sc

tl4 2 30-os-2022 29aOOO00 s9600000 44700000

2022-2X Bcn8alunr Rural Hltc€h Dcfco.c E M/! DurEe Tcch sc 302 2 30-0s-2022 346r5000 69230000 s1922500

2022-23 B.ngaluru Rurat t si.rtbr lorc) sc 343 0.999785 30-05-2022 2r000000 20995485 15746613

2022-23 Bcngaluru Rural Hit ch D.fcncc & M/..kDvlt Solutlon. 235 & 236 2 30-os"2022 34615000 6S230000 5I922500

2022.23 Tumal(uru varantlarurarePura 2nd
Ph.!. (Sub layoutl

[r!. HcE rd lrdutd..,
Itop: Sri. R4aDtk^ h B.R
H.g8.rt,
$ddrnhe Mcdlc.l ColLfa Po!t'

.572r25

sc o.5 3t-o5-2022 r0500000 s2s0000 3937500

2022-23 Bc48luru Rural Dobalpct v Pha!. M/!.hnchs.muthl Flat 6. ShaFd sc 318-P 0.5 3l-05-2022 20000000 rooo0000 7

2022-23 Gttunrnragrr,' zna 
I

Ph.!. (Sub layoutl
M/.. Pctr.u! AutoErdon,
Prop,c Sh[P..S.O
123, A lcoFhh A.rrt.o,
Ncar 9th BMTC DcF,
F!.nya lrduttrbl At!r,
B.nSdorc-5OOSa.

sc 676 (corn r) 2 I r5soo00 231 17325000

2022-23 BcnSaluru Rural Hit ch Dcfctrcc & U/c ,lUiarlt rcchaotogt o 2t3 I 02-06-2022 30loooo0 30100000

2022-23 Bcngeruru Rural Hit ch Dcfcrr:c a AS4 Alro.pacc & Pilcl6bn r59 I 02-06-2022 30100000 30 2237sooo

2022-23 B.ogEturu Rurel Hit ch Dcf.ncc & M/s Honcyt ch Ttchnoloaic! 2t4 I 02.06-2022 301ooooo 30 r00000 2

2022-23 Ban8Eluru Rural M/i Vl-Powcr w.!thou!. & SC tl5 I 02-06-2022 28000000 2 r000000

2022-23'
2022-23 Kotur-B.lur M/.. Yilhevi Bb.c,icncc Ph.rbr

I,ropr SrI Sadarend Y.

AmElrlrbhvl tr'lat No,lol, 2Dd

Floor, vlAyrLttr AParlmcnl,
chatdrttl.th tl.arr, Hubbeli _

5A0 032

105, 106.
107 a roa

2 02-06-2022 9460000 r8920000 r4 r9oo0ol

2022-23 Mysutu M/!.lsid rndu.ttt .,
ProprlEtotsdRrshavcndra R'
No.165l, l.t Fbor, S.der
vel.bet P.t l Na8gr, MY6unr'570

sc roo-E 0.5 02-06-2022 aooooo0 3000000

669

or-c6.2022

22575000

28000000

sc , roooooc s25000



Dirrrict N.fr. rnd Addr.$ ol t lnit Citcgory of Ert.rt Ir Allolmenl Drie
(R)

Totrl Co.t of
l-.nd {R!)

Subaidy Gr.nl.d
(R')

2022"23 Sira M/.. Ad khhDi Vcnkat .hwete
Jut Ba8 MarufacuriDa
Irdu!trb.
ProF: A0rl Roopa HB,
150 fcct IdlA Road,
Kc.enErdu Road, Saniivird
Negen,
Klrthesaidra, TruDAluru-

t72 0.5 02l06l2022 6200000 3100000 232soo0

2022-23 Valanthanarasapura 3rd
Pha.c (Sub layoutl

M/!. Aedyae Food Producb,
PackhS e b8iltics,
Prop. Sri. R.N. Ram.!h-,
Flot No. 3O8, Nanda Glory

11O9, lttamadu, KEB 2nd Main
Roed,
Bana6hank-ri 3rd stq8e,
B.ng6luru-560085

sc 65aP-73 I 03-06-2022 r0s00000 10500000 7875000

2022-23 Bcnaaluru Rural Hlt ch Dcfcoce &
A.mirrecc ParkJI Phr6c

M/s Varl Entcrpris.s SC 179 & r80 I 04-06-2022 29a00000 7ta00000 22350000

2022-23 BcnSaluru Rurel Hit ch Dcfcnc. &
A.6.me Park-ll Phee

M/s M R lndustri.s 182 0.5 04-06-2022 29800000 14900000 I I175000

2022-23 B.naaluru Rura.I tlit ch Dcfencc I
]lm.d.. Prrk-U Ph.s

M/r JaSqtothi Industri€s r83, t84 & 1.5 04-06-2022 29800000 44700000 33525000

2022,23 B.n8aluru Rural Hitlch Dcf.ncc &
A.mie.. Pdrk-lt Ph.e

Srot.K.O.Bhanhi 234 I 30100000 30100000 22575000

2022-23 Bcn8aluru Rural SoLAhddrvl,
&oprlctrt$
M/3. ad Sai Eotrrpri-!

308 0.33 20000000 6600000 4950000

2022-23 BcnSaluru Rural Hlt ch Dcf.ncc &
A.6rm& PerkJI Phre

M/r Yuvlil Acromcd sc ),74 oa-06-2022 29400000 29800000 22350000

2022-23 Bcngaluru Rural
A.m.e.. Park-Il Phr$

sc I23 oa-o6-2022 29800000 59600000 44700000

2022-23 B.ngaluru Rural Htrfth D.fcncc &
A.srm.. Pa.k-lt Phr*

M/s SOS lndurt Lc sc 166 I oa-06-2022 29800000 29a00000 22350000

2022-23 HBmhdIi 4th Ph6* M/s Srt Balaii Indu3tri.s sc al4-F I oa 06 2022 20500000 20s00000 t5375000
2022-23 Bcngaluru Ruial

A.mrnr.. Park'Il Ph,qe
M/s H K Hit ch Park l7 2 oa-06-2022 34270000 68s40000 sr405000

2022-23 B.ngaluru Rural Hlt ch Dcfcrcc &
Acre.Bc. Park-Il Phe..

sc 186 0.5 oa-06-2022 2SaOO000 t4900000 11175000

2022-23 BenSaluru Rural Httcch Dcfcncc &
A.m.uc. ParkJI Phas.

M/s Mcdiclnal Utmu! 103 I oa-06-2022 30100000 30100000 22575000

2022-23 Bcn8aluru Rural Hltacb Dafcncc &
A.m.M.. Park-II Phe..

M/s JaSadllh Hitcch Palk SC 2 oa 06-2022 29a00000 59600000 44700000

2()22-23 Bcngaluru Rurel Hlt ch Dcf.ncc &
A.mrh... Pa.k-ll Phis.

M/s Caaana Hit ch Park sc I l5 2 oa-o6-2022 294O0000 59600000 44700000

2022-23 BcnSaluru Rural Hlt ch Dcfcncc &
A.m.D.. Prrk-ll Phr*

M/EC&MT.chnolo$r sc 116 2 oa-o6-2022 34270000 6a5400(}0 51405000

2022-23 Bcngaluru Rural Hitcch Dcfenc. &
A.h.D.. Pe.k-ll Phai.

M/a SPSR T.chnolo8lcs 136-P I oa-o6-2022 34270000 34270000 2s702500

2022-23 B.Dtaluru Ruml Hitcch Dcfcncc &
A.m.B.. Park-ll Phr*

!0/S Sarath IT Park SC r38 oa-o6-2022 29800000 59600000 44700000

2022-23 HaDhalll 4Ul Phasc M/s viiavalakshmi foods sc 878-B I oa-.)6-2.)22 20so0000 20s00000 15375000

04,06-2022

07-06-2022

I

lM/. 
Ncy.i. Innov.vedoru 2

lM/s 
Blu. wcldomatic

lt8

2



Subaldy Cranl.d
(tu)

Tot l Co.l ol
l,.nd (Rr)

Allormrnl Drl. Rata pcr Acrt!
(Rt)

Eltant lnCrl.gory of
thc Allo(cc

Nrn..nd Addr.$ ofUnllDisrrict

5140so0068540000342?0000oa 06.2022't 17 2scsmt"Hcda P.

ProDrlrtrhx
M/!.H.L Hit ch Park

Hltoch Dcf.nc. I
Aarorprca Park-ll Phala

2022-23 BcnAaluru Rural

335250004470000029aOOO001.5 09 06-2022135SCM/a vcnl(atclhwera lnfotcchHltcch Dcfcncc &BcnBaluru Rural2022-23
31513500420I800029800000t.4I 09-06-202289PscM/. Sd Dcvt goludon.Hlt ch Dcfcncc &2022-23 Bcnteluru Rurel
s14050006a54000034300000t3-o6 20221.9942507M/! Spuri Ent rprt!.6Hit ch Dcfcnc. &B.ngaluru Rural2022-23
r57500002r00000021000000340 I

2

scSmt.s.njttlla Ssdp.thtqiu
Prop.t Elx
M/& RS TredinS CooFnY

Doba.p.t V PhascB.nSaluru Rural2022-23

3937s0052500001050000023-02-2022703 0.5
SC

SCt"t7r Sri r"r"n-i v"ntrt 
"tt*,ataIrdu!trira,

Pr!p: Sri M. Baratarqiu,
Ihodrukcrc vlllagc & Posl
KorateScrc Talul,
TurDAkulu Dl6t

vr.antbarqrf,dpura 2nil
Ptrar

2022-23

24255003234000I15500002r.02-202265EP-63 o.2aSCM/s. Sqt Rql! fndultrt .,
Propr Sri. Akarlh U
Bhovtpalye,

tb.aba Hob[
ft.uakuru Teluf.

Valsntharurf,aapuB 3rd2022-23

I1625006200000 rssooool
I

t5-02-20220.25240scx7e. Sri snacrf.*ara nrtcrPrt*",
kopr SrL Sevyr.achl M,
I 1158, Tuda l-ayout,
Ncar VoklallsEn Holt L
Mchtot Road,
Tr,Elturll - S72 lO5.

Sira2022-23

53475007 130000 ?130000to 03-2022Isc 57-BM/.. Rahul R4 Indurtii..,
Propr Sn Rahul R4,
,99/3, Witia layout,
4th Cross,VljeyanaSera,
Bcn8alunr North,
acngaluru-560040.

Sira2022-23

5347500? 130000 7130000\o-o3-2022T57-CscM/s. RaFt Rqi Indu.trb!,
Plop: sn. Rqi.th &
,99/3, wuie t youl
4th Cro.6,Vijayafi aara,
Bcqefuru NofifL
Bcnaalufl-56O(X0.

Sirn2022.23

-irisnSt rjiEt
-nipa

295 P2

t3-06-2022

329
3(}0 l



Dirlricl Nrm.rnd Addieir ofUrit C.tcgory of Errcrt ir R.L Fr Acrlr
(Rr)

Toill Co.t of
r,.nd (t&)

Sltcidy Crrnlcd
(R!)

2022-23 Tumakuru sna SC 57-A 2 22 03-2022 7130000 t 4260(}00 10695000

Bcryaluru Ruftl Hit ch Dcfcncc &
AdBpa.c P.rk-U Ph.!.

SrlNavcan K,

M/s Sn B,hii T..hnolo,i.a

77 I t9-o3-2022 31290000 3 r 290000 23467500

2022-23 BcnSslunr Rural M/3 Wondcr Poods ll Hclts
Intclnatjonar Pvt Ltd, No.I37lA,
lst Main, I Block, BDA tayout,
Nogarbhavl 2nd Sla8c, Bcngaturu-

sc l-E9 1.85 20-ot-2022 15000000 27750000 208r2500

2022 23 Bcn8aluru Rural Sri Dcvi Solar Solutloru, SmL
Ha-mra Ramclh, 125, 7th B main
Road, 3d Sta8., 4th Bbck,
BasavcrEshwBranasar, BcnSalutu-

II 0.5 22-07 -2021 25000000 12500000 9375000

2022-23 Harohaui 3rd Phasc Sri Bhavya R Proprictrix
M/s Bhrwa Indusrrics

SC 437 0.5 t7 -06-2022 t5000000 7s00000 5625000

2022 23 Ha.ohaui 3rd PtEsc Sri Nqrayana V Pmprictor,
M/s Eshantl Entemrlss

sc 490 0.5 17-06-2022 15000000 7500000 s62s000

2022-23 Harohalli 3.d Phrsc Sri Hcernenth Kumar s PrEprictor,
M/! Gourav Ent !prt!€!

sc 492 0.5 t7 -06-2022 15000000 7500000 562s000

2022-23 Hamhalli 3rd Phas. Sri Vcntatapalhi Propri.tor,
M/s. Sri Chaap.tadh&ra

sc 791-D r 0.46 t7 -06-2022 16500000 7s90000 5692500

2022-23 Harohalli 3rd Phasc M/!. T R Food! Procc.aina and
PackeSir[ Iddurtricr
Pb.: T R ThulilEm

sc 791-G6 0.5 L7 -06-2022 15000000 7500000 5625000

2022 23 Ramanagara Harohalli 3rd Phasc Sri Abhtle6ha, PrEprictor,
M/s Abhi Ent.mris.s

79 t-J5 0.25 t7 -06-2022 r5000000 37s0000 2812500

2022-23 BcnSaluru Rural Sri.Shivalharlar B.M.

M/3.Surya Indultric!

sc 3to 1.09 23000000 25070000 18802500

2022-23 Bcngaluru Rural Dobaspct v Phalc Sri.R4appe M.,
Propri.ton
M/r. Mch. R4l Food lDdultry

sc 340-P I t7-06-2022 21000000 21000000 1s750000

2022.23 Hamhalti 3rd Phas. M/! Maruthl Indu6trL8
Srl Yallappa Hanumalah,

sc 409 t8"06-2022 15000000 7s00000 5625000

2022-23 Hamhau 4th Phasc sc 476 I ta-06-2022 23575000 23575000 17681250

2022-23 B.ngaluru Riu6l Hlt ch Dclcncc &
A.msDeci Psrl{I Pha.c

SC 168 I 20-06-2022 29800000 29aOOOOo 22350000

2022-23 M/o Disha Kiran Ent.mri.ca I 20-06-2022 20000000 2000r)ooo 15000000
2022-23 B.nlaluru Rurnl M/s Koindus Commund 373 & 378 I ao-06-2022 20000000 20000000 15000000

5a

lM/s. HnTcch Surf,ic{l IndusEic.,
lPrcD: Sri. Harshsvardhan M

la""ig".i,
lrsza 7cr, e,aa noaa,
lJava8a[ oadaB-582Iol

I

RamanaSara

t7-o6 2022

0.5

1ill:;H"lr#r,.TffiI;",
I 

srr Dharealhalra Ent!rpd!.r!



Di!tricl lnduti.iilArct Nrm. ind Addr.tt of Unit Crk8ory of
ri. Allolt .

Plot No Ertcnl ln Allotm!nl Dtle Rrtc par Aciar
(xr)

To!.1 Cort of
l,rnd (Rt)

Srt idy Crrrt.d
(Rt)

2022-23 Sira M/r. sDO Aal.rprl*q
Prop: Srl. Oovlnd.rsia N.D,
NeseraSatta, X,R. ftt [foluk),
Mendya Dbtrk!

SC I7l 0.5 25-O3-2022 6200000 3100000 2325000

2022-23 Bcn8aluru Rutal M/s Jel Harula.n Auto Solutlons sc 34t I 20-06-2022 20000000 20000000 15000000

)o22-23 340.P I 20.06:2022 21000000 12rooo000 157s0000

2022-23 Bcn8eluru Rurat Hitcch Dcfcrrcc & M/rvREngln.rinS sc 231 I 2r-06-2022 29800000 29800000 22350000

2022-23 Bcngaluru Rural Hitcch Dcrcnca 6 M/i J K AnErpries sc 205 0.5 2t-06-2022 29aOOOo0 14900000 I I l75mO

2022-23 BcnSduru Rural Hit ch Dcfcn . A
a.msucc Park-Il Phalrc

M/t AIRXOO 203 0.5 2t-06-2022 30r00000 15050000 l r287500

2022-23 B.naduru Rurel Hit ch Dcfctr .c t
^. 

.. P.rk-ll Phe!.
M/. TJK Entlrpri.ca sc 158 I 2t-06-2022 30r00000 301oo000 22575OOO

2022-23 Bcngialuru Rural Hitlch Dcfcn € &

Hitcch Defcncc &

M/3 Srcc Omup. sc 202 0.5 2r-06-2022 29800000 14900000 I I175000

2022-23 BcnSaluru Rural M/!C&COadddnPark 208 0.5 2t-06-2022 29800000 14900000 11r7s000

2022-23 Bcngaluru Rural Hit ch Dcfcn c &
Alrospacc ParL-tr Phalc

sorNandlni R.
Proprlct h
M/..XJT X.ral Albyr Febrt et on

e Cqttng

sc 204 0.5 2r-06-2022 29800000 r4900000 1l175000

2022-23 Bcrtalunr Rutal Hitcch Dcfcncc & M/! N J Solutton sc r95 0.5 24-(}6-2022 29800000 14900000 11175000

2022-23 womcns Parl.-HaDhalli M/r. Falhton P.tadirE Irrc
SllL lrkclhwart M N, ProFtcttix

33 0.5 24-06-2022 r4000000 7000000 52s0000

2022-23 Bcnaaluru Ruml Hit ch Dcfcncc & ThouSht lalovation Labg 155 I 28-06-2022 29aOOO00 29800000 22350000

2022-23 B.n8aluru Rural Hitcch Dcfcncc 8 M/! Muthenal S.rvicc! {OPC) Pvt
I-t.l

225 & 226 2 28-06-2022 29800000 50600000 44700000

2022-23 Bcn8aluru Rural Hltlch D.fcncc E
A.h.me Prrkll Pb..c

M/. K S Sonwrrc TcchnoloSlc! sc 110 2 2a-06-2022 30r00000 60200000 45150000

7
2022-23 M /!. Shiveshalthl Inalustlriql 55 0.25 2a-06-2022 6600000 1650000

2022-23 BenSaruru Rurer AdH.ShtustuieIa.waqy,
Proprt tor,
M/a. Sun Endnldlna wort

sc 294 0.5 2A-06 2022 20000000 10000000 7500000

2022-23 BcnSaluru Rural Hit ch Dcfcnc€ & M/! Pulhpa lDdustrbs 173 I 29-06-2022 29800000 29800000 22350000

2022-23 BcnSaluru Rural Hlt ch Dcfcncc &
A.m.Me Pr*lI PtDlr.

M/. V V Ent rprilcr 9C 189 0.5 29-06-2022 30100000 1s050000 l r287500

2022-23 BcDgaluru Rural Hitcch Dcfcncc & M/r Tclcradiobg/ Soludons sc I 29-06-2022 29800000 29aO0000 22350000

2022-23 HarchaUi 3rd Phase Sri Anil R Proprictor,
M/.. M.at on Mv Mlnd

sc 0.5 29-06-2022 15000000 7500000 s625000

2022-23 Bcnaaluru Rural Hltrcb Dcfcncc t
Aflolpac. Pa*-n Ph.*

Srt.Lok lha A-S,
P&prlctor
M/!. Slht Entcrprkcl

sc 127 I 29-06.2022 29800000 29800000 22350000

2022"23 B.ngaluru Rural lllr.ch DcfcDcc t
AcmlFc. P.rk{l Pha*

SrlHcar.bendte Bhovl
DlEctor
M/r. RaydYEr! Yat riab (OPC) A^
Ird

SC t43 I 29-06-2022 30t00000 30loooo0 22575000

445



Disrrict Nrm. rnd Addrcar ofUoit Crtcgory of Plor No Ert.nl in Allotm€r! Dtle
(R.)

Tolrl C€i of
h''d (Rr)

Sobddy Gr.rtcd
(R)

2022-23 acngaluru Rural Hitcch Dcf.ncc &
AcrcBpacc Pa*-ll Phas.

Sri.Rllrclha Y,

M/r. J R Oroup

sc t3l I 30-06-2022 29a00000 29800000 22350000

2022-23 Bcnaaluru Rural Hitlch Dcfcncc &
Acrospoce Pa*'lI Phelc

srLT.S.vilheenetb,
PDpri.tor
M/.. Aryan EoErprt!.6

SC t42 I 30-06-2022 29800000 29800000 22350000

2022-23 B.nSaluru Ru.al
A.mspacc Park{I Phatc

Srlshr..nlv..ai.h l{,

M/!.S.i atarduru Cbo{dclh\rad
Ent rprilca

sc 199 0.5 30 06-2022 29800000 r4900000 r 1t7s000

2022 23 Chikkaballapura Mastlcnahal[ 2nd Phasc M/8. Bhavkh Ent rpriscs sc 2 or-o7-2022 12600000 25200000 1a900000

2022-23 Chikkabalapura Masthcmhalli 2nd Phasc M/.. Sri Sai Galgrcntr SC 37&38 2 oa-o7-2022 12600000 25200000 18900000

2022 23 Bengahrru Rural Hit ch Dcfcncc &
A.tu.m.. Perk-Il Pha..

M/s Sri Rajarajcshwari At Salcty SC 134 '2 I t-o7-2022 29800000 59600000 44700000

2(J22:23 BcnSaluru Rural Hitccb Dcfcncc &
A.rGDacc Park-ll Phas.

M/s Ka(hikcyan Softwa.rE 107 I tl 07 2022 30r00000 30100000 225't5000

2022-23 Bcngaluru Rural Hitcch Dcf.ncc &
A.mlEcc Parlll Plns.

M/s Pa'nur Ent rpdsca sc I rr-o7-2022 30r00000 30looo00 2257s000

2022-23 Bcntalum Rural Hitcch Dcfcncc &
a.m.Ec. ParkJl Phalc

M/. Sri Balaji Ent rprilc! SC I tt-o7-2022 29a00000 29800000 22350000

2022-23 Womcns Park-HarohaUi Shwula S Propri.td&
M/. Shw€tha Pacfaging Indu.lry

sc l9 I t2-o7.2022 14000000 14000000 10500000

2022-23 Kelaacri SC/ST Clustcr Shrl Shrik ntkuE r Dcvcndrappa
Yaveaat Javali Pto6,
Oqj.ndreSada, Oed.e - 5821 14

17022794 134/ lhridi@Eatlcom)

sc lo 0.llll935 w-rr-2022 r3654000 151a236 I138677

2022-23 YadSn (MSME)
l&dcchur
I.A

X/! ldttye EDt rprhc!,
Prop: Sd Shalaneberapps 8/o.
grlrnanth Holmenl
R/o. Saryolagi lC),
Jal Bh..m Naasr,
Pos!; Chinchanlur, Tq, Aland

sc 3as, 386
4t2

t 413

0.5 23-02-2023 3750000 1675000 t406250

2022-23 Yadgir MSME)
Iqdcchur
l.A

M/6 J.D Todka A Oanacnt!,
Propr Sri.J.!t !h 8/o. D"vcndrs
H.No.2/57,
Po vacclu, Tq. chlttepur
DbL r(Ali.buragt-s8s3 r 2

sc 383, 384,
4t4 &

415

0.5 23-02-2023 37s0000 187s000 1406250

2022-23 YadAir (MSME)
Kadcchur
I.A

M/. M.niIVa TlrdL lndulEy,
I,rop: SBrt, Jyod W/o
Pmlhentkumqr
At: Dub.IAunrtl vilegc
Tq. HuanatLl

sc 339 &
340

0,25 23-02-2023 3750000 937500 703t25

56

7



Dhl.lct IodurtrirlArer N.h. ind Addrcli of Llnil Crt.gory ot Ertcni in Allotmcnt D.r! Rrta par Acrlt
(Rr)

Total co.l oa

lJtd (tu)
Sob.ldy Cr.nr.d
(Rr)

2022-23 Yad8ir (MSME)
I(adcchur
I.A

M/! sanchl Rcedymadc
Oir,6cntr,
Prop: SmL Kaushalye w/o
Utrrojkudar
Ar Dutrl8undi Vlbac,
Tq. Hurn ub.d

sc 341 o_2 23-O2-2023 3750000 750000 562500

2022-23 Yadgl. (MsME)
xadachut
I.A

M/. N.blr Indusld.!,
Prop: Sudha D/o. Alhok shlddc
Plot No. 2-730/6, Opp: Ooet.
HolDltal, N.4r MareSemma
ThpL, Sundar Ne8ar, SlcdaD
ftoad, lklaburaSt-s8s 105

sc 342 &
343

0.25 23-02-2023 3?50000 937500 703125

2022-23 Harohaul 3Id Phasc srt R4icndrdn Proprt€tor,
M/. Adithva Ent.mriscs.

sc 79r-J? 0.2s 2a. t2-2022 15000000 3750000 2812500

2022-23 Dharwad xclaAcrt SC/ST Clustct M/!. Kuledcveta Indulttlc.,
kop: srt. NaSrrqj Amrut Nd&,
Lami SIDSh Kcri, Dharwad'
qxrYYrT M. o?aA?s4(XO

sc 40 o_1421662 @.1t-2022 13654000 t94rr37 1455852.75

2022-23 Dharwad Kcbacn SC/ST Clust r M/! 8waya.6 Pre-ta.h
Ent rpri.c!, Art. rta..€d H.
Be&ol N.8.r KVO B.nk, oendhi
rusar, Dhar*ad - 580004
19o3549s7241
6E.-,ltit/7Ad6.ll .^hl

sc 43 o.142t662 09-tt-2022 13654000 194 t 137 1455852.75

2022.23 B.ryaluru Rural Hit ch D.f.rrcc &
AcrorFcc ParkJl Ph...

SdVtjayaLumrr,
Proprhtot
M/.. vccrrbtudrt.h{ren
Eatcrprte!

169 I t3-o7-2022 29aO0000 29800000 22350000

2022-23 BclaSavi rGnatah M/. OAYATfl TEXTI1SS
Mr AlholrkuEir v Uab.v.lt
No-77l I Ncer Hartl Horpilrl
Il.ui tf e!ar, Be8a[.ot-547 lol

sc t29 t4-o7-2022 6200000 6200000 4650000

2022-23 Bcn8Aluru Rural Hitcch Dcf.ncc & 145 I t4-o7-2022 29800000 29800000 22350000

2022-23 Bcngalunr Rural Hlt ch Dcfcrrcc I
Ado.pacc Park-II Pha6c

SmlRlthvtka Murthy,
Ploprt trk
M/!.SytrcyduE Enlllprt .!

200 r4-o7 -2022 29aOOOOO 14900000 11I75000

2022-23 Hgmhali 3rd Pha* M/s. tndi.n Ent.Iprilc!
sri k C Shivanrnd. PmDriclor

sc 4?9-A I 15-07 -2022 r5?50000 t5?50000 l1812500

2022-23 Hamhaui 3rd Pha8. Sri Bherttb N B, hop M/l Aama
hdustri.!, No35/ 18, I lth Malt!
Opp. Raahavcndft TcopL,
Jalrnager, Bcn8Aluru-560o4 I

sc 590,4 o.9965727 rs-ol-2022 15000000 1494a590 t12tt442.5

2022"23 Bcngaluru Rural Hit ch Dcfcncc & M/s AEoS Tcchnoloat . t t6-o7.2022 29800000 29800000 22350000

2022-23 Bcryaluru Rud Hitlch Dcfcncc & M/s Sujiths lndu.trbt l7l I 16-07-2022 29aOOOOO 29AOOO00 22350000

2022-23 Bcnasrunr Rural Hitcch Dcfcocc C
A.m.M.. P.rL-II PtD*

M/iMHandCo sc 97 I t6-o7 -2022 29800000 29800000 22350000

I

lM/. 
Shelthi lmovetlont

r.6019^. DorL,ll Ph,o
0.5



District Nnmc rnd Addre!, ofUnit Calegory of Plol No Exl€nt ir Allotmcnt Dr!e
(R!)

Totrl Cdt of
Lrnd (n!)

Subsidy Crrntcd
(R.)

2022-23 Bcrlg8luru RUrBI Hit€ch Def.nc€ & M/s G2G Engrnc€rin8 Seruiccs Pvt
l,td

SC 300 )96 16-07-2022 34270000 67169200 50376900

2()2 2-23 Bcnsaluru Rural Sri.Ibriprita r S

M/s. Shd Hairenl(a Entlrprises

SC 326 Pl 0.33 04-oa-2022 20000000 6600000 4950000

2022:23 B€n8aluru Rural M/s Sri Maajunat la Body sc 326-P I 30-06-2022 20000000 20000000 15000000

2022:23 Harchalti 3rd PrEse M/s UL Ent rp.sca
Si Y.lhn.a PmDrLtor

SC 477 0.5 t6-o7"2022 15750000 7875000 59062s0

2022-23 BcnSaruru Rursl Hitech Dcfcirce &
Aerospace Park-ll Phasc

sri.RahulT.L,

M/s. P.R. lrgi.dca ard

sc 95 I L6-O7-2022 2q800000 29800000 22350000

2022-23 Bcn8aluru Rural Hitech Def€ncc &
AcrGpace ParkJI Phasc

Smllrpana O,

M/s. Sri Lakshml NararlrDha
Swamy Induotrlcs

125 1.75 \6-07,2022 29800000 52150000 39 r 12500

'2022-23 B.ngaluru Rural Hitech Defcncc &
Aemsoace ParkJI Phasc

Sri Vcnlatcrhwara Industrica
PmD: Dr. Kav.na G

t26 'I ),2 29800000 33376000 25032000

'2022-23 Chikl(abaUapum Ms sthenahaUi 2nd Phase M/s. venus Aut Solution sc 35 2 20-o7-2022 12600000 25200000 1a900000

2022-23 B.ngaluru Rurar Hitcch D€fcrcc &
A.msDac. Park{I Phasc

Sri.vishal vijay Kumer
M /s Abbevas Fmds

SC 28 I 20-07-2022 31290000 31290000 23467500

2022-23 B.nSaluru Rural Hitcch Dcfcncc &
a.6sMc. Prrkll Pha.c

M/s Jai Hanumen Entlrprb€s SC 304 2 2t-o7 -2022 34270000 68540000 51405000

2022-23 Ballari Santalapura 2nd Phasc M/s. Gqyathri Glnning fndustri.s,
s/o Stddlppa,
Coun Roed, Nclr Cot[t,
Shahpur, Yad8lr,

SC 2 I 22-07-2022 6600000 6600000 4950000

2022-23 Bcngaluru Rural tlitlch D.fcncc &
A.mimc Park-ll Phasc

M/s Sancho Hub sc 209 0.5 22-07 -2022 30100000 15050000 I t287500

2022-23 BcnSduru Rural Sri. fta.enna Y,

M/8. AR Gioup

sc 334 0-93 22-07 -2022 22000000 20460000 15345000

M/s.NvS Locistics SC 347 2 22-O7-2022 20000000 40000000 30000000

2022-23 B.ngaluru Rulal Hit ch Defenc. &
aebsmce Park-U PhaBc

M/s.Anviton Tcchnolc8ies Pvt Ltd SC t9a 0.5 22-07-2022 29800000 1490r)000 1l17s000

Bencaluru Rural M/s Sl,N gntcrDrlses sc 29t-A I 2s-o7-2022 20000000 20000000 t5000uo0

2022-23 BenSalu.u Rural M/s Srt Mylareun8eshwara
Oarm.nts & Tcxtlles, Pmp: SmL
Chaithra C Y, No.2,
Hc88adcvanepura village,
Dalaiapura Hobll, Bcngaluru-562

557-Pl 0.33 25-07-2022 r5000000 49sOO00 3712500

2022.23 Bcngaluru Rursl sri.Rrvl Sllar*'ar MR.

M/s. Srl Rcnula ErGrpris.s

sc 346 25-07 -2022 23000000 {6000000 34500000

M/B SLv EntcrDrlsca 3t I I 26-07-2022 2r000000 21000000 15750000

2022-23 Bcnsaluru Rurar M/s.Blucdot Loailt.L!, Srtr!
Maniula S

sc, woMEN 314 & 313-P l.5a 29-O7-2022 21000000 331E0000 24aa5000

50
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Nrlnc rnd AddrcltofUnit C.t€8ory of
lh€ Allotle.

Plor No Allotmerl Drte RrlP frar Acret
(nr)

Totd Coat of
Lrnd (R!)

Subaldy Crrnted
(Rr)

2022-23 BcnSoluru Ruml Dobaspct V Pha!. Sri takshmar8 K,

M/s. Pragnya TccbnoloSks

344 r.96 oL-oa-2022 20000000 39200000 29400000

2022-23 Bcnteluru Rural Sri. N Raghavcndra

M/s. JRR Ent rprtlcs

sc 358 t.77 oL-oa-2022 20000000 35400000 265s0000

2022-23 Bcntaluru Rural
Propri.tilx,
M/s.saanvt Tcchnopacl

324 2 o2-o4.2022 23000000 46000000 34500000

2022-23 BcnSalunr Rural Doba8pct V Pha!€ Sri.vcnkat .h Nslk G,

M/s. Balali Ent rpri6c!

sc 381 0.5 o2-oa-2022 20000000 r0000000 7500000

2022-23 B€ngeluru Rural Sm!.Ashwlrl T

M/s. Aakdd Ent rPrI!€!

316 & 317 I o2-oa-2022 20000000 20000000 15000000

2022-23 B€ngaluru Rulal SrisorrnderE Rqi.tl M

M/s. srt Angah Para.oclhwad
Entcrprlscs

sc 287 I 04 0a 2022 20000000 20000000 15000000

2022-23 Bcn8alum Rural Dobaspct V Phasc Sri.Nar.adta Kubat N, Prsprietor
M/s.Shakthl ELcttlcal.

sc 29s 0.5 o4-oa-2022 20000000 10000000 7500000

2022-23 Bcngrluru Rural Dobaspct V Pha!! Sri.Afl mi..td NaSc.hc,Bra Rao,
Prlpdctor M/!.Att ! Colour Craft

sc 296 0.5 04.-Oa-2022 20000000 r0000000 7soo000

2022-23 BcnAaluu Ruraf SmLSUEa.olaL ,

Progrtctor,
M/s. KCSE rrprtu 6

SC 313 1.6 04-oa-2022 2looo000 33600000 2s200000

2022-23 Ban8aluru Rural Dobaspct v Phasc Smt.tuhwbl a,
Pr!pd.trlx,
M/.. GTEnt rprtlc!

320 i 04-oa-2022 20000000 20000000 15000000

2022-23 Bcngalunr Rural sc 345 1.6 o4-oa-2022 23500000 37600000 28200000

2022-23 BcnFluru Rurar SriRaoappsrnil O.M
Proprl.tor,
M/s. Srl Merjunetlu lnt rior and

359 1.69 20000000 25350000

2022-23 BcnSalulu Rural Srt.H.P. Mehclha
Ropn ton
M/.. Harchtdn Entcrprtlcs

360 I 04-oa-2022 20000000 20000000 15000000

2022-23 Bcng8luru Rural Sxorris&3h$,art C.M.
ItoprLtor,
M/r. t(Ivsnsb Ent!rpd!6!

349 o.25 04-oa-2022 20000000 s000000 37s0000

Dlrtrlcr Erl€nt in

lsrt. siddaDp. A,

lp-prr.o.,

lM/s. 
PMs Entc'prt6c.

M-O8-2022 33800000



Srb.idy Gr.rtcd
(Rs)

District lnduslrirl,\rc, Nrmc rnd Addrcsr ofUnit Clt.tory of
th. Allottce

llri.nr ir Rrlc p.r Acrar
(k)

Totrl Co3t of
b'd (Rr)

2022-23 Bcn8afuru Rural Dobaspct V Pbasc Sri.Shanker Naik

M/s. Sbantar Indwtri.!

sc 390 I o4-oa-2022 22000000 22000000 r6500000

2022-23 Bcngaluru Ruml Sri.Sound"naj Proprtctor
M,/..1S Ent mder

sc 399 l.7l 04-oa-2022 20000000 34200000 25650000

BcnSslunr Rural Srt. KrhhDeppa T.C,

M/r. A}.haya Ent rprt.ca

Sc 291-A-Pen &
292

1.06 04-o8-2022 20000000 21200000 15900000

2022-23 Bcngalunr Rural Srt Boret b B.J,
tmprLtor,
M/6. srl Labhlll TlchmbSbc

Sc 311-P 04-oa-2022 21000000 5250000 3937500

2022-23 Bcngaluru Rural Smt.G. Brurda

M/s. O B Entclprilc!

Sd.Arhbh P IeiL,

M/6. Arhl,.h Ent rpd*8

sc 318-P o.2

I

04-oa-2022 200{)0000

2r000000

4000000 3000000

2022-23 Bedaaluru Rural sc 04-o4.2022 21000000 l5?50000

2022-23 Bcngalur Rural smL^lpt&e M,
f,rorrLtor,
M/s. AVI 

^dh.rtv6

sc 360-P & 35 r.
P

l 04-oa-2022 20000000 20000000 15000000

2022-23 B.naaluru Ruml SrL Ra[lcdr,

M/.. PR lodustri.!

SC 361-P 1.33 04-oa-2022 20000000 26600000 19950000

2022,23 Bcngaluru Rural Dobasp.t v Phas€ Sri.OaI ltanuEenthe Plopdctor
M/!.Jat Marutht Ent rprt!..

363 & 346 o+oa-2022 20000000 20000000 1s000000

2022-23 Banaeluru Rural Sri.Mithun HD Proprlcto., M/3.
sri chov/dc.hwarl EntarDns.s

sc 364 & 387 I 04-08-2022 20000000 20000000 l soo0000

2022-23 BcnEeruru Rural M/!. Mabatht Ent rEt!c!,
lP$tncEhip Flrn)

5C 365 & 3E6 I 04-oa-2022 20000000 20000000 15000000

2022-23 BcnSalunr Rural Sri.JayanthHR Pmprttor
M /!,Srcc Dufte Indultria8

sc 367 & 384 l 04-o8-2022 20000000 20000000 1s000000

2022-23 Bcngelunr Rural DobesFt V Phasc Srl.Dhanike Nell U, Proprl.tor
M/s.Tiru@ti PiE3 and Fittrnri

SC 369 & 382 l 04-oa-2022 20000000 20000000 15000000

2022-23 BcnSaluru Ruial Doba6p.t v Phasc Sri.Cbcthall H.B
PiDprLtot
M/!. Tclhe Buldcon Co

sc 392-P 04.oa-2022 20000000 20000000 rs000000

2022-23 acnaeluru Rural Srl.M,Rohen Tcj,
Pr!pd.tor,
M/.. Set T.Je. Lrdu.trlc.

337 I M-OA-2022 2r000000 21000000 r57s0000

2022-23 Bcngduru Rural SrLRaEc6ha C,
PrDprtator,
M/!. Ahtlc ldLbrktht Eat pd!.r

ac 356 o5-oa-2022 20000000 20000000 I5000000
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Dlttrlcl N.nc rnd Addrc$ oftlnh C.teory ol
tb. Alloarc.

f,(.nl lo Rata par Acrl'
(Rt)

Tot.l c6! o[
trnd (Rr)

Srt iily Gr.ntcd
(Br)

2022-23 B.n8aluru Rural Dr.Mrqruh R.I(,
ProprLtrt(,
M/!. CoaEic lnteriors

357 1.85 .t5-oa-2022 20000000 37000000 27750000

2022-23 B.nSaluru Rural Sri-Sur l Xumer,
Pmprttor,
M/.. Srl Ekadantna

SC 348-P I 05-08.2022 20000000 20000000 15000000

2022-23 B€n8eluru R\rral Dobelp.t v Pha!. gd.Mrnikanta Y,
Pmpr&tor,
M/!, M V Oroup

SC 356-P 0.93 os-oa-2022 20000000 r8600000 r39s0000

2022.23 BcnFluru Rurel a|.LNev.!!t Joglckar
Proprbtor,
M/!. Styltnc Elccticah

Srt.Yelrppa A.K.

M/!. Yclukod Entcrprilc!
solutJon.

366 & 345 I os.oa-2022 20000000 20000000 r5000000

20)2-23 Bcngaluru Rural Dobaspct v Phega sc 364 & 3E3 1 t2.oa-2022 20000000 20000000 I5000000

2022"23 B.ngaluru Rural DobasFt v Phasc Jal Maluthl Entcrprilcs, Propi
arl OaI Hajrufientha,
SbanumaruAle v[a8. E Pott,
Bldsdt Hobli RrmsrlaSara Taluk

300,P I 12-oa-2022 22000000 22000000 16500000

2022-23 Kola. MindahaLli M/. Adila ludla Fashion F.t Ltd sc 3l 12 I 13.tO.2022 26200000 26200000 r9650000

M/! Advik Industncs. sc 39-P-l I '2a _06 .'20'22 3750000 3750000 2a12500

2()22-23 YddSit M/3 Oenaa Bioch..n, sc l4-P I 2t.o3.2023 4125000 4125000 3093750

2022-23 Bcntdruru Rural Jd M.rutbi EnErpds.., Prop:
g.l Odt tLnuErnthe,
Sb.nu6.rryla VtleSc & Po.l,
Buadl Hotlt Remanagrra T.lul

sc 363 & 368 I 20000000 20000000 I5000000

2022-23 BcnSelunr Rurel llltrch D.ftt&c E
A.mrFc. PerlJl Pha!.

Sri-Nraereth.DeEBe K.S
Prop[.Et(
N/& AVM lDdultlic!

83&84 2 l7-oa-2022 30t00000 60200000 45I50000

2022-23 Bcry.luru Rural Hlt ch Dcfcncc &
A.m.p.cc Prrk-Il Pbai

SdY.B.ShivaarD'
Proprb@
M/& sv Ent rprt .!

86&47 2 17-oa-2022 30100000 60200000 45150000

2022.23 EcnEaluru Rurf,l Sompura Y/r a.lc Byh{.rEye
EatarDri&!, PIop: $nl
N.gerathDs.Efi& No./r8,
Id..bElDarrrimbr Nibyom, sth
Cr!.., 2 l Xe.lD Road,
KueldpuDaSar, TtrEal(unr-sz2

296-F 2 t8-oa-2022 ta500000 37000000 27750000

2022-23 womcnr Parl-HarDhalu Sd rd.lhmi Bal Prcprt tdr(
M,/s AdeBh Ent mrisca

62 0.25 la-oa-2022 14000000 3500000 2625000

2022-23 Bcry.ruru Rural sc I ta-oa-2022 2looo000 21000000 r5750000

r2-oa-2022

lgrlRehul B Nait PrDp.t tor
lvr. norrrt e.to-.t"."



Dtutricl Idurrrirl Ar(.n Nrmc rrd Addftt! oftlnit C.tcgor] of
th. Alloltc.

Plor No E cnt in nrtc par Acra!
(R.)

Totll Co of
l,!rd (R!)

Sobldy Cr.rt d
(Rr)

2022-23 Bcngalum Rural Hit ch Dcfcrrc. &
Adlspscc Perk-It I'hfi s.

SdlSbalhlkala"
Propri.tIiG,{
M/s. Vars}lika Industnca

72 2.00r2998 t8-o8-2022 34615000 6927 4995 51956246

2022-23 Bcnaaluru Rural Hlt ch Dcc'lcc a
Aarospecc Perk-ll I'h{sc

SmlBhavya H.S,
Propli.trix
M/s.Jf lrdu.trics

r90 0.5 29AOOOOO 14900000 I I175000

2022-23 ChikkabaUapura Masthenahalli 2nd I'hns M/s. Msnjurath Infrastnrctutt sc 75F 1.5 t9-oa-2022 r2600000 18900000 14175000

2022,23 Chlkkaballapum Malth.nahAlli znd l'hrse M/s. CSf E crpris.s sc 75-G 1.5 t9 08 2022 12600000 Ia900000 14175000

2022-23 Chikkabalapura Mastn.nahalli 2nd l'h'Is M/s. RAT Entcrpds€s sc 75,H 19-t)8-2022 12600000 r8900000 14175000

2022,23 B.ngaluru Rural Smt. ShartlE KuEen S.

M/s. Chcdsh SoIte€rE
T.cbnobgica

377 0.5 t9-oa-2022 20000000 1o000000 7500000

2022-23 Bcngaluru Rural Hit ch Dcfcncc &
Acrospacc P6rk-ll Phlsc

Sri.ktuan T.S.

M/r. Kushara Ent rprisc!

sc l04 I 20-oa-2022 30100000 30100000 22575000

2022-23 BcnSEluru Rural lllt ch Dcfcnc. &

^.dd.. 
Perk-MtEs.

M/ !.Ye!evi Soft;qr! SolutioN sc t24 I,5 20-oa-2022 29a00000 44700000 33525000

2022.23 Bcngaluru RumI Htteh Dcfcncc &
Actolpecc Parkll Phas.

SrlNaa6h Babu MunisweEy

M/3. arirem Iratltic8

sc 302-Pt 2 20-oa-2022 31605000 63210000 47407500

2022-23 Bcnaaluru Rural Srl. Xavi.! Fcrnendc., Prop: M/s
Ol.tral Wmd Packers

333,P I 20-oa-2022 21000000 21000000 I5750000

2022-23 Bcngsluru Rulal Hlt ch Dcfcrrcc &

^.rc!pec. 
Park-ll Phas.

Sri.Addqurgappe,

M/., Oal Entlrprhca

sc 73 2 24 0a-2022 29ao0000 59600000 44700000

2022-23 Bcnaaluru Rural ttlt ch D.fcncc &
Acrolpecc Park.ll Phasc

Sli.Avildren g,

Proprictor,
M/6. A1(3 lnlormation T.ch

sc E8 0.95 24-Oa-2022 29800000 283lOOO0 21232500

2022-23 B.la8avi rlanaSala Mr saldccp tG6hirath Than€
No' 1592,'Hou.el Nlva!'
Karagrf.-59 1225
TalHutlcri Dl]rt B.lagavi

sc l l8 25-OA-2022 6200000 6200000 4650000

2022-23 B€nSaluru Rural Hlt ch Dcf.ncc &
A.ro3prc. Park{l Phalc

SeLchindralala H,

M/!. Untv.mal Technologt 6

sc 3lo 1.99957 25-Oa-2022 34615000 69215120 519l1340

2022-23 BcngEluru Rural Hitcch Dcfcnc. &
Acrclpecc Park-II Phala

sri,Raghuchandlarl M.C,
Proprktor
M/.. Olob.l Ent rprt!.1

bc 310-Pr 2 25-O8-2022 31605000 63210000 47407500

62
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Dl!tricr lndr rlrl Arc. Nrn. .nd Addr.$ ofUnli Crr.gory of
rhe Allott..

Plol No Ertlnt ln Allolm.rr Dri. Rrtc par Acraa
(tu)

Tot l Cdt of
frrd (n!)

Subddy G ild
(Rt)

2022-23 Bcnralufl Ruml Hltcch Dcf.nc. &
Acmapecc Park-II Pheaa

smt.Yaih!.winl M.C.
Propri.trlx
M/s. Yash Aadya Infot ch

sc 310,P2 2 25-OA-2022 3r605000 63210000 47407500

2022-23 B.laBAvi Kanagala M/. Shrt Reyaru Englttr.ring

Sltlt surhma Pravc.lr Btjantri
No'414E/O, 13, 7tb Cm.6
Houlln8 cobtry,S.dcthwrt'
501313 T.luh Hull rl DLl-
Bchfevt

SC t27 I 6200000 6200000 4650000

2022-23 RemanEgara Harohali 3rd Phesc M/! Jay.hrE TcchlobgL.
srt Pmlhrntlr B R PrDorirlot

SC 393 0.9 o3-o9-2022 I5000000 r3500000 10125000

2022-23 RamanaBars Harohalli 4th Phalc M/s Cla$lc OatEcatl
MrD.v.mndHNPIoorLtor

sc

SC

878-C t 06"o9.2022 20500000 20500000 15375000

2022-23 Harohalli 4ln Phatc M/s R H Ocnete.l Enaln crtnS
P ..C M Holin.aiah

sc 839-M 0.25 t5-o9-2022 20500000 5r25000 3843750

2022"23 Hamhalli 4th Phalc M/! (Vs In&erEucturc! &
lntlrlor
SriKVSantholhKuDur,

SC a77-F I t7 "09-2022 22550000 22550000 16912s00

2022-23 Bclasavi KanaSela ,/. Err.sh Y.erIrspp. Mdletc
At Polt B.ad. T.l Hut lcri
DLr B.LsAvt-so 1225

SC a I t9-o9-2022 6200000 6200000

2022-23 B.lagavi I(an4aala M/.AKEntcrpri!.!,
gmt Amruta lrk.hean Katrdc
3y No-47/A-3 Mallad.t NtbYa
Ulhe Colory Beuntc Roed

sc 157 I 2t"u)-2022 6200000 6200000

2022-23 B.lagavi l(Anaaala X/.AKEltrrprle!,
Sy No-47/A-3 Ms.badcv Ntbya
Urha coboy Beurit Roed

r57 I 2t-o9-2022 6200000 6200000 4650000

2022-23 Hamhalli 3rd Phe.c M/! Wlycco Tcchtrolo8r
sri H.me.uridar S Prcorttor

sc 791-C2 0.55 2t-o9-2022 r6500000 9075000 6806250

2022-23 Ramanagars Harohalli 3rd Phasc M/a. litlhmi vcolat .hx,aE
Induatric!
ar'{ s L.nrh.El PhDrLtor

SC 719-H 0.25 22-09-2022 15000000 3750000 2E12500

2022-23 Hamh.Il 3rd Phas. M/! Seraswathi Ent rFbc!
s.t vcnlat sh R. Pra!trlor

sc 79 rJ 1l 0.25 22-09-2022 t 5000000 3750000 2ar

2022-23 RamanaSam Hsmhalli 3rd Pha!. M/.BSEntrDrte!
srt taal€lh Kumer B. ProD&loL

sc o.25 22-O9-2022 15000000 3750000 28t2s00

2022-23 chiklaborlapura Masrhcnahaui 2nd Phalc M/s. O.LEnt rpri..! sc 30-Y2 0.25 29.O9-2022 12600000 3r50000 2362500

2022-23 Hamhalli 4lh Phasc M/6 Mokshltha Ent rDrtuc.
srt Amred.S ProDrhtor

439"Q o.2s 29-09 2022 20500000 s 125000 38437

30-oa-2022

4650000

79r-l-12



District Nrme ind Addrca! oftlnil CrleSory of
rhe Allotle.

R t. p.r Acrtt
(R!)

Srb.tuly Gnrt d
(f,!)

2022-23 BelaSavi tknaBala M/a Meyur Stccl FabricatoE
Mr chandElant K Pol,
R S No-241/6, Nca! Halsilhanath
Mandir , Jatrat Road Nippani
59r237

sc t65 0.5 ot- to-2022 6200000 3t00000 2325000

2022-23 B.ngaluru Rural sc 301 '2 6. to-2022 20000000 40000000 30000000

2022-23 U dupi M/! Fortunc SafcS ole8!,
Mdngglng Panncr: Sri Sur..h
Nelk
PIot No.22, Naadikur lndurtrirl
Arl3"
PedubHri- 574 1lI.
Udupt Dirtrtct

sc 35 0.39 l5-10-2022 8200000 3i98000 2398500

2022-23 Chikkaballapum M..rh.mhrlli 2nd Pha* M/8. Ravi Ent rpris.s sc t52 0.5 t5-ro-2022 l8S loooo 9405000 7053750

2022-23 Hamhalli 4th Phtrsc M/ s ShrE Tul,asi Ent rpiruc!
srl Diwa.hrEc. PmDrictdx

SC 84I.8 0.5 2t- to.2022 20s00000 10250000 7687500

2022-23 Hamhalli 4th Ph'rsc M/ ! srlc vFhrlAvi Entcrprilc!,
Smt. R@Dini N Pmorictrix

sc 443-A 0.5 2t-to-2022 23575000 11787500 8a40625

2022-23 Bcngaluru Rural Sri. Sandc.p, M/s Murari CNC. sc 18-A l.t o8- t 1.2022 26000000 30800000 23100000

2022-23 Kclaacn sC/ST Clustnr M/ 6. lrxmt Indu8tri.!,
Prop: SmL Anlta NaSsroj
Channakoti,
3rd cross, Bhavikatd Plot,
Yala.lki Shcttar Colony, Javall
Mcss, DharwEd-580004 M:

sc o.2467235 09-tt-2022 I3654000 3368763 2526572

2022-23 Kclaacrt SC/ST Clustcr M/r, Dattawad Engtl.cr!,
Srl.Shya.li Shlvars.d Dettelred,
122, D.vi AperlDcnt, Yalakki
Sh.ttar Colony, Ncer
shanterfiatb Dhened - 580oo4
(94836749 rO/

7 o.lltl935 09- | | 2022 13654000 t5la236 I t38677

2022-23 Dharwnd Kclsgcrt SC/ST Clu8Lr M/.. Bharant Eut rpri.ca,
Pmp: RUE- Atabwaryq
Vcarabhadre Blrtrani,
Yalalki Shcttrr Cobny,
Hult rll6l N3aar, vaya8irt
Dnarwad-530004

sc 9 o.lllt935 w- tt-2022 13654000 1s 18236 I138677

2022-23 DheNAd x.hgcrl aC/ST clult4r Sbti Su&rh Std&ppa Pqiar, Llo-
636, udayaSlrt, Nce! sDM Dcntnl,
KHB Colony, sattur, Dharwed -

s80009 (8660424048/
surclhlp1oOO@8Edl.com)

sc ll o.142t662 ca-tt-2022 13654000 1941137 1455852.75

Tolrlcost or
l,rnd (R!)

lsri.H.N.Raiu.

lM/s. vsnadcvarhc warEhous. &

lr.Bisric6



Dhirlct Nrm..nd Addtct of Unii C.l.gory ol
th. Alloxct

Plol No Ettcnt ln Allorm.nl Dal. nrtc p.r Acraa
(R!)

Tot.l Co.t ot
lrnd (Rr)

Sri.tdy Gr.nled
(R!)

2022-23 *cb8cn SC/ST Clult r M/.. Nrlitror O.rmcnt!
Propr St,ll Shr.hlkele
Rem.ldilhne l(aoblc,
No. 534-8. B.lur Indu.trlal Attq
Dha$rd"5800 I I

sc 13 o.t421662 09-r t.2022 13654000 t94l137

2022-23 Dharwad KclaS.ri SC/ST Clust r M/r Sri Indlie Industr!6'
Propr srl R.Shvcndre Virupaltha

124, 'Nccbrhd' BulHin&
M.Lptabhe t{raar, acEaum
Ro.d, Dhrrw.d_5800o8

sc t8 o.1421652 09- | t-2022 t3654000 r941137 1455a52.75

2022-23 Dharved K€legcri SC/ST Clultcr Srl DyrEafin H Dod8f,ent,
Hduard4 Oalat
Dberwrd-sa I 105

SC 2l 0.090931s l)9-tt-2022 13654000 r24t579 931184.25

2022-23 tclaacrt SC/ST Clu3tlr M/.. ghtl€ DurBi Indu6ttt .'
Prop: Smt. Sar$u,ad MertYaPPd

Pqj.r, OpD Ncar Ahb.dker
Bhavan, Dhetwsd

sc 09. t t -2022 13654000 r94l137 1455852.75

2022-23 Dhar*{d lclaS.ri SC/ST Cluttcr M/!. Sriraa aritl'a hdu8t i.s.
Prop 3rl. Ulrc.h Redachand
Nccle av.r, IlO2, AtEsnand
No8.r, Nc.r Mchaboob NeSar

SC 25 o.1421662 09-t t-2022 13654000 1941137

2022-23 Dharwad K.laacrt SC/ST ClulEr M/!. Kcnbha Carm.ntg
amL rGnchana Channappa

BrhDa.tlaPad,
124, 2rd trlalo, 4tlt Cro.s, Ulavi
cbrMba6avclhwar N38ar,
Dharwqd-580o03 M: 97407 19472

sc o.t421662 09.rt-2022 13654000 l94r t37 1455a52.751

2022-23 Kclaacrl SC/ST Clu3tcr M/.. Mcghana Oarmcnt3,
ftlp: 36! Male Paleahuram
Turlhel, Kelethatagi, Dharwad'

sc 30 o-142t662 09-rr-2022 13654000 l94 t 137 1455a52.75

2022-23 Dharwad Kclsgcri SC/ST Clultcr M/.. VtDayak Muli:el

Prop: SEL lhvtta C Mahant,
l( undlpl Rosd, Ndlvi_5a0o28

34 o.1421662 09-tt-2022 13654000 l94l137 1455a52.75

lclsacd sc/gT clurttl M/!. ManjutDth Food lndustnas,
Prop: grt virodtuEar S

chelatradt. lla. S.B.B Cobny,
Bchlnd Vstdyd Math, Dhetwad
M: 8884370077

SC 36 o.t421662 @-tt-2022 r 3654000 l94l137 1455852.

2022- X.laaerl SC/ST ClusLr Srid.vi Entlrprh.6,
Sridcvi Ourappa PoI,

Shrt. Ram, 2nd Main, 3rd

Cro!6, Oa.DrlhireSar, Dhawad_

saooo4 M: 9449036225

sc 48 o.2470966 u)-tl-2022 13654000 337385?l 2530393

145S852.75

o.t421662

1455a52.75



Dislricl NrmGrnd Addrer! ortlnil C.tegory of
theAllorter

Plot No Errcrt ir
(R.)

Tot.lC6r of
lrrd (R!)

Subridy Cr|ntcd
(Rr)

2022 23 Kclagcri Sc/sT clustcr M/8. Mabalaxhi lndustrLB
PrDp: Sri. Rohil SayabanrD
Bhavikattl, r80A, Siddalinga
l(rupa, Jail Road, Bhavasar
Nagar, Bijapur ' 586 101

sc 35 o.t42t662 t6 I t -2022 13654000 lq4l I37 1455852.75

2022 23 K€lag€ri SC/ST Clust r M/8. ShIEc Sai shccts
Prop: Srl. Sechinkumer Kalrappa
HenchtoaEeni, M.l.G 2/ 140,
Ssmva.r Na8ar,
K.H.B Colony, D.N lbppa,
DharsDd-Saooo8 M; 974OS 1345E

$c 5 0.111t935 t8, tt-2022 r3654000 1518236 1138677

2022-23 KclaScri SC/ST Cluster

Kelageri SC/ST Cluster

M/s. IrLrE Wom.n Falhion
World, Prop: Sri. Ashok Ramappa
R6t-1rcd, Kalasapur Tande, Tq:
Dkt OadaS ' 582 lOI Mr

M/s Ya8hasvi Aque Tech sFtem,
I,mp: Smt.Ruthika S.
Amminabhsvi, C/o. Viiey Detta
Apartmcnt Ncar vijay Hotcl,
CbandraM6 Natar, Hubbeli -

sc o.1914774 ta- t t2022 13654000 2614433 t960824.75

2022-23 sc 20 1A-11,2022 13654000 1941137 1455a52.75

2022-23 Kcla8cri SC/ST Cluskr M/a. Bhori Oarm.nt!,
Pmp: Smr Rcnula Viv.brund
Bhovl tltTlB, Navelu Plot,
Plra Darshlnt Colony, Ookul
Hubbali - 580 03o M:

sc 29 ta.tL-2022 13654000 1941137 1455852.75

2022-23 Dha.wAd Kclageri SC/ST Cluster M/s. Jahnavi Food Indultric3,
Pmp: Smt. Birdubai Oovindappa
Bh4jatrtrl Shakd NaSer, Oardhj
Negrr, Dharwad-5800o4 M:

sc 41 o.r42t662 t9- t t-2022 13654000 1q41137 1455852.7s

2022-23 KcbS€rl SC/ST Cluster M/s. Sarvajna Industrics
Pmpr Srl. Avina.h H.mant
Chavan, Plot No.79(J), KIADB
KelaScri Housin8 Layout,
Dharwad-s8ooo3 M: 96r 17O24s9

sc o.2470966 2L-lr-2022 13654000 3373a57 2530393

2022-23 B.nAaluru Rural Dr.Avinalh U J,

M/s.MeShavi Enteryris.s

sc 354 I 22-t 1-2022 20000000 20000000 15000000

2022-23 Dha rd Belur M/8. Shrlc Dur8aprasad
Induatrb!
Pmp: Sd Ganaadhar Rlmanna
Ourdlter, L-18, 19 & 20,
Induruid E6tet , anb6irade,
Dsu&I, Uuar l(lnnada - sar 325

sc 106 & t07 1.4999061 9800000 14699080 t 1024310

2022-23 Kelaacd SC/ST ClustDr M/s. I(abani Asloctatc6,
Prop: Srt. SunI Mlrqikar
135 Omund Floor, Bbevani
Afl:adc, Vane, N C Marl'ct,
Hubbali-580o29 Mr 9945220 13 I

sc o.504424 23- tt-2022 13654000 6Aa7460 5165sSs

66

12

o.1421662

o,t42t652

I



Dlltricl IndullrhlArer Nrm.rlld Addr.t! of Unil Crtcaory of
rh. Allottc!

Ert.nt lrr Allotm.fil Drl. Rrta n r Aat€
(tu)

Tol.l Co.t of
L.nd (Rt)

bridy Cr.[lrd
(R!)

2022-2X Chlklaballapura Oo'rrtbldurur 2nd Pha* t/. cir! 1tch, PoP: srtrt" Diena
SoDr!, No..tOA/8, 2Dd Staa€,

Parnye ltrduatrial ata,
NsEyr.D.Pur. M.rn Ro.d,

50 2 24-tt-2022 7850000 15700000 | 177

2022-23 Dh.rwad K.laacrt SC/ST clult r M/r. gonem M.td.,
Pmpr grt. s$ro.h Arek ri,
i I14, 3rd Crcsq N.va AYodhYa

Ne8ar, Old Hub[. Hubbdll'

sc l7 o_t42t662 2a-rI.2022 13654000 l94l137 1455452.75

2022-23 Kclacrt SC/ST Clult r M/!. vcatltalhwe, Mctals,
Pl!p: Srt. B vcnlrt .h,
l3{2, Bloct-4, Alhqy CobnY
RaErDlrr, Terlhal, Hubballi'
<rn r^ M. ooTrrrla64

22 o 142t662 2A-rt2022 t3654000 I94t 137 1455852.75

2022-23 Dharwad Kclegcri SC/ST Clutt r M/a. NvO Indultrtc6,
Plop: saL Nudtr v Oudih.il
shantlnlk.ten Colony, s.ttlcmcnt,
HubU-58oo20
M. 

"Orql<asrrl

sc 27 o t42t662 28-tt-2022 13654000 194l137 1455852.75

2022-23 Dhar*ad (ctaa.ri SC/ST clurt r M/r. Shlrt8 Food Induatdcs,
kop: Sri Krilht8 Ptrol,
veddor on!, o.rn, Bat Lot,

58712r

3a o.t421662 2A-tt-2022 13654000 l94l137 1455a52.75

2022-23 Yadgrr xad.churu M/! Srl vtlhwe Jyotltt
Itop: Srt Ba.eppa S/o YrlIPPa
No. 86/ I , Chainetulll, Panchayat
Road, t{cer v.lmlll NsgEr

l9

sc 47r
& 472

I 29-ll-2022 3750000 3TsOOOO 2A12500

2022-23 Dharuad Kclag.ri SC/ST clulr.r M/.. l(oEal tndu.ttirt,
Prop: srt. Maqiun th oadl8.Ppa
saunlht, Hittp.th, l6t maln !oed,
Ncer dugedevl t mpL, oH hubll,
Hubball-580024 M: 9902 155473

sc 8 o.l I r r935 30-rr-2022 136s4000 r518236 I 138677

2022-23 B.naduru Rurel Doba.pct v Phff. M/! vqire Polc., No 1459, 3rd
Cross, aO Fcct Road, Chrndta

291 0.89 02-t2-2022 20000000 17800000 r 3350000

2022-23 Yadgir M/r R.yal CotroD walPin8 alld
Sidtig Indtrltry
Pmp: Srt Mcrwa De.aEdba
C/o M H.rt Pra.ad KunrbataFtc,
L^lAr- 46alOl

sc

SC

529 2 02-t2-2022 3750000 7so0000 s625000

2022-23l,
2022-231 B.n8Eruru Rural s,rlsefl.riaD8rla S,

Prop*rth
M/!. v4E Pob3,
xo.1459, 3d Cm!!,
80 ft.t Rdd. Ch.rdrr l4vouL
Bdrf,afunr-s6o O4O

sc 291 0.89 02-12-2022 20000000 r7800000 133s0000



DLlrricr Nlmc rnd Add1e3.! of Urit C.lqory of Plot No Erlcrt ir Torrl Co.t of
bnd {Rr)

Suboidy Crunted
(nr)

2022-23 14ummigatti M,r& (.bhna Ent rpft..
Prop: Sri. Cirimalla YeEandppa
Mndar
siddapps S. Doddwad, Old
HanulDen TemplE, P.W.D, Road,
Mummiaattl, Dherwad - 58O 0r I

sc t69lD I o7-1,2 2022 9400000 9400000 7350000

2022 23 Harch8Ui 3nl Phase Sri Sddanand Enain.rr, s'l' 79t-C2 0.5 09 t2-2022 15000000 7500000 5625000

2A22-23 HamtElli 3!d Pha8c M/s Ram Enterpri$B
PtuD: S.i (i Padr3humm

sc 79t-1,, I t9- t2-2022 15000000 15000000 11250000

2022-23 Elengaluru Rural
Aerospacc Park-ll Phae4

Srj.M.Appanna,

M/s.Guruk.upa Entcrprises

25-Pl 2 3r290000 625a0000 46935000

2022,23 B.ngalunr Rural Hitech Dcfencc &
Aemspacc Park- lI Pha8c

Sli.Ga8an C Rqju,

M/s.P.K. TcchnoloSics

sc 196 0.5 26- t2-2022 30 t00000 t50.ioo00 I t287500

2022-23 Chikkabauapura MasthenahaUi 2nd Phasc M/s. Y & S Ent rprilcs, Prop: Sri
Pimesh.K, No. 28, 7th Cmss, 7th
Main Road, Behind Co-Op€mtive
Banr<, Bangalorc-56002 I

6C 78,P I 27 - t2-2022 12600000 12600000 9450000

2022-23 HarohaUi 3rd Phas€ M/s Abhishck Stccl qnd
Ahrminium Fabrication
Sir Atrhisk.k [r F Pmm

sc 799 o.8a 28- t2 2022 15000000 13200000 9900000

2022-23 BcnSaluru Ruml s!i. T Y Kumar, Pmp:: M/a TYK
Cbthlns Co, No.597,
HosabstanaSer, Slnaapuram,
E.nahrflL56nOO4

sc 165,A4 2 29- t2-2022 15000000 30000000 22500000

2022-23 Sira M/s. S S GrouD6 sc 2t2 0.5 02lot 12023 3100000 2325000
2022-23 Chikkaballapum Masthcnehalli 2rLd Ph&s. M/s. SlttEc Hcrnadramme

Enterprl6c!, Prop: Srl, Navcan.V, ,
423/4, 15, l2tjlMa,:,
Poomaptagna Layout, BSK 3d
Stag., B&gegloE-560085
9742335557
Navccrrajcdc.@8raa.com

sc 26 0.5 oq-ot-2023 12600000 6300000 4725000

2022 23 Yadgir M/s Prochcm Industrt s,
(Adttya Oruha Udyog)
Prop: Sri Vtuhal Ha8argi S/o.
Chandarakant Haaargt
H. No. 2212, Ncw Ghatagc Layout,
MSX Mi[ Road, IGlaburagi-

sc 95-P I 25"Ot-2023 3750000 37s0000 28I2500

2022-23 Chikkeballapura Mastttciahalli 2nd Phas. M/8. K K Export!, ttop: Sd.
SurBh Xunar, No. 9712,
lklubalu Vnh8., Jla.d,

sc 0.5 30,0r-2023 12600000 6300000 4725000

2022-23 VasaBthanarasapura lst M/s. Srt Bel4t Butldtlch sc IOI,B 0.5 3tlorl2023 r 0500000 3937soo

nala par Acr..
G!)

22. t2.2022

s2so000l

I

0a



Dirrrict Nrn. rnd Add16! ofUnii C.t.gor, of Elt.nl lr Allolm.nr D.le n Ia par Acra!
(n)

Tottl Coal o,
rrnd (Rt)

Sr}.ldy Gr.llcd
(Rt)

2022-23 chilkabalepura Ma.ticnehalli 2nd Phalc M/6- Aeryan Indurt tcr, PIoPl
SInl ShEya Copd, No. HIO 54,

4th Mein Rad, XHB ColonY, lst
Pb.a!e. Balavc.hwrrr Naaar,
Banaalort-5600?9

sc 78-R I 3l-01-2023 12600000 r2600000 9450000

2022-23 YadSir M/! sat lodu.tlb.
f,rop: smL Occtln Selttoth W/o
Santo8h B
uo - 223, (HB Colony, Neubad.

sc 85 0.6 or.o2"2023 3750000 2250000 t68?500

2022-23 Dhar*ad Kotur- B.lur M/.. Raqri Sy.t d!,
Sri.Ra-oafdshDe l(alrrpF
thlobh, P4ot No 53a-8, Bclur
lnduatriel &rr" Dberstd -

sc 7t oa-02-2023 8600000 107s0000 8062500

2022-23

2022-23

Ve.antlar8rareputa 2nd M/s. KMO Entcrprltc! sc 434 0.4 t7lo2l2023 r0s00000 4200000 31s0000

2nd M/!. Srtlhclhe lrdulrrhB sc 420 0.4 t7l02l2023 10500000 4200000 3150000

2022-23 2nd M/s. obolenaralimhe Ent rPrisc! 708 o.46 t7 -02-2023 10500000 4830000 3622500

2022"23 Udupi Nanditur M/! Va.tre Oerlrcr ! ProP: Smt.
NaSarathnsmma, No. r57, 66/ I,
8thCro!.,JSNa8ar,
Sare.lmthiputrl:r, N.ndlnllayout,
Bcngaluru- 560096

SC 3t 0.66 20-2-23 8200000 54t2000 405q000

2022.23 Udupi Nandikur M/. Var. Febrta, PrcP: Anupema
C v, No.l58, 8th C crorl,
sarasxerhipuraE, J c etat,
N.ndlnt Leyoul, BcDg.lum-

sc 38-A 0.25 20-2-23 a200000 2050000 rs37500

2022-23 Yadgn (MSMEI
I(.dcchu,
I.A

M/s AdrIlh Ent tprt!..,
Prop: Sdt Shan ladEa w/o.
Ruk6c.b BbDrdetl
H.No. l-1496/2/79, 8b.td .4.r,
Bchind Ccnud But .land,
L.r.l$rE.r-SASI01

SC 3a7, 3aa,
410 &
4tl

0.5 23-02-2023 3750000 1675000 1406250

2022-23 Yadgn IMSMEI
Kadcchur

M/r Jsi Bhavoni oarm.nt!,
sri OoutAm a/o. Ravl

Pbt No. 389, 11/2058, CIB
Cobny, Bchlrd Ccdttal Bul

sc 38r, 382,
416 &

417

0.5 23-O2-2023 37s0000 I875000 1406250

2022-23 YadS,r MSME)
Kadcchur

M/s Negerjuna EntcrPrb.6,
r'rop: sdL A.mbika w/o. Rasclh
Mdaseni
No. 4/37, Chiffhori,
Tq. Arzdpui,

sc 344 &
345

0.2s 23-02-2023 3750000 937500 703125

2022"23 B.naeluru Rural ai.Sulya t(urlar C,
S/o.Cbantrabalavalah,
Proprtator
M/!.N6.r Ert rprt ct

sc 363 0.5 23-O2-2023 20000000 10000000 7500000



Diirrict lndustrkl Arco Nrm..nd Addr.3! oftlnit Crtcgory of Etlcrl ir Rrtc pcr Acr.r
(R')

Toul Co.t of
lrnd (tu)

Subldy Grtricd
(nr)

2022-23 Bcoaeluru Rurel Srl.lak8hmdm G,
Prcpri.tor
M/s.Ukhtta Entcrpri.c!

sc 388 0.5 23 02-2023 20000000 10000000 7500000

2022-23 Sira M,I.. Prirhvi Imrx Unit ll SC 63 2 2e t02t 2023 6200000 I24COOOO

2022-23 valanthanarasapura 3rd M/s. Sn Lckhana Oil lttdu6trics sc 658P 37 o.5 l0-03-2023 I1025000 ssr2500 4134375

2022-23 Dharwad Bclur M/! Shr!€ Duryspra.ad
Indurtric!
ProDr Sri oangadhar Raean tr
ounjikar
Ll8, l9 & 20, lndurtrial Eltat ,
Ambcwada, Dardeli, uttar
kafflada . 581 32s
M:s444624697

l07lAr) o.5 t7-03-2023 9400000 4900000 3675000

2022.23 vasanthanarasapura lat

MSME)
Ihd€chur

M/3. Srj Rajathadrt Enr.rprilcs, $c o.1a t8losl2023 10500000

3750000

8r90000 6142500

28687502022-23 YadSir M/s Olobel Automatior!
Pop: Sri Ayyappa Hosamani
r2l44, R/o. Chapctla,
Tq. Gurumithl(el,
nir, v.,r,lr-qAcrl4

gc 424 &
429

r.02 23-O3.2023 382s000

2022-23 Yadgir (MSME)
Ikdcchur
I.A

M/i RNR IndurtrL!
Prop: Sri Ravi S/o. Ratlru
H.No. 4/44, Hydcrabad Rood,
R/o. B.(adheli, Yadtbsa$2 I

476-Pt
a 477

0.5 23-03-2023 3750000 1875000 1406250

2022-23 Bcnpluru Rural Srl"Antl Kueer S,

M/3.CSV Ent rprilc8

sc 336-P ! 23-O3-2023 2I000000 2r000000 15750000

2022-23 YadSir Kadechunr M/! vrlDild Industrl6,
Rop: grt Mur8cndrs S/o.
BbiEeraya
H.No. 2/49, H.dgbudd Road,
Port: TDaundl,
f. hl.r voad?.<x<,h,

sc x2 2 27.03-2023 3750000 7500000 s625000

2022-23 YadSir M/! Mcgha T.r(tik Indu8trrcr
Prop: Srt Subhash Rathod S/o.
surrlh Rathod
lI.No. l/891/95/3/67, Pa*6r
Layout, NOO cobny, Jcwa!8i

sc 23t-P I 30-03-2023 3750000 3750000 28l2sOO

2022-23 Yadgir Kadcchuru M/i Srl Balqjl Cotton Indu6trt 6,

PrDD: Srl Oenclh MeItappe
Dupp..It
r5-5-99/22, Marud N0qye,
Chlaqiccvi Nagar,
Yadgi,-585202

2 3l 03-2023 3750000 7500000 s625000

2022-23 Yaddr (MSME)
I(Adechur

M/! AnaDyaral Mlncml wat6,
Prop: SoL StUolEe Chavan
H.No. r-949/63/32, s.laplae
Ne8rr, OU Jcwu8i Rdd,

sc 467 &
454

0.s1 3r-03-2023 3750000 1912500 1434375



Dirlricr Indu!lrirl Arcr Nrm. rnd Addrcrr ofUnil Crt Bory of
lh.Allo(ec

Ett ra l. Allotfl.nt Drl! Rrta paa Aaraa
(Rr)

Totrl Cat of
bnd (Rt)

Sr!.idy Grrnt d
(Rl)

2022-23 Bcngrluru Rurll SrlJeSadocrb M
Pr,oprLtor
M/!.XJ{ Indu.tri..

354-P l. t4 3l-03-2023 20000000 17100000

2022-23 BcnSaluru Rurel Dh ED!.rFlE!, Pmp: 3.i.
N.ndmhrmurthy v N, 13,
v.dlacrq Joolp.be Poll Bagepalli
Talul, Chttabalapura Dtut-56 t

sc 159 0.25 3l-03.2023 I5000000 3750000 28 r2500

2022-23 Chlllabauapu ra MasthcnahaUi 2nd Phas. M/r Cartca Food! sc 6 2 24.06.2022 12600000 25200000 I8900000

2022-23 ChikteballApura Malthcnahalu 2nd Phasc M/! Srl Manjunatha Indultrtc! sc 78-M I 09.t2.2022 12600000 12600000 9450000

2022-23 Chtlkabalhpu ra MasthcnahaUi 2nd l'hAs. M/s Prakrutltl Foods sc l-B I 24.06.2022 12600000 9450000

2022-23 Chikkaball3pura Malthcnahali 2nd Phasc M/! Nathan Entcrplis.s sc 78"Q I 28.t2.2022 12600000 9450000

2022-23 Chlkkaballapura Masthcnahalli 2nd Phasc M/! Yuga Bcvcragcs sc 8 2 12.o7.2022 12600000 18900000

2022-23 Chtkkaballapura MA8t}lcruhalll 2nd Pha8c M/! Blonutd, H6lthcerE Pvt Ltd sc )4.o4.2022 r2600000 15970500

2022-23 Chtkkaballapura Mssth.tuhalli 2nd Pha$ M/s Sunn Craft sc t7 r.93 t2.o4.2022 12600000 1823A500

2022-23 Chtkraballapu ra Maltncnahall 2nd Phas M/! Indo Ht-?cch Ccrami. sc 3-A I 22.O4.2022 12600000 9450000

2022-23 chikkabalhpura Maitcnlhalu l6t Phas. M/! Prakruthi EnSin crinr
weEhou& end Loi.tics

sc 232-A I t2. to.2022 8900000 667s000

2022-23 Chikkabsllapura Masthcnahali 2nd Phasc M/. DNB Ent rprtlca sc 2-B I 24.06.2022 12600000 9450000

2022 23 Chll&abalapura Masthcnahlrlli 2nd Phasc sc 2-A t 24.06.2022 12600000 9450000

2022-23 Chl&*aba.Iapura Malthcnahalli 2nd Pha!. M/r Sri Hari Ent rpri*s sc 78,N I t2. 12.2022 12600000 I2600000 9450000

2022.23 Chltkabarlapura Malth.nahali 2nd Phas. M/6 MDM Entcrpris.s SC 0.949 r s95 24.06.2022 I4490000 10749685

2022-23 Chlklaballapura Malt.nalulll l8t Pha!. M/.AOAIndNtri.t sc lot&102
't27&t2A

1 04.o2.2023 8900000 6675000

2022-23 Chlktaballapura Malih.nahalli 2nd Phas. M/! Stut.ram Dilpby Sy3t m. sc I 24.t2.2022 12600000 9450000

2022-23 Chlttaballapure Masih.nahalli 2nd Phas. M/r Tavara Minca ADd uin rls 65 I 31.03.2023 I2600000 I2600000 9450000

2022-23 M.st.Mhelli lst Phea. M/s G.K Tmd.rs 4A-I I 06 02 2.123 agooooo 4900000 6675000
2022-23 Chlttabalapura Ma.thcnehaUi 2nd Phrsc M/3 Kri3ll''a & co 26427 I 31.03.2023 r2600000 9.r50000

2022-23 Kolar MindahaUi M/!. Chsmurdcrhseri Mctel sc 3ls I 27.12.2022 26200000 r9650000

2022 23 Mindahalii M/r ShwtlD Ent mri*s sc 3t4 I @.o2.2022 26200000 19650000
2022-23 Mindahalli X/. Sri LhhDl VcDllat lhw.ra

Enllrprila!
sc slr

Corac' + 30
t o7.12.2022 30130000 225975o0

2022-23 Kolar M/. RSJ todustrb! sc 6127 l.16 20_to.2022 24420000 25073400

2022-23 Kolar Mlndahalti M/.. Sri Lal.lhot Nsrasteha
Stdhv Ent.drls-.

sc 312 I 24.Ot.2023 26200000 19650000

2022-23 Yaddr M/! Sd Ar: ra Indwtrics, sc 2 07.os.2022 4125000 6187500

Plot No

"*l

r260oo0ol

r260000ol

2s2000001

r.69 2 r2e4o00l

243180001

r26000001

8eoooool

r2600000l

r2600000l

r43s2e2r.4el

8eoooool

67 l250o0ool

r2600000l

,6100000l

-,.**l
3343l2ool

x2oooool

82sooool



Dilrricr Nrn'..nd Addr6t ofUrlt C.tcSory of
ric Allot!..

Plor No Ert.n( ln Allotmenl Dr!€ f,L pcr Acnr
(tu)

Torrl Cct ol
Lrtd (Rr)

Srt lly Crrntcd
(Rt)

2022-23 Yadgir M / 6 Dorarani lllc Scicncc Pvt. sc 40 2 t7.os.2022 4125000 8250000 61a7500

2022 23 Yadgir M / s vcdhart PtErmaccutical, 66 2 24.O3.2023 4125000 8250000 6187500

2023-24 Bcnpluru Rulal Sompura lst Stagc Sn. PNhp.ndu Nath, Prcp M/3
ForBinS Tcch, No.23, 4th Cro$,
B ckanahalti l,oyout,
Banncrghatta Road, B.ngelunr- 76

sc 213 0.35 2t-o4-2023 1a500000 647sOOo 48s6250

2023-24 Bcnaaluru Rurel Sompura 2nd SiaSe M/s Bhakti Entclprilc!. Prop:
Smr Irv'nwrx Nrik

486 I t6- t2-223 t8sooooo 18500000 13a75000

2023-24 Bcolelunr Urtan Rip!..dlc TcchrDlogiaE, Prop: Smt.
vijaya Bai P, No.64l, I lth Main,
HAL 2nd Statc' Bcnaeluru-

r06 r.500063 l4.l I"20r8 2?500000 4t25r732.82 20625866.41

2023-24 B.nSaluru Urber M/c Ncxlcon, SEL Naodinl I K,
r,roprictrix,, No.3rl, 3rd ltaAc,
2od Bbck, 5th Main,
B$evcshweraru8ar, Bcngeluru-

5,E 0.9688969 t6-05-20r9
(lasc A8r.

Detcd
02.06.2023

25000000 2422 )425 18166818

2023-24 YadSir r'adechur M/s Rcd Sandsl Ayurvcdtc Soap
Prpp: Sri RaEcah S/o Belyenetk
H No. 4-1rO-2. Ncar Sevalal
Bhevan, R/o. Badcpe.It Thenda,
Tq: ourumitakal, DlrL Yedglr-
s85221

244 & 245 0.75 03.06.2023 3750000 28I:2500 2t09375

2023-24 Yadgir M/a samata Ricc MiI,
Prop: sri Hars.Dsnth BhodrnLar
S/o. Bhima.ha Bodhentlr
H.No. 1l-425/Al, MSK MUt Road,
XalaburaSl-585102

SC 532 I 16.05.2023 3750000 3750000 2812500

2023.24 YadSir Kadechur M/s Srlrsm Ricc Mix,
Propr Smt. llxsi W/o.
vlaykumar lGbadc
H.No. 3-Ell. Mlllan Chowk,
Gazipur Road, lGlabureal"s8s I 0 I

518-P1 I 03.06.2023 3750000 3750000 28r2500

2023-24 YadEn Kadcchur M/s K.P Coastrucdor\
Prop: srt tk oc.h S/o. Batatulk

R/o BedcDell Thafira,
Polr Bsdcp.Il, Tq: OutuBitalal
Dtlt Tadah- 585221

SC 2t9 r.43 03.06.2023 3750000 5362s00 4021a75

2023-24 Yadair Kad.chur M/. Holmad Inrl$try,
Prop: S.lMantI s/o. tQllappa
R/o. 1941, At Ashok Ne8er,

sc 520 2 t6.06.2023 3750000 7s00000 5625000

t2



Dittricl N.m..nd Addrlt ot Unlt (:.l.gory of
rhc Allottec

Plor No Eltcnl ln Allolncrt Drtc Rrt. pcr Acr..
(Rt)

Tot.l Cott o,
lrnd (Rt)

Srbaldy Cr.nt.d
(Rr)

2023-24 YadIu M/! taa.hmi Ornncnt. Indurtrtc!,
P!op: srt Arand S/o. MaltLadun
Kedloor,
H.No. s/ l/2o2, Ncrr HrnuDan
TldrpL, Oandhl NaSar Shtlorl

Yad8lr- 5a5202

sc 397 & 402 0.s 03.o4.2023 3750000 1875000 1406250

2023-24 Yadgir M/! (ush.Bith T.xdb tndu.trtc!,
Prop: Sri Arun Kumrr S/o.
Mathaya
H.No. 5/6/ l/l Jyotht Nflaya,
Chira4j.cvl Na8ar, YrdSL -

585202

sc 396 &
{03

o.s 03.O.1.2023 3750000 1475000 t406250

2023-24 YadSit M/! ChfEEa T.xdh .nd
Rcrdymadc OarEcnt!,
Propr 3rl Shrlk rt S/o.NtVe th
H. o. I l-laOO/r/5/2, Ali4lpur
Rord.
Nc{, Ohrt aE Lyoul,
rahburad-s8s 103

sc 379, 3aO,
418 i 419

0.5 20.o4.2023 3750000 1875000 1406250

2023-24 Yadglr M/! J.t Bhavanl waEhou!.,
Prop: Srt. tklshtre S/o Ralaclh
R/o: E/ r I/639OEA n6r Obrt&
Leyout, r(.hbural-sas lO3

sc 3S7 & 376 I o1.06.2023 3750000 3750000 2612500

2023.24 Yedai, M/. Dlrya kdurtdc!
Propr So! YaEuDabal W/o.
vUcytuo.r
H.t{o, 25/r, R/o. Khrnapur
Thande,
Tq: chtnchol, Dt!t. lhleburad-

424 0.33 12.06.2023 3750000 r237500 928 r25

2023-24 Yad8it 475 0.25 t6.6.2023 3750000 937500 703t25

2023.24 Yad8rt Kadcchur M/B sulGha Pacting lndultrtaa,
Prop: SrL Sheltitant
S/o. Suryelenl
l 18-2-2 1 t, Nc.r Stu.E.u!da,
Bhaven, Chidri Bidar- 585,103

sc 368 & 369 I 30.06.2023 3750000 37S0000 2812500

2023-24 KoorSany M/..Sal A!!anrt.., Proprcltorr
Srt.Nat3rda.D., No.l70,
Aabadkar Corony, Hln kd,

sc I 03-0F-2023 15000000 I5000000 I1250000

lM/. L.L xsryan Pvc lndurEl.
llhop: 8rl RcltuEAr s/o.
lp.mpeoae
lxenumrn Nagir,
I no.t w.at ;urr.o"n, rq.Cutt"p"t
I Dbr KelebueSl-585225

I



Disrricl N{mc rnd Addr€$ oI Unit Plol No
(Rr)

Totrl Cori of
lrnd (tu)

SubsilyCrrnl.d
(R!)

2023-24 Koor8atly M / s. s.Rlndustri6, PertncE;
smt Suv€ma-M.. Srl.Slurath
Bdbu.C., & Sri.Rakshith.C.,
No.3348, 4th cro$r, 7th M6in, H
Block, Ka.nakeda8arugar, Mysuru'

14-I3
{comcr) Sub-

Iayout-5

o_4942424

0.346501

t9-04-2023 16500000 61s5000 6r 162s0

2023-24 Koorgally Proprictrix:Smt.So\rT nya.S., No.6,

1st'A Cmss, Viiayashrccpura,
Mysuru-s7o 006

13-30
Sub-layout-6

2()-()4-2023 16500000 5717267 4287950

2023-24 Mysuru Koorgaly M /!.ESS ENN Enterprkls,
I'ioprictlrK SmLsushma, No 4o2,
VaishrBvl Apartmcnl Ya&vagiri,

0.9944187 2A.M 2023 15000000 149762aO t12322 lO

2023-24 Koorgany M/ s.Srikarth Ent tPri!.3,
P.opncton Sn.H.M.Sr onth,
No.1492, 3!d Main, st}l Crcss,
vijeyanager 2nd Satag., MYsuru-

sc 29-Pl-A
(comer)

0.3301539 2A-O4-2023 16500000 3447540 40a5655

2023-24 Kolar M/s. v K warchousing
Fabrication, Pmpr vasaBth
Ruma., No. 65, Jayaprabha
Buudings, l.t Malo, 13t Cross,
KPA Block, Chrrdrelayout,
Vijayanagor, B€nAaluru_560040

SC 37-P1 l.0 r 03.05.2023 16200000 16362000 12271500

2023-24 M/s. SinctEch, PmP* SmL
Paflathi.M, Sb.d No. 0-16, ITI
Indu3tr'rrl E3tat . Ncar Stat Bank
ot India, whitc FLld Maln Roed,
Mahadcvapura Post, Bca8aluru-

99-Pl I r 1.05.2023 16200000 r6200000 t2 t50000

2023-24 Kolar M/5. Bharavathi Ent rpris.!,
Prop: Mr. Mancsh.M, No. E/2, 3rd
Stqgc, KHB Colorly, Kuvchpu
Nagar, Mysor. Jt Extcmion,

sc r53 & 154 ) 2t -o4.2023 9240000 18480000 13a60000

2023-24 Kolar M/s. Ilume Gcac Indi4 LLP,
Partncr: Mr. vcfllatc3e.u. M, 3d
Floor, No. 981, 18th Cros3, Idcsl
Homcs ToPnship, Rq,arsjcshu/Eri
Nagar, Batlgalorc- 56oo9a

sc 168-P4-A l 27.04.2023 17I00000 I7100000 12A25000

2023-24 Kolar M/s. Diagnooic! oPc Privet!
Uditcd / M/3 Rdappd
Entarpriser, Ptopc Sudhe|anl.R,
No. 127, 3rd Floot, gth Maln,
Idcsl Homca TovnshiP,
Rdalqj.lhwEri Nagar, Bcn8Aluru'

168-P4'B t I t.05.2023 17100000 r7100000 12825000

2023-24 M/6. RSSK Entcrprkcr, ProP: Mr.
Rqjappa.C, il 458,9t1CroBr, r2 r

Maln, Blg Bazear, Bhuvenclhwarl
Nrgar, BaiSalott souih, BSK 3rd
Stagr, Berualor!-560085
9a44504914

t6a-P6 1.9998764 ta-o4.2023 r9665000 39327570 29495677

Erl€nt irC.t€gdry of Allotment D.l.

Sub-layout-a



Dirlrlct IndurlrhlAre. Nrn. rnd Addrclr of tinit Crt.gory of E cnt h Rrta par Acra!
(Rr)

Total Conl of
r,.nd (Ri)

Subrldy Gr.rl.d
(R')

ao23-24 J.ktesdra 2nd Pha!.
Mlndah^Uj)

M/.. Shr!. Lk.hmi PIa!. rr
vcrtrtclhw.r. Entcrprllca, Pmp:
S.V.N.r!ndn, S/o Lat
YJ.vcnLcarw.mmappe, No. 67.
NaCrpF Lyoui' Hoodt,
MahadcraDutr Potl, Brngalora-

3C 3lt3 I 30.05.2023 26200000 26200000 19650000

2023-24 Kolar Jdkkalendra 2nd Phala
(Mtndalulx)

sc 3lt4 I 15.06.2023 26200000 26?OOO00

2023-24 Koler J.}lalendn 2rd Pht..
(Min&brlu)

M/.. Hcaahtha Mcdlcab a
SurSic.lr, Prop: Anerd N Chavcn,
S/o Nan ppa, FIat No. 52, Dtvya
Manor, V.s.Rdu Roed, XuDsra
Park wc.t, BanSalorc- 560020
Pn' 99722ra3os
Eloeil anandnchevar@mellcoo

I L05.2023 26200000 26200000 19650000

2023.24 Kobr J.[alandrs 2ad Phelc
{Mln&h.lli)

M/!. Hroel. st .l Mest ri,
ProF: xc.rtbana.M,
D/o. Me4run4th Neik,
3D 7O7, ISRO Quart r.,
DOS HourlnS Colony,
N.rr Tetr A4u[e Hcltht3,
JaLllalli,

6lt &61t6 1.3{ I ).05.2023 28820000 3a6 t8800 28964100

2023-24 J.ll ela.rdre 2nd Ptlrlc
tMindahsllil

M/r. OE Sd Pacl(a8irla
Irdultrk , Prop: Ba!aEEs, w/o
Chardr..lr.k rrppa, No. 26124,
Bybkoncnahallj vnhgc,
Delarapun HobU, lar(ldPula,
Bansrlorr-562 162
cs3s5??98!)
9&20661279

o.5 27.06.2023 26200000 l3looooo qa25000

2023-24 KoLar JrEalardra 2rd Ph.&
(Mtrd.heX!

M/!. Abhlrh.L EnLrprb.q Prop:
BhccEane[.C.L A/o
trchEandk, No. 67, 3d Cro$,
RHB Cobny, Maladcvepura,
Ernr.l,rF-q60naR

6ls 0.5 29.Os.2023 26200000 l3 r00000 982s000

2.123-24 Kolar Jal(l(asgndre 2nd Phalc
(Mlndakrn)

SC 6lt7 e6lra |.4710204 04.05.2023 28800000 42365400 3r774050

2023-24 Udupi Nardikur M/s K F Olobal tnfra P\^ Ltd,
DiEctor. Srt Vcnlat rh T M, No.B-
IO4, Orbn ToI*!r, MaaDtficta,
Ncrr TiIr Fectory, Old Madle!
Road, B.nSdum-560O 16

sc 38 1.93 24-05-2023 a200000 15a26000 I1a69500

lM/.. Sdv.n Enkrpri..., Prop:

lSrndc.F.M, s/o MunladensPpa,
lS.r"u uuye, l3rh Malo Road,

lAaF-Dl Exllnrlon, chirthaEanl,

lcHl*ab.lbpurs 
DtltItct

s/s I

llr/s. Ntrctrlttr gulaccL nop:
lOop.t X"L.C, tlo. SZ, ztJt C-"t,
Ir3th Mdn. Prasann! t yout,

I Hcrobrlll cror6. Maasdt tlaln
lRo&d, BrraaroE-560{Dl

lee+saszzo 
r



Dhlricr lndu.rrirl Arei Nrm€ rnd Addr€$ or trnii C.t.0ory of Plot No Ertcni in
(R')

Toltl Colt of
l,rtrd (R!)

Subtidy Gr..red
(Rr)

2023-24 Block No.68, Tarihal Sub-
layout

M/s. Anls EnEprts.s, Sri. Sasar
RameBh Muttur,
, 43, Shlvgange Layout Kusgal
Road, K€ehwapur, Ilubballi - 580

sc 8 o.2469421 o3-04-2023 6243000 1551537 I1636s3

2023-24 Raichur Growth Ccnue SM/s Sd Tir3hanku lndustrics
ProD: Sri. SanD, Narasa Reddv

sc 2131 & J l 04-06-2023 5soo000 5500000 4125000

2023-24 BcnSaluru RuBl Adinarayanahosahaui M/6 Hona lndultric!
PrDp: A K Shivarudrappa,
No.56/57, Achlrth Ncst, Flat
No.O03, 7th Matn,
A-rmapoorn shlr/ad Badavane,
Ulal Main Road, Bcn8aluru-S6o

sc 67 0.4 07-o7 -2021 22200000 15560000 11655000

2023.24 Tumekuru Machrnc Tool
Park

S R Industries, Prop: Sri.
S.idvasulu, llth Main, Kalanagar
Road, Ksrmaaondaoahalli,
JalslaUi wcst, B€nSaluru- 5500 15

SC 63 0.5 t6-05-2022 9940000 4970000 3727500

2023-24 TuEAkuru Machrnc Tool
PErk

Slai Ent rpri!.!, PrDp: Smt. Shccla
H HabhctlL No. l9- l ' 1, 3/ I I, Plot
No.49, Manik Ratne Nives, Bider
AirforE., Ncw 

^det3h 
Colony,

T-10 0.9992908 t8-ot-2022 t0437000 10429598 7A22 t99

2023'24 Tumakuru Machinc Tool M/s Mah$vin Entlrpris€s, Propl
Sri. LeksbErikentha S, B€hind
Balaji MiI, OBN Road, Medhugiri,
Tuoakuru Dht-572 132- Phon.l

sc r23 1.9795546 l2-o5-2022 9940000 19676772 t475?579

2023-24 'Irrhekuru Machiru T6l M/B Trincthra Machinc Tools, Sri.
NavccB Kurlar K H, No.2,
Swayamjothi, 10th Cm.s, 10th
Main, llavanoor E cnslon, t
Dasarahalll, NaSalandra,
B€ngsluru-560073, Phon :

sc t 03-or-2023 r0429594 r0429s94 7A22 r99

2023-24 Tt mdkulu Machlnc Tool
Psrk

M/B Arc Syot m Intc8retors, Sri
Padha-rtabha C, TI-A, sth Cross,
2nd Floor, P.€nya r8t Stagc, Near
P€.nya Policc Slation, B.nSalunr-

sc T,6 0.9993649 29-rl-2022 10437000 ro430372 7822779

2023-24 V&antlEnarasapura I8t M/s. Sn kkhmi NarasiBha
Swamy llrafthou8lng
Propx: Mr!. D.cpa W/o K B
Manju&tla,
Ward No, 12, Idlood Road,
Gardhtnagar, stdlaBhatta Taluk,
chikkab€Iapura-562 105

sc/sr IOl-A 0.48 1710412023 10525000 5052000 3789000

2023-24 Valentll,nalaleputa 2nd
Pha6a

M/s. Sei Pren&yi warlhousina
Pmr: Mr Pratap Naik B A
No. 26-8, lat Mein. 2nd Crc$,
Ncar Manrthl Tcmplc,
a ll Nqd.. nh.tu rl-<ftlnn7

sc/sT 106 0.5 t7l04l2023 10525000 5262500 3946875

16

I

T-9



DItrrl.r N.mc rnd Addrea! ol Urit C.tcgory of PIor No ErIdt h Allotn.nt Drl. R.t par Acraa
(nl)

Totd C6t of
kd (f,.)

Subldy Cr.ntcd
(Rt)

2023-24 Va.anthalarupuE 2nal

Pharc
M/!. Bhlndhu wlEhou.lnA
Pmp: Sri vi,.hnu Badr.rol
A/o TlrnlDanae, {,ad No. 2,
HaLFtc w.lElld Oat
Kcrur. BadeDl Telul,

sc/sr 2o9 0.5 t7l04l2023 l 1577500 s788750 4341563

2023-24 Sir6 M/!.Herl$ lnrDvrtbn ,

Prop: Srl- H.rt h M.,
No. 4, Bype$ Roed,
C.K. Parya, 4ih CrD!+
Sakelal,rta,
Bcryaluru - 560 083

sc 36-A 0.5 2tl04l2023 7130000 3s65000 2673750

2023"24 sira M/!.Amlharl Oaroctrl!,
Prop: Sri. Vijay N,
No. 4, Bypa.! faoed,
4th Rlght Crc$, C.K. Parya,
{lakaleware, Anckal
Bcrysluru - 560 083.

193 0.5 2tl04l2023 6200000 3r00000 2325000

2023-24 BcnSaluru Rurql Doba.pct v Pha!. M/! shri Oltru slddharama
Ent rprilcs, I'rop: Sri- Shtvanand
Chidanand XembL, Mach.nabalt,
Dandlrarlven, Itrmvel€rE,

SC 3)2 2 r3,04,2023 2I000000 42000000 31s00000

2023-24 BcnSaluru Rural M/r Himrn.hl Th.rD.l Solutions
P\n Ltd, No.2l, W.rd [o.85, BS
compouod, (oppeSd Roed,

SC l9t o.7998774 r3-0r-2023 30800000 24636225 t4477 t6a

2023-24 Bcryaluru Rural obad.nahaut M/! Shudh Bbt ch IDdu.rti..,
No.18, VeLbravi Hcriraa., 2trd
Cm!s, tol6hruppa l.ayoul RMv
2nd Slaac, Bcngs.lutu-56fi)94

325-B o.2915834 o3-o7-2020 I4190000 4 r 37569 3to31?7

2023-24 B.n8.lunr Runt Obadcnahalti M/! Royel Firc & Scculity SC 339 2 la- 10-2023 20000000 40()0()000 30000000

M/B.MNC AslociaLs SC 3ls I 26-03-2023 23000000 23000000 r7250000

2023-24 Mummiaattl U/!. Namebe F@d Prccc$ilr8
aid CoU Atora8!, S.L Melunt4h
Wed€ysr, Prebhu Naaer, zDd
Cr6., Resluecddra TcEpL Road,
Bailhotr8d - 59r r02.

sc 140 & 14l o.5436691 03-ol-2024 13900000 7557000 s667750

2023-24 Dharwad MummiSatti M/!. shd Bbeveni EnttrPrf.c!,
Prop: Sri she.h&d K B{ax'ad,
vc.repur Onl Ncar T. K tleblb
MII Hubbali - 5m 02O

sc 143, l{4,
t53 & 154

o.gaa3a65 o4-0t-2024 13900000 t3738572 !0303929

,o23-24 wom.n'! ParI Geearlegatd M/!. Seanldbyr ErtdFitcr
Prop: soL Cban&ite vcnt tlah
[.lc!t t
Thoravl Hdl.r.la, NcarJ. P.

I&V.na Manlapa Old HubU,

w 3{B} o.5923371 07-o7 -2023 9800000 5804904 43s3678



Sulxily Grtna.d
(R.)

Diltrict N.ne rnd Addrca! ofllnir Clt.gory 6f
rhc Allo(..

Ertcnt ir Rrt. p.r Acrca
(Rr)

Tord Co.t of
lrnd (R!)

2023-24 Dharwad Kotur-Bclur M/!. M.a Fabrlcetlon and oGn.ral
Or[inccriDg work!. Sri. Shriniva!
Batataiafria &len,
Aralllatti Coloay, 3rd Cmss,
Mantour Road, Hubbslli-saoo2o

sc 72 09- 10,2023 n600000 9ao733l 7422999

2023-24 Kotur-tielur kop: Sri Sohelhckhar (.Vaddar
M/6. Yel6c.h EnSinc€riru
Plot No.D- 150, 7lh Crola,
Oamalratati tndu3trial &86
Hubbali - sao 025

SC a2 1.0007413 o5-o7-2023 8600000 8606375 645478I

2023-24 Dharvad Kotur-B.lur ProD: Sri Utrrtah H. BemEiaatti
M/.. Shiva.hekti snt rprhcs
OeD.3h Colony, 2nd Cro!!,
(Ooudar Park), N.kar aAar,

Old Hubli Hubbeli - 58O 024

sc 83 1.0007413 o*o7-2023 8600000 46016375 6454781

2023-24 Kotur-Bclur M/!. Dc!'i Powcr Tcch, ad. Dccpak
Mattigattl, Croulld Floor, Plot No.
88, H.No. 1763, Ramernohar,
Lhiyanagar, Ookul Road,
Hubbalt - 580 O3O

sc 84 1.0007413 09-10-2023 8600000 8606375 645474I

2023-24 Kotu.'B.lur M/!. Ashok Spicca. S.i Akalh
Alhok Gudihal, OrEc No.03,
Ward! No. 82, Ncar Hanuman
TcEpk, Scttlcecnt Osrdhhatar
Mdn Road, Hubballl-s8oo2o

EC 87 I o3-o7-2023 9490000 9890000 74 17500

2023-24 Dhanrad Kotur-Elclur M/!. Maalli Etrt rprl!.8
Mukclh Dcvendra Madli
Pbt No. 51, Jadhav Na&r,
Nchru Ne8ar, Bclt uE-590Ol0

7A 0.9996145 06-07-2023 8600000 94-56353 7092265

2023-24 Dharwad Kotur-BcIur M/& Ananye Entcrpri.a! Srl,
Belevarqi N Ha,]chinel rl04, ht
Floor, Bheretimeth Corrplcx,
Mereth celll, HubbeUi

sc 101 0,4941467 2t-LO-2023 4600000 4284062 321304?

2023-24 Kotur-Aclur M/.. Ba8ava Cotton Gitu rU I"op:
Sr,. Balappa Yslappa tiayakar.
i l7a, Velrdlti Onl, Xotur,
Dhorwsd

5 o saa3a65 29- tt-2023 9460000 9350136 70t2602

2023-24 Geda8 Pmp: Srt Vlnod AhenLereppa
Hrrtagali
M/!. Madhulhantar Entdprt!.8
Plot No,7/A Adarah Nager, Ncer

Nccl&aEe Ta,,lmotba, G.deB -
582 lOl

5C 27 0.5040E 7500000 3780600 28354s0

76

1.1504524

23- tt-2023



Di!tricl N.n. rnd Addr.ti of Unii Crlcgor] of
th. Alloxc!

Plor No Ert ni ln Allolm!n! Drlc RaL par Acnt
(Rr)

Tolrl Cot of
1^.id (Rr)

Slt ldy Grrnlcd
(tu)

2023-24 Vaaantmrra&Pura
Pb^!. {Sub Layout)

2nd M/!. Murrhy Ent rprir.
Prop: Srt Mun-trY N,

I 1254, Hcnnur Maln Roed, OPP.

hdlr CrmDu., Krchankrnrhrll'
St Thomas Town Po!t, BcnSaluru'

sc 69? 0.96 10.10.2023 10500000 r0080000 TSalOOOO

2023-24 Vasanthanarasapura 2nd M/!. Salal Food! & Bcvcregc6 sc 57 1 2910212024 I0525000 10525000 7693750

2023-24 M/r. Menivi Food Huct4 694-B 1.5464932 12l02l2024 u050000 170E8750 12816s62

2023-24 M/r Sr!. vliayala Ert rP.t!ct.
Prop srl. Kltrn K. No.4Ea, sth
Cror.,KMHdllBedavrn,
Xrryrrudrl My6utu'l

SC o2l14 0.16089s6 26-03-2024 8250000 t327349 995542

2023-24 Hsrohalll 3rd Phq!. M/! Aradv Lrdu.tri!!
Srl- Dartun R Proprictod{o:6231'
tdrbEl NlaYs, 2nd Cro!!' Alhol
Negar, TuaeLuru ' 5?2 l0l

sc s52 (Comc!) l.t 20-03"2024 16500000 r8150000 13612500

2023-24 Hamhaui 3rd Phasc M/r. Samrudhi t'BckaSln8
lndurtri..
SmL Rsic.hwari K L
koprictlrxNo:83/2. Nca,

Doddamma Tcmplc, Doddamrna
Lyout, Hulloavu, BanicrShatte
Road, Bcryeluru - 560 076

723-C I 29-0s-2023 15000000 15000000 ll

2023-24 HrmlBIi 3rd PtIa!. aEr v€cDa s Prcpd.t L
l.f/!, At rhaye Ent rprt-tNo: 74,

2Dd Floor, 4th Crost, BhaglIithe
t yout,IcnSa.t SaEItt Toum,

BcDfaluru - 560 flto

734 0.5 r6-lt-2023 15000000 7500000

?o23-24 Harohalli 3rd Pha.c M/. sat B.b. IDdurdr$
srt Y.!.dc, P$Prictort{o:44, 2Dd

0oor, 2ad Mala Chamud..hwut
leyout, DoddaboEEalendta,
vtdyofiqyapure Foat, BclSaluru '
560 097

sc 791-A5 I 06-02.2024 15000000 r5000000 11

2023-24 Bcngalum Rursl DobalFt v Phslc M O EnSinccrint sc r,c,P5 I ot-or-2024 1459s000 14s95000 I

2023-24 Bcntslulu Rural ACE TEchnologics PIoP: Mayur c sc r53 o.25 t6-or-2024 r5000000 3750000 2At2

2023-24 B.ngaluru Rural Mitye ltlcilbn PI!P: gmt/ 154 0-25 t6-ot-2024 15000000 3750000 2812s00

2023-24 Bcngaluru Rursl Hlt ch Dcfcncc &
A!torF.! Pr* I Pha&

SrlPrav.tB XuEAr,
ProFbto,
M/..Rs Isfo&ch

sc 4-Pl t.2 30-t2-2023 32600000 391 2q340000

2023-24 Bcnaaluru Rurer Htt ch D.roc. t
Alro6Fcc hrt U Pha*

SELOan8aEoa,

M/..Mv& Tcchp6rl

2 ol-ot-2024 32600000 65200000 4a900000

Vaaa^thanara.apura 3rd

5625000

311



Di3lricl Ntne.nd Addr.!. of tlril Crteeory of
!heAllorc.

Elt.nt ir
(R) lrnd (R!)

Sob.ldy Gr.ntcd
(n)

2023-24 Bcnsaluru Rura] Hitcch Dcfcncc &
Arro.pace Park ll l'h.s

KuE.Prtyanfa. S,
Pmpri.trh,
M/r.Hyarka lndustrics

296-P 2 04-ot -2024 32600000 652ll0000 48900000

2023-24 Bcngaruru Rural Hitech Dcfence a,
Alrwpacc Park ll l,hrsc

Sri.MelelH& Shivamunhi
EL[tlodc
Pmprirtor,
M/6.B{Ili.odc Infra

sc l5 I oa-ol 2024 32600000 34105000 25578750

2023-24 BcnSaluru Rurel Hit ch Mcrc. &
Acrospoc. Park Il l,halc

Srl.Rahul R4ku,lar
s/o.Raj&um3r S,

M/!.RHL TcchrDloai.s

sc 244 & 285 o.5 o8-ot-2024 32600000 16300000 12225()00

2023-24 aengaluru Rural Hit ch Dcfcncc &
Acmapacc Park ll Phas.

Hit ch Dcf.ncc &
Acmspsc. Perk Il l,hasc

Srt.Sachln Raj C, sc l6-Pr

3t l.Pr

'2 og-or -2024

Lt-ot-2024

32600000 68210000 5l 157500

3s2080002023-24 B.ngaluru Ruml Sli.Balqii,
Propri.tor
M/6. RU Tcchnobghs

$c 1.44 32600000 46944000

2023-24 Bcngalunr Rumr Hit ch Dcf.nc. &
A.mrpecc Park Il l'has.

SmLRamddl (V
PrDprLt il,
M/3.SEC L.at.lhmi Neralimhe
Ent rpri!.r

3 2 32600000 65200000 48900000

2023-24 BanSduru Rural Hlt ch Dcfcne &
]l.ospdcc Park ll Phas.

Srl Pulbpcndu Neth
ProprLto!,
M/il{cwtllo Ir S}olution.

I8,P 2 I t-ot-2024 32600000 64210000 51t57500

2023-24 BcnSaluru Rur€l Hit ch I)cfctlcc &
A.mspacc Park Il Phe!.

SrtRdiv Rarlj.n Dunda

M/ t. DuDde Tcchpark

sc l4 2 14-r)3-2()24 32600000 682 r 0000 5l157500

2023-24 B€nSaluru Urban M/s Ch.tan Indu8tri... Prcp: Sri.
Pruthvt, No.207, 3rd D Cmsq 2nd
Bbck, Baiavcahu/arenetar,
B.naahm-560079

sc
Shop No.49-

52

0.247 1046 24-04-2023 20000000 4942091 3706566

2023-24 B.ncaluru Rural Bcruelunt lT Park sc I t-A-45 I 24-tt-2023 28000000 28000000 2tooooo0
2.]23..24 Adinaravanahosah.lli M/s NcnaDur EnterDrk s sc 3a t.oa997a2 ls-o5-2023 25530000 27427 A3 20870357
'2023-24 AdinarayanahosahAlli M/i R8shtrive O6uos sc 43 l.la1t 597 19,05-2023 2442(|f)r)() 2AA43921 21632940
2023-24 ts.ncaluru Rural Adinaravenahosshdlli M/s Dhnrva Enteturis.s sc 1.4944883 \7- to-2023 2331O000 34836523 26t27392
2023-24 Ban8Alunr Rural MinerqyarEhoss halli Srl, l.kshml l{aralimha Swamy sc 45 I 20-1,2-2023 24420000 24420000 18315000

2023-24 AdinamvanahosAhnUr Rcnuka Industrtcs sc l ts-o2-2024 233lOOOO 233lOOO0 17482500
2023-24 Ma.t trahalli lst lJhalc SLV Industrlcr 258 0.5 r6.10.2023 4900000 4450000 3337s00

2023-24 Ch&keballepure
District

Mert nsllalli 1ot l,hav, sc 257 o.5 16.10.2023 8900000 4450000 3337soo

2023-24 Chtkkabalaptm
Dl.tnct

Oorrrlbldmur 2nd PheE
Sub Lryout

M/3 Aoytr Entr prir..
Ymb.dr TtDdoD, 5O4, !!t Floor,
9th CrD6., 8th Mrla,
Sedelhlv.n 8rr, BanSrb,l-
560080.

sc 127-C I 17.O2.2024 I tloooo0 I I100000 632s000

60

I t-ot-2024

I 

Srt vcnkar..hwers lndu.tlhs



Di!rrlct lndurrrhl Ar.r Nrm..rd Addr... ofUnlt C.tcgory ol
th. Allotrcc

Elf.nt It Allolmcnl Drle Rrl. p.r Acraa
(Rr)

Totd Col of
Irnd (Rr)

Sub.ldy Gr.nl.d
(Rr)

2023-24 Chlkk baltaputa
Dlltlkt

(tocrdblddur 2nd Phasc
sub Lyout

M/. Ys.hrlwlnl ?oolt,
lTl. 4th Floot, Bale A4|rncya
TcmpL Road, RVM Il StaF,
sd{.y.!E!ar, B.nFbr.-s60o9a

sc l -A8 I 21.12.2023 r1100000 I I 100000 8325000

2023-24 Chltt bauiputa
D!rtrict

Ooc/rlt drnut 2nd Phe..
gub Layoul

M/s S.t Shab.tl lndurtrt .,
125, 3rd CIol., lGLhtu lrJtoul"
Dci.n hll.l. hlt BrJualorl.
t6m?6

5C t.A7 I 08.o2.2024 r I100000 I I lOOO00 a325000

2023-24 Kolar Pelle.andm 2nd
Pha.c)Mlndah.lU

M/! SttG EntlrPrilc.,
Prop: Srinrth P!l,
No:412, Wint r BlocL,
Wlndlor Four Scaena Afrartecnt,
Ben rarashatta Road,
Bchtad M.crukthl TcmPL,
BcDgeluru - 560 076

sc 6122 1 ot.o4-2023 2ar2ooOOO 26200000 196s0000

2023-24 xolar (JaLkalan&a 2nd
Pha!.)M,n&]lelli

M/!SSEntcrprt!.t,
Ptop : O Vc,lkqt.8h,
No:32, 2nd Cro66, Brl4t L.youl,
Cbftkaban$wadl
Ncxt to Errppa Rcddy t yout"
B.ngsfoE - 560 043

sc 3lrr I 19. t2.2023 26200000 26200000 r9650000

2023-24 Kolar l-ra]*asandra 2nd
Phalc)Mtndanali

M/! Srt Ssl PeclaglnS,
Prop : Mr.. B.O.Bhluatht,
No:67, 3rd Cmi6,
Whltc Fi.ld, RSB Cobny,
Mahadcvepura,

612 0.5 r8.05.2023 26200000 13100000 9825000

2023-24 lrak]alahdra 2nd
Pha!.)Mlnda-halll

X/r Amav Ent rprb.!,
No: 102. vcd.atc.hs$r Nllay8"
(Nc.r Anianrrr ltsDPL),
Ycbhenta Allalfndn, OKVK Posq

Braaalorl North,
BcnSaluru - 560 065

SC 613 0.5 23.O5.2023 26200000 l3looooo 9825000

2023-24 V.larrtlanerallpun 3rd
Phalc (Sub Layout)

M/!. vW Prck glnA
Picpr Srt vllldy g vrllyrpul,
No. r-89 r/30/25A Ncry Jcser8i
Road,
Sbdlefar NOO cobay,

crr Grn6h n npL,

sc 658P-24 1.5 ot.t2.2023 10525000 15787500 840625

2023-24 Sira M/.. Jccva Ent rFllc!
ProD: Srt Ns8.rqru t I{,
l{o. 13, 6th M.in, Shrn]ar Nagat,
Ncar RLh Ortlli, Malnlat.hmt
kyout,
B.DSaluru - 560 O72

324 I t3-o4-2022 6510000 65lOOOO 4882500



Nrmc trd Add16r of thil Crlctory o( Plot No Erlent in Allolmcnt Drtc Rata par Acrrt
(R)

Tot.l Colr of
rrnd (R )

Subtidy Grrrlcd
(Br)

2023-24 Sira M/!. J.cva Ent rpda.!
Prop: Sri Nag4reju LM.
No.13, 6th Main. Shantar Naaar,
Ncar Rich GriI!, Mahaltahet
t yorrt,
Bcngaluru - 560 072

SC s2-E 1 tsl t | 12023 7130000 7130000 5347500

2024-25 Sarathi- Kuru brrahrlll tst
Pba&

M/3 Mcpramani T"rtilo3 &
rE{dymad. Canrlcnst,
rtp:Pramcahwarapa Tippanne
Mcg.lan,ni, B Block Ncl4ji

sc 34 0.99 l4-05-2024 8350000 4266500 6r99875

2024-25 Davanagcrc SlenthlKurubarehdlt lit

Sarathi'Kunrbarah.lll l!t
Phe&

M/ i AB Foof Procc3sing Industrr,
Proprsrt Ravikumar Pujer N"tr
Shivqji Tc6plc Yalcvigi
Vilag.,Savanur Tq,Havcrt

$c 35 0.99 2t-o5-2024 8350000 8266500 6199475

2024-25 M/ r Prajwal Food Indurtd.r,
Prop:Srl RaEcsh N,l I 169,llt
Fbo. ,SuEathl CodpLr,Ncxt to
Minl Vidhenasouda,NEs Otrcc
Road Yclahrnka BcnSalunr

sc 36 0.99 l5-03-2024 8350000 8266500 6r99875

2024-25 Shivamoga Dcvatatirkoppe a O.ncral M/! SaAar Entcrpri!.!,l,rop:Sri
Ouru Joalcta!.I, rMDK l2-AA,
Nclr Vilyamaadhe Ncw tovn,
Elhrrlavrthl !l$iwr6.rrt

sc 145-D t.49 07-03-2024 6250000 9312500 6984375

2024-23 veranthanarasapura 1 st M/s Ouc63 hdra Corperation sc 252 2 24-o5-2024 10s00000 2r000000 15750000

2024.25 ChikkamaSrluru Nagediyeth kaval M/! SSS Ert ryftc8 Ptop:Mr
Oovlndarasu M,No 119,
Chetral(nanc Bommaaendra
Indurtrl,al E8tata Anakal txluk

sc 5 I 22.05-2024 5300000 5300000 3975000

2024-25 BcoSrluru Rural Hit ch Dcfencc &
A.m.pacc Park (lT Scctorl

M/s. Trilethae TtctrnobSlcl Pmp,
Dr. Satc, Shamu, No. 18, Ncw
No. 102,
Puttanna Road, Balava.Ea&dl

sc I t-A-3P 0.5 2q-oa-2ljr4 30800000 15400000 I I550000

2024-25 Bcntaluru Rurel Hlt ch f,lcfcnc. &
Aaroapacc Park (rt Soctor)

M/r Akhey Etrt rprtlcs Prop. Srt

No.& 12, Bcltliur Roed, Bclthur,
KaduSodi, Bcngduu-56o 067.

SC I l-A-4
lCornc4

0.25 19,o4.2024 33480000 8470000 63s2500

2024.25 B.nSaluru Rural Hli.ch Dcfcncc &
Artlcpecc Prrk m Sactor)

M/. AAA A.rorpacc
TcchnobAi.lPmp. Sri T.R.
NaidakuDar,No. lo-F r, Bherath

gth Cro!., Nanja.rEddy Colony,
HAl,Vinanapure, Bcngaluru-56o

sc o.25 t9,oa-2024 30aooooo 7700000 5775000

F2



Subldy Grr
(R!)

ofTotll Conl

lrnd (R')
Rrlc pcr

(R3)
Allorncnl Dit.Erl.nl inPlot NoCrtc8ory of

Nrmcrrd Addrc!. ofUnil
Dlrtrict

577500077000003060000019.OA.20240.2sI l-A-4-PlscNctworl AcmsPacc

Trchnobdcr hoP. grt

surtlhlusurNo.l5/ l. 2rd ctols'
Ncir ShIv. TcBPL, Mdraubbl
Hobli, Dr' Shivat daketanth
Nagar,

M/r RaEiaYHitcch D.fcocc
Acmlp.cc Patl 0T s'ctoi

&BcnSaluru Rural2024-25

5775000770000030ao00002t.oa.20240.25ll-l\-4-Y2sc

Vrnt VIao Apanm.ttt'
Ncxt to cRt F c.Dru., YclelDoter

BcnSeluru _ 560 06{.

DntcrprllasCancshShriM
sri Rqjcndra

Block,ts'904,No.Dodadenl,Flat

Httcch Dcfcncc
A.m.pacc Park (lT S€cro,

&Scntaruru Ru16l2024-2

? 161000954a00030E00000t9.oa.20240.31ll-A-7Psc

206, Mentd AIPYlr '
Uttarehdl, Yr.ntcrt Roqd'

BanarhenLdrt sth Ste8l,
SubtadenYrPun,

TcchnologicaChlkku
.8,,Nochandra.hckharC.M.Sri

Hltcch D.f.ncc &
Acto.pacc Part llT Scctor)

rcngaturu Rural2024"25

r 15s00001540000030800000t9.oa.20240.5I l-A-12SC
M/s Ml DiSiter
sri Prak$h.K'
BEML laYour,

Tcchnolotl3 ProP.

No.525, 3td StaF,

RajsBlclhv,arlnaFr,
Bcngaluru'56o 098

Hitcch Dcfcnc.
A.rDrpacc Park IIT Scctor)

Bcflgarutu Ruml

r 1550000r *0000030800000o.5l1-A-13-P

HrnuEanihaleh.K. g,No

Cro.!, lat Xdn,
MgIrelanaaata, l.t StaSc'

Naratsbhavt, BcnSeluru_ 560 072'

&Sanjccvtil
3nEnSh.crtngProP.

034,

Hit ch Dcfctrcc
Perk 0T Scctorl

&Bcnaaluru Ruml

11s50000154000003080000027 -OA-20240.5r l-A-14SC

KUDLU MATN ROAD'

InfotcchRcnukaM
sriSolutlonlPmP

-4U),JPALMS,

Hit ch Dcfcs.. &
AlrDrpacc ParI (IT S.croilBcnSelufl Rural2024-23

I1550000
2t.oa.20240.5I l-A-16Pmp.Tcchnologi.sDccPa

oc-22,H,Smt.
f .icm!3. Valanthans8gr'

Hitcch D.fcnc. &
A.rolpacrc Park 0T Acctorl

BcnSaluru Rural2024-25

I155000015400000308000002t.oa.2024o.51t-A- I8SC
Aatto Aato ComPBnY

Halttl. R:], BM-4o93rd
Blocl,
HRBR frFut' XrlY.n Neter'

M/!Thc
Prop. Art

Hit ch D.fcncc &
Poi. (rr S.ctorlBcngaluru2024-25

llrs40000030aooo0021.Oa.20240.5I l-A-19
M/. rclati lnlra
Chandra P .ad

Prop. Sri
Chavan,No.

cMc/2369/ 1, Bheveni Krupa'
BanjaE Na8ar, BIlaPut- 586 103

Hit ch Dcfcrrcc t
I,art (lT S.ctor)

BcneEluru Rural2024"25

t9.oa.2024

30800000 15400000



Ditlrict Itrdultrirl {re. N.mc rnd Addr6s ofUni! C.lcSory of
th.Allolaec

Etr.rr in R.tG pcr Acrcr
(tu)

Totrl C6t of
lrlld (R!)

Sub.idy Gr.trt.d
(R!)

2024 25 B.n8aluru Rural Hit ch Dcfcncc &.

Park llT Sccto4
M/3 W trdust:i6 pmp.
Sritlalshavaldhan. K.CNo. 167,
Ka!6ba Hobli, Kannalli Vu.Bc,

sc I l-A-I9-Pl 0.3 2 t oa_2024 30800000 6930000

2024-25 Hitlch Dcfcncc &
Acto6pacc Park (lT Sccror)

M/tSmtthson
Tcchnolo8ksPartncrship
firmNo.56, 2Dd Main Ro6d,
KcnScri Sarctutc Toen, Bcngaluru-

sc 0.5 2t.oa.2024 30800000 t5400000 I1550000

2024-25 Bcngaluru Rural Hit ch Dcfcncc &
Acrcspacc Park (tT scctor)

!. Pcnt clc Solution6prop.
Sandccp Bhandwarkar, No. 124,
Palac. Cross Road, 1!t Cro..,
Eest End, Aahiruad ApartEcnt,
4th Floor, Bcnaaluru 20

sc I l-A-20,P o.72 33aa0000 243S3600 t8295200

2024 25 B.nSaluru Rural Hit ch Dcfdrce &
Acro3pacc Psrk 0T Scctor)

M/s NsAachandre
Tccbnob8ic.ftop. SmL
Chand-rakale NNo. 49, lst
F'loor, l2thcross,
l,aklbmeLsh Block, Gangaissan,
BcnSa.luru Nonh,
BcngalunF 560 O24.

I l-A-20-Pl
(Comcr,

0.5 2 t.o8_2024 33880000 I69rroooo r2705000

2024-25 Bcn$luru Rural Hit ch D.fcnc. &
Acrorpacc Park fi. Sc.rorl

M/! Jeya TcchProp. Sri OJr'
ShlvltumaiB.Cowda8.r lb.t,

Urndva-s714O4.

sc I t-A-20-Y2 0.3 2),.08_2024 30800000 924rr000 6930000

2024-25 Bcnaaluru Rural Hlt ch Dcfcncc &
Alrospecc Park IIT Scctor)

U /!.Spoorthy Ent rpri*. ItDp.
Srl M. Lokcsh,No. 75. Budhe
Nil4v&, Chocdappaff.tro ,
BudlScrc Po.t,Dcvaru[Il TeluL,
BcnAellrnr Rurel Dilrrict -
56212q.

sc l t-A-2r 0.5 09-09-2024 30800000 l5zrooooo 1t550000

2024 25 Bcngaluru Rural Hltcch Dcfcnc. &
Acrospdcc P.rk {IT S.ctorl

M/s 7 HiIs Studio prop. Smt.
chandrelala Bel,No. 65/2, lrt
Floor,
Rail$By Paralhl Road,
Kumera Perk Wcrt,
F.n,.trn! - <60 OrO

11,A.25 0.55 2t.04.2rl24 30800000 1694(r000 12705000

2024-25 B.n8eluru Rura.l Hltcch Dcfcnci lI
Ado!p.c. Pa* IIT Scctor)

! Prllaia Ent rprilcs ltop. Sri
M.C. Prelrftu KuEi!r,t{o.907, llt
Fbor, 12th Mei!,
lTth &o.q Isro kyout"
B.ry.luIrl-56o 07E.

sc I l-A-26 0.5 21.Oa.2024 30800000 15400000 l1550000

2024-25 B.ngaluru Rurel Hltcch Hcnca &
A.m!pe€. Park (tT Scctor)

M/s Diwashre Entcrpris.s Srt
K.V, Marsppa,Ved&raFlya,
Haraaaddc Po!t,
Jlgant, An krt Talu}, Bcnsduru -
Slto ! os

sc Lt-A-27 0.5 2t.04.2024 30800000 15400000 I1550000

2024-25 Bcrualuru Rural Hit ch Dcf.ncc & s.ItOS SoludoruItDp. Dr.Babu
Oirtuh.H, No.3O, &d Cm!.,
Niiar8a Orc[ard!, Neaerebhavl
2nd StrSG, Bca!rfu!u-56o 022

sc r l-A-2a I 2t-o9-2024 30800000 30800000 23100000

9240000

BcnSaluru Rural
I I A"20

2A.Oa-2024

Prrk UT ,9cctor)



Di.rrict
Crt.gory of Plot No Eltaol ln Allolm.nt Drta Brl. par Acrta

(Br)
Totrt Co.l of
r,.nd (Rt)

Srb.ldy Grtnt.d

2c24-25 Bcngaluru Ruml Hltcch D.fcncc &
AcrolPac. Park {lT Scctor)

Syrtcm.PmP Ale.h
YcLapppdNo 519, 4t}l E CIDI!,
2nd Block, HRBR Lsyout, IGryan
x-r.r lr,n..lutu 41

sc I t-A-29 6
1l-A-30
(comci

t2-oa"2024 35420000 J5420000 2656SOOO

2024.25 B.nSaluru Rural Hltcch Dcfcncc &
Arrolpec. Park lfT 8.ctoi

M Entcrprisc.
N ,No. 394

2nd Cro.., 2nd M.iii
Ncrr O.ncah. TcmPL, RMV 2trd

St^8P, B.qaluru - 560 o9'r'

I I-A-3t
{comcr}

o.5 2t,oa.2024 16940000 I2705000

2024-23 BcnSaluru Rural tllttch Dcf.rrc€ &
A.ro.pacc Perk {IT Scttod

a. Od Sel Krlshna ProP

KuDar N.KNo 99'
NendaSolula Nivas., B.nAduru
Nonh, YchhanlG, BcnSduru -

sc I l,A-33 o.5 2t.08.2024 30800000 15400000 l1550000

2024-23 Bcngaluru Rural HiLch Dcfcncc I
Acm.p.e Pnrk [rr s.cto4

M/s.Aiikrth
srt B.N. Chs

T.chnobgL! PtoP.

ndreppsNo.86, 5th
Cro$, 8th Eein Rosd,
Valrntbanelar, BanBluru's5o
052.

I t.A-36 t
ll-A-37
lcorn 4

I 33E80000 33a80000 254lOOOO

2024-25 Bcngaluru Rurel Hlt ch Dcfcrrcc 6.

Acro.pacl Perk {IT S.ctDt)
M/. Vcnl.at shwAte TcchnoloSlcs

ProD. Srt R Shanthe
KuEar.No 5 l, Bendcmrblrfll'a'

B.Darluru'56o l05.

SC r l-A.38 0.5 19.04.2024 30800000 rs400000 11550000

Bcngalutu Rural Hitcch Dcf.nc. &
Park [T accto4

SolutionB. CMS EnSirc.rin8
Prop. Srt M.O. Nagarqiu,No.2*,
3r(Maln, 8th croc!, Kc layout"
My.orc-570 OIl.

SC I I,A-39 0.5 2r.oa.2024 30800000 lvo0000 r 1550000

2024-25 BcngPluru Rural Hitach Dcfcnc€ &
Arrospacc Psrk (ff a.c@r,

Ml Ent ryrb..l'Iop
sri K. c. KcshavamuflhyNo. I9El
l(Bg L.youl 2Dd Cro..,
SaqlaytlaSlta, BcD!rfut{_56o
094.

sc I I,A-42 1 19.08.2024 30800000 30800000 23100000

2024-25 BengElunr Rural Hltcch l)cfdrcc &
Acrorpacr Park (lT S.ctor)

M/! RIrc Enr.rpri!.3
Ret![IAwa DYa]xlaPPa

Prop. SEt.

,Ncckund, Oadat

t r-A-42-P I 26.Oa.2024 30800000 30800000 23

2024-25 Bcn8aluru Rurel Hltcch D.fcncc &
Acrolpecr Psrk 0T Sccto4

M/r MourYa Tcch ProP. Sri
c.A.K. ColonY, Ayaruru

l(ot,
Ayrutu Po.r, ahlvrlooaf,! _

sc l1-A-4a-P2 0.25 21.o8.2024 30800000 7700000 5?75000

B.nSaluru Rural Hitcch Dcfcncc & M EsaL TcrcbnobgiclProP. Sri

Bebu v.S.No. 1600, 4oth
l6th Maln, 4th 1' Bbcl'

Cmsa,
Alrolpecc Pa* 0T Scctot,

, B.ngeluru _ 560 041

sc I r-A-49
(com.4

I 05-09-2024 $a80000 2541

35

ofUnit

I

33880000

2t.oa.2024



Dislricl Namernd Addrcas ofUnit C3legort of Plol No Allolmenl Drl. R te per Acrcr
(Rr)

Totil Cort of
rrnd (n!)

2024-25 Bcnaaluru Rural Hit ch Defcnc€ &
Acrospacc Park (rT Scctorl

M/3. Javari Entcrprbc! PIop.
Smt Sownya.J,Thlrudalapura
Vi ,aAe,

K.Maradi Post, Pandavapura
Taluk,
Msndya Distlict"ST I 434.

I 27.08.2024 3oaooooo 30800000 23100000

2024 25 Ben8aluru Rursl Hit ch Defcnc. &
Aerospece Perk (lT Scctorl

M/s- Acroscap.Prop. Sri.viiay
RangappaNo.16l, 2nd M6in Roed,
KS To*tl.
B€nsaluru.55O 060.

SC I l-A,50 o,44 2 \.08.2024 30800000 10I64000

2024-25 Bengaluru Rural Hit ch Dcfcncc &
Acrospacc Park {lT Scctorl

M/s Sri Kaukamba
Ent rpris.sProp. SaL Madhu
S.Neyak,No. 5, lgthcmls,
SarpanSiramanagar,
Ilen4lrrn! - 56(l O27

tt-A-22
(corncr)

0.1; 2r-o8-2024 33880000 12705000

2024-25 BcnSaluru Rursl M/s DHNL InfraProp. Sdrt. Deei
riaiishikam,No. 89, 4thMain
Rood,
MCHS Layout, Jakkur Vilqgc,
Ilensalum - s6o 064.

I l-A- 19-P o.ti 26.O8.2024 30800000 15400000 11550000

2024-25 B.n8aluru Rural Hitech Dcfcncc &
Acrospacc Perk 0T Sccroi

M/s lr8al Moncks A.rolpec€
Industrics Prop. Sri
UmashaElar, No. r/4 - 3,
2ndFlooa Sujathd Complcr,
I st Main Road, Gandhlrraser,
R.nrrIrnr - 566 Om

sc lMcnl 1l-A-32 0.5 2t.oa.2024 30800000 11550000

2024 25 BcnSalunr Rural llit ch Dcf.ncc &
A.lospacc Park (lT Scctor)

M/s Midtck Solution6 Prop. SmL
Savltha H,No. 25, 2nd Crcss, 2nd
Main, Hoy.ela nagar,
Sunkadalattc, Bcngeluru 91

I I.A-I I I t9.04.2024 30800000 23I00000

2024 25 B.ngaluru Rurar Hit ch D.fcncc &
AcrcBpdcc Palk ll'f S.ctorl

M/o Acm fab EnatrccriruPmp.
SllrL C. Ushs,No.
FA-295,lstcm!s, tlAL Quart r3,
Ccntral To*nshlp, MarathalElli
Colony, Bcngaruru - s60 037.

I I,A-la-Pl
(comcr)

0.3 21.O4.2024 33880000 7623000

2024-25 BcnSa-luru Rural Hit€ch Dcfcncc &
A.rolpacc Perk (lT Sccro!)

!.4/s Yashika EntrQrhco
SrELklshmiM,No. 159, OanSe
Complex,
S.c.Road, 2nd Maln Road,
Shcshedripuram, B.ngaliru-560
020.

1l-A-26-P 0.5 09-o9-2024 30800000 I1550000

2024 25 BenSoluru Rural Hltech Dcfcncc &
Acroopscc Park lIT Scctor)

M/s Goldcn Stonc tuloctatsProp
Smt. Pedsla
Rohithranqyakanaheli Villag€,
ChalLakcrc Telu}, Chttraduiga -
s7:1.537 -

l1'A-41-Pr o.55 21.04_2024 30800000 16940000 12705000

2024-25 Bcn8aluru Rurel Hitlch Dcfcncc &
AcrorFc€ Park llT S.ctorl

M/3 RP lDdu6t ils Prop. M.H.
RukElniyaanta,No, 96, Madilu,
6th Croa., 27th Maln,
Jai Bh.cruruSera, BTM Layout,
lst Phaa., Bcnaeluru - 560 058,

I l-A-46 I 27.04.2024 30800000 30800000 23100000

S{blidyGr.rlcd
(R)

68

Erterr in

l'*',,*l

l'*"*..l
Xlf"l,?l'il"Jlt. *"".,

| 
'"."-l

,***l

,"r*..l

,*a*"al



Dirtrict Indu!tritl Arcr Nrn..nd Addr.s otUnit C.tGSory o( Plot No Ertcnl ln Allolrnent D.le R ta Pcr Acr.a
(Rr)

T0ll Co.t of
rrnd (Rr)

Sut!ldy ct.!lt.d
(Rr)

2024-25 a.ntEluru Rural HIt ch Moc.6
A.ro.F.. ParL (tT S.ctor)

M/. Ooutb.D Ttchnologt c ProP.

sdt. Lc.lrv.tbl.l{o. 258, sth
Main, 2Dd Crolr, Wc6t of Chord
Ro6d, Mr4rurlatllrtr.tll, I rt
StaSr, RqJqrkEgrt, Bcngrluru -
560 0r0.

0.9s 2t.o8.2024 30800000 29260000 21s45000

2024-25 B€ngaluru Rural Hltcch Dcfcncc &
Acmlpacc Park (lT Srctor)

M/r Cv T.chProp. gEt.
Ch.irlratrlrNo. 19, Oulb.rSa
cobny, RBI Ertcnlton, JaJsnaSar
3rd Block, Bdutluru-56o 0l l.

ll-A-48-PI
(com.r)

0.25 2r-oa.2024 33880000 8470000 6352500

2024-25 Trsafuru M.chlDc Tool
Park

M/r Dbhl ELctto Autoaation,
No.Tl-A sth CrD!!, PccoYe I

staSr lA, Bcnaelutu-56o05a. SmL
1.h.nnl. H Pm..t trk

7 0.9993649 ts-t2-2023 9940000 9933688 7450266

2024-25 Tumakuru Machlnc Tool
Pa*

M/s Subhe Alumlnlum Calting,
Prop: Natcndla P, No.1254, Jyolhl
gchool R M Roed,
r(achan}andhalt Bcngaluu_
TAIYIA'

SC I5l I 14-o3-2024 r0437000 r0437000 7E27750

2024-25 Turrl(uru Mrchltlc Tool
Park

M/s Aoofhe Toob, ProP: SmL
Bhuveic.wett R, No.48, sth
Cro6s, sth M.lD, VtEenapun,

t7 0.9977S88 L6-M-2024 I1431000 I l4053aO 8554035

2024-25 Tuuukuru Tumakuru Machlnc Tbol
Park

M/! Irha ForSlng Propi Mrs.
ManjulhrE B, No.1/2, 15t B
Maln, 2nd crc!!, lsEC Road,

Nasarbhavi V bac, Bcngdulu_

T-65 & T-66 1.3 @-o2-2024 t 143IOOO 14860300 11145225

2024-25 Daksbina EPIP, Ma,aalorc M/6 ABB F.bsi.!, ProP: SrL

Abht hcl Bhqlentri, A426, SVS
Pat lr Callbto, T.lacauvcrY
lryout, AErutlldl,U BcnS.luru_

sc 9D & 9'E 1.99 23-rO-2024 8500000 1691s000 12686250

2024-25 DalGhina
Ionneda

EPIP, Mantalor. M/r Avuram lDilovatloIls ProP:
Sri Pra]..h M v, Malsftenevadt
V agc A Port, tleh.roenSela
Tleulq B.nSrluru Rural Di,3tr,cr_

sc t.t7 t9-tt-2024 8s00000 9945000 7458?50

2024-25 Dak!him
Kaffnda

EPIP, ManAarorc n/! Htt Va" n"P, ,r-oah"C C/o
D Paddavetl, MlCAS,t Flat
No.402, t{c.r KSRrc Bu! Sta[d,
Opp: Tatr Uotorr, BcJ.i,

98&9C 1.94 27 -Lt-2024 8500000 16490000 12367500

2.l24-25 Chamerqjanager Badenagcuppc-Kcll,amballi M/! Jo[y EnGrpdlcs, Ptoprt tor:
Srt Yo3errIldall{al[y
No.55O, Doddalafsrelatli Vtlr,a8c'

Hcbb.l tb!t, Athaaum Hobell,
Maddur Talut, t{ardy. Dist'
57t429

sc r33 (Comc4 r.9991376 ro-1t-2023 4a87500 9770785 7328089

2024-25 Badars8euppc-XcllarDbolli M / r,C.K.Indu!tri.!, Proprcit x:

SmtPr'tyarle, 2rd Staac,

Sriaspua, gth Cro36 Road,
MdnnlS?OO23

139-D 0.9983024 05-12-2023 4250000 4250000 3189965



District Nam€.rd Addrers of Unit Crt.gory of Plot No Eltcnt io Rrl. p.r Acr6
(R!)

Tohl Co6l of
hnd (R!)

Subtidy Gnnild
(n')

'2024 23 chikkaballapura Oowibidanur 2nd Phdse M/3 Sri l3klhmi Rtcc MllL
Prop: Mr Snnivasa T,
No.66, Ward No.3,
Near NatiorEt Collagc,
H.N.Layout, OowrlbLlanur Toq,n,
Cbikkaballapura-s62 1o l.

sc 60-P6 o.2t 23.t2.2024 11100000 2775000 2081250

2024-25 M/s. Tasta Desian SmL
vijriyalexmi M Chitaaubbl C-
I 103, Princc vi[., Mailasandra,
Opp: Kcnacri lrkc, B.hlnd
K€nacri BMrc, Sat llite Buo
Stand, Mysor. Road, BcnSaluru-

9s&96 0.5 t6-o7 -2024 8600000 4250060 3l87545

2024-25 Kotur-Bclur M/s. Sai Elccrrlcals
Prop: Sd. Pratap S Nalk
No. 26-8, Belur, Dhsn ad-
5a30003

SC ros & 110 I 2s-o9-2024 8600000 86('0000 6450000

2024-25 (otur-Belur M/8. Samant Ent rpri!.s
Prop: Sri. Shrikant Chaern,
House No. 77, Mechapur Tanda,
Kalsahataai, Dhar' ud-sal2O4

sc l9 I 30- tr-2024 a60oooo a568000 6426000

2024-25 Dharwad Kotur-Belur M/s. Th€ Team Tldy Indurtries,
Pmpr SBt. Ashwtnl Anand
ChqBa}oti, H.No. 80, 3!d Cross,
Ja.nnat Nagar, Dhare/ed-sao 004.

53&54 0.li os-o1-2024 8600000 42tto060 3187545

2024-25 Dharwad Mummigattr M/s. Shrlc Bhavani Enkrpds.s,
Sri Shashlkenth .K. BcJawad
Vc€rapu! Oni, N.rr R. K. habib
MiIl, Hubbali-s8o 020

145 & 146 o.9a 29-tO-2024 13900000 6a70000 5I52500

2024'25 Dhavad Mummigatti M/s. Shrte Rcnuka Packcru, NO.
9, As}ok Nagar, ChtSxi Cilclc,
vlj0y Na8ar, Hubba[i-580032

$c lo4 I 07,ot-2025 13900000 13900000 10425000

2024-25 Sarathi-Kurubamhalli I sl M/s Anjcn.ye Entcrprirc8
I,rop: Chira4j.cvt S B6rld
s/ o Sa,lnataltldappa Berkt
chelaaart, Rancbcnnur,
Hevcri-s8l ll5

sc t2l 1.9768364 03.o9.2024 9185000 18t57242 t36I7931

33
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Grint.d
(R!)rrrd (Rt)

C6l olRrlc Per Acra!
(R!

allot crl DaiaE .nl inPlot NoCrt.SorY ofo(Unit
Dlrt.ic! 306403540a5380

25.1l-2024o.4a9267SC
En&rpri.ca'

l65

ProP: Rqiu T' ,
rubarehalll l.tSelathiKu

2024-25

6262soo83500008327.09.202439SC

D.ven AErc'S77 004

ralithaM
S.R,Raj..BharathMrProP: Cro$,3rd8rh70No. t870

SarathiDavan S.rt2024-25

62625008350000835000027.O9.20243a

i. sa u.tta Ptttt-

Ncar Pancharaulht
TcmpL, Seta!*.tht

Diaar,
D.v.nr8cE'57? OO4'

Mcdlt.h,
M-L,Raj

No.5a9/ t
Nlleya,
,A,Bl,ocl.

Serathi_I(unr batahali rrt

6262500
835000027.V).20243l

Manufacturlr!,
PioD: Mr'Lo(mene'
No-e82/47, 3rd cm!s' Bhatsth

ah8
NasaradanSa ParI Front'

Drvslrracrt_s?? 0O2'

R.nukaIrtSerathi_
2024-

31312504 r75000
6.07.20240.565sc

erd lrr.avtn&
PmD: B Sldde 6hiv,Vo$'
15.'F,sl Ho.PltEI Road Lnln
Narat, Koracharatrstd Nlttuvou'

Opp to Folcc Quen'E
Davanaacrc_ 577O(X'

M/! Shrlc Bharathlat 
,

a9

I sl.

I

I
shsdiyana



District Indu ri.l Arca Nrm€ rnd Addrer! ofUnit C.legory of
ah. Allol(.c

Erte i in Toarl Colt oI
lrtrd (R!)

Sub.idy C.rrtcd
(R!)

2024-25 Ssrathi-Kurubarahali lst M/s Sme Ss,tran}Ia Tcxtite

l,rDp: Sri.Nsgaraj.H,
No.62l I , Hoadadha Cinl. Road,
rravanaserc-s77 OO4.

64 0i; 27.O9.2024 8350000 4175000 3 t31250

2024-25 Samrhi-Kurubarahallt I st

Sarathi- Kurubarahalu lsr

M/$ Shri Chalrundcshwsri Food
C rains Flour Mill
Prcpr H.ChrrdrapDa,

Nilaya, 3rd Main,
2nd Cross, Ncctalanta Nagar,
Honhar,577 60I.
DavarqSe.E DistricL

SC 37 0.9884182 24.O9.2024 4350000 4253292 6 r 89969

2024-25 M/s Sharada Eatclpris s,
Propr Narccn cudagur,
Gudogur Post, Ran€becnur,
Hav€rl-581 rl0.

sc 50 o.449267 oa.t 1.2024 8350000 4085380 3064035

2024-25 Chikka balaf,ura Go*Tibidanur 2nd I'he* M/s sri kkshl:c'i Rice Mill
Prop: Mr Srinivasa T,
No.66, Werd No.3,
Ncar Natl,oaal CoIaSc,
H.N.Layout, Co*Tibidanur ?own,
Chikkabalepun-562 lot.

sc t2-P o.74 16.12-2024 I I 100000 a2l 6l



District lnduttriilArer N.n. rnd Addrdr ol tloil C.lc8ory of Ertcnl In Allormenr l)rle Rata Dar Aclta
([r)

Totrl cort of
r,r'|d (R!)

Sahcldy Gr.nt.d
(Rr)

2024-25 YadEir Kadcchur M/. Yar.lerd Rl.. Mill
Pmp: S.L Aklh.y S/o. Dattappa
R/o. Barar Oalll, Hccrapur 826,
Klhburr* 5as1o3

sc 5 r 6-P2 I 03.o7.2024 3750000 3750000 28l2sOO

2024-25 YadSrr lad.chu,
I.A

M/i J.l Bhav..nl lndultnc..
Prop: #. Remclh Ralhod
s/o. DcvqJt Rrthod
No. 5-l-125/1, Hyd.rabed Maln
Road, Ncer Henuman Tamplc,
crndhl Neaar, Station Arce,
Yrd8lr-545202

537-Pl I 0L0a.2024 3750000 3750000 2a t2500

2024-25 Yadgr Kedcchur M/. gllcotr vrly Industricr
Propr Srl Amhrlh S/o Chrndru
R.thod
No:5/l/ 125/1, Oandhi I'{aEar,
Staiton Arca,

sc 537 -P2 I ot.o8-2024 3750000 37S0000 2812500

2024-25 Yaddi rhdcchur M/. B. NlrEaL Conatruction
Prcp: SEt. a. Nl'Eale w/o.
Sheranappa
Ounr l(rupe Nlvrle, B.hind uC
olllcc,
Ho.{hd[ Roed, O.n8.vetl

3l 05.t 1 .2024 3750000 7s00000 5625000

2()24-25 Yad$r M/. SbrEc Bhevart TcxdL
IoduatrLa
Prop: 8Er" Ihvtt w/o. Anrn

Pbt No, 40, H,No. l-
serl3iJl 

^l 
r/t,

srtoea.r, NOO Cobny,
?-Lxn6r <e<r/l4

27 r.95 2t.t 1.2024 3750000 7312500 5444375

2024-25 Yadgir I(.adechu. M/. R.nuLsdcd T.rtJ. Irdultrtc!
Prop: SE! viiaya Chav.n
w/o. RrEcbardr8 Chav.n
H.Io. 2-98l4sl4/ 18, Mrtru
Krupa,
Ncar lrxEt Msrdtr, Sweltlk
Na8er
K.hbura6t- 585 105

30 '2 2t.t1.2024 3750000 7s00000 s625000

2024-25 Yadrir MSME
Kadachur
I.A

M/. Artlratfi Tcxdlc
Ptopr Srl Aunrh.k S/o. Rake.h

H-11o.2468124,
Sudff N.Aar, S.da.E Rod,

433 & 434 0.25 2t.o4.2024 3750000 937500 703125

2024-25 Yadt,r MSME
Xadcchur
I.A

M/. ArlhwE ya Ttxdlc,
Pmp: SDt Alrhwarya
W/o. Aviruclt Shlval(crl,
Pbt No. 2601261, Praaatr Cobny,
S.daE Roed, Kalaburaat-Sas fO2

459 & 460 0.25 2t.oa.2024 3750000 937500 703125



Diltricr Nrl[€ !nd AddrclrofUrit Crtegory of
lhG Allotle€

Erterl in Allol!n.nl Drtc nrt. par Acraa
(R)

Toa.l C6! of
lrrd (Rr)

Srbddy crrr.ed
(Rr)

2024-25 Yadgi! MSME M/s Ssmccklhr Not BooL ed
Prtnting Wo.ks
Pmp: Sri Shamkumsr
S/o. Shivashararappa Shindc
H.No. 353, CIB Cobtry,
Bchird Ccntral Bus stsnd,
l(,!,hnE'i. sAsloa

sc 464, 465
& 466

0.51 30.oa-2024 3750000 1987500 1490625

202+25 YadEr MSME
(adcchur
I,A

M/$ Trirerna Ent ryri.c.,
Prop: Sri Ajay D Yabina'1rrr
S/o Dattautcya Yala.e.natlar
, TD I l/2, Bhccmnarayena Oudt
Hotnpct, YadSlr-585287

sc 357 0.5 09.t2.2024 3750000 1875000 1406250

2024-2s YadStr MSME
(adcchur
I.A

M/6 Mehcah Rcadyroad.

Prop: Smt. Parvati w/o.
Nalhlrlath
R/o 87, Maln Road, Bimal
Posr: Babalad Tq. Wadeaela

376 0.5 09.t2.2024 3750000 1875000 t406250

2024"25 ChikkamaSalunr NaSadiyath kaval M/. Emcrald Eco Wdy.,
Prop.Munirqju.M !/o tab
Muniyappe,
No. I ,4th Floor, SVlt Fbrr, abov.
fianutaLa Bant,
Pat l RaElal(ibhDeppa hyout,
OotugcE,Banncnr8hatta Ro.d.
Bcngejuru-560O83.

sc o_75 09.oa.2024 5300000 397sOO0 298r250

2024-25 ChikkarnaSaluru Nagadiyatl kavEl M/. Sri Sd Ear.rprt.cq
Thrivcni 3/o Iat! Javerdeh,
LIO 404, KHB l.eyout,
Opp Ncw Aus St&rd,
Haute!-S7320 I

sc l rs (Com€r
PIorl

0.5 04.o0.2024 5300000 26s0000 1987500

2024.25 Chilkqmaaaruru Natadiyath keval M/! Adhye Corhc Sccd.
Procc.Jr8 Untt, Prcp:Rudrrrh
Kunar O.K !/o Xariyanalk,
Boomsnel(dttc Vill,ra!, Oundcrt
Post, HolalkcE Taluk,
ChitradurSe Dtrtrlct-572526.
Mob No.9611249163/9731751 137

sc t7 I 11.o9.2024 5300000 5300000 397s000

2024-25 Chikl@nragaluru Natadiyath kaval M/! E l.h.nrthl Indu6ttt!,
Sml.RemelarnEa w/o L.otclh K.T,
I l?2, K.mhtloppa Vnb8.,
Hela.ur Po!t, Tafil.rr Tdul(,
Chlkkamataluru-577 144.

2 I t r.09.2024 5300000 s300000 3975000

2024-25 ChlkkeEagaluru NaSadiyath kav6l M/6 Southcm Orgentc!,
Prcp:Shtvu Prelad S.R, Dl3,
KSSDIC Indultrhl Eltat ,
ChiHoEeg.rum-s77 r 02.
M.hrq)ast 43423

sc 66 0.6 05.10.2024 5300000 3180000 2345000

02



Dl rict LrdurlrlrlAr€r N.mc trd Addr.! of Unl( CrtcSoryof
tha Allo(ac

lrlenl in Allotmcnt Drte
(Rt)

Totrl Cora of
l,.od (Rr)

Srbrldy Cr&t d
(R!)

2024-25 ChlI(kemagelunr Na8adiyath kaval M/. Rr FunrttuGq
Prop:lkrunak rrNal}DN
r/o Nagaraj N.ik,
a.DkA€i.hdX Ndltt VULr.,
Are3ftcrc Talul, He8len Diltdcl-
573125.
MobtS?227 9765,.

146 0.5 05.10.2024 5300000 2650000 1987500

2024-25 ChikLa.Eagalur! Ne8adiyath k vel M/3 Tula.t t Aiatkr .nd
lnfrartructurl, hDprTholechc
Nayak D ./o DoU Nayek, ,21,
Bengaladoddi,
Thrmmrnrll(loahalU,
AncL.l Taluk, BcD8aluru-562 1(16

Mob No.998O2 02082

SC 64 o.7 I8.10.2024 5300000 3710000 27425.)ll

2024-25 ChiLkamagaluru NaSadiyath kaval M/3 WK Aaro Proc.lalng
lndust lc!,
Prop:sEt l(ohla C D/O Sri R

Chandrarhalara,
t C Fsm', MalsShitt Tendy.,
todur, ChttkaEraaluru Dtlt bt-
577130.
Mob No:70193 80849.

151 0.5 o4.t t.2024 s300000 2650000 r987500

2024-25 Ch .kamaSelunr Natadiyath kaval M/! M.thn8hri lndu6trLs,
Plopsd Alhoke S.K !/o Lat sri
frriyapDe,
shrtrubholAnahallt Vllag. aIld

Alhr:ipurr Hoblt and TduL,
ch|l.r..n,tA.turu Dtdrict-s77 7
Mobr99647 48613.

sc ll4 0.5 04.t |.2024 5300000 2650000 1987500

2024-25 Chik}ama$luru Negedialh kaval M/3 MenJuoa&a Ind$ltLr,
Pmprsrl T.O Mrrdappc r/o lrt
Ad Oengedbalappa,
No.48, Thlrornapula
Vllliagcrjevour Po!t,
Sblvan Hoblt^ljaEpun Ta.luk,
ChlkkDrgalutu Dtltrlct-s7? 145.
Mob:99643 29355.

sc 3 0.5 04.tL.2024 5300000 2650000 1987500

2024-25 Natadiya6 kaval M/r AVS IndusrrL!,
PropocvccDe N.V w/o l(^nende,
2trd Cro.!, RUbr Sldc Ha!.an
Road,
Aralll(.rqtLllrn Dt!trai-s73 I 03.
Ylob No,92422 52141

sc 153 o.5 07. | 1 .'2024 5300000 2650000 1987500



Dkrrici N{!tle.rd Addrelr of Unil Crte8qry of
ri€ Allotlc.

Plol No Erl€fi| ir Allotmenl Drtc
(R'

Tottl C6t of
bnd (R!)

Subrldy Crrrted
(R!)

2024-25 Chil.*arnaSal'r ru Nagadiath kavql M/! Dcv EDtffprt !,
Prop: Sri Dcverqii S D s/o Sri
Dyavalsb"
1282 18, "Srtdcvi Nltsye',
Vauabhai Roed,
Hunednekcrc Layout,Harsan
Crly.
Ha&!€.n Diitrtct-s73 201.
Mob No.94492 t1859.

sc 106 0.5 2r. I r.2024 5300000 2650000 r987500

2024-25 Child<dmataluru Na&diyath kaval M/s Shaqiq Mctals Industica,
Prop:Sri Mobamrricd Talhe
!/o ShabbL Ahm.d,lc-74l l,
Pamperugar,Shankar!'ura N€w
Extcnsio4
Wird No. 10, Chitl(alnageluru
City,
Chikl(aEAgeluru Dist!ict-577 lO I
Mobt77607 a7l9l I 99450
478V2.

sc t28 0.25 2t. t 1.2024 5300000 1325000 993750

2024-25 ChfiIamaSrlum NaSadiyath kaval M/s Dhanye strEc ConcEt

Srika.tha L S !/o Srhivasa
Murthy,
vcnkat shwer. Natara,
YLqdur,ChikLaE8aalur-577548.
Mob:984{X 02577.

sc I69 l 26.1t.2024 5300000 s300000 3975000

2024-25 Chiktamagaluru Na8ediyeth kaval M/ ! Srt J.fluksl Ent rprirc.,
Pmp:Ycnkrtcrh ./o
Kri!hra.Burthy,
r l/207, Rdels.xmi Ntleye,
Su bh$hrager,A( Colony,
Arasl}crc-s73103.
Mob No.96324 27776

sc lsg (Corncr
Plot)

o.9a 06.12.2024 5300000 5194000 3495500

2024-25 Chikkame8alulu la8ediyath kaval M/! Sri Sei Ram Ag! Itrdustry,
Pmp:Anaaye Surclh Botr. Fno,
307, t(.crtietra Shcltlr6, Judlclal
Lqyout, Thalaattapura, Bcngaturu,
560109-

sc 109 0.5 16.12.2024 5300000 2650000 1987500

2024-25 Chikkama8aluru Naaadiyath kaval M/3 Srl Raahrvcndr. SwaDi
En8tt!.riDg A Frbricatba!,
Plop:H.S Arand Neit,
HaltinapuE Vllla&, Ha!. Hard
Tendya, S.LLahya Patna, KaduF
577 I 35. Mob990038880 I

sc 161 o.74 t6.12.2024 5300000 3922000 2941500

2024-25 ChlkkamaSaluru Nagadiyath kaval M/c Durga Entlrprilc!,
Prop:Sharedh M ./o Maqrarutk,
Seralwatipuae, Xedur,
Chlkl@mssaluru's77s4a Mob

sc 139 o.25 t6-12.2024 5300000 1325000 993750



Di.lrlct hdnrr.i.lArci N.m. rnd Addr.$ of Utrit Crt Aory of
tic Allora..

Ert.rr ln nrra Dar Acrat
Gr)

Toirl Co.t of
t nd (R!)

2024-25 JtP (Oqlrrl),
Vea.ntl8runEpurr &{

M/.. Atr.lryr W6llhoulc t
L8r.dc.
Ploprc gmt L (omah,
No. 19, N.y l{o, 2rl, Anrrt!, !!t
St 8., l.t Cro!!, KHB Colony,
Braavcrhw.BnaAira, Bcngal$u -
q n nro

t07 I ot loa /2024 12100000 r 2100000 9075000

2024-25 JIP (O.ncrrl),
Valantlnmraaepur! 3d

M/r. Dcv Entrrplrrc.,
Prop: Srt T 'Ihlf'Flwamy,
No. 295, MS Rameleh Clty LAyout,
J P Nrgue, 7th Phe..,
BcnS&luru - 560 076

sc 79 I 2tloal2o24 12r00000 l2 t 00000 9075000

2024-25 JIP (Ocncrall,
Vasuthensraaepure srd

M/.. Pmpack
Prcp: Srt N Lcla vtnod,
No. 565/636, Shankarappa Indl
E!t^t ,
Sunlsdalettc, Matddi MelE Road,
B€na.luru - 560 ml.

sc 4a I 03l09l2024 r2705000 t2705000 9528750

2024-25 Tumakuru JIP locrlclel),
Valantltaruralapurs 3rd
Pha*

M/a. Munhy Entarprbc.
Picp: S.l Munhy N,
I 1254, Hcnnur Main Ro.d, Opp.
IndL CaDpu!, lGchareloref du
St Thomea Town Po!t, &Dtrluru-

sc 74 I tol rol2o24 r2r00000 r 2 t00000 9075000

2024-23 JtP (O.mr.!,
ValantlEn,.ralepurr 3rd
Phrr

M/3. Shleelrupa Conlt r.rctbn,
PDp: art Dc.p.r. Kur.r T,
No. 2ll3, 3rd Floor, l.t MalD
Rood,,
2nd St Ac, Nesuabhavt
F.nr.tEr - 56.) n?,

sc I 2s/tol2o24 12705000 12705000 9528750

2024-25 JP (oc'rcra!,
Valentllanara.{pura 3rd

M/!. vL ComFnlcg
Prop: Srl Sudhccndra N,
No.94, 2nd Maln, Subbeffu
Oadcn,
Vrc, Vlayanagar,
fLff.hrEt - 56l} Oao

sc 0.5 07l t2l2o24 12705000 6352500 4764375

2024-25 TurMkuru JIP (Ocncral),
Valanthmara.apura 3rd
Phalc

M/r. 9P E.tcrprhca
Ptop: Sd Rar! 6h Kumar,
No.O6, Noya[a Rcsldcncy,
Oida&koncruhali, vN Po!t,
B.nlrhr6r - 56ll ml

40-A & 60-A 0.5 o7 / 12,12024 1270s000 6352500 4764375

2024-25 Ramanegem Hamhali 3rd Phasc M/. OL GolCcn Ttrd!.., Pmp:
Pr*alh S K, 5, loth Crc.r, Ulb.l
Meln Roed, MurEahwaraneger,
b.nailuru-56m56

sc 791-E- l1 o.2s 06-02-2024 1s000000 3750000 2812500

2024-25 Bcrualuru Rlrral Dcvenehdl OnrnEr IA
IIIIRI

M/aL.va Kum.,3 Star Hot L
Xrort gDec.

sc t08 I L7-O4-2024 4220SOOO 422f)5.).l.) 31653750

2024-25 BcnSrluru Ruml I>vallah.Ul Gcrrlrri IA
(IIff)

ltmt.t b.d S,
PEprtctrtt
M/..Ooot r.!jLdc.

sc 2a 3A-O4-2024 38535000 3A53SOOO 2890I250

2024-25 BcnSaluru Rur8l Devaraballl CcDGrrl lA
(rIlR)

SrlPuttrlrh Subbereantrh,
ProD.Ltor
M/eSceadl Inlotlch

sc 28.P 0.5 30,04-2024 42205000 2r r02500 15829125

Subrldy Crr,..d

60

I



Dktrirr N$nre ind Addre$ ofUnil CrteSory of PIol No Extenl in Alloim.nt D.t€ Reta l,cr Acrer
(R)

Totrl Colt ol'
r,itrd (R!)

Dcvanahalli Gcnctal IA
(TTIR)

SmLB.lt-lal(3hml,
Propriat ix
M/s.Lakshdi Engg Works

sc 75 &76 o5 3l-o5-2024 &
12-tt-2024

36700000 18350000 13762500

2024.25 Ben8aluru Rural Dcvanah.slli G.nclal IA
(ITIR)

Dr.Santhosh P,

M/s.Sarathy Ent rprisce

sc 89 0.5 3t-05,2024 40370000 20185000 15138750

2024-25 Bcngaluru Rursl Dcvarahelli Ocncral lA
(rnR)

M/ s.Hybrinomics Llfc &icnc. &
Dragrlostks
lPart rcBhip FirE)

sc 69&70 05 3l-05,2024 36700000 18350000 13762500

2024-23 Ben8aluru Rural Dcvanahali Gcacrel IA
(mR)

Sri. €rasimhaEurthy rLT

M/s.ChctlEn Industry

sc 7t &72 0.s 3I-05-2024 40370000 20185000 15138750

2024-25 Bengalunr Rural Dcvarehalli Gcncral IA
(mR)

Sri.Tejas N

M/s.TTKN Entffprl8c8

1 t2-06-2024 36700000 36700000 27,2SOOO

2024-25 BcnSaluru Rural D€vanahalll Ccncral tA
(rnR)

Srl. B.Abhinandan R4

M/r.Denbruk Inllat ch

SC l14 0.93 24-06-2024 36700000 403',/OOOO 30277500

2024-25 Bcn8nluB Rural D.varuhdlll Gcncrel lA
(rTrR)

Srt.Bharath C.R
Dlftctor
M/!.Sagara Oanaorri Orc Privetc
Lirait d

SC 79&80 0.5 26-06-2024 18350000 13862500

2024-25 Benaaluru Ruml Dcvanah.lll Oencral IA

{ITIR)
Sd.Sherhenk Munhy
Pmp cior
M/s.MJ & Co

sc t46 1.Ia ot-o7-2024 36700000 4330(r000 32479500

2024-2s BenSaluru Rural Dcvanahalu Gcrcml lA
(ITIRI

Smt Roopalela M,
Plopdetrlx
M/!.Bhuvan Entcrpdsc.

sc t24 2 02 07 2024 38535000 77070000 57802500

2024-25 Bengaluru Rural Dcvenahalll Gcncml IA
(ITIR)

Sti.Sakthecswarar

M/ s.Menjunatha Entcrprbcs

SC 122-P o4-o7-2024 36700000 36700000 27s25000

2024-25 Bcngaluru Rural Dcvenaballl Ocncrel IA
ITIR)

Smt.Mcghana N Swefiy
Proprtctrtx
M/B.N s lnductri.B

sc 145 o5-o7-2024 42205000 84410000 63307500

2024-25 BenSaluru Rural Dcvanehalu Gcncrel LA
(rnRl

Smt.H.M.Anltha Bo3€,
P,oprktrlx
M/!.AA Scml Conducton

sc t5l I 09-o7-2()24 40370000 40370000 30277500

2024-25 Bengaluru Rural DcvenalElu Ocncr.I LA

IITTR)

Srt.Antl Bolc
PrcprLtor
M/r.Anil Bo8c

SC t44 2 og-o7-2024 36700000 73400000 55050000

2024-25 B.nSaluru Rural Dcvanelldl Ocncret IA
mR)

Sd.Rel(.lh Sharma,

M/6.RS Entlrplilcs

sc 100 I t5-o7-2024 36700000 36?OOO00 27525000

Subrldy Grrnl€d
(RO

€a

2o2a-2slBencaluru Rurel

*,.*"'l

I

2
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lrnd (R!)

Slbridycrlrt d
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2024-25 BcnSaluru Rural Dcvairt8ll O€rErel tA
{ITIR)

M..Nccd Merjl

M/s. WoodcftIl Ent rprisc!

sc l3l-c l 3l-o7 -2024 36700000 36700000 27525000

2024-25 Bcngaluru Rural Dcva&halX Ocncrsl IA
ITIR)

Srt.Matloj Kurr$ R,

M/l.Aelrdhrrla Entarpd.c!

SC 43 0.5 09.oa-2024 36700000 18350000 13762500

2024-25 Bcn8aluru Rural Dcv.iehalu Ocnrr, IA
(ITIR)

Mr..Arpltr Chavaa,
Proprlctrix
M/!.Ulvlte VmruEr

sc a2 1.06 o9-o8-2024 42205000 44737300 33552975

2024-25 B.n8aluru Rurat Dcvarl,llallt Ocicral IA
(rTlR)

SrlMur kbhna p.M.
Prcprictor
M/..Sri Ssl Entc.prbc.

sc 48 0.5 09-oa-2024 36700000 183s0000 13762500

2024-25 B.n8aluru Rural Dcvarshrl! O.rl! al lA
(rTrR)

Sht.seqr.Ira N.V
PrDprhtor
M/!.Uppin Plalto T.ch

sc a7 o.s @-oa-2024 &
t5"tt.2024

36700000 183s0000 13762500

2024-25 Bcngaluru Rurst Dcveiehdli O.tEral IA
(r'nRl

Srivijqyenrnd R4u,

M/!. EfiIcicnt gyltrlns

SC 4l I 09-o8-2024 36?00000 3670000() 27525000

2024-25 B.naeluru Rural DcvanshelI Ocncral tA
(IT'RI

Srt.Sat clh O Mutta.at
Ptopdalor
M/.. Sci.Ildflc & Irdultrhl
Rcr.aEh CcDtar

sc 46 0.5 09-oa-2024 36700000 18350000 13762500

2024-25 B€qaturu Rurar D.venalBli Ocn ml IA
0TrR)

Dr.S.lll(!L HcEacherdn,
Proprbtrtr
M/3. RGd Eycd Froa OpC Hv6tG
LlElt d

sc 42 I 09-08-2024 36700000 36700000 27525000

2024-25 Bcn8aluru RurEr DcvarBhalli O.ncral IA
(rTlR)

Srt tfangaawantry R
Proprbtor
M/..Ha8hitha ELSe.ncc

sc 0.5 09-oa-2024 36700000 18350000 13762500

2024-25 B€n8aluru Rural Dcvanshali Ccn rel IA
(rTrR)

SaLFoornlEa,
Prcpri.t ix
M/ s.Harshavadhrna AcrDlpacc

SC 0.5 26-Oa-2024 36700000 18350000 r3762500

2024"25 Bcnaaluru Rurat DcvarrAhalli O€ncra.l IA
(InR)

Sri. Prased Abbeyya, sc t26 2 03.o9-2024 38535000 77070000 s7802s00

2024-25 BcnSaluru Rural Dcvaiahalll Odr.rsl lA
(rTrR)

Dr. Nlllrala M,
Ptop.htdx
M/..Sh!t Sar NlIEAh
Ent rpd.c!,

sc 143 2 o3-o9-2024 36700000 73400000 55050000

2024,25 BcnSaluru Rumt Dcvaruhelll Ocncral IA
rnR)

srt.occpat< .ragaatrt-
ProprLtor
M/r.Dc€pat Ent rprtlcr

sc 47 0.5 l8-01"2025 36700000 183s0000 13762500

157



Districl Nflmesnd Addrei! ofUoil CrtGgory of
th€ Allo(ee

Plot No Exlcnl ir Allothcnt D.te Rltc pc. Acr.t
(Rr)

Tor.l Coat ol
Lrnd (R!)

2024.2s Bcnsaluru Rural Dcvanahalt Oencn lA

TITIR)

sdll-ehert S,
PmprLlrlx
M/ r.Ooolye Lgistics

sc 28-P1
(additional)

o.26 30-04-2024 3as35000 10019100 75t4325

2024-25 B€agaluru Rural Dcvaruhalli Qcncrul IA

IITIR)

Sd.Srinivas Murthy X.v..

M/ s.Trackway lrsistics

Sc l9 1 09-03-2025 36700000 36700000 27525000

2024-25 Bengsluru Rural Dcvanahalli G€neral IA
(ITIR)

Smt.Shaiaile J,

M/!. EItt lT Solutjons

SC 91-A 1 27 "03-2025 36700000 36700000 27525000

2024-2s BcnSaluru Ruml Sompura lst & 2o.l Ph6se Sri.J BalasubraEanyam

M/s.B.S Sold.rs

sc l4l,P7 0,5 20-03-2025 18500000 9250000 6937soo

2024-25 B.ngaluru Rural Sompura lst& 2nd Phasc srichandrashckara B.G..

M/s.Manasvlt}la Odhotics

SC 442-P24 0.5 27-O3-202s r8500000 9250000 6937s00

2024-25 Bengaluru Rural Sompura lst & 2od Phesc sri shivakuEar M

M/S.SDSA Entcrpds.s

sc 6a-Dl3 0.ri 29-03-2025 18500000 9250000 6937500

2024-25 BcnSaluru Ruml Sompura l8t & 2od Plusc
(Ann.xc)

Sri.cirich Babu M

M/ B.Gutllanc Pccitcch

sc 442-PL4 29-03-2025 18500000 9250000 6937500

2024-25 &rg6luru Rural Soapura lst & 2od Phase Srt Chikkavcrblappa

M/ s.Srl Manjunstha Entcrpriscs

sc 436-Pl3 I 29 03-202s r8s00000 1A500000 13a75000

2024-25 BcnSaluru Rural Sompure lrt & 2nd Phase
(Anacrc)

SmLS. Ushareni
Proprictrlx

0.lt 29.03-2025 18500000 92s0000 6937500

2024-2s Bcngaluru Rural Sompura 1Bt & 2nd P:use Sri.Sachin Vijeya
Proprlctor
M/s. Shrt Devt Entcrpri8c8

sc 141-P9 0.1; 29-03-2025 18500000 92s0000 6937500

2024-25 Bcngaluru Rural Soripure Ist & 2nd Phasc
(Affrcxc)

SriKrishmmurthy M,
Proprictor
M/ r.Shrinldht Warchourina

4 -P14 1 29-.)3-2025 1a500000 18500000 13875000

2024-25 Bcnaaluru Rural Hlt ch Dcfencc &
Acmspacc Park - Pharc-2

Srt.$ntholh Kumar K.v.,
Proprlctor
M/!. KVS Inlrs.tructucs &
lntcriorr

sc a2 2 29-O4-2024 32600000 7 t220000 53415000

2024-25 Bcngaluru Rural HltEh Dcf.ncc &
Aaloapecc P3rk - Phat!-2

SdD.T.vcnlat4h,
Pmprtctor
M/s. Orowcl CNC Syst tirr

sc a2-P 2 29-04-2024 32600000 6s200000 4a900000

Subtidy Granled

sa

0.5

442-P22
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2024.25 Bcntalunr Rurel Itlt ch Dcfenc. ll
Aamlpecc Perk - Phrra-2

Stl.N.viiry. I(umar,
ProFbtor
M/., OD Namo vcnt .hrya
Enl!rpdrr

SC 82-Pr 1.06 15.05-2024 32600000 34556000 259t7000

2024-25 E.naaluru Ruml Htt ch Dcfdrc. &
Acmlpacc PerI - Ptr.*-2

SoLseruukua O€.ravant
koprht ,r
M/.. Occrrvani Ent rpd!.t

sc 28t.8 2 22 05.2024 32600000 a,520OO00 4a900000

2024-25 Bcntaluru Rural Hltlch D.f.nc. &
Acrc.pacc Perk - Phar-2

Srloautham K.V,
Proprictor
M/!. Avyukth Entlrpri!.s

sc 2El-Al I 22-05-2024 32600000 32600000 24450000

2024-25 Bcn8aluru Rural Hitcch Dcfanca &
Acrospac. Park - Pha.c-2

Smt"Bhaa|a H.N
Piopri.trlx
M/r,MED AB Pharmrccutlceli

sc 2arc 1.4 2a-os-2024 32600000 45.)40OOO 34230000

2024-25 Bcntsluru Rural Hltcch Dcfcncc E
A€rBpacc ParL - Phatc-2

Srl.Ibau K.ru Prwu,
Proprt!tor
M/r. Srt Thul4a Bbav.Jn
E rrprhc!

sc 27 2 30-05-2024 &
r2-06-2024

32600000 74230000 55672500

2024-25 B.nFluru Rural Hltcch Dcfsrcc &
Acrolpac.c PerI - Phrac-2

Srlch.trs. N.B,
Proprl.tor
M/!. Nud8. T.chtpEht

sc 274-P2A I 32500000 34105000 255747sO

2024-25 BcnSdunr Rursl Hlt ch DcGi.. &
&ro.pscc Park - Phrt -2

SrLBheI!.v thG.ftedrl
Pmpdctot
M/.- Att 

^dtutay.te 
lltoEcft

Soludo

sc 28t-D 2 30-o5-2024 32600000 6s200000 48900000

2024-25 B.naaluru Rural Hltcch Dcf.ncc A
A.rolpac! P6rt - Phaic-2

Sri.HcEroth Kutoat M.R,
Pmprhtor
M/r. Vi.hru lndultri!6

sc 0.25 31,05-2024 32600000 Els0000 6r 12500

2024-23 Bcngaluru Rural Hltrch Dcfcrlcc &
Arrolpacc Park - Pha!a-2

8.t.Shc.hadrl M.K,
Prop&tor
M/s. Durla Infot ch Solutiod

sc 309-Pr 2 28-03-2025 32600000 74230000 55672500

2024-2s B.ngaluru Rulal Obatapum SrlN.ArJun Naik,

M/!.Rohan Vcrturlr

sc 48 I 31-05-2024 273SO000 27390000 20542500

2024-25 B.nSaluRr Rulal Obalapurs sc 101 0.5 3r-05 2024 24900000 12450000 9337500

2024-25 Bcn8alum Rural Obdapura SaLR.dh. B
PtDFltrt
Y/!. Ialdrdvc EDarDc.ril'a

I63 0.5 3l-05,2024 27390000 13695000 1o271250

2024-25 Bcr8alunr Ruel Ob6lapura SrLlkilh.oaourthy c

X/!. Srt Chd ulclhrvrlu,aDy
EnilfDriaar

sc 146 0.5 3l-05-2024 27390000 13695000 r0271250

30,05-2024

2A3

IsDl^lh*lni KudE
lP'op'ttl"

|u/".e'"a* 
ent .n is..
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2024-25 B€ngaluru Rural Obalapura

M/s.Mctm Infratcch & precast
Solutions

sc 3l-05-2024 26145000 2614SOOO 196087s0

2024-25 Bcngaluru Rural Obalapura SelParvati SuEsh ConasaSj-
ProprLtrix
M/s.Lumbini Wanhousc &
L8t!tic.

sc 5a I 2t-06-2024 24900000 24900000 1a675000

2024-25 Beryaluru Rural Obalapura Smt.Pdyanka M

M/B.vrukshaa Entcrpris.s

SC 18 0.5 l4-06-2024 24900000 12450000 9337500

2024-25 Be.galuru Rural Obalapura Sri, Savsnarayan c.p.

M/'r.Ros.hlps Fashlon

SC 37 I l4-06-2024 24900000

24900000

24900000

2355,5400

18675000

2024-25 Obalapura Sri.Vinay Remappa Thimbepur

M/S.RB Ent rpris.s

sc 205 & 206-P 1 19-06-2024 &
04-0r-202s

17666500

2024-25 B€n8aluru Rural Obalapu.a Sml.suparna lhtatdhond,
Propri.trix
M / s.Prcmsagdr Warlhousc &
lratutlcs

sc 35 I 2L-O6-2o24 &.
oL-o7-2024

24900000 24900000 r8675000

2024-25 BcnSaluru Rursl Obalapura Sri.Ravi Kuma. T-H

M/6.Gdt Industri.s

sa t04 0.s t6-o7 "2024 27390000 I3695000 to27t2so

2024-25 Bcngaluru Rural Obalapura Sri.UE.shs C,

M/s.Dhanu8hrtc Industri.s

sc 225 oa-oa-2024 26145000 26I45000 19608750

2024-25 Bcngaluru Rural Obalspu.a Sri.(ccrthan R.

M/s. Sat Kccrthi Industrics

sc 7A 0.5 23-O7-2024 24qOOOOO 12450000 9337500

2024-25 Bensaluru Rural Obalapura S .Prakash Naik.

M/S.STP Tcchnoloaieg

sc I 23-07-2024 24900000 24900000 I4675000

2024-25 Bangaluru Rural Obalapura Dr.ReJnelh Velu Rathod

M/s,Dr. Ratbod PharEs
Industries

sc 79 0.5 24900000 124s0000 9337500

2024-25 BanSalunr Rural Obalapure Dr, So[rashcker N

M/6.NS Eat !pris..

SC 80 0.s 3t-o7 -2024 24900000 12450000 9337500

2024-25 Bcngaluru Rurd Obalapura Sri.Shankar

M/s.Sai Samarth Tcxtiles

sc 0.5 08-08-2024 24SO0000 1x450000 9337500

Srh.idy crlrt€d
(R!)

Plot No

223 & 224 I

BcnSaluru Rural

I

23-07-2024
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2024-25 BcaSaluru RurEl Obalapura Srl Shlva.hanlor A
Pmp.btor
M/!.RSR Oroup

sc 105 o.5 oa-oa 2024 24900000 12450000 9337500

2024-25 BcnSaluru Ruml Obal6purq gmt.Jayalelshmi

M/r.Bhagavathi Indusbics

sc I45 0.5 08-08-2024 24900000 12450000 9337sOO

2024-25 Bcntaluru Rural Obalapura SrLNlht Ho.eE il
@tor
M/..Horee.nt Oranlt .

sc 59 I 08-oa-2024 24900000 24qO000() I4675000

2024-25 &nteluru Rural Obelapura SDtlDdum.thl O

@.tdr
M/a.lndu Alrorpdcr Indultrt.

sc l06 0.5 08-08-2024 24900000 l245OOO0 9337500

2024-25 BcnSaluru Rural Obelapure SriSlddrrqju
Proldctor
M/..gri Orn8edhartrhwera
Entcrprilcr

SC 83 o.5 oa-oa-2024 24900000 t2450000 9337500

2024-2s Bcn8aluru Rulel Obalapura sc 207 I o8-oa-2024 24900000 24900000 t4675000

2024"25 BcnSaluru Rural Obolapurq SmtJyod Dombet
Prcprtct ix
M/!.Jyod Entcrpri!.!

sc 269 I 05-09,2024 24900000 24900000 I8675000

2024-25 Bcn8aluru Rural Ob.hpurg SrlPuttaralu K.g
Propri,tor
M/aCIM /lroqrE r Toolh3r

43 I LA-tO-2024 24900000 24SOOOOO 18675000

2024-25 Bcngaluru Rural Obalapura sc loo 0.5 19- lt-2024 24900000 12450000 9337500

2024-25 BcnSaluru Rurd Obshpula Srlsrlnlve.a M
PIopri.tor
M/!.Sd Ssi Ent!rpri!.!

sc a6 0.s 07-o2-2025 27390000 13695000 1027 t250

2024-25 B.naaluru Rurel Obabpura SC 3,P 1.5 ta-o2.2025 26145000 392I7500 294r3t23

2024-25 Bclgeluru Rurd obelapure SrIKuEer v

M/c.Srt Meqiunthe Ent ryrtlcr

SC 76 0.2s La-02-2025 27390000 6847500 5135625

2024-25 B.nSeluru Rural ObalapurB Srt N.Ra4el(rishnd
Prcprt tDr
M/..T6tha8at EnErprt&.

SC l5l t.5 r3-03-2025 27390000 41085000 30at3750

2024-25 B.ruAluru Rursr SnOo! ..Irbi. O,
Ptoprblo.
M/6.Ch!ttun Indu8lrl.s

sc t02 t3-03-2025 24900000 I2450000 9337500

lsd.Nataqju B.R.

ln"prt"o.

lM/.. 
R & s lndurrli.r

lMl..VcnLeladd Erytucrtu,

l^,*'-,",-,

lDrChe-udlalhcl.er B.O.
lRoprictor

I 

u/a.uriauan rnarrlccc

0.5



District Nnn'e.nd Addre!3 of tlril CrieSory of
!h.Allott.e

Ert.rl itl R.lc pcr Acrc.
(R!)

Totrl Coit of
r,rnd (R,

Sub.idy Gr.ntld
(R!)

2024-25 Benaaluru Rural ObalapurB Sri.Korule Raju G.N.,
Proprict r
M /6.DcctrlantIral Entcrpriles

SC '244 o.25 13,03 2025 24900000 6225000 4668780

2024-25 Bcnaaluru Ruffl Obalapure Smt. Sbant}temma P.

M/6.Oancih Ent rpris.s

sc 140 0.5 t3-03-202S 24900000 r2450000 9337500

2024-25 Bcngaluru Rural Obalapura SriN Mohet

M/s.S R Ent rprkcs

SC 253 0-25 18-03-2025 24900000 6225000 4668750

2024-25 obalapura Sri.Sh8ht l(lfan G
Proprictor
M/!.Eco Flelh whc€ls

249 0.25 18-O3-2025 24900000 6225000 4668750

2024-25 B.nAaluru Rural Smt.R.DhEmlakshmi

M/s.ChahuDdcshwarl Ent.rpris.o

sc 206 0.5 20-o3-2025 24900000 12450000 9337500

2024-25 BcnSaruru Rural Obalapura Sri.Srndccp Kumar M

M/3.SRlt E!&rpri*r

sc 240 0.5 20-o3-2025 24900000 12450000 9337500

2024-25 Bcn86ruru Rulal Obalapura Srt.Mehedcv.lah
Proprt tor
M/3. Brl8lt Etrtspri.cr

sc 246 0.37 25-03-2025 27390000 1013t300 7600725

2024-25 Bcnaoluru Rural Obalapura Sdvcfrsh v

M/..SLV IndultriEl and Mcdkr.l
Oaaaa

sc/sr 164 1.4 la-05-2024 27390000 3E346000 28759500

2024-25 B€n8aluru Rule.l Obalapura SrLM.Rat htlh Darp.n

M/..Saonrddhl Ent rrkc!

sc/sT 29 I 27 -05-2024 24gOOOOO 24900000 1867sO00

2024-25 Ecngialuru Rural Obalapura SELR.Purhpa Kuduii
Proprhrt(
M/!.AIun Indurlrbs

sc/sr 103 0.5 27 -05-2024 27390000 13695000 to27 1250

2024-25 Bcngeluru Rurel Obalapura Sri.ShtvarqJ,
Pmprhtor
M/!.Wat r World Tcchmbgh6

sc/vr r96 I 27-05-2024 27390000 27390000 20s42500

2024-25 B.nSaluru Rural Obalapura Sd.NrrrFrElwomy
Ptoplatot
M/!.Sri ghetti GravurB & Lb.ls

sc/s'r 130 0.5 t9-06"2024 27390000 r3695000 to27 t250

2024-25 Acngaturu Rurel Obalapura Sri.Medrn Kumar K.N.,
Proprt to!
M/6,Sbrlc vliay.lebhEl
Ent rprilc!

a7&84 I t3-03-2025 24900000 24900000 1a675000

102

B€ngaluru Rura.l



SoblidY Grinted

Lrnd (Rr)
I Co.l ofRrtc pcr Acrcr

(R!
Alloln|.nl Drt.Ert.nt inCrl.goty of

li. Allotl.c
of Unil

Indu.trhl Ar..Dirlrict
15a3574

8800000o.23993916Isc

No.4304/ l, llt Cro$'
O.rrklnaA.r, MY.uru Dhtrl€t'

PaclaSlnSSudhanvrM
Pralalh.sSri.

Thendyr 2nd Ph^&2024-23

32352s943 r367888000003r-12-202492SC

Propr!itor Sri. Mahrdcva
Pratad.N N., No 206' KIADB

EEploYce. Hou.ltu t Youl, 26lh

Cmr!, H.bbol 2rd 8t ac, MYNrru
diltrtct-5700l7

2024-25

562s00075000007S00000ll8SC

Colony, N.6r ChulEh,
Re,rs,I(tishns N.88.' MYlunr

M
No.c.K.Smt.Propriatrlx:
SBMt' Block,&2nd30

MyBuru

15752922r00389

26-O9-2024

t6-o7 -2024o.494210330 a 3r/73

Indult La
ProDcttor': Srt.Sras t{dlq
s/o.tlanu NdL, K E.B Cobny'
;ubL Road. chaEatqranetlfe'

M/s.sri Ctl8mundcthw{rlBadanaScuPP.' K.I6rtlba[i
2024-

l583l6E2l 1089142500000.49668r477sc

K.r. Mohil& MY.utu _ 5?0004

DOT
Rehalakshrnr'Smt.M

K'72 26,o.22NSurc.h.N
Road,Cross,6lh

Badarla8cuPP€_ KclambaltiChatnarajanagar2024-25

rs1s292
4216300030-o7-20240.49sc

Pioprbtol: indhf
HyadeBhtr Bb.k FoIc!
Quqrtcr!, Sata.w.thlPunfl ,

s.Nandini Entcrpri!.i
M.R., No.lE,BadanatcuPPc' KcUsmballi

2024-25

787646ro50l9542500000.2530 & 3r/ 122scductl.M .Spiccs.J
Chatthre.R

Kalkunda vtll,a8c,D o.Rqjanna,
NanjsnaSuduHobliBiliScrc

-57 129Distri€tTaluku,

baUi
ChrmarqjanaSar2024-

66766t48902I4463000o7 -t0-2024

t{o.1642, 6th Mstn Ro.d'
2rrd St 8P, MYruru_s7ool7

s.Isili
Srt.Sunil

Hcbbal
ChaElarejar8Sar2024-

787644lo50Il8-lo-20240.2530 & 3l/4oscInd Prop;ultryThashu
M.N.,

la, 7th Ctor., Ostldhloagar,

BaalanaScuPFChamarajana8ar2024-2s

157529521003944250000t8-to-20240.4930 e 31117

hdultrLl,
ItoFLrrlr: sBLNavYa'H' No 79'

sth Cmor, 2tld St f,P'

Bcnaaluru's6o 006

t'U u.Vrrr"at Yut Tcxtilc Fabric

Indl. ,Subub,

balli
2024-25

t8-o7 -2024
- 

2lll439

a4900E3? 
]

I

30-07-2024

21003119
30 & 3r/76

3/J-O7-2024

30 & 3r/6 r,99,146

4250000



Srbridy CrIrt.d
(xr)

Di!arict lndu!rri.t4r.r rnd Addr6r of Unil Crr.gory of Etlcnl ir Raic p.r Acrtt
(Rr)

Tolrl C6r o f
l.rrd (Rl)2024-2s Chemarajale8er Badenstcuplx- 1(clhm baUr $Chcthan Indl6tricr,

Prop: rllEFDma, ward- rS2l 13,

CtlaearaJsluger Toun & District

30 &3r/4r o.25 l8- t0-2024 4250000 t050t 78764A

2024-25 chanarajsndSar BadanaScuppe. K.llambaui

s/o.
KH

Naajundaswafty.M., LIO-79,
B Colony, ChamardanaSara.

Proprictor.: Sri.Ranjan.N,
sc 30 &31/53 o.25 l8- lo 2024 4250000 I050198 74764a

2024-25 BadaJuacu ppc-KcUamlEtti

.N.,
Block,

M/c.Helasu Industrics
Propd.tor Sri.Ramesh.O
No.312, 2t.t CrDsr, 6t_tr

30&3 r / I 19 0.25 2t-to-2024 4250000 lo50t98 7876411

2024-25 Chamarajanaga.r Badana8cuppr- K.lhmballi M / s. ReShavcndra
Propricto. Sri.Rajelhckara.J.,
No.sO, 2nd Sra8c, W.av.r.

Vfuh*r.hwamnaSajaColony,

3O&jt 129 o.2s ta- to-2024 4250000 r0s0 r98 78764a

2024-25 na8cu pr,.-KcllE m baliBada

LkrbElpura Roed, VTC
LastlElpurE, Sub Diltrict,
570 003

s.Shivatd Shrcc Entcrpriscs
pi cSuk6nya, Dhanqjaya.

No 52,

30&31/25 0.25 l8-10-2024 ro50l98 787648

2024-25 chamarqjanesai Badanagcuppc- Kell6mbolli s.Bharye Entcrpris.s,
Pmplictor Sli.Mahadeva.H.,
s/o.Lt HanuEajrh,
Yachcruhali. T.Naraslpure
Talutu, Myluru Diltrict-S7l tol

Ml sc 30&3 t/ r l8 o.25 4250000 1050198 78764A

2024-25 cha-rrarajalasai Badana8cuppc- KcUtrmballi s.r{iranjan Enlerprises,
Pmpdetr*: VaratakshmlK.(},
Maiadcvapura Bc6idc School,
Srlr3DSalntne Taluku, Nerat e

sc 30&31/92 0.2715068 la-to.2024 4250000 I153904 465428

2024-25 CharDsrajamtar

SrlThyiaerqju.V., S/o.Vcnl(ar.!h,
tuDbcdtqr Bc.di Xcsturu,

Chs 6ailia.EeSaE-S7 l4a I

M .Sri SiIKRaSavcndra ft/i!tin8

T8lul(u,

sc 30831/ I 17 0.25 la- lo-2024 4250000 1050t98 787648

2024- ChaElarqianagar BedanaScuppc-KclarDbalti M. Enainc.rinS Works,
Pmpri.tor Sri.I(eruiul(ala.M.,
Bcdarapura VlllaSc, Hcggotara
Po8t, Charrkrqienaaara latuku &

M/s, G. sc 30&31/36 0.25 24-LO-2024 4250000 105019a 741648

2024-25 Chamarqjane8a! Badanagcupp€- Kcllarnbo0i Ent rpri!c!.

Sdrangapetna Taluku, Mandya

kopri.tri* Smt.Oo$TaInEa,
No.zt6, Alal(a! Ncw lqyout,

30a31/21 0.25 24- tO-2024 1050198 747648

sc

Crramare,;a:ragar
sc

sc

lchdEarejaaa8at
sc

4250000

la-to-2024

aaae&gcuppc-fcllArnm

4250000



Di!tricl N.ma rnd Addr.tr ot tlnil Crt gory of Plor No Elt nt h Alloimcnt Drl. nrt. p.r Acrtt
(R)

Total Co.t of
t rd (tu)

Sub.ldy Crrnl.d

2024-25 Ch6marajanaSar Badaiag.upF'Kcllrmb.Ui Mhgur.bhl o.rment ,

ProprLiol: Srl. B, Somarh.kher&
No.4l5, lEth Croi!,
Arr kd.n a.r, My!uru'570o23

sc 3O&j l/68
(Comcr)

o.2263483 24-rO-2024 4250000 r 05E r79 79 34

2024-25 Chamarajana8Ar KcllsmballlBadanaa.uPF_ M/..Prvanl OrouP! of ComP.nY,
Proptltoc Sri.Dlvakare Swa.roy'
Dclanuru OIe[ra, MdeLaollIralu
Hundl, Nrdenagudu Taluku,
My.uru"57lll9

SC 30&31/94 0.2715064 '24-tO-2024 4250000 I 153904 a65424

2024-25

Chamarajerugar

Bedanagcuppc. K.lhmball

BadanagcuPPc_ Kcllamballl

M/!.Chendsn lndurEic!,
Prop: Sevtthrebai,
C/o.Sdnivelasludhy.K.N.,
No.ul46, Ncs! Meddaremma
T.mpL. Maddur Toll'r\ Maddur,
uon,|wo nl.rri.r

sc 3O&3r /66 o-23 24-tO-2024 4250000 r050198 78?644

M/..SRT Food Product,
Pmprtltor Sri.Shashidher
S/o.Rsnga3wemy, He,lurDeta
Nryi}, t(slaba HobU, KarDraPura
Tduku, Raoeru88r'562126

3O&3I / 32 0.25 24-rO-2024 4250000 l050l9E ?87648
2024-1.5

2024-25 Chamarejanag8r BadenaAcuppc' Xcllalnb.Il Bhtr Food Product,
ProprLtoi Sri.S.Md6dcaa,
No.225, AEbcdht Bccdi Ho.a
ArEnduru, HolahrlU tbct,
s.R.P.ina Tilulu, Mrndve

30131/ 125 o.25 24-t0-2024 4250000 lo50l9a 7a7648

2024-25 BadaiaacupF_Kcllam baUl M /.. Pranhana tndu.lriti
Prlprt t ir: smt.shobha.M ,

t{o, r25, NaiiaPura V[1e8P,
Mclalyur Po.t, Bannur Hobll,
T.Nardpure Taluku, Myluru_

56 0.25 24-10-2024 4250000 r050198 7A7648

2024-25 Ba&na8cupF-Kcllambalt M/!.Shcdal Indult icr,
ftoprictrtr: Smt.Shcctal.v.K,
W/o.P.{an Kumar.T.M., No.375,
2l!t Meni, 15th Cro!., 2nd StagP,

Na8ar, Myluru'o8

SC 30&31/59 0.25 24-tO-2024 4250000 rosot9a 7a7644

2024-25 Bsdenagcuppc_Kclsmball M/.. B.M. Ent rpd.cs,
Ploprlltol: Srt
K.M.Kumata$/amy, No.24E, 8th
CrD6!, RaShavcrdraneSsr,
rbtataairi Mcin Road, My.uru'

sc 30&31/93 0.2715064 '24-LO-2024 4250000 l153904 86s428

2024-25 Ch6marajala86.r iladaDascupE -Kcua-tribalx X/1Y(M EalrrPrLci,
ItDprt tori SrlNaaorqiu. M.,

o.30a7/2, Occtha }{lvala' Hlah
Tcncloo Doublc Rdd, VliaYaMga,
2nd St ac, v$eyaneS$ Poll!

My.uru-s7o Ot7

sc l04/3 1.99E9202 24.rO-2024 42500001 849541 I 637l5sa



Di!rricr Nsmc.nd Addrari ofUnta Ctt gDry of
th€Allol(e.

f,rtarl ln
(R!) rrnd (tu)

| 2o24.2s BadanatcupIlc,K([amballi M/B.Slbcrg Industrics Proprbt r
Srt.Ananda Dudda Srinirela,
8/o.Srl.Srinivals.D.K., No.426,
loth Crot!,l4rh Maul, J.p.Neaar,
2nd Pha*, &n*eluru South-
BcnSaluru - 560 078

sc 30&31/65 0.25 25- tO-2024 4250000 l050lga ?8764a

2024-25 C hamarajara8rr Badanaacupp.-K€[atrlba][j M/r.Clrtrlp Ent rprisc!;
PloprLtol: Sri PrarEv Kum.sr.L.,
S/o.M.L.Prasad, No. 1684, Sth
Blo.k. SMV Layour, Ullal Main
Road, B.nSduru-56

sc 3O&3 r/39 0.25 25 tO-2024 4250000 l050r9a 74764A

2024-25 Chamarqjenagar Badanag€uppc-K.tkmbaIi M/!.MCS Enaincering work,
Proprtton Sri. Srinivdsa Murtby
S/o.Chlkka Honnsiah, No.76
2nd Cros!, 2nd Main. Ullal Main
Road
oovt. Pr!36 L€your, MalJaualullo
B.nSaluru South, BcnSaluru-
s60056

sc 3O&31/s6
(comcrl

0.25 2s.1o.,2024 4250000 l r552t7 866413

2024-25 Chamerajanager Badrnag€uppc- Kelhmbali M/!.Mane!{ Packegtng,
Proprrltor : Sri.O. ShivakuEer
No.22O3l 179, plthrucheyr
3rd Malo" M.dar Bloc&
Ncs BarBboo Be:aer, M)6uru,l2

SC 3O&31/95 0.2715068 25-lO-2024 4250000 I153905 465429

2024-25 Chaharajalt.rar Ba&na8cuppc-KcUemballi M/i.lcuahi Indultricr,
ProprLtor': Srt.X&thaqlu.S.
No l7O & 2, S/o.Siddahlls.
I I rh Cro.!, Arhot!,.pusD,

sc 3O&3 t/96 0.2715 2s-ro.2024 4675000 t269 297 95t972

2024-25 Chalnerajanagar Badanaacuppc- Kellarn balU M/s.l,.N. tDdulrrter,
F'lopdltor Sri,Natarqja.S.R.
S/o.Radha Oovindappa
Dr.B.r.AmHker Ertat ,
Jl8ar!i.I.A. ,
Aftkel Teluku, BcnAalunr-S6o r Os

SC 30&3r/52 o_25 2s-to-2024 4250000 1050 r9a 7A764a

2024-25 Chamarqjanasar Badena8euppc-K.l}lmtalli M/ s.Chahuhdc.hyerl
Entcrpdlc!.
I'roprlctoi Sri.Ch.rden, J
No.299, KBL, Encleve,
VUeyanagar
2nd Pha!., 4th Stlgc, Myluru,

sc 58 o.25 25:t0-202q 4250000 10s0r98 78764A

Charnarqian.gir BadaneScuppc"K.[anbau ..P.S.R. R..dyordc Oe'llent ,
Prcprlctrlr( O.Shlvalrthanrtnlna
No. 15, Olrtdarshft{ t yout
Chaound.rtllrrrt Bbct
A.lenahe[t rrysuru-s?oo2a

sc 3O&31/49 0.25 25-LO-2024 4250000 10s0t9a 78764A

Subiidy Cr.ntcd
(R)

ChamarqiaEsar



Diltric! Nim..rd Addr.$ ofUnit Crtcgory of
rhc Allo(..

Plor No Err.nl li Allolm.nt Drl. Rrtc i.r Acro
(Rt)

Total Coll ol
lrnd (Rt)

Srb.ldy C !l.d
(rr)

2024-25 ChenraqjaneSar B.danat upF-Kclla6b.lll M/..Sd EntrrprLr
Propric@r Sd.RrLbrnth
No.4198, ?th Crcr!, 2od Main

.r.n,lhln..rr Mrud-S?OOO?

sc 3O&31/ 106
(Com!4

025 25-tO-2024 4675000 1t55217 a66413

2024-2s Chamcrajanagar BadanageupF-K![ambdUl M/!.Mttra Enrrrprbc!,
ProprLtoc srlDh.nut.s.
No,3864. 2nd Crc.r, oandhlna$r
My.uru- 570007

SC 30831/37 0.25 25" tO-2024 4250000 1050198 787648

2024-25 Charnaraiana8ar Badanatcuppc-Kc[embaUi M/r,N.N.Mln|rl! A Cru.hcr
Indu.lry
Proprictoc srLN.N.a.teh
No.3/ 10, Mourye Ntlqya, Ncer
Dh.€nabdndu
Alhram, Karlnar\iaiapur Ncw
Eitan6ton Ch{merqirnaaara _

M/..Sri vlnayile Enginaring

Boprlctor': Sri.Mahcndra.hctty
No.lo7l2, 2rd Cro$, 3rd Mrln
B.M.ShE Nlaar, M.taA.tlt

sc 8s(comcr) t_5070697 2s- to-2024 4675000 7045551 5284163

sc 3O&31/ 5l 0.25 25-tO-2024 4250000 1050198 787644
2024-25 Chamerq.iana8er Badanagcuppc-K.llsmt lli

2024-2s ChamarajarBgar BedanaScuppc-Kclambelll M/..Vi!hi,r Jyotli Ent tpder
PmprLtdr: Sdrdys.B., No. 1O3,

Benrntupp. vlba.
Bllc'r HobU HUElur ltluLu,
110r"6r nl.trLt. 571 los

sc 3O&31/54 0.25 25'tO-2024 4250000 t050194 7A7644

uo24-25 chamarajar'4ar BadensacupFr(.[amb3lt l,l/s.sporu An h^rcd soludon
Pvt.rnt.. Proplcttor N.v.cn.N
t2-4, Trtrc P.ld H.liut,Hcdur
Matn R.od. HalabdllBcrgaluru_

sc 103/9 1-99A9202 oa- l l-2024 4250000 849t41I 6371558

2024-25 ChamarajanaSar Badanagcuppc-Xclemb€lli M/!.Ntthyanend! EntcrPrt*s
PrcFictor: Sd. tlhyittAtdr.K
No.l9r, 2nd Crc.!, 2nd Sugr
Brlndeven Extcn.lon, Yadavagiri
Mysuru- 570020

sc 30&3 r /34 0.25 oa-tl.2024 4250000 lo5019a 7a7648

2024-25 Chahamjana8ar Badana8cuppc-K.llambali M/..Srt ChemundBhwert
Oartlcnt! Induitrb! Irduttri.!,
Ropitctdx.SELKevtora, W/o.Lt
Sundarqj, Mdlrduvedi Post,

KolLsal-57 I443

sc 3O&31/ 1r I 24-12-2024 4250000 4242796 3ta2097

2024-25 Mysuru Thandya 2ild Phasc M/!.S.R.Ent rprllc!
Propri.torsrigb.nth Babu.c.,
No.3348, 4!h Ctos., 7rh Mah, H

Bbck. lhrlll(ad..erlatE , Myluru'

sc toI t-57A2667 07-02-2025 aooooo0 t2626t64 9469623

2024-25 Thandya 2nd Ptlalc u/ t.t( od!8u Fod. Plop'lltot:
Srl"T.M.Vcotat !h, Plot No.r04,
Kod.8u Foodr, MctaadU
lodurtrlal aEa, xRs Roqd,

sc 3t (corn r) 1.64595r r o7 -02-2025 8800000 144821405 10863304



District Nanrc rlld Addrcs! ofllnit Craegory of Ert€nt in Rrtc ||.r Acrcs
(R!)

ToralCosr of
Lrnd (R,

2024 25 Thandya 2nd Phase M/o.PoomitDe Warrhourc
Propr.itrix:Smt.Poorniha.C,
No.05, Block, No.07, BEML
Layout, Srirampura 2nd Sta8c,

sc 239-B |.o22to35 07 -02-2025 8000000 817(ia48 6t32636

2024-25 Thandya znd Pha s{: M/c.S R Bakcry
Pmprlctor:.Sri.Ram.sh Naik.H..
PIot No.l75lA, YR C QualtcB,
Yedavatiri Mvrnn'-s?oO1,

0 348I 16 o7 -o2-202s 8000000 306.t434 2297576

2024-25 Thandya 2nd Phasc M/ s.Dhanush Entcrpriscg
PropricEix; Lathakumeri.S. M, ,
No.2605, slh Cross, 2nd StaB€,
Vit venrffre MvrrinLs?ndl6

sc 20 0.98s9472 8000000 5915899

2024-25 Mysunr Thandya 2nd Phasc

Thandya 2nd Pha$€

M /6.DharrDepita Entcrpaiscs
Proprictfix:Smt- Manasa Mam,
w/o.PuDith Kumar, No.gO/24,
41h Cms!, Rajcndramger,

SC 237-B

184 (Comcr)

0.s268986 07 /J2-2025

l9 02.2025

4000000 4215 t 99

r840?328

3161399

138054962024-25 M/s.Bhyravcshwara Warhoula
ProprEitor:SriAshola, No.207,
2nd Sta8., Nithimsrga SHd6rtha
Natsra, MFuru-s7oo I I

2.OOO79Al aao0000

2024-25 Mysuru Tt8ndya 2nd Phase M/ s. Nanjundcshwam Industrics
PrcprcitoiSrl. MolBd.va.J.,
UthanahaUi Varuna Hobti,
Had-qiana Po!t, My8uru's7 131 r

sc 96 0.4510078 t9-03-2025 EOOO000 3608071 2706053

2024,25 chama..ajanasar BadanaScupF-KcUambaUi M/B.ARS Aari Dcrivettvc!
Proprt tonsrl.Ajlth KuEar,
No.l8l/1. 2nd Cro.s, l.t Melr.
Buddeie8ara, Chamersj.ra8Ela
Town's71313

sc 149/ I I 20-02-2025 4300000 3170r25

2024-25 Chamarajanaaa, Badanagcuppc-K.llambali M/! C S Engin c.i.n8 Propri.tor:
Sri.Ma.rjunath, No. r7, l{rlalappa
h}!ut, Jlaani Anetat, Bcnaaruru-
560r05

SC t4814 0.9983024 20-02-2025 4300000 42927 I I 32t9533

2024-25 Chamamjanasar B6dada&uppc- Kcliambani M/ s.Clobal lnvcntivc lovcntor8
Propri.torRqic3h*ari.K. S.,
Domrullalli, Mlkk rc, Malavalll
TahrkI M.ndvr"37lar4

sc 2 /24 0.9943024 20-02-2025 4300000 42927 tt 3219533

2024-25 Chamar6jaraSat Badanag.uppc-Kc lb m bali M/3. Amb.r Enclsl Propdctor:
S!i. Sridher.M, No.377, AdhJana
School Road, vidyerhentar
Nag6r, Naar Bla Beniea Tt ,

Skldertarra8ar, Myluru - 570
ot t

sc 30 & 3r/86 20-02-2025 4300000 42927 | | 32r9533

2024-25 cham{qianasar Badanat.uff)€'KelLambaUi M/!.KaWa Shr! Oaracat!
Pmpd.trix:Shashikala,
No.lSl 186, Bebhu Jagqjcevsnram
Badavrna, ChaEerqjarunara-

sc l8 & l8-P/s 2t-o2-202s 4250000 1594315

Sutuidy Cranlcd
(R!)

108

07 0)-202s ,*r"rrl

0.9829819 *-",l

0.9943024

0.,494:rSO8 ,r*r*l



Dittricr IlldurlritlAr€r Nrm..nd Addr..! of ttrii Crt.go.y of Plor No Etl.nt h Allotmenl D.l. RaL par Acrtt
(Rr)

Totrl Cod ol
knd (n!)

Scb.ldy Grlrt.d
(R')

2ll24-25 Chema raiarleSat Bedafl ,acuppc-KcUamballt M/r.P t L T.chnolosbs
hoDrbtot Sri. Dcvanandccah
Pr...d, S/o.uqaraju, Mambdlx
VtbAc, Yclendur Taluku,
Chee.Iqr.rlatAr Dittrict -5? 1442

l8 & l8-P/4 o.4943594 2t-o2 2025 4250000 2t25753 159.1315

2024-25 Badena8cupF" KcuambaUt M/.. Pun ctb Food lndu.tric!
PrcprLtor'r Pumctb (umar.J..,
l{o.19, ltt Cm!!, SBI Road, ltt
St 8., Hcbb.t, My!uru-570 016

sc 46(Cornc4 0.245869 20-02 2025 4730000 I162964 872223

2024-25 Cha,na'qianatar Badirlsgcupp.'I(clarnb8lll M/..Aulbl*rDAdcvi CarlinS
Culhlon Roptrttot:
grtvcntat !h., No.2r 10,
Harelkett , M.v.Hatti, Knaltt
HobL AtrrltcE TaluLu, Helane

217 0.99a3024 2t-o2-2025 430000 42927 t1 3219s33

2024-25 Badanagcuppc-Xcllarn bsli x/!.Bd4,t Englnc€rlrt work!
ProFtct*:8owaya.V., t{o.20, 2nd
Matn, 5th Cmr., Ran8enathpura,
l(e ].hl Palya, Bcngatunr-

sc r4915 o.9983024 20-o2-2025 4300000 4292? I I 3219s33

2024-25 ChernarqjaneSar BadE[8cuppc- KcUambatl M/!. Oo Sri Ehctrbtb
ItoFiltori SdM.hedcvrppe.x.,
S/o.XaLLh, Yelt1rr vllles.,
vtuEt rr tu'r llob[
Chr Ep.tDe TduLu, tarnairtat
DLt bt

1s0/r o.4942091 20 02-202s 4300000 212510s I593829

2024-25 Chamarqiana8ar Badanagcuppc-KcIamt.Ir M/ 3.SlCdrrth Ent rpri!.s
Pmprlctor Sri Manlunath. S., No.6,
B Block, Nonh GokulerD 3rd
St ac, sth Mah, My.uru_570o02

sc 2lr 0.9980553 2r-02-2025 4300000 429t649 32tA7

2024-25 Chamarujanatar BadanaSruppc-Kcllamballl M/r. Ratlna Indutri.!
Proprlctor Srl.Kumst.M., t(alaba
Hob( Kodthaft, H.Melllgcr!,

t5ol2 o.4942091 2t-o2-202s 4300000 2125105 1593829

2024-25 Cham.araja,uga. Badanaacuppc-K.llambaUl M/!.ShEye! Indu!td{:3
ProprLtocsrl.Rshrt er Kumer,
A/o.RqjetuEar, No.22l3,
Bud.bera8ara Icsr Wetla Tar*,
ChrEerdetlaaela Town-57 r3l3

SC l8 & r8-P/7 0-4943s98 20-02-2025 4300000 2t257s3 1594315

2024-25 chamamjanagar BadanagcupF-Kcllamballi M/!.lak6hDt Indultric8
Proprtctot: Srt.E.V.Bel4i No.2,
tlt Floor, 3!d Maln, Hulhuvu,
Bcgur Road, Ktt hna layout,
Bangslunr south, Bcn8aluru-

sc 139-E t.ooo7734 20.o2-202s 4300000 4303337 3227502

2024-25 ChamarqjanaSar BadanagcupF-t{clamballi M/r, Chllantherla Ent rprbcr
Pmprt tot: Srl" C.M.Nagcrh, S/o.
Ler. Maladcvabh, No. l4l73,
Dr. B.RAaIrdIar Su!.t,
ChaearajeraaBra- 57 I 31 3

sc r50/4 0.4942091 20 02.202s 4300000 212510s 1593829



District Ntrme and Add 1€3! of UDi( Crlegory of
tne Allolle.

Exterl in Allolmenr Drre Rata par Acrc!
(Rr)

Totrl cort oI
Lrrd (Rr)

2024.25 Badanag.upp€'Kellamball M/6.A!yan Ent rpris.6
Proprietor Sri.NanjundAasamy.K
S., No-l15, B.M.Road, Kasaba
Hobli, Siddatinaapuia Fo.t
Kal6thavadi, Siddalingepura,
MFuruS?0003

sc 30&31/ r39 1.00O3534 '20-02 -2025 4300000 3226t47

2024-25 Badsnascupp.. K.116mballi M/s. M.V- EnteD.is€B
Prcprietrix: Smt.Mamatha.A.,
No.1613, Primary School Road,
Vinayaka]raaa-r, Mysuru-5700 I2

sc 2126 0.99a3024 20-02-2025 4300000 42927 Lt 3219533

2024-25 BadanaAcuppe-K€llnmballi M/s.Kumar Con Industrles
Prcpreitor: Sri. Chandra Kunarm
No.A2, 7th Cmss, K.!.Vanam,

SC l8 & 18-
P/10

0.4943598 2l-02-2025 4300000 2t25753 r594315

2024,25 Baddnagcupp€-K.llamtEUi M/s.Priya lndustrics,
Proprietor:Sri.M.Shivakuru!,
No.356, LIG, Subramya Ns8ara,
3rd Stage, Hebbdl, MFuru-

SC ta & la-
Plt9

0.4940{to8 27-02-2025 4300000 2t24467 1593350

'2024-25 chamarajana8ar Badanagcuppc- KcIambali M/B.Kkhor. Engin crnu works
ProprbEn: Pr€cthi Priy&S., No.r8,
tsth Cio3s, 7th Main,
t akshrntErryana Puraa,

sc 150 o.4942091 4300000 2t25tos 1593429

2024 25 chamalajanasar Badanagcupp.-Kellamballi M/s. wcudone Dnt€Aris.s
Proprietor: SriAn ndEurthi,
No.O6, Vinayar<a L.akc Vtcw, 4th
Cm33, KanshlraE Nagara,
Bcngaluru Nortn,
Vidyannayapura, B.ngaluru-

sc r8&l8P/2 o.4942446 27-02 2025 4300000 2t25753 1594315

2024-25 Chamarqjana8ar Badanagcuppc-K.llamballi M/s-Shrcsta Organics
Propric8ir:Sowmya.V., No. r599,
6th Cross, Aahokapumm, Myruru
- 570008

sc 30& 31/90C 0.4942091 27-02-2025 4300000 2125105 1593It29

2024.25 Badana8cuppc- Kcllambaft M /s. Ma-badcahlnata lndtrstrL8
Bopri.trixSeLSheradhaeru,
W/o.Malladcvalah, No. la8a, t3th
Crcss, AshokapuraE, Mysuru,
q?rv)nR

sc l8&1aP/ l2 0.4940608 01-03-2025 4300000 2t24467 1593350

2024-25 clumaraianaSar BadanaS.uppc-l(.llambatl M/ s.Chendrika Mcdptait &
Entcrpries
ProprlctoisdJaaadiah.P., No. 199,
Ewg, KHB 2nd Stq8c,
Kuvehpuiagara, Mysuru-s7oo23

sc 6ls 01,03-2025 4300000 42927 tt 3219533

2024-25 BadanaS.uppc-Kcllambalti M/s.B.R.Ent rprisca Pmprrltor:
srl.RaShevcndm H,R., No.l 18,
vinayrLa Enclavc, Hoots€al]l,
Mysuru-s70O l8

sc ra& 18-
P/rs

0.4940604 04-03,2025 4300000 2t24467 1593350

Sub6idyGr.rled
(R.)

110

430 r s3ol

27-02-202s

0.9983024



Dirrrlct Nrme rnd Addrat of Unll CrlcSorY ol
tha Alloitaa

Plot No Erl.rl in Allolmarl Drlc Rata per Acra!
(Rt)

Total Co.t of
f,rnd (Rt)

Sut idy Grrnt d
(R')

2024,25 Chamarajanatar Badana8cupF-KcllambaIl M/a.Anjalt Ent rprt!..
ProprLtor:Srl.Hotlnaleh. M.,
J.amajaul vuat , Bllkarc Hobli'
CNLk.bc.tr rlilulll Po.t, Htolu.u
Taluku, My!uIu!-s71103

sc 2127
(Corn i

l57o cxtra

0.4939052 04-03-2025 4945000 2442367 1831775

2024-25 Ch.marajona8tr Badanageupp.-KcllrmbaIt M/!.S a 3Ent rpth.
Propri.tor grt.8.thLh.S., No,9 r,
HIro & RMs lryout, Myauru_

sc r8al8P/14 0.4940604 04-03-2025 4300000 2t24467 1593350

2024-25 Chsmarajanagar BadanaScuppc-KclambaUi M/r. DcvamEe Turdcllc Hoduct
Pmprictor Dr.DiLcp Kumer.M.,
No.25, 2nd Cro.!,
Jayedcvene8ars, MYruru - 570

sc r4al2 o 99a3024 26-03-2025 4300000 42927 t I 3219533

2024-25 Varanthananaapurr 3rd
Phe!. JIP locncral)

M/s. O K Induatrlc!
ttop(: Sdt- f'avlth. D,
17, 6th Ctu!., l.t M.ln Road,
Sampan8LaE :rr8rtl,

sc/sr too o.79 oT lorl2o2s l2looo00 9559000 7169250

2024-23 varantharurarapurs 3nl
Phasc JIP (Oc.E al)

M/!. M B Entcrprl!.!,
I'topr Sml- M6.halsl(lhEi K.N ,

w/o Bhc.ma Nrtk O,
Tirumale, sth Malrl,
Dcvanoor Ro.d, VIayaru8ar,
Tumaluru - 5?2102.

SC 62 I 07lo3l2o2s 12705000 12705000 9528750

2024-25 Va.anthanalrtfPurt 3rd
Phalc JIP lo.icral)

M/c. TPF Fr'C PtF. Art" Ltd.,
Msnagina Dttcto!: Sdl Ncha
Dhenila N.fi,
r 105, tr'Lt No. lC2,
MdlcahsaraE E clavc, Ilth
Cro6r,
I lth Mah, M.[.!c,qt.a,
BcaaAluru - 560 0o3.

sc,w 43 I t9l03l2o2s r27050001 12705000 9528750

2024-25 Valanthanara6dpura 3rd
Pha3. JIP (O.n.tau

M/r. Rutvl Ent rrtb6,
Pmpr(: Akhata Kodehat,
C/o Yat .!h R.3,
No.lO4,?th M.iB,
Avaliahalu BDA kYout,
Bar.lhrrkari 3rd st a6,
Bcrualuru South,
Bcoga.luru urb.n-560o85

sc 65 I 2tl03l202s t2705000 12705000 9s28750

2024-25 Valaflt]re ralapurr 3rd
Pherc JIP (Ocu€ral)

M/s S.L.V EEt rprt!.8.
PrDp: NatayarE M,
S/o Muntappa,
No.Y, Butl.aliaala vilraE,
BanncrglBtta Po6t"
BcrAaluru Urban-550o43

sc 42 I 2r l03l2025 I2705000 l2?05000 s52a?50



Dislricl NnI|le ood Add re!! of Unl! Cllegory of
the Allotact

Plol No Erten( in Allolm€nl Dote Rrtc per Acr€s
(Rs)

TohlCo6iof
rrnd (tu)

2024 25 Vasantbalarasapure 3rd
Phas€ JIP (ccn flrl)

M/..viret lrdustrics,
Prop: Sri Dcvcndra O,
S/o Hucharayapps,
No. 09, 4th Crcsr,
Dasanapure Hobli
Thimmebovipalya Vtlrac,
ShivaDapura,
B.ngeluru Urb6n-562 123

sc 92-A 1.5 2t /03/2O2s 15654375

2024 25 Vasantlanarasapura 3rd
Phas€ JIP (Ocncral)

M/s. Kcd6r Entcrprfucs,
Prop: Sri. Tcjas B Naik,
No.3, Rajeshwari Buildina,
4l]l A Cm$, Attur Layout,

Bcngeluru - 560 0064.

sc 5-B I 26 / 03l2025 12705000 12705000 9528750

2024-25 Vasanthanarasapura 3rd
Phase JIP (ccnelsl)

M/!L Balqjt Ent.rpris.s,
Prcp: Sn. Balajt S/o Chandraiah,
3rd Cro8r, N R Colony,
Tuoakuru - 572 102.

SC 96 I '26 /03l2O2s 12705000 I2705000 9524750

2024-25 vasantlunarasapuE 3rd
Phasc JIP (Ocncral)

M/3. Sri Annapuma Food
PtoccgBinS Industry,
Prop: Sri. S.B. Stddanaik
S/o Bhc.menaik,
No.538, Madilu, sth Crols,
gth BlocL, 2nd StaA., N.ar
Malatma Oandht P€rk,
NagrraDhavi
Bengeluru - 560 O72.

sc 108 I 26 /03/2025 12705000 12705000 95287s0

2024.25 Vasanthanamlapura 3!d
Phasc JIP (Gcncral)

M/!. R.P. Coir Poduct!,
Prop Sri. copalakrbbre M.R,
8/o Ranelah,
No.54, Mankunda villaac,
Maluru Hobll.
Channapetna Taluk,
Ramal1agera Distdct-562 1 08

sc 55 I 26l03l2O2s 12705000 952a750

2024-25 Dak6hina IT SEZ M/s Harhh OlobalT Solutions
4- 105/30- I,KencheSuddc,Near
vljalanagar Bus Starrd Badalu
yekkaru ManSaluru-s74so9

sc 6-83 1.82 08-ot-202s 8s.00+
109/0 racing

rosdb o(80 feet

rridth charge!

170r 7000 t2762750

2024-25 Dakshine IT SEZ M/. K..have Ent rplilcr
Pmp : Xclhava f1-5a Peua&kodl,
Tcoka Yekkar,Yckka! Mangaluru,
574509

sc 6-B I 1.75 oa-0t,2025 85.0o+
lOY. Faclng

roads of80 feet

width chergc.

16362500 i227 t475

2024-25 Ddkshina IT SEZ M/r Mwcla Infotlch
PrDp : Udaya 6-94l9-2,F.rEudc
BadeSqycal*aru,MarlsAaf uru-
s7{509

SC 6-B2 1.75 23-Ot-202s a5.OO+
l0% Faclng

wflth charg..

16362500 t227 t875

Subridy Grerted

112

,"."'"l aaa"rol

trro*l



lln.n.lil Dir(rict Indu riilArcr N.me rrd Addrcli oftlnit CrtcSory of
rh. Allo(.c

E .lr! ln Allormcnt Drl! Rata par Acrcr
(Rr)

Totil Co.t ol
Lrnd (R!)

Subidy Gr.ntcd
(R!)

2024-25 Bcle8avi Kirtur M/.ChandnmohanXvS/o
Va.rnt R Xrtlduni H l{o-1724
Hdtdkolle Shdram NaSar

sc 0.5 l l-03-2025 5200000 25?0000 1927500

2024-25 Yadgit thdcchur lst Phai. M/. PIllrtlA Rlcc Mill
Prop I sri Mrleppe S/o Jcttppe
Nca, vnL ofllc., R/o, shehrpur

5l6.Pl &
5t5-P2

I 3750000 3750000 2412500

2024-25 SaEthl-Kurubarahalli lrt M/lsrt Rrbdcncya Tcdb!
Srt Ramclh.M S/o MaDjuiedra
l.t Mdn,7!h Cro!3, Irdlra
Naaan,t{.ir tt ahav.rdre T6ld!
h.rlh.r n!u.n.ar-<?r6nl

sc 54 o.489267 05 03-2025 8350000 40a53ao 3064035

2024-25 Devene8!rr &Iatllll(urub.Iahr.Il lat
Pllre

M/r a R Mctrls
hop: Surc.hgoude Palil H
No.7g,Nrvalll Plot Hubba.lli

sc 49 o.449267 07-03-2025 8350000 44939t9 3370439

2024-25 HOC Aubhyout-5 M/! srl Rlng.ru*ra Indu!Eb!,
Propriat ir: gmLletha H.S,
Xo.37l6, lGrt3hoa HIb,
Oubbetalu Vllaac, Utllralullt,
Submm.nyapun Po.r, bcnaduru'
s60061

sc 24 &24-i I 08.o) 2025 6600000 4950000

2024-25 Chikka magEluru Netadiyatl keval M/rJANEnt rprb.!,
Pmp:Srl.AnUHKr/o
Sri.KrbhtqrDurtly H K,
Horpitd 3.d Cm!! cobrly,
HlllDiSrlur,
Chit]IaE SAIuru Dbtrict'577 102.
Mob No:95353 67972

sc 170 (comcri 1.08 16.0!.2025 5300000 6s82600 49369s0

2o24-25 Ratchur Orc*'in C.nt r M/s. Chlia! AlE Industlicr sc l4a 3l.ot 2025 aoo4000 12050000 9037s00
2024-23 r.abbura8i l(apnoor 3d Phasc M/. RsluLe Pepcr cuttlng

PuncbloS rnd Mfg. PeFr cupr
Pletaa Tlaauc PaFla.
Ptup: Snl Sudltrt W/o Adun
Cbee.n, R/o H. No, aoo
SaBlamthlpura.E, Kuanoor
Itoed, Bcblod Oulb.iSa UnivcEity
IGlabur.ai-585106

SC r88 & r89 0.2 27.Or.2025 7050000 t4tooo0 1057500

2024-25 Kalaburaai Y'apnoor 3d Pha!. M/r Advit lodu.rric!
Prop; Avinelh oobburlar s/o
Chardralhcthar Oobburhr
H. No. I t-l4m/7718, Af, lpur
Road, Bh.v.nt tkupa
Blddepu Cohry,
KalabunSt-585103

sc 189-P & r90.
P

o.2 o7.o2 2.125 7050000 l410000 1057500

155

t8-02.2025



Dhrricr N,me.,d Addraof tlrit Crtegory of Plot No Ertcnr ir Rrt. p.r Acr6
(R')

Torrl Co.i of
trnd (R!)

Subsidy C.{nled
(Rr)

2024)5 l(alaburaSi Kapnoor 3rd Phes. M/s sakhi AAarbathi lldu.tlic8
Propr Sri. X.erlat r Dhanni S/o
K.lvani.
R/o Plot No. 34, 2nd Cro$,
Bi(ldapur Cohay, Ncar wat r

Jsdhav byout, D6hmukh Negar,
Kn16buragi-585103

sc 9t o2 23.Ot.2025 7050000 r4r0000 1057500

2024 25 Ysl6buragi Kapnoor 3rd Phas( M/s SuEcdh Bcvcraa€!
Prop: DhaflyakuDar S/o Malteppa
Nnnbarglkar
H. No. UG-39, MSK MiI Roed,
Shanthi Na8ar, 6th CrGs,
lGla buragi-sas r03
Mobilc:9845771098

SC 98 0.2 0l.01.2025 1410000 1057500

2024-25 Kalabura8i I&pnoor 3rd Phas, M/s ahavani Dall Industric!
Prop: Smt. A.runa Pretep Stngh
Cllavan,
c/o Plot No- 1-889/ IgF/3KPNAK
Nivss ShqBhtri N68iar,
Ncar Kotheri Bhavan lGlsburasi'
585t 02
Mobilc:94a8O12561

sc 109
(corrlc4

o.47 0t.01.2025 70s0000 3644850 2733637.5

2024-25 Kalabura8i Kapnoor 3rd Phas{' M/! Umadcvi Dall lrduddc!
Pmpr SDL UEadcvt W/o Dattatri
R/o H. No. l5-3-102/r,

H numan Nagar bant coloqy.
OAndhl Cuqi ,

Btdar-585403
Mobilc 9481294r23

sc 194

{comcr)
0.45 01.0r.2025 7050000 34E97sO 26t73r2.5

2024-25 I{alaburegJ Xapnoor 3rd Phas<: M/B vabhravt Indu3trie!
Prop: Priyan&a S. Chavan D/o
Shalllar S. CbavEn
R/o Plot No. 48 & 49,
Jamka Viher, Ol'C Jc.x,8rti Road,
Thlmmapurl Lq}lul
ShlearheLtbi Nagar, !r'TS

l(alebureAi-sas r02
Mobflc: 95386202 I I

sc r20 o.25 o7.o1.202s 7050000 1762500 r32ta7s

r14

,aa--l

I



Di.l.lcl Nrmc.nd Addtc.r of Unll Crtcgory of Plor No l}lenl in Allotm€nt Drte Rrta Drr Acro
(R')

Tot.l C6r of
knd (R.)

Suhlidy Cnnt d
(R!)

2024-25 Kalaburral r.apnoor 3nd Ptla!. M/s M o Indullty
hlcp: smt" l(rvftr w/o Shalhlkant
Hollat
R/o H. No. l8/ l, r..hrhEc
Nilaya. MSX Mu Road, Ncar
Buddhe vtrar Ncl,,t Orttc LoJout
r.ehburegl-585 103
94481{3336

sc s7&9aP o.2 08.01.202s 70s0000 l4lo000 r057500

2024-23 r,ehburad Kepnoor 3!d Phec M/! Chct n lndu.trt l
PDp: Stt Oopt IGLhtl S/o
Bhlmanna Oudanavcr
Plor No. t4l A 142, thh.b.d
Roed.
Shaktht N.tar, Nc{r Xcnbrld&
School,
t(eLbureSl-s8s 105
9741854555

sc 93 0.25 28.O1.2025 7050000 1762500 1321875

2024-25 f.aleburs8i tGpnoor 3rd Phalc M/6 Sperdna Ebcuonbs
ManulecturLu
Prop: HaBlhv.rdhan A/o

R/o H. No. 9-rl-165, Mitta t{tvas,
Rlcr Mill Road,
N.ar Bhrvant TcmpL Vldya
Neger, Cobny,

Mob:962Ot7s227

sc 158

lcorn rl
o.2 09.o1.2025 7050000 155r000 1163250

2024-25 Kalaburaai Xapnoor 3rd Pha.c M/. Jeldrrlc Indu.ttbt
P.op: P$r,.l 9/o Manrthl Ookhrt
Rl o H. No. 21 1258-21907'269,
Oubbl Colony,
Kalaburagl-585 I 05

sc u8
(corDcr,

0.25 r0.0t.2025 7050000 1938750 t454062.5

202a-25 tklabureSi Kapn@r 3rd Ptta!. M/.8rt t .rEt lrdu.Ll..
Pmp: Srl DeyeDsd S/o PI!l.r.h

6-7,t6, Putanladlt Ncrr Ren8..n
MrljH,
l(alaburf,gi-S85 r(x

sc 76
{com.4

o.2s 14.03.2025 ?o50000 r938750 1454062.5

2024-25 Kalabura8i Kapnoor 3rd Phe.c M/6 Prt.Indutttt!1,
kop: srt Mohanraj S/o Mar.PPa
sug.ndl,
H. No. 159/2, Sho.h.b6d tload,
N.tr Mo4arrEA TcDPL, R4aPur,
Kefeburt8l-585105
Mobild 9590904444

sc t24 o.3 07.03.2025 7050000 2 r t5000t r586250



Di.rricr Namcird Addrcrt ofUni! Crl.gory of
th. Allollc.

PIol No E cnt in AllolmeDI Drt. Rlla pcr Acnr
(Rt)

Tottl Co.l of
rr (R!)

2024-25 (alaburagi Kapnoor 3rd Phax. M/s laxmi Industri.s,
Propr Divya w/o Shashilanth

A( I'ost SC Colony, Xamthana,
Tq- & Dtut: Bldar-5E54O2

sc 75
(comc4

o.2-) 27.03.2025 7050000 1938750 1454062.5

2024-25 Karaburaci Kapnoor 3d Phalle M/B Rcvnaliddclhwar EY Battcry

Prop: Smt shiba W/o Mahclh
Ratl(al, R/o UO-4 ,
2Nd Phalc Adarlh Negli,
Kalaburaai-585lOs
Mobilc:9986192185

sc 6a 045 o7 03.2025 7050000 3 r 72sOO 2379375

2024-25 IGlaburagi M/s Samarth PVC Pipc
ManufacturlnS
Pmp: Smt. Sona B{ngaE,
No.6l, Komr Tq. FosL Madrkatti
Bidar Distdct, BheI4 Bldar-

sc 185 0.5 7050000 3525000 2643? 50

2024-25 FMCG Clust r-Mumrisatri Sn- Dtach Natk,
Prop: M/s Shrcc Rcnukd Packcrs,
No.g, tulrck N.ar, ChlSd Ctrh,
Vijavanaaer, Hubbalt-580032

sc l04 I o7-01,202s 13900000 r3900000 10425000

2025-26 M/r Tinlln h IndudiGt
PropGid : ftinlDnhrrninl B
No.l198.20d! Crc4 B Bloct JP N.an
Vrqqt70008

sc 2t6-C& D 2.00 t64t-2025 8400000 00 16798506.00 12598E80.00

2025-26
Propridor : Supft..b B M No.lTJd' M!i!
LIC Colory Srio9l,n 2rd r.f. Myr,.

sc I96 1.00 0l{6-2025 8000000.00 79r6JJ5 00 ,9E24t6.00

2025-26 Brdurg.upp.-Kclllnbatli M/s H.L.8 RoolinS unit
Propri.lo. : $i Manjuphsld H 8,..o
B@s@ H L., Hrr &Mhdi Port
q&r'rnjmrsu Trluk & Dirricr

sc l8& t8P-tI 048

023

05-06-2025 43ftm0000

11029000.

204E01?.00 r 536028 00

2025-26 Hr!!Et*!di 2nd Srosr [,ri\&NEnt.rp.i!.q sd 90-B 023 2A4s-2025 [029000 00 2501201 02 1EE0412 76
2025-26 H@4rwadi 2.d Soa. sc 90.c 023 084.r-2025 I t029000.@ 25012e7 02 t4w412.76
2025-26 Hrnasrw.di 2nd St.Ec MA r.K Indusrri.. 90{ 0. tE 1945-2025 I r 029000 00 t9117U.5a t1rl278 4 t
2025-26 Hsnr8sudi 2nd Slasc Mis Sudh.td! EnGrpri*: sc 90-H 0.21 t945-2025 l t029000.00 2316524.47 1731393.11

!,!s R.N Ent rpriss sc 90-t 0.20 l9{5-202i 1t029000 00 22015t t-50 r651633.63
w' Sri N€rdi Enr.rrri!.." sc 90-J 0.l8 08{4-202' r 102m00.00 t501414.20

2025-26 M/s tuey! Food lndustri.i, sc 90-K 0.17 0E-04-2025 ll029000.00 1907125_99 t430794.49
2025-26 !!1q H.S.K Concra! Pmduca sc 5 0.72 0t-04-2023 2271000 00 t63E000.00 r228500.00
2025-26 KalabuLlgi K.pnoor 3rd $a8. Indl. Allr wi Rcvr8iddcdMs Ev Bd6ry ,

kop: Srd Shilp. Wo M.lEh R*ri. R./o

LIG-a 2Nd Ph... Ad.rh Nt.r,
Kllabl,lgi.JE5 105
Mobil.: 9r€519218,

sc 6a 0.45 0944-2025 ?050000 00 3 t?2r00 00 2119315.00

2025-26 Kd!b-.gl K4ltoor 3d S.$. Indr. Ar.! sc t24 0.30 7344-202t 70J0000 00 2l15000 00 r5E62t0 00

116

Kapnoor 3rd Phasc 08.0r.2025

71-01-1075 7t072D1

I 
wi Priyr lndu.riq,

lPrcp: Sd Moll&qj Yo Mr?p. Suglrdi,
lH No. 1t92, shd'.b.d Ro.( Noe
I 
M!4,!r6r Tanpl., R.iryllt,

lKalabur.i.5Erl0t
I uotito. gsgogosg

2O2s-26 |

2025"26



Oirtrlci NIn..nd Addr.!. of Unit C.t.gory of Ertcltl ln Allolmcnt Dtt. nrtc 9.r Acna
(Rt)

Total C6t of
L,rnd (R!)

Ssb.ldy Grrnt.d
(nt)

2025-26 r..pnoor ld St g.Indl. AE SAMRUDDHI ENTERPRISES

Sd. S.npulr. S/o Mrlnm
rvo I H. No. l-519. ,lyothi NIr

Knrbllfri -Jt, l0r
M.Uh: 9tt5r2232 I

sc 121 0.20 29-04-2025 70J0000.00 1410000.00 I05710000

2025-26 KlFd lrd Sl.g. Itdl. Ar- s.rai! tuql tl Mudnurr Milh
Frop: Anubri Dro Kd4. Sol.l0t
H. No. 226?, O.lt nrtlt Ro.4

sc rt0 023 r 1.0?-2025 70J0000 00 l?62500.0{ ll2 tETt

202s-26 Kd.bu si 3rd $r8. lndl. Arlr M/. kiyr O.nn.tlt lldltatic.
Adan tu W/o vivd.urd

Plor No. 10,a. ODA LtYo,4 N.-

MsK Millrcrd
103

SC 73 0.25 l0{?-202, ?0t0000 00 r 762rOO.OO t32t875 00

sc
sc 623 025

02{4-r025
28-0!-1025

t052J000 00 I

26)t2
7t937t000
t9?34i700

2025-26 v.rr$mtrrlrpim 3d lw1 Sl,I.dhi Enl6prit6 sc 6rtP-12 025 tt-0t-2025 I0500000 00 t9687t0.00

2025-26 V-r'd,s..t rPln ld H'r.c sc 658P-10 0.2, t746.2025 r 0t00000 00 2625000 t9687

2025-26
(G.n rd) v$utdEljl.4sn 3rd

M,/r &i Ldobri N-..imh. StrEY
F,rtrlriE

sc t0-B 0,ro 0r{1-2025 1270!000.00 rr'r5?t0000 4764315

2025.26 J.p.e; hdt $id To*n lth
(Oa..d) v6,llti.n .F,t 3rd

!,0t. $nd..9 Enllrlot i sc , 2.00 2l4r-2025 1270J000.00 254 r 0000.00 l90J

2o25-26 ,rporrc lnduoirl TormchlP
(Oar.l) vE trllt {{'l 3rd

Pt ..

M./.. Kuth^idt EnsE/ Soludont sc t0 1.00 214J-2025 t2?01000.00 9528?50.00

2025-
SDt nl! W/o Fcrnandc.

HlpFlg.on
H.No:?-6-25, Nr$,adg.ri,

sc 522 2.00 0?{4-2025 3750000.00 J62t000 00

2023-26 I/. V.Lt!.tl Cottot Illl
ProDt SEt. Chendralel^
W/o. Shivendd.Ppa
V laSc: CurdSunht
"r^ sh.hr. r Di.l- Yeddr

sc 52r 2.00 05-06-2025 3?50000.00 1 5625000.00

2025-26 Yrdgi.

Ptopr Srl ghddv.! S/o
vccrbhadtappa
H. No. O2l l. Om Kalyan
MantaB.
Bh."rnllryrnaSudi ShahaPur

sc 2t0 0.20 l3{6-202J 3750000.00 ?rm00.001 562500 00

2025-26 I/. rtn ln{sn i.t
P!op: SrL Vhod Hunnu Rethod
S/o Hu u R^lhod
I Aryad Dhab., Rrchanahrlt
Cro6a,
Sledapur, Tq & Dtitr Yadglrt'

sc 425 040 t7{6-202' 1tJ0000 00 1500000.00 II

Plol No

l.m

2625000.00

117



District Nnmc and Addr€ls of Unit Categdry of
It€Allotl€e

Plot No Exlcnt in ,{llotment Drte Rrte pcr Acr.i
(R!)

Totrl Co6t of
Ilnd (Ri)

'2025-26 M/.BAahttcRcadyeritc
O.nr.ntr hdurtd..
Propi Sri. Bharat*urnar
s/o Arjun Sin8hc
H No. 3/82, R/o Aranr.al
T. & Diqr XalqhrrE,i - Sis?r,

sc 423 0.22 t7{6-2025 3rt0000 00 825000.00 618750 00

2025-26 Yadgir W. Ashok P.Fr Plet€ Ard Cup6
Unlb,
Propr Sri Alhot S/o. Ningrppa
d3-13, R/o. Devm Tegnoor,
Tq. sh.ruba4 Dtt. Krlabu.ai -
585228

sc 393 o25 2947-2025 1750000.00 9i7500.00 ?03125.00

2025-26 Hals6r Growti Can.. lndo3niol M/3 PuimF Frlapri!.s,
Prot tr:Krulhi.G.S C/o Suqdrt A6bu R

MIC l-31 Al{th Cro&s,NGr
Pa Kueanpu N.8!ri 2nd Str8. Hasrar"
t7l20l.Mob:81238 93070

sc 87{[Prl 050 03{r-202, 1600000 00 lE00rx)0 00 t3J0000.00

2025-26 Ho.s$ GroElh Ccrr.r lduclrill l?i v.K.F..hbn D.uigtlrt
Prop:vijtyrlumr Yo Lt!
S KrLhnlirh.A Do.. No.EW 2-
22 ULTTIL RoE4 Alnok Bdwe'q
B€hrnd KSRTC D.pot H't.ar Dliticn
57320t

sc 36-G 0.25 03{t-2025 6600000 00 I6t0000.00 r217500 00

2025-26 HASSAN OROWTH ('ENTRE
INDUSTRIAL AREA Strhhyout

M/! Yosh lndustrics, Prcp:Shahidar O yo
Csnsadhe, 13Tl1, ln Crc.s, I.t Main,
N.\r ro Oon Ho.pitd, ATM tir Srag.,
Tn3vc.k6c Dh,mr&, Collcgc,
BaBrluru Ulbrn, Bc'3dw-560029

sc 36-Q 0.25 0l-05-2025 6600000 00 1650000.00 1237500.00

2025-26 HASSAN OROWTH CENTRE
INDUSTRIAL AREA| Subhyour.

MA Diyit, Prop:Sutho3h B.bu S/o
Moiirq,u, No.29.'l.in Nilay!' Jli
Bhul,!trBl'wi Ror4 Jorlsa|,tidli,
K0.atpu$ MEir Roa4 Bd8rnuu-J6c'078

sc 25,M 0.50 03,05-2025 6600000 00 1100000.00 2475000.00

2025,26 I{ASSAN OROWTH CENTRE
INDUSTRIAL AREA: Subl.youl-

MA Adom.ch lndustrici Prop:ShivMs
B.v S/o vonk raidr #90.

Ban.lirshcnihlli Vill6g., Boov.natulli
Post, K!!!ba Hobli,Hol@ipur5
T6lulqH..srn Dtrict-57321 1

sc 36{ 0.25 0l-05-2025 6600000 00 t650000 00 1237500 00

2025-26 HASSAN OROWfi CENTI{E
INDUSTRIAL AREAr Sublayout.

M/s VIYA Portx;Sowmy Shrcc K.O,
wo S&lodr Blbu No.29, 'lsin
Nilayr',Jri Bhuvanarhwffi
Roa4Julgln.brlli, Kln.tpur Main
Road, B.ng uru-560078

sc 24 0.t0 03,05-2025 6600000.00 3300000.00 2475000 00

2025-26 HASSAN OROWTH CENTRE
INDUSTRIAL AREA| Sublryout-

MA Kumitr warny Saw Mill,Prop:Kunar
Sw 

'ny 
D.V si/o Vc6rbhldni.i.D.vihdli

VilhSo, Y.lah&|h Pod,B.lu Talul,
H*sln Di.ti6-J73216.

sc 26-A 0.50 07-0J-2025 6600000 00 t30000000 247500000

2025-26 HASSAN GROWTH CENIRE
INDUSaRhL AREA: Sublayour.

M/r Mortr rndurri6l
Prop:Arrduturn&K.J
9o Sd..riviuhcty,Kodrmrnrhlli
Vilh8., r!ey. Po.t & Hobli,Hrt rh
t73t2E.

sc 22-H 050 07-0t-2025 6600000.00 310000000 2475000 00

2025-26 HASSAN OROWTH CENTRE
INDUSTRIAL AREA: S!,blorut-

M/t trlidu Chrulvc.rlilh ln&!tic.,
h.p:Kiror A"C,9o b!.
Cn.,'@c.(rid! Wdd No.13, J.i Bhed
Nr8naA*rlgu4 Hr..a-573102.

sc 3rs 0.25 074r-1074 6600000 0o 1650000.00 1237500 00

Subsidy Crli(ed
(R'

118
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I



Di.rrict Indu!trirlAr.r Nrm. rrd Addrutt o( Unh Crt.Sory ol Plol No Ert.llt tl Allolm.rt Drt. Rrta par Acraa
(Rr)

Toul Corl ol
rrnd (Rr)

Sub.ldy GrtoLd
(tu)

2025-26 HASSAN OROWTH CENTRE
lNDu:iTRlAL AREA: S{blryour.

r,r. Anblt EirFis
,PrqrS.X.r6triu Yo Le
Sri.S.|tdrliR ilwrt.8r.
vlU.c4Dodd4lln Pod. Kab. Hobli,
H.rtrr T.lu!-t?31 l t

sc 26-B 0.10 o74J-2025 6600000 00 !300000 00 2a?5000.00

2025-26 HASSAN OROWTH CENTRE
INDUSTRIAL AREA: Sobhyoul-

wr Ukiurrr ErcFit6,
ProC:Rtlrdrrdr LK 9o Sri t n
Kri.lllui.h,Door No.2Ol, RrnrMdin
Sft .(ldruldli Vlllt8., Dl..bsddli
Pod, K!..b. hobli,Hol.orr.ipn Tdulq
HaEr-r7321 | .

sc 2t-K 0J0 0?-0!-202, 6600000 00 1300000 00 247J000.00

2025-26 HASSAN OROWTH CENTRE
INDUSTRIAL AREA: Slblt,ouG

Mh Bh6nr Vijryr M.dia Ptop:Nrgrnju
H.S,'Sh,!. Nllry.', 2nd Mir
Ro.4slr fii Nrgrn, Hlt .t'-57120I

sc 3?-U 0.25 20-05"2025 6600000.00 1650000 00 r237500 00

2025-26 HASSAN OROWTH CENTRE
INDUSTRIAL AREA: Subltyoul-

M/r H.S.N Food Pro.c.dng
Indudd!.,PnpdrNdh dri K.tL o

Hni.lu.A.P,Arhni vill{.. Hdbdc
Po.r.Y.n b. Hobll A*tl$d Td'dq
tL!.rl Didcl-573102.

sc 0r0 2145-2025 6600000 00 3300000 00 2471000 00

2025-26 HASIIAN OROWTH CENTRE
INDUSTRIAL ARE : Subhyont-

iU. Sd Mlrir!.hr
Ed.rrrit.aPrlr:Arlr r.tatr.M Yo
Muiypr..f l0o l, Adrv.ih Rddy
tuildirgN- r,.di T.ilain&
Bol'mt.I&lct rllDor S.rgrluu-
,5m99

sc l7-s 0.?J 20{5-2025 6600000.00 1610000 00 t237J00.00

2025-26 }TASSAN GROWTH CENTRE
INDUSTRIA! AiEA: S{bLyod-

w' SRI PADMANABHA INDUSTRIE-S.

Pft?:S.D.C1tlrda 9o t . Dodd.i.lt,
lwrd09, Rrind trsEr, Ltr C.o.+
B.rn .llite!. B.thd Doddi Ro.(
HdE-!73201.

sc 22-R & 22-S 0.50 29{5-202' 6500000 00 lt00oo0 00

2023-26 HASSAN OROWTH CENTRE
INDUSTRIAL AREA: Subhyou-

l,/. SrhJn&i Ed.rpdEr,
r'rop:H.rli K.M S/o sri M.lLi.t\
'Sn t,&.hmi NiLyr'.
Opporii. Ni.rf,r Lrdi6 Ho.lL
N6.r ESI HolPinl, Atlilq! Ro.4
B.r.rrih.lla, H!!.0-573201.

sc 22-O &.22-P 0.50 27-05-1015 6600000 00 3300000.00 24?J000.00

2025-26 }IASSAN OROWTH CENTRE
INDUSTRIAL AREA: Subhyort

w. ool(vit Pri'{.ct,
Prcp:Dtoqi B.N r'o Ngtqi.irlt.B.E,
B.ddldli Villq!,Kire Po.t 1..&y.
Hotli
Hr.!l TdlL Hn r-rr32 12.

sc 37,W 0.25 77-Oa-107a 6600000.00 t6r0000.00 1237500.00

2o25-26 HASSAN OROWT1I CENTRE
INDUSTRIAL AIEA: Subhyord- Pror:Srrih Rrddthl. S/o

Rrdai&tH.K
Dc No.EW 12 N 719,'&i R{bw.lir
NiLy.' 3rd M.iq ?ih cr6,
H.mlidhtrl
B.hhd Royrb Ar9ollo bi..!rio.l
S.to.l, vkf.rqlr Pod, tlm-
,n24.

sc 37-K & 37-L 0.r0 lx4{-2025 6600000 00 3300000 00 2{7500000
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DitlrLt lnd!.lrirlAr.r Nrmc.nd add16! of Urit C.icgory of Plot No Erlcnt in Allolm.nt D.tc Rata [.r Acr..
(k)

Tot l Co.t of
rrrd (R!)

& aHy Crrnt d
(R.)

2025-26 Adinrryoliodr.lli ll PltE Sdah!&.h|. UPt ?ri.th|,?t AJv
EoEFis
No.0Oa. ,n BbdqHSR lryol4 O.lo.Y
AFnnd.srltN olirt ri't3

utu.560102

sc lt0 t.@ 0E44-202' 12205000 00 4220!000.00 3t651?50 @

2025-26 Adin$syr.rno.rltrlli I pru.. SriXlvrr, lqt*r,r'oPriac wt. t'tS
T.ch E4nt.6ing
MDK- l 2lA.B. vidydudirr,Nd To$1
Bhdrlvdhi-r??30l.shivanog.

sc t43 050 t645-202J 36?00000 00 18310000 00 r762100 00

2025.26 Adirrrlyerhodulli u pll...

Adinlriy'IlllDrdulli ll phn6

t .. Sr KruF Patularm
LLP,(Pr tdtip Finn"DivY. chahn
K..rltriS&ShilpiA duS
No.94. Cttoltllrhrllt Vill.&,YcLhil|kr,
a.nl'hru-J60 otl

sc 92 t00 r6-05-202' 42205000 00 4220t000 00 6t3?t0 00

&i.U&y. N.r0![Propricdl"Ur. Ud.y

No-4, I, 5dl Clor.,RB Lryod. JP

N.irt Tlh sLs.. B.[urh!u'r60 o?t

sc t49 0.50 I6-05-202' 16700000.00 t8350000 00 l]762500 00
2025-26

2025-26 ElngrtN Rud Adinltqsdloi.ltdli Il Phtt Sn.Viihrl V, Prop.iaorlu/t.
No.ltl. lt noor.rlh Cto.., nlDtkitli.r
Nrgi,O Blocl MyrG570023

sc l{8 0.r0 l6-0J-2025 183J0000.00 l]7625@.0{

2025-26 BsrCuru RInl Adi rsycul'oddli ll Dh.t Sri.Pnfd DPtq.i.ro.f, . SttE S{iy3n

lntt
No.2g, lr flo-. 2t|d Pn tE Rod
Cr!... ld..l ll@
TordnP,Rttsqi..t--ittlr,8-8.1'rru-
,6004[

sc l4? 0r0 r6{r.2025 36700000 00 18t50000.00 1t762r00 00

2025.26 Adindyldto{htlli ll Phr.. Sml.S.vilh. PtsErPt Priaixl'Ol S.vi
Ellr,rn
No.5ra, lr Md,\ 2lld S4.,D Blodq
nii.iiMr.B.urluu-5600 I 0

sc )42 0.50 r6.05-202J 36700000.00 18350000 00 l]762t00.00

2025-26 Adinsryorloxhdli ll th.t Snrr.St o*r S. u.,noPriclrl*,lwr.
Srruuddhi E idFit6t
No.t73, lStt Mrjn Ro.422id C.o!t, 3rd

S.qtr,HSR Lryoul,B.trCuo_560 102

sc t55 0.50 l6-05-202' 36700000.00 I E150000 00 13762t00 00

2o25-26 Adinmyo'ho.rhdli ll Pb& xsiaarnj,r.p.op.laorvir.siaaaniusri
Enr.rgdt..
No.1263, alh M.hE Bloclq 2d
St raR.hiin ss,ge|sdw.r6o 0I0

SC 144 0.50 70-os-7024 16700000 00 tE3r0@0.00 13762t00.00

2025-26 B.nsrluiu Rutd Adiru yrIrtollldli ll ph!!. Sri. Rorlm Lordtftopricrd[r3. sc 102 t.00 2145-2021 16?00000 00 36700000.00 27t2J000.00

2025-26 8c|g.luru Rud Adin r.y'u]'otd.lli Il Ph.r Sri.V. Adin6yr.Propriao. !,0t.

No.It22. C Blo.k2a Cm|., ttt B M.rn
R6.4srklnn aE B6'g.lutu-5{,0 092

sc t0t 1.00 26-{5-2025 40t70000.00 {0370000 00 10277r00.00

2025-26 Adinstynrrtorh.lli II phrtc Sml.tsmi Bd R.lio4PtoP.i.rrixM/5. Sri

v6l 6[wr. hdullric!
I 2/l0, Ymunr Bri Ror4N..r

00I

sc t86 0.25 1246-2025 15?001100 0o 9l ?5000.00 68Et2J0.00

2023-26 Adi.riya.lE .httli ll plt!. sri-lrrr,&. rl'oqnogiao.r,g.. slv
EcFnr
No.33,2!d Crc.aR{ Etd.Ys, Bdid
IrLcd TarpL,Mdh A-.v.di,
N.lmnrrlaag.turu-r62 12.3 

-

sc rEt 025 t246-2025 36700000 00 9t 75000 00 6EEt2r0 00

'121



Di.iricr Nrm!.nd Addr.a! ortlnil Crrcgory of
lh. Allott€.

Ertant la
(&) lrlld (Rt)

2025-26 Adi.rlyE dtocdt lli ll plusc Dr.AnId k rr,R!?.iaql.t/. M.n !r

No I I 89, qh B Cro.aB Salor.
Y.ldta*. N., TosaBasrlrn-560 061

sc t04-P & r05 tt0 t246-2025 i6?00000 00 !5050000 00 4t2E7500.00

2025-26 Adinrnyanrho!.hrlli I I phsc Sri.K.Hni$ Nrik,PnDridorM^ sD

No 51,2nd
Crns.Bhwm..hwrinr8lr,Beldor.
Nonh CV R,,t[ N{[,Bmgr]uN-560
09i

sc 139 0r0 t2-06-202s 36?00000.00 1E15000000 1t762500.00

202s-26 Adin&ryrnd6dulli I I Dh.sc Smr.Jly.niPrcpri.tbd't!. JJ|.ni

No U3l139t/13. NIG Colony.Bd'ind
Xco&iy. vi4d.yrA.lqE Ro.(
Riichur-58,l I0l

sc )11 425 l3{6-2021 36700000.00 9t?J00000 68812r0.00

2025-26 Adinr.yDdr6.hlll, I I ph.! S.i SoEd!
M.Prc?.i.rorl&.Subr!trtny6n*ln

Archdli Goddlddt llBc'8.luru Ru.rl.
56 t 203

SC.PH 116 0.25 tx46-2025 36700000.00 9l75000oo 6881250 00

2025-26 Adinrrayrmno$hll ll llErc smt Sujlih! P,koDri.tixM/!.CtiEy.th

No.4ft/|, 2nd Mrh Ro!d,NGOS Colony
Kalnd.nrf rr,BaUd@-tf, 0?9

sc 188 025 04-07-2025 16700000.00 9t 75000 00 688r2t0.00

2025-26 Adinarynrho.drtll ll th.* Stri PEdluD c
Honolni,Prwiao /..Ski K3

No.l6l/A Br3di(6& Rad,S.vrtidli.
ViiyEl,r..rt5l0E

sc t93 I00 07{&2025 36700000.00 3670000000 2752J000.00

2025-26 Ob.lrpln (t ob!!.p.t 6th Phe) Sfl t PdEvn$i.IftD.i.rix M/r.sn

No.8O0, 3rd Mri4 56 Sllg.,2nd Phr&,
EEML byoutRqioqi..hwri
Nrsr,Ba8dm-J60098

sc 2s2 0.25 0741-2025 24900000.00 6:2J000 00 46687r0.00

2025-26 Obrllpurs (Dob.$p.r 6tIl Pha..) Sri Nrv.cn CPropriaor lts.Kotil.
Ent.q,rit.!
No.25, Oo*ddrdli,Rahulhm.ldli Mlnr
Ro!4D6tIryun Hobli,
Shivruput,Bqlasl@'562 12!

sc 96 050 01-u.2025 r2450000.00 9317t00.00

2025-26 Obdrpu (Doba.pci 6th Ph!r) Smtsudtu JoSld.d?rorddh I'U3. Jog
Todl
No.27l1, 2rd noor,Stop No.?,
Stnelrt PrlyrB..rrrmr.J50 102

sc 266 0.50 0744-202' 27J90000 00 r 169J000 00 r027t250.00

2025-26 Basrluru Rutd Obcl.9ur. (Dob6!p.l 6rh PhBc) Sri.v..t-$ D,h!prid6}/..Unhu.t

No 325/1, Old Mr&r M.in R..4KR
Ptrsn E&l.ioa KR P! ttBcrullur(l.
160 035

sc 251 02, 0744-2025 2490@00 00 6125000 00 166E750.00

2025-26 Obrhpu (Dobaqpd 6th Ph.!.) Sri.Chrtthu H.D.PrbpridorlraPMD

No 239, Opp SBI ATM,4$ Cro.., l2dr
Blodq2rd St.Sr, N{&t'hrvi,B.ng.luu-
\ffin

sc 211.Pt 0.2t 0744-2025

I

24900000.00 522J000.00 46687i0 00

bridy Gr.nl.d

1?2



Dklricr Indurtrirl Ar.. N.n. rnd Add1.1r ofUrit CrtcSory of
rh. Allo$..

Ert. ln RatG !E Acftr
(Rr)

Tcr.l Colt of
lrnd (Rt)

Sub.ldy Gr.!3.d
(R)

2023-26 Ot lryln (Dob.$pa 6th PhrB) Sn.Vg|ld.d C ltopdaorM/i.Sn
Vtr*etr?jt E .rFir..
No.5ZA 9l'i Mrin, 4dr Bloct.
Rdaiin$.r..BcrEduru-560 0 l0

sc 27 t-P o.2t 2141-2023 21900000.00 5223000.@ 466E7r0.00

2025-26 Obrl.pun (Dob!.rpcr 6rh Ph&) Smr.Udt S Pmpiarix [,V.B.sv!rd

No.25, N6\, No.3l, R.nrt! Nilly!,ld
Cro.+ A.d!vr. Sln84lrtkrnldlr,
Adurodi,Batt.lllrlr6oo30

sc 231 0.25 06-0t.202J 26141000 00 65362J0.00 .19021E7 00

2025-26 Ob.ltP!.. (Dob.{F 6ln Ph&) Sri.Vbrt Kurr M.O.Pftrridd M./r.ttri

No.l2tt I lttr Cro.t,li Sn$, Ir Plt s.
CIl'*. l.yoraNlr.ltwi, 8a|8.l!rir-
560 072

sc 25E.P 0,25 06-05-2021 24900000 00 466E?r0.0{

2025-26 O!.lPlfr Grob.tlF 6rh Ph&) M/..Surbli hdusic!, (P.roqrhip Fimts
Sd.vrrld.rnmi SR & Sn.M
Chrd hdcr)
No.9l. Shivar4lrrColdushivruflrrr
DE.Durr,8.nCuru.552 123

sc 260.P 0.25 06-01-2025 24$0000 00 622t000 00 4668710 00

2025-26 B!,r&lutu Ruml Obrl.plra (Dobanp.t 6rh Phu.) Sri.V.t1l.lfrmm CPmpridor

No. ! 6, 2nd M.ia Au Jyorhi
L.yo*Kryp{r{ Ordal!,
CholatgrBaBrllEu-'5o 032

sc 236 050 0345-2025 26t4J000 00 1307250000 980417100

2025-26 Ob.l.pun (Do5.r.p.r 6fi Ph&) I\,(/rTXVll Agro LLP, (Prt|drhip Fin -

MIO{4, li Sr.g.,3rd Mrin, KHB
Colcly,8...v!.hrrrtr.8..gd.ru-
J50 079

lr3 0.49 06-05-202' 27390000 00 rl42l t00 00 10065E25 00

202s-26 Ot l.pu @obr..pa 6fi Ph!.) Sri.n*aLO.,E0Fi.o. i,i./t OR
E dFnar
No. 103/E, RWF Qlat!..
Coldy,Y.ldEfit B.nduE560 06a

sc 258 015 06{5-2025 2t90@00.00 6225000.00 466E750 @

2025-26 Ob6l.puE (Dob6-pa 6rh Ph.!.) Sd.a.M.Shiv.lumrPropri.lor
w'.$her Cllgo
Budhitd. N.lmrtSrlaBqE lu.u Rurd.
562 t23

sc 0.J0 l3-0J-2025 24900000 00 t2410000.00 9337J00.00

2025-26 Bdslluru Ru6l Ob.lrpun (Dob$.r.i &h Ph&) S.i.Alrdr K$rrftoFiao. MI.SAP
wrdlo rr rd L.Sinic.
Nozlq 3d Flod, 2nd O!.12td M.ia
Atllr L.yod,Y.r-r'r!- Balrhlru-
,6006t

sc t67 1.39 l9{J-202' 24900000.00 3.1611000.00 259J825000

2025-26 ObdtP@ (Dob&!.pct 6dt I'hE) *iscl|' KBPr!r.i..6 r.i/..Stlts
hdei..
I ldr Cro.!, B Blod.DarriUr
tryd4Drv&.8..+577 006

sc 6-P t.00 26{J-20t' 24900000.00 24900000 00 I85?5000m

2025-26 Obd.p!r! (DobBlDct 6rh Pha*) Sml.Srhln! C.PPropri.trixw.. Bcyond
Elhi.rt Onmc L
lrh M.in. 3rd Right Cro*Jrymry,r
W..l,Tutr*r-572 102

sc 90 0.25 t0{5-202, 622J000.00 4668750.00

2025-26 Obd.pm (Dob!.!r.t 6dr Ph.!.) Smisurr|}r OPr0Fi.rdi'/r. Sufry.

No.3Ol, Nadi R6i.laly,NOEF Lt ot4
l,{.in Ro.4N.8r*e&i PO,Ben lrlrl-
3ffi72

sc 136 0,r0 30-05-2025 2490@00.00 t24J0000.00 9337500.00

2025-26 Ob.Lputt (DobGlp.r 6lh PtE ) SmtB. SluldtiPio?.i.tir l,rr.Slr..
RtD.doou EtrrcrFt r,
No.267, Dcsor.,Bar.luru-562 162

sc 265 0.50 t362025 21900000 00 r 21r00@ 00 93375@00



Nrme rtrd Addr6! of tlnil C.legory ot
thc Allofl..

Allolmenr Drlc Totrl C6t of
l,.nd(Rl)

202s-26 Obdryun (Dobr.qd 6lh Ph!*) Sn Pr{ierl A H-ioorftop.iao.
M,rr.Sl,rlbhi W!r!trou.."
Smbhi, No.5/10, Pr..hd Mg.r.Bclind
Oorr. D.!rE CoU€gE Xrlrb!.!r-585 I05

sc 21? 0.2t l3{6202' 24900000.00 6225000 00 466E?r0.00

2025.26 Ohdrprn (Oob*.pd 6th Phi!.) S.lll.SwiL Bljult,
S. Prcpri.tlq)rs.DBJ\,I Silicon

C6, C rlrith...ddy R.sidcocy,56 Cro.!,
aa* of Bsod! Colody,JP Nlgr 7dr

Pi6...B6C@-560 07E

ll9 050 30{5.202' 249000@.00 12450001100 9337500 O0

2025-26 Obdapun (Dob4pci rnh Phas.) Sri S.qiry G,Propriaorl'Vi.Avinya

No.82, 7$ Cm3i Ror4Nlg[tbhlvi 2nd

Srsgc,Md!8lh t"ryod,Bagllutu-560
09r

sc 272 0.50 01-07-202' 24900000 00 12450000.00 9:11750000

2025.26 Oballpur! (Dobft4.t 6lh PhE$) Sml.Shnthi,kopri.trixM/r.Doddmmi

Rqrqji Ner, 6!h Bloclqctord Ro!d, N..t
Sli BlbT.n lc,B.rsrluru-55m86

sc 212-P 025 26462025 24900000 00 6225000.00 {668750 00

2025-26 Ob.I.pm (Dob.!rp.r (,rh Ptre) Sri Shivrrnrirh Pm?ria6 M/..Sr.. PIy
wood Door3 Mt|ufduiE ColnP3ry
No I, Dtlodd.bd., r.anp.p{r!,
B.rt8rl@ Ratl-562 132.

sc I9E.P t00 0t {t-202t 2?190000.00 27390000 00 20ta2500 00

2025-26 Sompml&llShgG ltt/r.Ol,ltniei Sor8ic.k, (P!tE lth
rir'n)
No 160l, 70dr clo4l4lh Mdr
Ror4N..rPolic. S iG! KEn n wrry
l-tlout2nd Snga JP N.grr,BaEd'"u.
560078

sc 442-Pl3 0r0 0544-202' r 8J00000 00 92J0000 00 6937t0000

2025"26 SotnpuB I&.ll St.g. Sml.Hlru NPrlpri.dixli/t Sd S.i 8.ldi

No.l5/1A,3!d D Cr6a N.qii
Nr8n.Tlr.rnm.pp. BuilditSJtblElli
Cmtr,B.oarlq$-r60057

sc 142-P20 0.r0 0r{4-2025 r8J00000.00 9250000.00 6917500 00

2025-26 Sompur.lltUSrrac Sd.Pnldr NriL,PloFictor IW..STP

Khdr No.oOS l, Ground rho,Billin oc.
Dob!p.. bdlrtid Ar.aB6alrtru -
J6005t

sc 6E-Dt4 0.50 o7-04"2025 rEJ00000.00 92t0000.00 693?500 00

2025-26 S@p!E l& U Slrg. M/. SCA H6ry E$jFn.rt Prir!!
Limir.d (s.i.Rrj!sop!t)
No. l0-4, 2rd nEr.,?!qry! bdrdrirt
lr.r.B..rn@560058

sc 412-P4 t.00 2 t{t-2025 r 8J00000 00 1E500000 00 r3t75000 00

2025-26 Bcnsduru Rlrrl Soltrpll'rl&llSt!8. Sri.H.D. Nithil Nid.6h*r,P.lFidor

No.Eg, 4dr Mri! Ro.4MCHS t your
Jd&! vilLsc,B.nstlu-r6o 05a

sc lt3-P6& 133-

?7
100 2t44-2025 r 65@000 00 1Er00000.00 I3t75000 00

2025-26 Bn8.luru Rutl Somplr' I & II Shge Sn.r.4il Rlnntrt
Kud.Propriaorws.Bdrji lduiri6.

SC 436-Pt6 t.00 28{4.2025 20150000.00 20100000.00 1t22t000.00

202s-26 B.n8.luru Runl Smpu6 I & ll St!g.
V,Prqri.fi ixN/!.6owi Lo8ntic.
Kdlgh.rt.' V.ddn ldti,Holdls!
TrluLchitt dGr}577 tlE

sc 442-P8 0.50 1143.2025 18J00000.00 92r0000.00 6917500.00

(Rr)
Sobtidy G.tnl€d

121



Di!rrlct ladu!lrhl Arc. Nrn..nd Addr.$ of Unit C.t.8ory of Ett nt l. Allolmcni Drtc Xrt par Acrar
(R)

Tolll Co.t of
b (Rr)

S!b.ldy Cr.racd
(Rr)

2023.26 Sortrpnr l & ll St !. OM Or@p of Indusi.{ (Prtl.rltip
tlm)
Noftl, A-t. lGadt p.lylM{.di Mrir

B 09t

sc 133-F3 2.@ 2t45"202t t9a250@ 00 3E8t0000 00 29l]7100 00

2025-26 Somp,.rtattstjo-

No.t72 . I 2lh Cm.( tth Mrin,JP N.Ar

sc a36-P2 t.00 024G2025 19t25000.00 t912J00000 l1J6E7t0 00

2025-26 SomPIn I tt ll St{. PropricrixM/. L.Llun

70, I d Floor, torh Md!. N..r Mrin
t04

sc 442-Pt I 0.r0 20-06-202J 1E500000 00 92J0000.00 6917J00.00

2025-26 Acngil!ru Ruril Sompural&uSh8. Sn.Shidh A.h'
Khcdr8iProFiaorlitr.bhhrDi
ahlan.nlnd Enirprir.t

o.82. SFS A S.cior,Y.l.lE*r Ncw
-560 064

sc 6E.DI t00 02-01-7025 2031000000 203J0000.00 t5262t00.00

2025-26 solnF ra l & ll Sbg. H,ftlp.i.tix |.r3.Adtwi
8nE prir..
No.sl. B 8bcr, l6h O!..rvitsFlls.r.
3rd SeG,Myror+J?0 o l7

sc 142-P27 r00 I147-2025 t8100000.00 t 8t00000 00 EE7J000 00

2025-26 So,npunl&llS!.. Sri.Rtj.d K'!n VA!9.i..0.tfi.F
ErEFis
No. l7911, 4fi Mri(6tt ClDr,Vrc
Cllrl.rdr.t Bauiluru-r6o o t t

sc 142-Y29 0.25 3AO7-2025 t9a25000 00 1642 tE7 00

2025-26 D.ErndlaOffd mR snttjt qntpriairrz@
Loliri,c.
No.279, lari Qo..r 5t |,tria HtO,
Do[.i Coloqy,B..g.lun $O 091

sc 2E.PI
(.dditioi'd)

0.26 3044-2024 38535000.00 I00t9tm 75t.t32' OO

2025.26 86grl@ Ru.rl D.v{IddliCa6d mR lsri.P.,r' M.s.,rrotdaorlaorwr'ffi_
E@ptuc.
No.a 12, Pymil Orrrow!.d
Aprtns .Ayy.pF Trtpt
Ro.48y.anfteq..,8otdtt rF56O O92

sc I00 2a41-2025 36?00000.00 36700000.00 27r25000 00

2025-26 D.vulhrlli ca.r.l titR S.i.Xrrllm SrS., qAbp" dtwr. K!ru;
Bio E riy
Si.f..run! S.rI S,kooriaot

sc l0r L00 07{4-2025 36700000.00 36700000.00

2025-26 acnC@ Runl D.vrnalllli Ocrdal lTtR Sri. SE6iv..r P.koeri.rorw3. Shr!

No.tt9.C1En.L.[.vd.g.r.Etc.rstic
City Pod. Balsd|'u.r60 loo

sc

sc

0.t0

I

05-0J-2025

05-062025

1670@00.00 t8350000.00 r3762r00.00

2025-26 Ahsvsan.lli twt Solnu R.rE*.b|. Eh.rS,,

K

sc

sc

53

t16

100

1.00

034r-2025

OJ

26600000 00 26600000 00
r9{5000.00

t99J0000.00

2025-26 Bhnvsnahdli w' shr!. Yrllrrlnm.dai sc t20 & la4
(car'.r)

t.50 0t{6-2025 29260000.00 4lE9@00.00
I

329t
202s-26

sc la5 t.00 0t{6-202' 292600@ 00 29260000.@ , t9a50@ 00

2025-26 BhlrInlhdli sc 10 !. tt 044-2025 26600000.00 30121000m

2025-26 lrl. ApFji EDilrFir.{ sc t2 t00 05{5-202! 26600@0.00 26600000.00 t9910000 00

{Et62r0.0{

221a30N.OC



Subridy Grrotcd
(Rr)

District Nsm..nd Addre.s of trnil C.lcSory of Plot No E lcnt in l&lc p.r Acr6
(R!)

Totrl Co6t of
lrnd (R!)

2025-26 M/! Sbft. KiuDa ElrdpriB. sc 20 200 0446-202t 26600000 00 t32000i 0 00 i99001)00 00

2025-26 M/s HS M.ral sc t2 2.00 2141-202' 26600000 00 J326666 7 00 t9950000 00

2025-26 M/s Advit Sr E apris sc 5t t00 2t41-202' 26600000 00 266000(0 00 I9950000 00

2025-26 sc 6t 0.89 2547-2025 2604t400.00 r951t050.00

M/s Nis.hilh Buildt .i Solul'one sc l7 200 06{6-2025 26600000.00 11200000 00 t9900000.00

2025-26 Bluvanalttlli N{,, a M En8in6ing sc 9E&E4 r00 30{?-2025 29260000.00 29260000 00 21915000.00

MA (tb$dBhwatmro Con$tuctions SC t47 1.00 3t41-2025 26600000 00 26600000 00 r 9910000 00

26 MA Puslto. Gcrqll Enllrc.rins sc t8 2.00 M-08-202t 2660000000 53200000 00 :rr90o000.00

2025-26 MA Kncsh T.chnolorlca SC l43E 12l 150 29-08-2025 26600000.00 39900000 00 29925000.00

M/s Mssrhi EnqindinR Ent m.iFs sc r29 05 0t-09.2025 26600000 1330r)000 9975000

2025-26 Bhsvanahalli sc {l 2 06-08.2025 26600000 ,3200000 19900000

2 M7s Trnrcy Enl.rpri!.s sc t46 I t9-08-2025 26600000 26600000 r9950000

202s-26
Plop: Smt Sulo.hlr! wo. St|rdly
H.No. Il-2-43, B.ihlcbm colotry.
xro Mmaip.t BidE-5Et4ol

sc 515-Pt l 28.0!.2025 3750000 3?r0000 28r2500

2025-26 MSME ia/3 Vij.y'a$i Todik ,
Pr.pi Sn Aittn 9o. Pran Cbvll
Hodli Tlida x.d.lli
To. Alt|d. Din lo!.butsi-5E5302

sc 13J & 136 0.25 r4.08 2025 3710000 917500 701t25

2025-26 MSME
Prop: Sn Orh$dc Vo. vij.yort4
H.No. l-l19, Vddoddi.

Tq Di& Btlr-t85aol

sc (q {1, r52
&ar3

0.5 29.09 2025 4 t25000 206U 500 1546475

2025-26 MSME

MSME

N?r Ne.ltui tdt|jtrics.
Prop: P.E Nddtini Wo Snid
c/o. sitid Shomdrcr Nlgrr 'It.nG
Shemrtir N.sr, PO: B!w!8i
Disr. Bid., - ,85226

sc 112,143,150
&.arl

0., 29.09 2025 4 r21000 2062500 lt46E7t

202s-26 Yldgk Mt S R Enr.'pri!.+
Prop: Sn Sr o$ 9o. Tr!}lpp!
H.No.Ula,Hok nl (K) Yilltg4

Tq Di.r Bid.r '585403

sc aa1.4t!,4/tt
& 449

0.5 19.09.2025 4t21000 2062500 1546875

202s-26 Kd.bu6gj r.+noor 3d Ph8.lndl. Arca l,tr Jjl.l(E{ CX.vo Induti..

* 2-63. KiDri Supo6.
K.l{i! Trt
Ksldlrrri-5E5r I l

sc t06a )07 050 23 09 2025 ?050000 35222t6 261t692

2025-26 M/!" Ain food Plo..rssa llldloy, Sti.
shi\rppr Pooji. No. 484/8. Ambodl-
Nrrirr B.Liririd Dhr rd-t82 20t

sc t36 k t31 0{9 7t49-2025 llm0000 6870000 r t52500

2025-26 rwr Shr.. V.r*n .h Entdpri&t' Pih.r:
I ) Sn. Nlr!.imtt v. Dal6 Ed 2) Sri.
AviEdr H. Doddinnd, No-2. sh.h
Nasrr, Goltl Ro.4 Hubbdli - 5E0 0lo
M 94482679t3

sc 7va 0.27 lE.o9-202' 9E00000 2t t9250 tJ89418

2025-26 EPIP twr Slrulddhi Ent rprir.t
Prcp: SMt Slvilhr
No.463A l.dir N.8d, S.!rh8.
Oldld,Bnlltnwrr UduDi576226

sc 0.E2 06{E-202t 9350000 7667000 5750250

r28



Ditrricr Nrocrnd Addr.$ ofUnit Crt.gory of
th. Allott..

Erlant ln Ralc pcr Acraa
(Rr)

Torrl Cort of
hnd (lt!)

Srbtldy Grrrt d
(R.)

202s-26 lr/r.K!.duu Enr.rprig
Proprlitirsmr.Mrnrfi ..H.P. No.55,
D.v.gdll Vill.g.. Dh&.gdli port,

J.yryu. Hobli, Myotu Trlueu, My!@
Oreic!.J7000t

sc l2l 0.99 04-08-202' 82r0i)00 820ll9E 6t52548

202s-26
Pnp.d!ir:S. .Sh.nrhth P, No al5t, rrd
Cro.., KN.trr, MFfu-5700 l9

sc 7r{Corltd) t.00 22-0E-2025 9200@0 9l9E&r5 6898J14

2025-26
Pr.pdro.|sri.Srioiv.!.. P.. No. 129, 3rd
M.ia H BIo.l Ronrki3hnrgtn, M, ru-
570023

sc 1E0 1.46 2t-oE-202t 8000000 lr?01t77 E?76108

2025-26 Th.ndyi 2nd Pha& W1Pn t D{i EnGDri&,
h!p.i..o:Sri.P hrnll|..N.C., No.A67,
76 Mdr\ l2it Crorq Srinmpln lhd
it4 Vird.lEdr N.Ai.. Myncu
51621

sc 100 r.00 2l-08-2025 8000000 7990193 5992795

202s-26 Mr'rR{i.dl9r,i O.ma'l'
Prlr.linil| SmrRrj..h"rri.C., No.q adr
Mri. mP.K. Colony. Vidyrmye$.r\
!4!4r-570008

sc 58 0.25 t7-09-202J 8000000 r 976E4 t ra8263l

2025-26 ir..Cn&rrd6hw&i lnduriot &

No.68. B A K.ri, PuliL6hi Ro.4 M.tldi
MotrlL, MFnt-5700l5

sc 57 0.25 t7-09-202t 8000000 197684t l4E263 t

2025-26 lw..Xd.bb/r!v..tP.n turdtr.'
ft!!.dla:Sd-Sild.pp..
go-Ctiltrm.ct idr No.2 106, 2od
clE4 Siddrdt Hor.t Mrh Ro.4
ArloLDlrrr, Mym-J?00O8

sc 0. t8 t0-t0-202, E000000 !412868 t05965t

2025-26 L0..Sidddrn Oowtlutm
lttdudiGtP r.pdad:Sd.C.Sriniv&
P .4 No.1502,CH-4, l!r Crotc

^dD*ryu.ir. 
Mrruu-J7oooE

sc 86 0.49 t0-t2-2019 E000000 3932451 2964343

2025-26 L0r.Sh!. $dlltll T.duolo8l..
9!6r.icor: Sn.KumrlD., No.SPLto,
KUDa Md! Ro.4 H.b h.l ldut0id
/{1f.., Mvrir5?ool6

sc t5-t0-2025 E@0@0 7t0302E 5327271

2025-26
Prornird: Sn NigrrjuR.,. No.32r.
Siodd.litr8.pln, MlsE T.ht! tt
Myen Dltict

sc 0. t4 la- l&202:l E000000 r08657t Et492E

2025-26 Thmdy. 2rd Phe W..Rrvt! hdurtria
No.9a5, 30rh CE rt ath Mrin Ro.( 2rd
Sn8., Vid}rtrry4ur4 MyirE5700Ot

sc 85 0.4, r5-t0-2025 8000000 3613429 27too72

2025-26 M/.Oq&ncffi
Prlr.lirq:Sri.Litl'i6rc. No.632,
lt/dr.li.Ro.4 opp.Chrntid.rtwi
SEdiqq N.rrt 4 M}!ru.3700t0

9,t 010 ra-10-2025 80000{0 2424991 tEtET4l

0.89

sc



1-

391.22

District No of
Beneficiaries

Extent allotted
(Acres)

Land Subsidy
Granted (Rs in

crore)
B alkot 6 2.81
Ballari 1 0.49 0.24

14 4.6S
5 2.28 1.22

Ben aluru Rural 't87
Ben aluru Urban 2 2.50 4.69
Bidar 11 6.39 1.87
Chamara anagar 25 16.89 5.21
Chikkaballa ura 32 37.71
Chikkabal ura 5 3.00 4.22
Chikkama alu ru 3 2.18 0.87

J 3.44 2.15
Dharwad 29 14.33 10.10

2 0.1s
Hassan 7 4.09 1.69

8 1.1 I
Kolar 15 11.29 21.38
M UTU 12 5.50 4.02

uru I 4.38 3.30
Raichur 1 1.1 5 0.50
Rama ala 16 14.60 17.98
Raman ra 24 18.24 20.94
Shivam a 4 3.93 0.86
Tumakuru 52.42 33.44
Tumakuru 7 6.12
Udu i I 3.25 1.56
Udu I 1 0.20Vi a ut 2 2.00 0.69Vi a ur 1 1.00 0.32Yad ir 12 13.47 3.80

Total 526 431.86 573.41

duor63d *rrobro d;deuozpaJoa. a$odg eea$DoC -
DISTRICT WISE 75% LAND SUBSIDY GANTED TO ST ENTREPRENCJNS UNOCN rSP

SCHEME FROM 2019-20 to 2025_26

1.48

Belagavi 10.49
Belagavi

184.28

27.28

Davanagere

Gadaq 0.50

Kalaburaqi 2.25

73
6.50

0.50



rcd)E)oC 4
KARNATAKA INDUSTRIAL AREAS DEVELOPNIENT BOARD

District Indo!trirlArt, Nama and Addr!r! olcomprny Crte8ory of Ijrtcnt in Drte of Rata pcr Acraa
(Rr)

Totnl Cosi of
L.nd (Ri.)

Subsidy Cr.nlcd

20t9-20 Bcncaluru Rural Obad.nshalli M/! Nava} Powcr Swt.ms ST 337 0.25 3I- tO-20r9 322SOOO OO 24 720t9-20 BcnSaluru Rural BEI{OAIURU AEROSPACE
PARK

R N ENTERPRISES ST 5-H 1.00 22/07 /2Ot9 25000000 00 2s000000.00 r8750000.00

2019-20 Bcqaluru Rural BENOALURU AEROSPACE
PARK

SHRI SAI OURUKRUPA
TI{TERPRISES

ST r-T & I,S 22107120t9 27s00000.00 27s00000.00 20625000.00

20t9-20 Bcngaluru Rura.I BENOATURU AEROSPACE
PARI(

SAI SOURABH ENTERPRISES ST 3,K r.00 22107 /2Ot9 25000000.00 2s000000.00 18750000.00

20t9"20 B.ngalu.u Rural BENOALURU AEROSPACE
PARX

M M SOTTWARE TECHNOLOGIES ST 6-G&6-F r.52 25000000.00 38000000.00 28s00000.00

20t9-20 Bcryalu.u Rurar BENOALURU AEROSPACE
PARK

M & M AVIONICS 5T t-48 1.00 t4l05l2ot9 27500000.00 27s00000.00 20625000.00

20t9-20 Bcn8aluru Rural BENGAIURU AEROSPACE
PARK

RASA ENTERPRISES SI l-Y & r-x 0.90 22107/20)9 25000000.00 22s00000.00 16875000.O0

2019-20 B.nSslulu Rural BENOALI'RU AEROSPACE
RK

LAKSHMIPATHI NAIKAR ST 5-F o.72 22l07l2Or9 25000000.00 18000000.00 13500000.00

2019-20 B€nSsluru Rural BENOAIURU AEROSPACA
PARK

SURA(SHA SECURITY SERVICES 3-N & 3-O t.53 27500000.00 42075000 00 31556250.00

2019-20 B.nSaluru Ruml BENOALURU AEROSPACE
PARK

VIBRANT MACHININO
IECHNOLOOIES

ST 2-L 0.54 20l06l20t9 28750000.00 15s2s000.00 r 166750.00
20t9-20 B.ngalulu Rural BENOALURU AEROSPACE

PARK
SHREYAS ENTERPRISES 5-G o.73 20 l07l2OL9 25000000.00 18250000.00 13687500.00

2019-20 B€naaluru Urba, BENCALURU IT PARK WAOON WEIOHERS & CATERING
CENTRE

S'T 33 0.s0 25l04l20t9 25000000.00 12500000.00 9375000 00

20t9-20 BENOALURU HARDWARE
PARK

SRI ANJANEYA TECHNOLOOIES ST 2.OO o5-07-2019 25000000.00 50000000.00 37500000.00

2019-20 Bcn8aluru Rurar SRI ANJANEYA ENGO FAB ]ECH sT, woMEN 273 o.20 30- t2-2019 15000000.00 2250000.00

20t9-20 BcnAaluru Rulal SRREE LAKSHMIKAITTH ENOO
WORKS

ST 270,271& o.70 15000000.00 ro500000.00 787s000.00

2019-20 Valanthnaraoapura 2nd
Phalc

M/!. DrJ.K. Natur. Scicncc Ltd SI 440 0.50 l4'o5-201S 6800000.00 25sffOO.00

2019"20 Va8althnamsapura 2nd
fha*

M/. RaahEi Ent"rp.ilcs 57 t4-05-2019 6800000.00 6800000.00 5t00000.00
2019,20 Vaaanthnara.apura 2.d M/! Sp8rdana IndusEics sT-w 89 1.OO 26-04-20t9 5610000.00

2019-20 Valanthnarasapu.a LA M/s. Charitna Ent rpris.s sT-w 4ll 0.50 ro-o7-20t9 6400000.00 25s(x)OO.OO

2019-20 Valaithaar.alapura I.A
2nd Phau

M/!. Lal(rhEi VcnLa&.hwara
Garh.nt!

ST 297 0.50 tt-o7-2019 6800000.00 3400000.00 2S50000.00

20t9-20 Sirs I.A lst Phasc M/r. LakhDi Nsra.hiEa
EnFn.crift Work.

ST t7 1.OO 01-oa-201s 6200000.00 4650000.00

Sira I.A lst Pha$ U1s. Bharrava EntcrDriscs ST 18 1.20
2019"20 Sila LA lst Pha.c M/3. Srcc vaaru Warclrcudng

CoEpmv
sI 66 2.OO u-oa-20t9 7 r30000.0o 14260000_00 to6qsooo oo

M/..Krtuansh Entcroris.. sTw t57 0.2s I20t9-20 M/.. Lalshmittlttnu Enr.ry.i.c! sT-w 0.50 22-OA,20t9 6200000.00 3looooo.oo 2325000.0O

qi.a I.A l6t Phasc M/6. SuhaDi Entcmris.s sT-w 20() 22-OA-2019 220t9-20 M/s. NKO Entopris.! sT-w 36 o.57 23-OA-20t9 7r30000.00 4064t0O.00 304ao75.00

Plot No

1.00

24 /O7 /20t9

2410712019

8,P3

3oooooo.ool

30- r2-20r9

34ooooo.ool

r.00

z48oooo.ool Ta8oooo.ool

62ooooo.m 
I

62ooom ool TaarxYm nol

62ooom ml l s6avvln.Vll
t74

62mfim ool :rrnon.l.l rl.ll

3400000,m



Disrricr N.n..nd Addrc.r of coDp.ny C.t 8ory of Plol No Eri.nr ln Drt of
(R')

Totrl Co6 of
hd(8l)

Subridy Crtrt d
(R)

20t9-20 M/!. Sri rrrirhn4 Ent rprir. ST 249 o. to 27 -08-2019 6820000.00 3410000.0o 2557500 00

2019-20 M/s. NBM Entcrpri.c! sf-w I53 0.25 27-OA-2019 6820000.00 r705000.00 I278750.00

2(]19-2., Sira l.A lrt Ptas. nt/s Sri Vrisrvi Ent hri*s sT,w 45 l.o0 06-09-ml9 6420000.00 6E20000.00 5r 1s000.00
2019-20 I{/s Kulun. Enl.mris.s ST 8 2.00 l3-o9-2019 6200000 00 124000fi1.o0 9300000.00
2019-20 M/r ChaEun.li ldu.t!i!.,

Prop:Vrulhal S, No. 8, I Maio,
BJ.ravc6hwamn aar, Naaarbhaei I
Strgc, BenSEluru-?2

SI 2l t6 0.23 30-04-2019 aoooooo.oo 1820ta7.00 1365140.25

'20t9-20 Gmmacatti lst Srr!. ILt / s. Sidd.shGa Indu3tri.s ST 18 l.o0 02-oa-201q 6300000.00 6300000.00 4725000.0O
20t9-20 Dhar*?d GaEanaratti I tt Staec Iu/s. DccDak Lori8tics ST 22 t.o0 27 -09-2019 6300000.00 6300000.00 4725000.0O
20t9-20 Bidar Kolhd l-A- lst Pba* nt/s. On Bd!6ii Dall lndu3tlics ST 250-Pl o.74 20.07-20t9 3700000.00 2735000.00 205 t250.00
-lo l9-r0 Bidar Xolhar i.A, 2nd Phas. tl/!. I.axmi Industricg s.T 32-P3 o.50 lo-06-201s 3700000.00 18s0000.00 r3E7500.00
20t9-20 Vaaanthanaralapura l.A M/a. Manjurlatha Entcrpdsc8 ST 460 0.s0 rrlt2l2ot9 6800000.00 3100firo.00 2550000.00

2019-20 Ivl /s. OS3 Entcm.i*B ST 161 0.25 l l/ l0/2019 6200000.00 1550000.00 1162500.00
20lo-20 ST 291 0.50 tt I to t2019 6200000.00 3 too000.oo 2325000.00
20t9-20 M /!. TvE G.io Rctrcadcrs ST 235 0.25 07 I tl t20t9 6200000.00 l55,OOOO.OO I162500.00
2019-20 M/.. SA Ent mri-a SI o.8a o8t tt t20t9 6431000.00 6001600.00 450I200.00
2019-20 Sira lA llt Pta!. M/s. D.vu Ent.mris.s ST loo oa/ll/20r9 6a3rooo.o0 6420fi,0.00 sl15000.00
2019-20 M/.. Sri M Ssi tu6 Ent6p!i3.9 ST 2t9 0.25 L3l tt /2ot9 6200000.00 1550000.00 I t62500.00

20t9-20 M/& Sri LakdrEi V€nl6t 6hwara ST 155 0.25 l9/ ll/2019 6200000.0o 1550000.00 I162500.0O

20t9-20 M/!. MatEind! Tcchno S.rvic..,
Prop: llrlndrr NayaLs, No. t8,
lst A Crola Anubhsv.naarr,
N.a.rbhrvi, B$galorr-56oo72

s-t 66-P4 0.95 25-ll-2019 16200000.00 15390000_00 I I542500.0O

20t9-20 Kohr M/.. M6had.dx/.r. En&rpri.cr,
ProF: L€l(dtm..am. Puttapp, No
99/ 12, N.r( to ReE&ilhnr
A.llraE, BUI T.opL Ro€d,
B.rl.Al,orc-56m 19

SI 97-Pt 2.00 07.t2-20t9 10100000.00 20200000.00 r5150000.00

20t9-20 Kolar vcmSEl M/!. Z[pa Fabricau! Entlrpri!.r,
Prop; v.nkat !h.Y.X, No. 39,
Church Strcct, Yadavorahdll
Vil.ac & Po.t, Attibclc Hobli,
Ancts.l Taluk, Barydlorc'562 l0z

ST 143 0.50 20"t2-2019 10ro0000.00 5050000.00 3787500-OO

2019-20 aidd Kolhd lndu6tridl Afta,
Phalc-ll

M/.. Srt. Songanc.hl,ar
Iadudd... Propr S!i. Baburao
S/o M8utlppr MalkaFur.,
C /o.SsnaaE.$w.I Pctol BunL,
Air For€c ClrcL, Shtv.nalar, Bidar

SI 6-Pl 2.00 17lt0l2ot9 3700000.00 7399086.00 5549314.50

20rs-20 ShivaEog8a Sandr LA., M/! M.yura E(.rprir!, Prop:Sli
M.r\iututh.M.S, slh M.ln,
O.M.B.R L4yout, l&lthurl Na8Er,

s-T 20 0.94 23.O8-2019 2600000.00 2441400.00 1831050.0o

20I9,m M/.. S.B.lndust ic! s.T o.20 l3-11-2019 aoooooo.oo 1562734.00 1172053.50
2019,20 M/. Tvn Cri. R.tud.r. ST 212 o.23 o4-ot-2020 16500000.00 4l2smo.m 3093750.00



Ditrricr N.m. lnd Addr6t of.omp.ny Ctttory of Ertdrt ln D.t of Rrt pa. Acrta
(k)

Tolrl C6r ol
l,td (Rr)

Suhid, Cnntd
(R!)

Dharwad Oarnonaaaiti M/s Se,tloada Indu.t i.. ST Ttlt 0.25 06-0l-202020t9-20 Oadaa M/. Shr.. Rlahavcndra ST 69 o.25 26-02-2020 4000000.0o l00oo00.oo 750000.00

20t9-20 Oada8 M/. Shr.c M.y.ED. Dct l
EoLrirrli.t

ST 70 0.25 2+O2-m20 4000000.00 1000000.00 750000.00

2019-20 WoBcrl. ParL l.t Thetrdyi
2nd Phr- I.A

/!. ChrEp ladueLq
Proprdtrlrl S6t SuDrlrth!. P..
tlo.9/4, VrrhLt Ro.d,
NiEtdlr[b. L.Jrout,
l(ur.n r..dr Mu-rnr-r,r

ST 3 0.49 06-or-2020 9 r 00000.0o 4492642.OO 33694a 1.50

20t9-20 My!uru Wo6cn! Prrt llt Th.rdy.
2nd Pha& l.A"

M /.. Oovrdh.n B.ndicr.R,
Prcpritdi gDLB.A.hwinl, No.6/7,
Nc!, Xe h.rqi Ur. Road,
XuvcEpu.r8ru, Myanru-570o23

ST I l4(Corncrl o.44 06 02-2020 r 0010000.00 4452168.Cro 3339126.00

2019-20 Wolocrr P.rt )nd Thandya
2nd Ptlalc l.A.

M/. Shri Cb.$undc.hw.ri
E UIn .rina t AtoEoh,[c.,
Prop.Et ix: SEt. lbvya-V. W/o
MrniL.ntr, No.65O,
Hot b.drvsr., I(.d.l.oh, Ura.uu

ST 4l o_2s 13-0I-2020 I0150000.0o 2508030.00 1881022.50

20t9.20 Wom.a. P.* 2nd Th.ndya
zod PhaE l.A.

M/r Sd Vc'nc&r,rr. Cold
St .rr8c, Prop(ttrl*
tuLsqjrrb^.M.S l{o.53,r, l5th
Ildn, sth c.Io..,
Sar.r*athlpu.D, Myaltu-
s?trxxt

ST 82 1.04 24-Ot-2020 l I165000.00 I1547099.00 4690324.25

20r9-?0 WoEGll. P.rl 2od Thrrdy.
2nd Ptl.E LA.

hoprtttrtx: SEr.hce..h.R.,
No.674, K.mrt S.ri,
Mandlaohe!., My.urur-s7o 00 I

ST 0.2s 27-Ot-2020 lo r50000.00 2504030 (x) r88l022.so

20t9"20 WoEcn. P.II 2nd Th.ndyr
2nd Pha& l.A,

M/.Sri.vlnqyrt Indudrtcr,
Pmrpcitrir: SELPuCrFLtha.B.,

0.347, 2oth Xaln Ro.d, 2nd
A.t 5G, J.P.Nag.r, lryanru-s7o
noa

SI 95 0.99 3r-01-2020 10150000.00 10032120.00 7524O9O.N

2019.20 Wo!r6[ Palt 2nd Thrndye
2od Phr& I.A.

M/r.Sernvt Eat rpri,...,
Propri.t ix SErFoolDlDo-tr{.S.,
ItldElr.nSl vILtc, Telrkdu
Hobli, T.N.r!.ipur+ llyluru-
571107

ST 20 0.50 'to-02-2020 10150000.00 90,16 t57.00 3784617.75

2019-20 ch8rnsr4anaslr BadanaAupF t, Kcllal:lb.Ii M/., H.R.EorEpri&.r Proprict r.
Sri.Ra}lul"D., Th.EErda!.[y
VllLSc A Po.r, Bctt drpura HobU,,
Fcriyapsha TaluL, Myarru
Dtrtrlct-s71128

ST ?2 0.50 (t8"01-2020 3600000.00 lTaasoo.oo 134167s.00

2019-20 B6.tanaaupF & Kc[.ailballi M/aK..rthi Marl.cting,
Prorrictrix: Sat.Manjula Da.,
No. I 14/ 15, Bcrt&a Bloct, 4th
Cm.!, Scwaa. FarE Road,
Vidur.nvsDBm Mw-rn'-A

ST 2912 L48 20-o1,2020 3600000.00 53302r0.00 3997657.50

2019-20 Va.antlaruralapura l.A. M/! Aryan Food and Bcvcraac! ST 35 1.OO 29-Ot-2020 6800000_00 6800000 5 too000.oo



Distric( llfine.nd Addresr of comprny Cll.tory of Ext.nt itr Drt ot
(R!)

Tolrl co3rol
L.nd (Rr.)

Suhidy Gnntcd
(R')

20t9-20 Si!a M/! Nayaka Food ard Bcvcragcg SI 1.00 05-02-2020 6820000.00 6820000.00 5115000.00

20t9-20 Sira M/s Shrevas Ent rDri&s sT-w 103 r.00 05-02-2020 6200000.00 at2OOOOO OO 46s0000.00
20t9-20 M/s Tinrhels Enr.mriMs sTw 132-A 1.00 t8-o2-2020 6200000.00 6200000 00 4650000.00
2019-20 Sira M/s Sii Ra-tnanjaflcya EngiDc€riflg 165 o-25 03-02 2020 6200000.00 1s50000.00 1162500.0O

20t9-20 M/. B,sv..hwm Enr....i*s I63 o.25 03-02-2020 6200000.oo rs50000.00 I t62500.00
2019-20 Badana8uppc & Kcllambsli M/B Taniehk Ent rprircs Bop:

SnL Ncthra SaDrpath, No.8, Block.
lr, tuhinad 2Dd Stiac, BEML
Lqyout, ShrirsEpura, Mysuru-s7o

ST LO3lt2 2.OO t7-o3-2020 3600000.00 7200000.00 5400000.0o

2019-20 Bclagavi Kanabargi Shashikanth Shcttappa Gurav ST 435 0.03 2l-05-2019 2350000.00 1762500-00

2020-21 Bc.aaluru Rural M/S SRI MANJUNATHA FOOD ST 66 &67 0-50 r4-05-2020 r6500000.00 a2500fi).00 6187500.00

2020-2r WoEcrb Park-Phas.-2nd,
Thardya 2nd Phasc

M/s-Lalitha Silk InduBtric!,
Proprictfix: sBt-L€litha, w/o.S-
Nagalaju, No-228, I{-K-Nagiars,
BannirDantapa, Myasuru-S7o 0 16

9 0.63 2+06-2020 10rs0000.00 7048818.00 s286613.50

2020-2t Bidar Kolhar Pha$e.lt M/S Msngala Indugtrlca
Prop: Smt- Rcahba W/o
JsAarnath,
R/6 l(.lh,r-R Td- Bid*

29PartI 0.12 o4-06-202ll 3700000.00 462431.OO 346423.25

2020-21 Bi&r M/S MalaruIa lnduBtrics
Prop: sri- Sa.hin Mitrr S/o

H-No- 7-6-218 Janwada road,

ST 0.25 o/L06-2020 3700000.00 925000.00 693750.00

2020-2t Bidar M/S Nardan Industrlcs
Propr Smt- ('awrrani W/o
R!.E.sh-K,
Sharavati Apanm€nt!, &ptaaili,
Bchind ITI co[!8c, Shrrana
udyana, (EB road, Bidar

0.25 0+06-2020 3700000.00 925000.00 693750.00

2020-2r Bidar Kolhar Phasc-ll M/S A.sru.h lndultriG
Prop: Sri- Naarhctty S/o ShivraE,
R/o M€.lkapur, Tq- Bidar

ST toP2 0.14 o4-06-2020 3700000.00 5l1984.00 3a3988.00

2020-21 Bide M/S Sai A) -rvcdic M.dicinc8
Prop: Sri-Dr- Vijaykuaa, S/o
vitha.lrao,
P/^ I-I.lhrlli-k f^- Ah.lLl

ST t3 0.25 04-06-2020 3700000.00 925000.00 693750.00

2020-2r Bidar Kolhar Phasc{l M/SNHRahullndultrLc
Prop Sri- N-H- Rahul S/o Nqrqi,
R/o H-No- 17-3-258, Ncar
Bhavari Mardi, Malloo! road,
Bidat

ST 16 0.2s 08-06-2020 3700000.oo 924374.OO 693283.50

t4



$i.ldy Grt.l.d
(Rr)

Toirl Co|t ol
L.nd {Rr)

D.l. of Rala p.r Actta
(Rr)

Crtdory ofN]n. rnd Addnt! ofco P.nYDitrri(r

2497500.003700000.00 3330000.0008,06-20209-P1 0.90SIM/!- Sri vii*darEi ladu.tri.6-
Propr 9r{. Subha.h ruo S/o A.jun
Rqjoh, H-No- 9-12-3Ol
Vtdyen aa! colonY, Btd.r' Mb_No_

2020-21

3946875.005262500.001o52so00.000.50 24-07 -2020434STM/!- Sky Engincct.vasrhnara.apufe IA 2nd2020-2t
l l62soo.oo1s50000.006200000.000.25 oa.o1 -20202I8ST

ST

M/.- Arjarcy. AluEtnunSira2020-21

u62500.001550000.0017 -o7 -2020 6200000.00o.25ST

ST

r60M/!- Ouru oermcnt Indulttic.Sira2020-21

l162500.006200000_00 r 550000.0026-Oa-2020262 o.25

ST

ST

ST

STMh- Sri Strrya Manufacturc &Sta2020-21

2145000.0o2860000.002A-O7-2020 2E60000.001.0035M/.' Sli Arunodaya Entcrprilc!SaDda2020-2t ShiEoS8a

4725000.006300000.0o6300000.00l.oo l5-09-2020

ST

*/. sqJccv oerE.nt lndulttic6,
gEt- r.avitba Nayalcr, not No'D-
laa, KSSIDC, Oasotrtaad
lndudlrl A!co, Hubbrli-sao O25

o6msoaSatti woE.o! P6rl2020-2r

5197500.006930000.006930000 001.00 l5-09-2020STM/$ Sqicca o&Ecnt.WoE€n s Pdk Oarrar!8atti2020-21

4050000-005400000.0002-o9-2020 3600000.001.50SI E-ta, r$
&A6

M/.- SouEla Logi.tic,Ha!.an Omwdr C,cntlc
lndultriel Alca Sublsyout-

2020"21

3762045.005016060.0016 r0-2020 l0r5(n00.000.49ST

SI

2Shrc€ Sai Silk Indu.tric!Womcn snttcprcftur.
Perk- Pha!.-2, Thsndva ll

2020-2t

l4aaooo.cnr984000.0006-02-202), 6200000.000.32ST

ST

x/.- L3tslIEi NaraliEha
Enrin..rinr Worka

Sila2020-21

8325000.0OI I r00mo.002t-o4-2021 22200000.0026 0.50ST.WOMENRPLEotrFi!.r,
3, 4th Cro.!' DVO Ro.d,
RlEal.'tclnqpa Layout,
N.S.rhctdhdli RMV lll St !c,

Minarayanaho.ah.lliBcr{aluru Ruralm2r22

a325000.001r rooooo.oo222U)AOO.OO0.50 2t-o4-2o21laSTR P L Ear.rprict,
3, ,llh Cro.., DVO Ro.d,
R.E.ldt hrllpPa Layout,
Nrssrh.tdhali, RMv III st 8c,

Adinalaysnaholah.lli202r-22 Bctualuru Rural

IT 
'IIIIil

2020-2t
2020-21

TuEl ru
Tunkuru

M/.. Tanuaha Tredcar
M/.- KaliksEba coir
M/.- a. mhr Ent 6rir.

27 -O7-2020
r9-08-2020



Districr . rnd Addrcls ofcomp.ny Crlcsory of Ertcrr ltr Drt of
Allotm.nt (Rs)

Totrl Co.a ot
t,rnd (R!.)

Stbtidy (;rarled
(R.)

| 2o2r-22
lv.sanrh&a;;rsaeu;a r.r- M/!. Marurhi lndu.trLa

Prop: Sri. O. Shivarar:r..
Sri Ra.banjancya Nilrya,

Pra.hanth NaAara,

TuD.kuru-572104.

ST 270 I 0.ls 2t.o4.2021 11550000.00 2887500.00 2165625 00

202r-22 Va.arlthenamsapura 3rd M /!. Sri Ransanaths Swarly
Entlrpri...,
hop: S.R Rqikumar.,
I SirrSadaholl,
Bafalndsnahali po!t,
randikcrc Hobli,
Ch.&kanayelanaho.li
TuErku!u-5722 l4

s-l 658P-34 l.(to 2t-04-202t 11550000.00 1t550000.00 a662500.00

2021.22 Udupi Bclapu M/!. Adi Asrit ch
Prof : Shri Dincoh Oovinda Naik,
l22O ha.ad Hou.ing Coloay,
2nd Clors Road, Achutha Nrtor,
ParLlla,
Udupi-576 lO7.

ST 20 0.50 2t-04-202r 6600000 00 3300000.00 2475000.00

2021-22 Udupi Bclapu snt. Prqina Naik
Prop: M/& R..d lDdu.rdca

R.nfrn Lcri, Handdli
Barkur Fost, BrahE.varr"
Udupi-576 2 lO.

sT-w 52 0.5r) 2 t-o4-2021 6600000.00 33@OO0.OO 2475000.00

2021-22 Udupi B.lapu Sri Lokc.b N.it O.r.dy,
P!op:M/!, V.i.h.nlo TooL. .rd

Hou&, Pal]rbcl}l.d.y po.r,
Sullia Tduk-s74 232,
Dalshina rraff l.ada Dilrrict

ST 0.50 2t l.l2o2l 6600000.00 3300000.00 2475000.00

2021-22 Udupi Miyaru
PIop: X/a Pr.srttd ladu.trL+

turgrtuL.rc tlllrdufl
VinrS!, Be*ur,
Br.hEevara
Udupt Dtobt-576 210.

2 o-2s 2L-O4-2021 4a@000.00 l2@000.00 9000m &)

6



Diitri.t Nrm. ind Addrr.! ofco p.,ry Crlcgory of Ert ra ln Dri. oa R.ta par Acaaa
(tu)

Co of
L.id (R..)

SublldyCr.trt.d
(Ri)

2021-22 Udupi Mrysru Sd K. Vinirh L. Naik,
Prop: M/.. K.L.V. Indu.tric!,
H.No. X l2S l2E ,
N.ndrSoLula Hou..,
V.rnf,bcttu SB Collcgc Roed,
r.IId!-574 104
Udupi Dirtdcr

ST 3 0.25 2t-o4-20r1 4400000.00 1200000.00 900000.0o

202 I 22 Udupi gd R{rvadra N.ll,
PrtE: M/.. LOK HoEG lndulrtc.,
,6-70, ltrdh. r{.r,
Hcb.i Fod,
l(.rlli^ TduI-5?6 112
Udupi Di.trict.

ST l6 0.25 2l-o4-2021 4800000.00 1200000.00 900000.0o

202r-22 Udupi Srl Surqj Ndk.
Prop : M/. K.fa.pa!.ha,
wad no:2/s8/a,
Ncrr Corpo.ation BaDt,
M.Is, lhd.ahTq,
Udupt.

ST 9 0.2s 261412021 4400000.00 1200000.00 900000.00

202t.22 Chikklballapura Mct l Work!, hopl
Sd Kir.i I(uE.n.S, No. 5llAA
sth c.to!., Vtnclhesra Nsgara,
t{c., Bur .t nd, SunLdd.ett ,
F-r!.r,o,!-56o09 I

ST 67 r.00 24-06-2021 8900000.00 8900000 00 6675000.m

2021-22 Chlkkabarlapur. M/!. S.t aahi Eitctp.ilc., hop:
Srl Kd.hna Klidror.V, No. 5,
Sank$anti Dhaba, pillappa
Ettat., Ncchfiri'Ihopu,
SuDladslatt, Berurlorc-56o09l

ST 68 1.00 24-06-202t 4900000.00 8900000.00 667soo0.00

2021-22 Chiklabalapurr Mast}ldalutli M/. Slqnds Elcctlicsl Worl!,
Prop: Adltya. S. S, No: 192619,
I lth Maln, l2th Cm.!, Bchind
OrccD P.rl Hot l, Sv Layout,

ST 20r 1.00 24-06-2o2t 9345000.00 9345000.00 7008750.0O

202r-22 Chil&abaljrpura Magft.nahalli M/.. Pr.tuI Build T.c, hopr Sri
Prs.tul Surcdr Ooud6r, No. 3Ol,
sth Cro.., B.hind S.apit Iasat
Bu! Strnd, B.n&! Naaar, K C

ST 211 2.OO 24-06-202t 1023s0o0.00 20470000-m 153s2500.00

202t-22 Chil*abarhpura M/!. Srl La}6hal Vcntatcsh{/ala
Ent.Iprilc!, Prop: SEt. Quramrtta,
No. 2, Yclachaguppcr RaEapura
Vilbac, Tavarckcrc Hoba[
B.naaluru South T6lut

sT.w 216 2.OO 24-06-202t 8900000.00 17800000.00 133s0000.o0

202t-22 M/.. O.SaD Aprcral!, Prop: S.i
Muroli.C, Ttrathlb.li viUlt ,
Abloobu Fon, Sidlaabattq T.lut,

ST 219 l.oo 2+06-2o2t 8900000.00 8900000.0o 6675000.00



DLsl.ict Nrln. rdd Addrt! ofcomp.ny C.lcgory o( Plor No Erttnt ln Drtc of
(R!)

SobaidyGr.ni.d
(Rr)

202\-22 womcil. PerI( OaDan.Satti
Ia Str&

M/!. sv.dcdr lnduoie!
Prop: SaL UE dcvt M. &llad
RaviLiran Buildin& Siddc.h*a,
l,l.aar,
Sat N6gsr, ath Crc!!, Unk l

ST-w o.23 2t-o4.202t 6300000.00 1557d)0 m r r67750_OO

202),22 woEarr Park Ca.mlna€trtti
Ist St ac

M / r. Nav.cn Tcchrbhsi..
Prop: SEL M.4jula O. Walmiki
H. No. 26, Hola ADsnd Nrar',
tlt Bu. Stop, Old Hubballi
Hubbalu-58oo24

sT'w 0.25 2t-04-202\ 6300000.00 1557&)0.00

1s08733.00

1167750.00

202t-22 Woocnr Park OoEana8Atti
I6t StaSc

M/!. Druvi Ent rpd!.s
Propr SEt. Suchitla S. Konnur,
ll3l, Mathorhri, CITB Plot
SrinaAar, Dharwad

ST-w o.-t4 2 t-04-2()2r 6300000.00 r l3tss0.00

202t-22 WoEcn! Psrk Oollteneaatli
Ist St a.

M/.. La)(ml OerD.nt!
Prop: Sat. Sncha Santo.hkumar
Guqjar,
No. a6,, Silv.r P.rk,
Dcv6ru Fcth, Hubbali

Sr-w w-50 o.24 2r-o4-2021 6300000.00 r508733.00 I131550.00

202t-22 Dh.rvad Bclur M/., Metra!. Indultric!,
Srt. SuvirD M DoddalinSctnnavst.
Plot No. 90, Si&arlcClgar Colony,
R nichcnrusEa N.8rr, Dharsad

ST 224\B3Nn l,:]3 26-05 2021 6500000.00 7995000.00 s996250.00

2021.22 Bcqaluru Rural M/! Vai.trDavl Eutcrprilc8
Arli iliya, 7th Cm.!, NcfI Gort
Horyttal, AdaRdlaltgar,
KuvcInDunlgar, Madhudri,

ST t.43 24-09-202r 15750000.00 225225ln-OO 16a91E75.00

202r-22 B.latavi Xrttur Shri S!.D.ff .ulcartre
x{rqb.rgi 69/2/7 suvama

gth Croia Bh.A/ana$r
Bcla8ari 590008

ST o_09 20-07-202r 5200000.0o s r40000.00 3855000.00

202t-22 Udupl Nardikur Sri. Subbd, Prop: M/. Kushi
Cattlc Fccd8, Ma.thu,
Ivlsnchegodarahatli, Hosa Holalu,

ST t2 0.25 r2-o8-202r 8200000.00 2050000.00 1537500.00

202t.22 BclaSavi Ksnagala M/! Atharva Ent .pri*s, Srnt.
Sh€ntava S Jalihl, At Harugcri,
T.luk Raib.a, Did Bclesavi

133 0.50 02-to-202t 6200000_oo 3100000.00 232sOOo.00

202t-22 Va.anths.naralapu.a 2nd
Phng lsnh li!.rtl

M/.. Sws.Ey Ent iprit . ST 6IJ6 O.aro o2-oa-202t r0s00000.00 s2soooo.00 3937500.00

202t-22 va!.nt ran ra!.pura 2nd
Phe* lsxb Le\ outl

M/r. Irchlma InnovatL. sT-w 690 1.m o2-o8-2021 r 1550000-00 l lssoooo.or0 E662500.OO

202t-22 Vaa.ithrrBrrrapura 3rd
Phrs lstb laotrtl

U/.. Yrirrodha Coir hdultric6 ST 65aP-4 0.,'s 23-08-2021 r0500000.00 5250000.0o 3937500.OO

Coll ol
lrnd (Rs.)



Dis.ict Ctt tory of Err.nr lo Drtc o,
(Rr)

Toa.l Car ol
bd (Rr)

$b.ld, Cr.ntcd
(xr)

202t.22 Tuoskuru Vasarthsnaraaepura 3rd
Phas rsub l,e6drl

M/!. harya GarEcnt! ST 6saP-2 0.50 t7 -@-2021 10so0000 00 s250000.00 3937500.00

2021-22 Kittur M/r Alruli Tcnilc. Prop;Shri
R{hvcndra S.T. C/o B.Dalappa
AEE, l(EB Dcpt. Shdoivr. N[.J'a
C-Bloc& 6th Cro!. Bolavc.hwor
N{.r Boeck .id. Liron EnSli.h
McdiuE School H.vc.i 5Ar l10

ST 93 LOO 08- 10,202r 5200000.00 5200000.00 3900000.00

202t-22 B.lagavi Kittur M/. Shri Satanjsn Br€vcragc! and
food Product! Man.alng DiECtor
Shri Mrhdlngppa M. Kolkar
Pvt,Ltd Plot No,,4, 1290/1 I.r
cro$ RukDini Nager MalDaruti
&ln. Bclagavi 590016

ST 141 t.o0 oa-to-202I 5200000.00 5200000.00 3900000.00

202t.22 B.latavi Xana8ala M/! Nqy.l Belcry Productr , Mr
Santorh Aahppa Nayak , raEunh
N.aar , Ptot No-56 Jsnald lilaJa
KUl},Inr kJ'out Bcl,.aavi-59oo 16

ST 38 0.2s l6-09-m2l 6200000.00 1s50000.00 1162500.00

202t-22 B.hgavi KanaSala M /. SuEltrodly T.xtilc,
SEt Rckhr Rqlcrdr! Aed$gol,
Plot lto-g,Ru.ht Odlt, OId Oandhi
lY.rtu B.lrnei-Sodl r s

sT-w t37 0.50 r8-09-202r 6200000 00 3100000.00 2325000.m

2021-22 8.la8"i Xanagala M/. ttft Frbrkrto6, SEt
Shob. Sunil N.ft, P|ot No-2775
N.!, XEB St^rlon R.Erlflh N.aer

sT-w t77 0.50 29-O9-2021 6200000.00 3looooo.00 2325000.00

2021-22 Bclasavi M/. NAYAK INDUSTruAS
Shri Mer\iumth Balaplrs NaiI
H no-S6 Jar.H Nilaya l(ulkatni
l4yout
Ra.ottror Noglr Bcllgrvi

ST laa l.oo 30-09-2021 6200000.00 6200000.0o 4650000.00

202t-22 B.laaavi Sht P..lralata V Eroddaoani
Plot No-93, r.t Cm$ Rukmini
Nrgar , Bcl,.8avl-59oo 16

sT"w 199 t.oo 03-09-2021 6200000.00 6200000.0o 4650000.00

202r-22 Bcla8avi I{anaSrla sl 20t 1.00 16,09-2021 6200000.00 6200000_00 4650000.0o

202t-22 BrAarkot Barkundi M/. S@c.hwar Trdlct
SDt X.4iuL M Mucia}rnnavar
Ar Hd4di , TrL Mudhol
Dtdtctj Blgdl.ot

sT-w 7l o_50 30.o9.2021 7000000.00 3500000.00 2625000.00

lx.mroa 

raarar otcoon "r

B.la86vi

I M /. Korysgol EDtcrprtlc!
lshi Moxrlsdun B Kotyoaol

lrt to. tTrtTHuaco corony

leel^orvr
I



Di!t.ict Nr'm rd Addr6! ofc.Eprny C.l.gory ol Ploi No Era.rl in Drlc ol
(R!)

Tol.l Co.t ot
l-!nd (R&)

Suhcldy C.lnLd
(R')

202t.22 Bagdkot Baikundi M/! kroi Rlngan{th Tcxtii!.
Shri DcvipE..d RaE.p['a
Ninbal$ndi
Al kEataSi, Tal: Hurasund
Di.tlictr Baaatkot

73 0.50 25-08-2021 7000000.00 3500000.00 2625000 00

202t-22 Baaarkot tua Pavanaputra Tcxtilc!
Shri Manjumth La}appa Policc
AL Kovsli, Tal: Bilaai
Dtutrict: Baaalkot

SI 58 0.50 30 09-2021 7000000.00 3500000.00 2625000.00

2021-22 Baaalkot Balkundi M/! L.ma, Tcxtil€!
Sbri LanDan B Churi , I,lot No-85
KIADB B.kundi Indudda.l ArGa
ukal Talul, &a6lkot Didrict

ST 85 t.co 30-09-2021 7m0000.00 7000000.00 5250000.00

202r-22 M/! Arjun FabricatioE. , Shri
Arjun Maruti xalc, S/o: a.ruti
Xafc, Harafthikari GaIi, J M
Road Ncar Railway Station

ST L00 30-09-2021 4200000.00 4200000.00 3150000.00

2021-22 Veaanthanar!&vura llt M/.. kiohnaraurthy Entcrpd!.!,
Prop: Sri Kri.t!ll,Eu(}ry,
Ma.anapura villaSc,
Chconchslli Po6t,
Bcuavi HobI,
TuEakulu Talul & Di.trict

ST 252 2.00 12l I I l2O2l 10500000.00 21000000.o0 15750000.00

202t-22 va.anthanamapurr 3rd M/.. Aaililh Bioplaltic.,
Propr:Dr.KBNalini,
No. 5r, I lth Cmlr
sth Maio, HIG Colony,
RMV 2nd Starc,

sT-w 658P.14 0.25 24.t t.2021 10500000.00 2625000.0O 1968750.00

202r:22 Va!.nthflora!flpura 3rd M/r. Mengala Eitcrpriei,
Propr Snl MengaL,
ShaEaauru t{aya}ara Bccdi,

sr-w 658P-8 o.2s t3.12.202t 10500000.00 2625000.00 1968750.00

2021-22 Bel6gavi Kan.gala M/3 R4arhrE Stccl Fabrication
worklt Mr Rohit Balridrna
Talwar, H No-355 Ncar Maruti
S(hool Hindrls8a Oan drpur
Bchsari
MDb:9731963201
EtaaI:

ST 33 0.25 23.t 1.2021 6200000.00 1550000_oo I162500.00



n nd.l Di!rricr NrE..od Addr€! of .omprEy Crtegory of E drt ln D(G of Totrl Coat of
r,.nd (Rr.)

SubsldyCnri.d
(R!)

202t-22 B!laSsvi Kanagala Shri Prakash Policcgoudsr
I126 OqjMar Arl.r.laai, Tal:Cokak
(Rur'l) Ecl6gavi
Mobr 9620093992
EEail: bhim€aoudab@sEail.coB

ST 108 1.00 I t.l1.2021 6200000.00 6200000.00 4650000_oo

202t-22 Bclaaavi M/6 Shd Ssi Tcxtilc! lndu.Eic!,
Shri Santolh Malappa
Telrlatnel,H no-1034/ I Uppar
Oali rionnur Go&ak Bctaaavi
Mob: 7795261233
EEail Bantu.b&rl@SEail.coo

ST t2t/B 0.50 24.tt.2021 6200000.oo 3looooo.oo 2325000.00

2021-22 BclagAvi M/! Elcctrirtatic Sy6tcms, Shri
Rqicsh Kumc, Plot No-96O
SchcEc No-47 Bauxit! Road
Sahayadrl Nagar B€laaavi
Mobr9820553098

s1' ta2 0.50 r9.t 1.2021 6200000.00 3100000.00 2325000.00

2021 22 M. La,.Ean Faknappa Malagi, At
Po!t: Bantur, TalMudlol, Distr
Ba8alkot
Mob19686907333
EEaill

ST 7t L0() 26.1t.202\ 4600000.00 4600000.00 3450000.00

202t-22 M/lArjun Fabricltions , Shri
Aljun Maruti Kstc, S/o: Daruti
l&lc, Heranlhilari Gali, J M Road
N.rr Rail*ly Station Vileyapur-
586t04
Mob:99U)442 r39
cEafl : kanDa'lli02T@Eail.coD

ST 85 r.00 24.tr.2021 4600000.00 11600000.00 3450000.00

202t-22 Gouribidanur 2nd Phas M/.. Raicsh Wood Works ST 60-Pa 0.49 t3.12.2021 9020000 0{)
202t-22 Mysuru Wom.n Pork I Phac,

Thardya ll Pha*
Snl. Madatha V & Sy.No.l5/2,
Ay.iahj.yyaDa Hundi
Jev.rcgocda Ext asioq Datt salli
3rd Stage, My3uru-570 023

ST.W ll4 0.44 26-0A-202r 10010000.00 4452r69.00 3339127.00

202\-22 Woocn Parl I Phar.,
Thandya ll Phas

M/3 Biligti lnd$trics' Prop: SEt.
Shruthi T S, l{o.84, Mysrc Road,
J.yapure Hobli, Naya}as
Samud.ya Bbaven, Sh uvali,

43 0.25 26-08"2021 r 1r65000.00 2758833.00 206S 125 00

202t-22 Va.anrh6n re!6pu!a 2nd
Pha&

M/3. Sli Marutni tndustric!,
Pmp: Sb.M.D. R.Daxridrnapp&
Neaontuna Pslya,
N€r, AEruth€manda Oanapathi
TcopL,
Sira Oat , TrrEakuru.

sr 668 o.50 t2.o1.2022 r0500000.0o 525000() 00 3937500.00

(Rr)



Disrricr Nrm..rd Addft$ of comD.ny C.i.gory of
rh. Allon .

Eracniin Drr. of
(k)

ToLl C6l of
Lrid (Rr.)

S!b3idy Grlrlcd
(R!)

202r-22 Sira M/!. Disyanlh Grrnc6t!,
Prop: Srl Mob.r C,
No. 7/7, Munilwa0y Rcddy
Buildiry,
Bazalr St !.t,
Audu8odi,
Bcnarluru - 560 03O

297 -A !.00 04lot 12022 6200000.00 6200000.00 4650000.m

202t 22 Sira M/!. viraEr OarDcnt!,
Partn r: Sot. Rctha K. N
No. ta/6, 3rd Mein Ro.d.
RMedaddrapuram,
Srira$pur.E,
Bdlglturu - 560 O2l.

297-B l.oo 04 /ot /2022 6200000.00 6200000 00 4650000.00

2021-22 BcnSs.luru Rual Ch.larl Entcrprilc!, l{o.772, 7ln A
Main Rood, A Scctor, 7tb Cross,
Yclahanl.a Ncw Toq,n, Nc€r K K
Holptt4 AcnSaluru-s5o 06a

ST 0.75 09.11-2021 2s000000.00 1875000J.00 14062500.00

2021-22
Acro.Dac. Prrk II P_hA&

M/. S.i Barqji Tcchnolof,ic. ST LOO 31290000.0o 3t290000.0o 23467500.00

202t-22 Si!a M/!. Bccya Cooric!.
Propr Sri. RevikuDa, K.S,
K.rrpalinSapura,
USatEvedi,
Dcvanrholli Taluk,

ST 233 0.2s 25-O3-2022 6200000.00 1550000.00 I162500.0O

2021-22 Sta M /.. Hiihan Entrrpriic6,
Prop: Sri. Shtv.l.uDar M.R,
No. 169-4, B.R Colony Road,
Chann.rhpura Po.t,
Cttsnncgctr Taluk,
DAv6naacrc-577r2 1.

ST 207 0.50 25-O3-2022 6200000.00 3100000.00 2325000.00

202t-22 lvl /s Amit Giriveooeivu ST 24a A O.2t; o3-o3-2.|22 82S0000.oo 2063010 00 t547257.OO
Yedair Nadcchur M/. Balbhtmr.na War! Hou!.

Prop: Sri Mr.ppa NaiL
H. No. 2/53,

Tq. Ourumittd
Dl.r V..irii-SAs:lrl

sT 5 1.12 to-o2-2022 3750000-oo 420{)0()0 00 3150000.00

202r-22 Ralranagara Hrohalli III I'he&l Sri. TlrlrSardu, Propri.ror, M/s.
Sri Rcnula Chariclt.

397 0.50 07-o9-202r 15000000.00 7500000.00 5625000.00

202t-22 tla-rohali lll Phs* M/.. Pad0avathi Food!
Itdb: S.i Srinivas l( R

435 {Comcrl 0.50 o9-o2-2022 t6500000.00 8250000.00 6r87500_00

202r-22 M/!. v M TcltiL!
ProD: Sri Rathna KuEd

sr 436 o.50 @-o)-2022 r5000000.0o 7500000.00 5625000.00

202t-22 RamanaSara S!rt. Xttlhnav.ni t'roprtctlix
M,'i Aa€ha Enrm.i$r

sT-w 4at 1.00 13-12-202r lsoooooo.00 1500000(,.00 112sm00.o0

2021-22 Hdrohal[ IU Phaec Sn Anrnr.S EDprt tor,
M/. M.4lutrrth! lnduei.6

9T 571-B 1.0(} l2-o7-2O21 17250OO0.00 172500rm.00 I2937500.00

202r-22 Hmhaui rll Pha!c M/. LrI.hEi EDtcrpdes
l'mnir: Sh.i Viirw,hLrhhi

ST.W 544 1.00 09-02-2022 15000000.0o 150000fi).o0 I125@OO.OO

12

l9-o3-2022



Dl!ri.r N.m. .nd Addr6r ofcoEp.n, Crlctoryof f,rr.llt l.
(Rt)

Toarl Corr of
L.od (Rr)

Sot ldy Gn.r.d
(Rr)

)021.22 Heohatli III PheE S.i. P.athcclq ProDriltor, M/!. 7 t7-D 1.00 04-08-2021 15750000.00 15750000.00 I1812500.00

2021-22 Rarianaaara Haoh6lli III Phalc Sri. Prqjwal, kopri.tor, M/..
V..kal..hwar. Enr.mrixi

ST 7 t7-F 1.00 04-o8-2021 15750000.00 15750000.00 I lEl2500.oo

202t.22 Harohali III Phslc Sri. B ? P.e.[|!n.yal, Prop ctor
M/.S M Ent.hrisa

SI 743-H l.oo oE-to-2021 r5000000.00 15000000.00 l r250000.00

2021-22 HeohalU lll Phac M/. Sri Sriolvaa Enaia.crlng

Pmn, Nrr.v.ni66u L

ST 771.8 t.lo os-o2-20r, r5000000.0o t6500000.00 12375000.0o

202r-22 Harohali lll Pha.c M/. D S Entcrprilc!,
P...r, Smr Shllnr l.r'hrri

ST.W 775 L14 to-o2-2022 15000000.00 t7100000 00 12825000.00

t02r-22 Harohalti lll Phasc M/s.Sri Bqtqit Entcrpris.!, sl' ?9t-A6 1.00 o4-ot-2022 r5000000.00 1s000000.00 l r250000.00

202r.22 Harohalli lll Pbss. M/! Salr4 Ent rpriss
Dr V Sahma. Prooririr

ST.W 79t-82 r.00 09-r1-2021 15000000.00 15000000.00 l1250000.00

2021.22 Harohalli lll Plla!. M/! Horlha Con.ultancy
S.i Su..sh H C. PrcDri.tor

ST 79t-E2 0.25 o3-o3-2022 15000000.00 3750000.00 2812500.00

202 t-22 Ha.rohalli Ill Phalc M/., SLV Bot(cr. .nd Packagcd ST 79t-F4 0.25 o4-o2-2022 r5000000.00 3750000.00 2812500.00

2021-22 RaEanatara Harohsli lll Phai M/!. T R Food! PEcctrinS and
P.clryiry lodudL.
Prnn: T R ThuLlrm

ST 791,C,6 0.50 M-O2-2022 r5000000.00 7500000.00 5625000.00

202t-22 M/.. NRM ldnultric!
Pr..r'Smr Nrlini S M

ST.W 791-t4 0.25 t4-o2-2022 r6500000.00 4125000.00 3093750.00

2021-22 M/. S.ntho.b $.ct M.trl
lndu.rri.t
Phn. Sd arnrh^.h Ln6.r

79t-K2 0.50 22 02 2022 r5000000.00 7500000.00 5625000.OO

202t-22 Hamhali lll Pha6. Sri M Oopimth, hop.i.tor
M/! R S LoStrtic!

791-K5 r.00 29-12-202r 1so00000.00 15000000.00 I1250000.00

202r.22 H&ohalli lll Ptta6. M/!. Sri Maluthi Entcrprirc. ST 791-Ka 0.50 o4-o2- 2022 150@ooo.00 7500000.00 5625000.00

202r-22 Heoh8lli lll Irhasc SEt. SathyaDaa Sathysvathi,
rtoprictor, M/.. S K lndustdc!.,

79',t-L2 1.00 06-OA-202t 15750000_00 15750000.00 I1812500.00

202t-22 M/. Sri Mardumtha Ensinccrtng SI 791-Ll0 t.oo o4-03-2022 15000000.o0 15000000.00 I I250000.00

202t-22 tuharuaara Harchslli lll Ph63. M/s MS Ent rpri!.. ST 804-B 1.00 c9-o2-2022 I5000000.o0 I5000000.00 I1250000.00

202t-22 Chlkkabalapu!a Oo$ibidanur 2nd Phalc M/!. Tarun Mina FarE, Propl
Sri Navccn KuBar.C. Kund.Da
vilaSc & Po!t, Dcvansllally Telul
&ry.furu Ru..f Didid
Mobilc: 8660617064
EEail: ruvccnooal@Eail.con

ST 63-P& 64-P r.00 t7.o7.202t 7850000.00 7850000.0o 5847500.00

202t-22 Ba&nagupp. & KclaiEballi M/rg.L.V.trrt rr, PDp.ictor
srl.T. Manjun tha, No.22, SLv
HoEc., 4th Go.., Mun .lnara
Lyout, Hu&ur O.t , Elccttloic
Ctty Fo!t, Bctuduu-56o rm

ST r42l4 0.99 05,o4-2021 4300000.0o 42420/)0.OO 3lal5l)() 00



District Nrme rnd Address ofcomp.ry Craagory of Eri.ltl in Daacof
(R9

To|!lCostol
Laid (RsJ

SublldyGrantcd
(R!)

202t-22 Harohalli lll Irhasc Smt. Oowamma, P.o!'rictor, M/s. STw 363 o.2s o7 -o9-2021 15000000.00 37s0m0_00 2812500_00

2()21- 22 Ivl /s Manas DnterDriccs ST 25-Pl o.,t3 17 03 2022 200000()0 0() 1 3513762.00
202 t-22 Chikkabslapura Oo*ribidanur,lnd Phas. M/s. Srinivas wood Work., Prop:

G.N.Srinivasa, Hircbidan\rr Vilaac
& PGt, GoMibidqnur Taluk

ST 60-P2 0.25 23.O9.2021 7850000.00 1962500.00 147r875.00

202t-22 Chikkaballapura Mastcnahalli I Phasc M/s. SNK Entcrprircs, Prop: Sri
Gangulappa, Oouapatly vilsac,
Rayalpad PoBt. Sridvalapura
Ta.luk, Xolar Dist 'ict.
9513304050

s1' 3&4
(corn€r)

l_00 17.02.2022 10235000.00 10235000.00 7676250.0O

2021-22 Mastcnaiali I Phose M/.. PLL Entc.prbcs, Prop: Sri.
M.Chandrakanti, No. 4281 18,
Channal&shava Nilya, 4th Cm&i
CuDdappe kyout, Chintanani,
Chikkab6lepura District

ST 56&57 LOO 28 Jt_2022 10235000 00 r0235000.00 76?6250.OO

202t-22 Chikkaballapua Mast.nehalli I Phas [.t/!. La]lhEi Mctat wo.ks, PropL
Sri Kiran Kuaor.S, No. 6l/AA,
sth Cro33, VtSncrhwara NaAala,
Ncsr Bu3 stand, Sunlldialatt ,
Banailor.-560o9 I

st 67 LOO 24.(}6.202t 8900000.00 a900000.00 6675000.00

202t-22 Chitlaba[apura MaBt n6halli I Phasc M/n Sai Ba4-i Ent€rprl*., Prop:
Sri rsi.hna Krishor.V, No. s,
Santaf8nri Dhaba, Pilappa
E*atc, N.€IeSiri Thopu,
Sut.ltd.l(att , Bangalor!-56o09 I
8105459166
lriLanthvd?@lahoo.con

SI 68 0.99 24.(b.202r 8900000.00 6796640.0O 6597480.0O

202t-22 Chikkabalapura Ma3t.nanali I Pha&: M/!. MaaI8 SulSicsl., Prop: Sri
SldddppEi.K.P, No. 22, ld Main
Road, Garyapatipura,
tianakapura Main Ro.d,
Batualorc-560062
rh:9945221r33

SI 76 0.50 05.07.2021 4900000.00 4450000.00 3337500.00

2021-22 Chikkabdlapura Mastcnansli I Phasc M/s. SaEruddhi lndu.tric!, hop:
Sri Gki.h.N.A., No. r1, Sarrudhi
Ndaya l.t C Main, Na4iappa
Rcddy Lalout, vijaya Bat*
Colony, Horainaur Fo.t.
Bsna3$,adi, Baiado.c-56m43
Mobilc 9886702 12 I

ST' 154 & ls5 L00 o7.12.2021 8900000.m 890m00 00 6675000.00



Disrricr Nrn..nd Addr.lt of comD.ny C.t.aory of Era. h
([r)

Torrl Cort of
Lrnd (Ra)

Suhrldy Cr.n!.d
(R)

2021-22 Maltcnalulli I Phe* M/1 AmoSh EnGrp.i!.., Propr Sd
AnolhFnhu.qlu, No. 195,

Dcrcncc Colony, Sallelar Ma.r,
B.r!.!oft tlorth-56o092
XobI.: 99q) l$a02
EEdlr
aEoghDolhurqir@Snail.coD

sI 156 & 157 1.00 07.t2.)021 89fi)O00.00 8900000.00 6675000.00

2021-22 Chitl.aballpur{ Mast nalatli I Phas. M/. SL.nd^ El€ct icat Worlr,
P'!p: Adityr. S. S, No: 1926/9,
I lth M.in, l2rh Cros!, Bchlnd
oftcn lb . Hot l, Sv L.yout,

ST 20t 0.99 24.6.202t 9345000.00 9251550.00 693a662.50

202t-22 Malt.nallAlti I Pha!. M/.. Pratul Au d Tcc, Prop: Sri
hdlrl Sur.lh Ooudar, No. 30 r,
sth Cro.!, Bchind Sadpigc NaSar
au. St Ild, Bcndrc Naaar, K C

ST 2l I 2-OO 24.6.2021 8900000.00 r7800000.00 13350000.m

202 t.22 Chikkabdhpura Mastaohalli I Pha!. M/.. Sri L*lhEi vcnkatclhwaE
EnLrprler, Propr SEt. Our.Eld.,
No. 2, Yel,adraSuppc! RaEepure
vrL8c, TavarlLr! Hobal,
B.otr.Iuru Soutl Talul
9 4373 7
.dkanthv.T@!h@.coro

sT-w 216 2.O0 24.06.2021 8900000.00 r7800000.00 r3350000.00

2021-22 Chillabslapura Mastcruhalli I Phas M/!. O.gsn APFr!I!, Prop: Sri
Mur.lt.C, Th.ahrha.li Vtlra.,
Abl,oobu Po!t, Sidlaahatte T.luk,
ahiLLah.ll.6'r. ni.$i.r

ST 219 1.00 24.06-2021 a900000.oo a900000.00 6675OOO.00

2021-22 Chil"*ablapura Maatdlah.Ii I Pha& M/.. Sur Biz Solutions, Prop: Sli
Aranth Doftyal/sr, No. 73, aG
Cc,Epl€r, Ycfi wanthDura Ctch,

ST 222 r.00 t9.o7 -2021 8900000.00 8900000.o0 6675000.00

202r-22 Chikl(ab€Iapura Maltcnahalli I Pha!. x/.. Chcth.a Food ladu.tri..,
Rop: Srl Ravi MuniEanppa,
A'rdclhahlXi Vinaac A Po{,
Dcvonaholi Tdulq B.rurlorc
Rurel Di.trlct-560 I 10
tlobflc: 6366 l595ss
Eolit
ravlEudmerappa rg7@Eail.coE

ST 262 0.50 o7.12.2021 8S00000.o0 44SOOOO.OO 3337500.00

2022-23 M/r Primc Loristica ST 375 & 376 r.96 ot-o4-2022 23000000.00 4soaoooo.00 338lOOOO.00

2022-23 Bcnlaluru Rural M /s.S.i Msnabl(shmi Intcrior! ST r.25 07-04-2022 20000000.00 2soooooo.oo r87soooo.0q

2022-23 Vasantheara.apura I.t M/!, vcrt t dr Indudc!,
Ptop: Srt. l( Pav.r
S/o X l('llhBeppa,
la Floor, Olrl6r.c,
lsah Cro.q Somc.hvEra Pur.d,
TtrEaluru - 572 lO3.

ST a5-c t3-o4-2022 10525000.0o 21o50000.0o ]5?A7500.00

2022-23 Chittabalapu'a M{sthcnahali 2nd Pha!. M/!. Flov Control SlltcE! ST 60 (cohcr) 1.00 r9-o4-2022 r3Bmo.oo 1323000.00 992250-OO

2.00



Nrm. ind Addrsr ofcohp.ny cttctory ol Plol No Erleat ln Drt.of
(Rr)

Tot l Co( of
Lrnd (Rr.)

Srb.ldy Gnrd
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2022-23 Bcn8aluru Rurel tlitcch Dct.ncc &
AcrosDee P3rk ll Phr*

Concor Ent.rprirc! fi 98 146 2t-o4-2A22 34270000.00 50034200.00 37525650.00

2022 23 B.nsaluru Rurar Hitcch Dcfcn€. &
Acroaoecc Park-II Phas

M/s Prajna CoEputcch 6T 294 r.50 05-05-2022 31290000.00 46935000.00 3s201250.0o

2022-23 Chiklabalapur6 Mdthcnaluli 2nd Phas. M/s. S3evike Infrestmctu r. ST t2 1.50 o4-05-2022 r3230000.00 1984s000.00 14883750.00

2022.23 Chitkab6lapura M asth.nahali 2nd Ph.s. M/!. Sri Let$idi CoId Storaac,
trop: Sri RaEclh, No. 123,
Raya.an&a, Dcvaruh.lli Tsluk.
R ndld Arrrl rtirrrn

6T 7a-E 2.00 06-12-202? 12600000.00 2s200000_oo t8900000.0o

2022-23 B.n8aruru Rursl Hit ch Dcf.nc. &
Acrooacc ParkJl Pha*

M/. Shrcc Infotcch x)3-P & 294-
P

1.50 22-O4-2022 29800000.00 44700000_00 33525000.0O

2022-23 Bcngaluru Rural Hitcch Dcfcncc &
A.ros.r.. Prrk-lI Phas

M/s Shanlar Entc.pris.s tsr 254 2.OO 05-05-2022 34270000.00 68540000.00 51405000.00

Bcngaluru Ru.al Hit ch D.fcncc &
A.ros6... PErk-ll Phr$

ST 9I 1.25 05-05-2022 34270000.m 42837500.00 32r28125.00

2022.23 Hsrohsli 3rd Pha€c M/s OE NE6o Vcnkatcahaya 5"r 724-H LO0 U)-O3-2022 15750000.00 r5750000.00 I1812500.00

2022-23 Bcnarluru Rural
Acro8Dac. P8k-Il Pha&

M/! GHP lonovativc Solutions 178 0.50 07 45-2022 29800000.00 14900000.0o r 117s000.00

2022-23 Bcnaaluru Rural Hit .h Dcfcncc &
Acro.oe€c Park-II P:ha!.

M/. Altiu. Acmt.ch AI 266 l.o0 o745-2022 29400000.00 2SAOOOOO 0() 22350000.0o

2022-23 vasantha.aralapura 2nd
Pha* (Sub LayouU

M/. s.L.v Ent rprl!c.,
ftop: S.Din.rh
,71, Nclr lraraDEr Tcdplc,
Katlubalu Vflla8., l(allublu Po.t,
JlSmi Hobli, Anckal T.luk,
Bcnaaluru - 550r05.

ET 702 0.50 L2-O5-2022 10500000.00 5250000.00 3937s00.00

2022-23 llarohalli 3rd Pha!.
Sri Airv Prrk.ih Pro6.l.J6r

SI 0.50 t2-o3-2022 15000000.00 7500000.00 5625000.00

2022-23 Bcnaaluru Ru.al M/! B.na.tEL.rl Fod & 305 0.25 L6-O5-2022 20000000.00 soo0000.00 3750000.0o

2022-23 CNkabalapura Ma.tlcnehali 2nd P}lala M/!. N K Apparch & Fobric. 39&40 0.99 L6-OS-2(J22 14490000.@ 14345t00.00 1075a825.00

2022 23 B.nsnluru Rural Hitcch Dcfcncc &
Acro.Dicc PalkJI PlBe

M /!.DPR Hitcch Solution! 177 0.50 20-o5-2022 34270000.0o 17135000.00 12851350.00

2022-23 llsiohilli 3rd Pha!. Sri. A.Vdrkatclh Proprlctor, M/o.
Bheravathi CotDration..

5r 72t-A r.00 20-os-2022 rs000000.00 r 5000000.00 11250000.00

2022-23 Halohlli 3rd Phe* M/!. kLlhmi Ent rpdlct
Sri HenuElnt}l. Rdu P,

5T 791-810 0.50 20-o5-2022 15000000.00 7s00000.00 s62sooo.oo

2022-23 Bcngaluru Rural M/r Prtiatla laalu.tdc.
Sri. Revi Aaiewsr, hoptictor,
Satc hr.lri Htclcrur Talul,
HrE.i rrirtrl.r,a'A I lm

SI 24-E l.o0 or-or-2022 t5000000.0o 15000485.oo 11250363.00

2021-23 M/3 L R Elcctri..l! ST l-D6 l l8 o+ot-2022 I50@OOO.O0 r7700000.00 r 327 5000.c10
2022-23 397 2.OO 07-ot-2022 20000fi)o.oo 46000000.00 34500000.0o
2022-23 BcrSrfuru Rulal Hltcclr Dcfcncc &

Arro.p.cr Pa*-lI Phrrc
Srl.A.Murali l&t.h{ Proprictor
M/..^!lo.rE Prcl68tu.nd

at 224 1.06 t9-o3-2022 34615000.00 36846615.00 27634961.N

2022-23 Bcnaaluru Rural Httacl Dcfanca &
Acrolp.c. P.rL'Il Pt!!€

Sii.H.v.Shiva Shanl<ar Proprictor
M/..HMv Enrcrprt.c.

5'T 2tt LO0 2t-o5-2022 34270000.00 34270000.00 25702500.00

1r!

Dirrdct

79t-B6



Dirlrl.l N.n. rrd Addft rortoap.ry Cri.aort ol Plot No Etrcrt h I).lc of
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2022-23 BcnSaluru Rurd Hitcch Dcfcnc! &
A.r.i.r.. ParkJI Pha*

M/s sri Eelqji Tcchnologicr ST ?? 1.00 19-03-2022 31290000.00 31290000.00 23116?500.00

2022-23 Sira M/!. B.cy. Coold.!,
Prop: S.i. RrviLuo.I K.S,
KGBpalintapura,
Ug6nav.di,
Dcvrnaheli Telut,

233 0.25 25-O3.2022 6200000.00 1550000.00 l l62soo.00

2022-23 Sira M/!. Hithen EntrEiE.'
Prop: sri. Shie.luEo M.R,
No. 169-/i, B.R Coloay Ro.d,
channaahpura Fo!t,
Ch.nncacrc Telut,
DevanaScrc-577 221,

ST 207 0.50 25-O3-2022 6200000.00 3100000.0o 2325OOO.00

)o22-23 sr 318 2.00 03-t2.2021 22000000.00 44000000.00 33O0OoOo.oQ

2022-23 Bcngaluru RuIar Hit..h Dcfcocc &
A.m.Mc Petk-ll Pha!.

M/! vaichnavi Tcchnolotic! ST 219 1.00 2t-o5.2022 30 r00000.00 30100000.00 2?575000.00

2022-23 I{arohali lll Pha!. M/..Chav.c Eotrrprt-., Sot.
Sudhadcvl V, hop. No.,l98/20,
33rdAMain,xolryout,JP
Naa.r 6th PhrE, B.igaluru-

7t?-E t_00 09-03-2022 15000000.00 15000000.00 rr250000.00

202',2-23 )r) o_99 27-05-2022 3600000.00 3564000.00 2673000.00

M /s.(awa Entcmrilc! 341-P l.o0 30,05-2022 21000000.00 21000000.00 r5750000.0q

M /..Bheathi Lo6s Pvi LTd ST 343-P l.oo 30-o5-2022 2loooo00.oo 209954a5.00 1s746613.00

2022-23 Bcharruru Rural M / i. Oulchrtrccl! Lo3lldc. P'4 Lrd ST 331 1.00 30-os-2022 21oomm.oo 2loooo00.00 rs750000.00

2022-23 womcnb 8at lprloaura
Park-Pha*-2 

^t 
Thrndyr

2nd Pfu.c

tU!.shftc ADnupoomclhmti
E rtcrp.i&r, I@tllr: SEL
PaYtrhE.8,{, C/o.Haddt+ No.26,
2nd Cro$, PurvaFrih.E lryout,
B.nlnd Dccpantg.r, Bogadi,
My!unr-570 026

6l o.24 3t-o5-2022 l0 t50000.oo 2436000.00 r62?000.oo

2022-23 M /! sicmDr. I.' f,ltic. Pvt Ltd ST LOO 3t-05-2022 2loooooo.o0 209954a5.00 rs7466r3-Qq

2022-23 B€hgaluru Ruml Httich Dcfcncc &
a.mm.d Pdk-II Plra*

M/. Ahalya Dcvi Eni.rprt!€. 260 2.00 02-06-2022 3t290000.00 625aOOOO.OO 46935OOO.00

2022-23 Bcnt.luru Ruml Hitcch Dcfcic! & Kcdornath Entcrpric. llt 270 r.00 02-05-2022 29800000.o0 29800000.00 22350000.0o

2022-23 xotLir- B.lur li.l/i. SeEoSri Ertllprie!, Sri.
UdrykuEar Baavanncppa
DoddsEani, HubI B Arallrtti,
n}l.tt6d - 4Ar ,O7

S'I 7 0.98 02-M-2022 a600000.0o 842aOOO.OO 632r000.m

2022-23 vr.anthaD6alepura 3rd
Phas. (Sub lryout)

x/a L.LlhEf Eotcrprlc.,
PrlpE: Snl. Al.htta u.N.,
W/o. Aj.y. K.N,
[.l6llai [iee.a,
ga.6pt8c Ert nlnon,
HoDbtyarE Palya, SiratAt!,
Tum.l.uru-s?2 106

658P-6s o.50 02-06-2022 !0500000.00 s2soooo.oo] 3S37soo.00

2022-23 BcnSaluru Rural
A.r.im.. P,rL-ll Pnr*

M/! M N A.rorp.oc i Prcci.ion sT l6l l.oo 02-06 2022 30100000.0o 30looooo.oo 22575000.0o



Disrri.t Nrm. rnd Addr.$ ot.onprtry C.l.aory of D.t. of
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A.nAaluru Rural HIt ch D€fcncc &
A€.osDaci Park ll Phe*

M/s JNRY A.rospac€ c Pr.cisioo 1.00 o2-06-2022 30100000.00 30looo00.oo 22575000.00

2022-23 B.laaavi lrappe Faknappa M!r€d, No.El,
Sunakuopi Vannur, Banhoryal
T0.Iuk, B€laSavi Diltrict

s]' t73 o_50 to- I lm22 6200000.0o 3100000.oo 2325000 00

2022-23 M/! Bslbhim.cna wart Hou..
Prop: Sri Marcppa Nryrl
S/o. Bbilralhappa Nayak
H. No. 2/53,
Polt MoSaddrpur
Tq. OuruEid<al

ST 534 2.AO 22. t t-2022 3750000.0o 7500000.00 5625000.00

2022-23 Bcn8aluru Rutal SDt.vi.halal.hi T,

M/t Apssra Eqt rprilc!

370 0.50 o5-08,2022 20000000.00 I0000000.00 7500000_oo

2022-23 B€nSaluru Rural Hitcch Dcfcncc &
Acroaoac. Pek ll Pha&

M/! Sri RanSa Entirpriscs ST l8l 0.50 04.06.2022 29800000.00 14900000.00 I I t 75000.00

2022-23 B€nra.luru Rural Hitcch Dctcncc &
Adosn6.. Pa.l lI Ph,r

M/s Pumavika Acrospac. ST 233 1_00 oa-06-2022 29800000.00 29400000.00 22350000.0o

2022.23 Bcnga.luru Rura.l Hi&ch Dcfcnc! &
Acmspacc Park II Phae

Proprictori Suhs8 S
M/S.SOS lndustric.

ST 166 1.00 08-06-2022 29800000.00 29ad)ooo.oo 22350000-00

2022-23 Bcngaluru Rural Hit ch DcrcDcc &
A.tu.Md Pdk.ll Ptrrr

M/sA!.hana lndusEic! 232 1.00 08-06-2022 29600000.00 29800000.00 22350000.00

2022-23 Mastlcnalalri 2nd Pha!. M/& Sri L*lhei venklteds/sr.
Barrboo lnduitric!

st 5l,Pl 0.25 oa-o6-2022 t2600000.0o 3150@o.oo 23(t2500.00

2022 23 Chilrkabdlapura Masthcnahalti 2nd Pha* M/!. Sri V.nl<at sh*?Ia Stccl
Futuitur. lndu.hi.r

ST 52-P2 oa-06-2022 I2600000.00 3150000.00 2362500.0O

2022-23 Hamha]li 4th Phas. M/3 viiavahl<shni food! AT 878-B 1.00 0a-06-2022 20sfi)OOO.0{,} 20smooo.oo 1s375000.0o
2022-23 B.nraluru Rural Htr.dr D.fcncc &

AcrolDdcc Psrk-lt Phre
M/! Citiua A.rotcch 267 1.00 oa-o6-2022 29EOOOOO.00 29800000.00 22350000.00

2022-23 Bcnralu.u Rura.l M/s.Mar! Kin tck Elvator! lndia ST 325 1.34 t7-04"2022 20000000.00 20100000.00268m000.00

2022-23 Yadgn Kadcchur M/. Atihh Reck! MerufeciurB,
Prop: Sri NandkuElr S/o
MeXappa
16l, Etlar, Tq: Aurad (B),

Oirt Birar-5E5326

S.I 474 0.25 29-lt-2022 3750000.00 937500.00 703I25.00

2022-23 K.lra€ri SC/ST Clu.tcr r{h. Shrcc Rcnukadcvl
Eotcrpri!c!
Prop: Sri. Ch.i.nfur!.r M.
Hufogur, H. No. XIG-21, Kcl.a.li
Rcd, Dhon'ad-s8ooot M:

ST 0 ll 30-Lt-2022 13654000.00 rsr8236.00 113a677.00

2022-23 Bcnpluiu Rural HlEch Dcfdcc &
Ac.!.p..c Prrk-ll Phai

Sat. Dlvya D€vensnd,
Proprictrt ,
M/.. Ctdu. A.ror..h

ST, WOMEN t02 1.m 24-OA-2022 29a00000.00 29800001].00 22350000.00

la

r60

0.2s



DLiricr NrDa aod Addraaa ofcanp.ry C.i.pry of Ptor No Erl.ntln DrIcof R.l. par Aarar
(R')

Totrl Corr of
L.nd (Rt)

Srb.ldy Cflnl.d
(Rr)

2022.23 Bcngaluru Rural Hit ch Mcncc &
Itrc.P&. Parh-ll Pha&

SdLSaeitreoD.,

M/a Sp.rrfi, Tcchnolos/

72.P 1.00 03-09"2022 33167400.00 33167400.00 24875550.00

2022-23 Kclsscli SC/ST Clultcr M/.. &.lvahlnt Ensincdtng,
Prop: Shi N.vcclr Su.cndre
Dodd.a.nl, a8a, 8th .ro.., TS!

PU Co!.t , DN Kopp.. Dhllx/rd-
580003

o_70 09. t t- 202) t 3654000.oo 9529966.0O 714747 4.OO

2022-23 Y..latcfi SC/ST Clu6t r X/.. Abhymt Ent rprilct
Prop: SrL hrlhert Mohri
Xlrnin& MIO-50, KHB Colony,
Opp.: KMF Lolkarlar.h€Ii
Indudrial Arcr, Dhlrwad - sao

ST 26 0.tr ta- 112022 136s4000.0o r518236.00 I13a677.00

2022-23 KclsScri SC/ST Clultc! SDt. Pu*rpa viv.kanand Nayak,
lC' 13, SoDclhwa, Aparlocnt
N.e KC P.rt(, A.hind RN Shctty
St dtue, Dhirwsd-SaOOO I M:
9945024a3a

sI 39 o.lt $-tt-2022 13654000.00 151a236.00 I138677.00

2022-23 Kcbacri SC/ST Clust t M/i. Chala*adi Indulirtc!,
Srt.Sh.neb...varj S. Chalav.dl
MIO- 15, Chiitanya Nl8ar,
Dh.twrd - 54m08 (9886241432/
cdrtrug@Eail.coE

I6 0.ll 22- | t-2022 r3654000_oo 15ra236.00 I138677.0O

2022-23 Kchacri SC/ST Clu.ter X/.. SbEc L.k!h.Ei Mct h,
PDpr Srl Sur.6h Baduiyavar,
MailrrlilSe.hoar N.gar,
Ooul, Hubb.lu-saoo3o

ST I4 o.lI 2a- t12022 l365.l0OO.OO 15ta236.00 rr38677.OO

2022 23 Yadsir ST 33 2,N 29-lt-2022 3750000.00 7500000.00 562s000.00

2022-23 Dharwad KcLacd SC/ST Clust.r M/.. Jyoti 
^8.!battiSd. Yalappa PaEappa

HrnchiDrEa.ri, Nccfl .lAi

Shlggaon, H.vcri ' 581205

ST 32 0.14 30-tr-2022 r3654000.00 194! 137.m 14559aa.00

2022-23 Chiklabalapura Oosibidanur 2nd Pha!. r, / !. SSS R.cyclinS of MS Barrcb,
Prop: Sri Santhodr.C, No. 47,
Navarathaa Aarshr. Vi1l6ac,
S.dalEli Po.t, Dcvamhali Talut,
B.raelorc Rurd Drltri.t

ST l-430 2.OO os- 12-2022 7550000.0o l S tooooo.m 1r32so00-oo

2022-23 Chikkaballapura Marthcnshalli 2nd Phalc M/.. SSV Glar tc Indu.tric.,
PIopr SEt VlDah.C, No. 77,
N.vrrathaa AarslEIr Vilhsc,
Sddrhali Pod, Dsvarlrllli Tduk,

78-F 2.OO 06-12-2022 tr60()000.oo 25200000.oo 18900000.00

10

50

lM/. Sbhc Pslnr Indurtdc.
lProD: Sri Pr.L.lt s/o shrmsDpr
lr r7ro, atej laa tn
I 
xrEth.D., Hd.r-sss226



(R!)
Tot l Colt ot
lrnd (Rr.)

Sutridy Gr.ni.d
(R')

Cllcgory ol Ert.otin D!t. o,Nrm..nd Add1.a. of comprry

25200000.00 r 8900000.0o7a-c 2.00 06-t2-2022 12600000.002022-23 Chikkabalapura STMarthcnah€.Ili ?Ed l,ha$ M/r. sri Atrj{n.ya Gr.rnE., Prop:
Sri Vijay Kunar,A, No. 3r8,
xcmpathh.rahllli lo,arangr.ta
Po!t, Ddrn halli Taluk
Arn'allrD Rltnl ni+ri.r

75s0000.00 15100000.00 r I325000.0O2022-23 t-A-29 2.00 09-12-2022Chikkabalapura GoEribidarur 2nd Plrae M/s. Mon6 Or.nitc!, Prop: S-t
Arbik " No. 27, Navaralhna
Aarahara, Sad.halri Poat,
Rrnml.r. Nrmh-S62157

6704500_00 5026375.0OST l.l5 20-12-2022 5830000.002022-23 M/. Sri Pancha.DuLi Cold
Sl.r6ac, Prop: Sri. Ud.y Bhaskar

sofi)ooo oo 4941932.00 3706449.002022-23 0.99 06-03.2023Bdar M/! Rcyarshl Indultry hopr SoL
S0njay Xa3i6pur, H No.6-3-r12,
Khalimpur Niva6, Opp. OId Civi

07-03-2023 21000000.00 42000000.0o 3t 500()00.00ST 33s 2.00EcDSaluru Rurol sri.Shivelurar B,

M/!.Brothcr! Logisdct

7000000 00 778354.47 5a3765.8656 0.u 08-03,20232022-23 Baaarkol tulkundi Stlt G..ta MutiapDa Burud M/!
ka Kit hcn lnt ri,or Uni Ar:
SiSckcri Cm.! B€Aalkot-s8? I 1 1

llmoooo.oo 1050000.005.1 0.20 08-03,2023 7000000.002022-23 BaSslot Balkundi Sh.i Arand Laman Chavan M/!
Anna.raya GarDcnt+ At:
Ahccn8ad, T.lHunagund,

ST

t 5750000.0o23-O3-2023 2 t000000.0o 21000000.002022-23 336-Pt 1.00Ecos6luru Rural SDt.Shilpa KUEEI

M / !.Manvitla Entcrprt.c.

20000000.0o t5000000.00390 1.00 3r,03,2023 20000000.0o2022-23 Bcnsaluru Rural Sri.Nithin M

M/as@mddhi Ent rprhc.

ST

2r000000.00 2436mOO.OO 18270000.00ST 337-P L16 I l-01-20232022 23 BcnSaluru Rural Sri.Madhu Xu.Ear B.R,

M/!,Racclin. Indu.trlc.

6675000.00l 25.Ot.2022 E900000-00 8900000.002022-23 M/. Nidhi Induslri.s ST n8
12600000.00 12600000.m 94s0000.002.]11-11 ST 3,A I 24.06.2022ChikkaballaDura M/. S.i Sarnanh Ent mri8 o

l26mooo.oo 9450000.00r.00 t2-o7 -2022 I2600000.002022-23 M/. Sas.r Eni.rnri*. ST 3-BMastcnahalti 2nd
27.t2.2022 262fi)000.00 26200000.00 l06s0000.oo2022-ta\ SI 3/ l9 t.00xold Mindslalti M /. Sathvavathi t ci.tica

196500m.001.00 27 -t2-2022 262moOO.00 26200000.0o2022-23 SI 3/18Kol6r Mindahalli M/. Guru H.!vy Shcct Mct I

26200000.00 23842000.00 r78a1500.002024-43 ST 3/5 o.9l 24.O2.2023KoLr M/3 Mmdhda Entcmrirc.
s9600000.00 44700000.00tt2 2.00 09.06-2022 29800000.002022-23 Bcn8duru nurd M/. R J Elcctfonic! STHitcch D.fcncc &

A.E.md P.rkJI Phei
19406250.00I t-tB-2022 r7250000.00 25a7sfi)O.OO2r)22-23 773 l 50Harohalli 3rd Pha* M /. Kawa El€ctrical.

I r-M-2022 172slYXm.OO 2s475000.00 19406250.00773 1.502022-23 Harohelli 3rd Pha* M /s Krwa El.cticel. ST
15000000.o0 11250000.00791-\6 1.00 7t 2022 15000000.002022-23 M/. Sid&ppdi Eut rprt..!

Sar tdrai h, P Pm*i.t.r
Harohali 3rd Pha&

15000000.0o\a-o6-2022 20000000.00 20m0{)00.002022-23 349-P 1.00M/! S M Ent.mrilc!
2000moo oo 20000000.0o r5000000.oo350 1.00 20-()6-20222022,23 M/. Sri Maruthi Ent.m.i&. ST

2o

Dirt.ict



Dllrrlct Nr6. rnd Addrt.! olcomp.ry Crt.Sory of Etrcnr ln Drtcol
(Rr)

Totrl co of
L.nd (R..)

Sobtldy Grrntcd
(n!)

2022.23 B.flralurx Rurel M/s A M Entcmris.s 349 1.00 20-(fi-2022 20000000 0() r 5000000.00
2022-23

A.hm.F P.rtJI Pl..D
M/. R@adutlra Ent rpri&! 206 050 2L-o6-2022 14900@0.oo I l l?5000.0o

2022-23 Bcnlaluru Rural Hit.ch Dcfcncc &
A.r6.hn.. PerL-ll Ph.o

M/! Bhava.oenye Indultri.. 201 0.50 2L-O5-m22 29800000.0o 14900000.00 I I175000.o0

2022-23 BcnSaluru Rural Hitcch Dcfcncc &
A.msnr.. ParL-Il Pt!.(

M/!Y C Entcrpde6 ST t70 t.00 24-06-2022 29800000.00 29800000.00 223s0000.00

2022-23 Bcn$ruru Rural Hltccn D.Lnc. 6.
A.rooed Ptrl-ll Ph.x

M/. Aea.alrb. IT Solution! SI t54 lo0 28-06-2022 29800000 00 29EOOOOo.00 22350000.00

2022-23 ST 394 2.OO 24,06-2022 2looo000 00 31500000.00
2022.23 BcoCuru Rur€l Hilcch Dcfcncc &

A.r.sn,.. PrrL-ll Ph.o
M/. N O ?c.hnologic. 172 t.oo 29-06-2022 29800000.00 29800000.00 223s0000.00

2022-23 Ilarohalu 3rd Phalc Sri C RaEya Shtc, Propri.tdx,
M /r Mqni,'nnrl'a Inarrrrri.i

79t-K4 0.50 29-05-2022 r6500000.00 8250000.00 6187500.m

2022-23 Ralranaaara Hsrohalli 3rd Phe* Sri C Raaya Shrcc, Proprictrix,
M/r Mani,'nirh, lnrh.rri.q

79t-K4 0.50 29-06-2022 8250000.00 618?500.00

2022-23 Bcn8aluru Rura.l
A.16r.r.. PnrL-ll Ph.-

m/3 Saarudhl lnfotcch 220 l.oo oa-o7-2022 29800000.00 22350000.00

2022-23 Bcqaluru Ru.al Hitcch Dcf€nc. a
,4.r6..,F P.r!-II Ph.$

M/B Swaya.nbu Prcci.ion ST 14l t.00 rt.oz 2022 2gaOOOOo.00 22350000.00

2022-23 BcnaEluru Ruro.l Hitcch Dcfcncc I
AdGd.. P,r!.-ll Phri

M/r Sidda Ent rpric! 128 1.00 tt -o7 -2022 29800000 00 2gaOmOO.OO 22350000.oo

2022-23 B.D8aluru Rural Hitc.h Dcfcnc. &
&ro.pact Pad.-ll Pharc

Sd.JaAannathraya,

M/.. JsADnath IT Pa*

SI 73-P 2.OO I t-o7-2022 29800000.00 s9600000.00 44700000.0o

2022-23 Bcn8aluru Rura.l Hlt cb HGIIC. A
A.lo6pacr P.rl-ll Ph!-

Srt. DcYhdnDD.,
Proprinor
M/t. Irvcclgudda V.atuI..

ST 73-U) 2.OO t2-o7 -2022 31290000.00 6254mO0.00 46935000.0O

2022-23 Bcnraluru Rulal Httlch Dcfcnc. &
A.rolpac! Parl-ll Phrc

M/.. Hcma Entcrpri.e.,
(Partr.rlhip FirEl

ST 129 1.00 t3-o7 -2022 30 roo000.00 22575000.0O

2022-23 B.ngaluru Rur6l Hltcch DEfcncc E
A.m!pac. Partll Ph6c

Sri,HanuEentheppa,

M/s. Sri Vcnlatcrhx,.ra
Elnt rplie.

loa t.2s r3-o7-2022 37250000.00 2?937500.OO

2022-23 Bclasavi Kan sala M/! Oryrthd TcrdL.
Mr. Alhok Kuaar V LiEbavalli,

o.77l1, Nce! Hatti Ho*it l,
,,!6ln,r,r Fl,,.lLrn-sa7 lot

ST t29 t.oo t4-o? -2022 6200000.00 465@O0.00

2022-23 B.naaluru Ru.al Hit ch Dcfcncc &
A.rolpact ParkJl Pha&

Sri.L. Ra}.hit,

M/..R.V. EntlrpriE!

ST 2ao 0.2s t4-o7-2022 29aOOOOO.00 7450000.00 5587500.00

2022-23 Bcnaaluru Rural Hitlcn Ncnc. &
&roTrcc P8rl"ll PtraE

ST t46 t.o0 t4-o7 -2022 30 r 00000.00 22575000.00

2022-23 Bcnpluru Rurar Sri,Ralclh P,

M/.,Sd R..ue PoU&iry Min

SI 344 1.OO 22-07 -2.122 20000()00.00 20000000.00 15000000.00

71

29800000.0o 
I

r6500000.o01

29800000.00 
|

2e8ooooo.0o 
I

30 tmom.0ol

,*rl
ar"--aal

l$t.tlr.b. N.

lnop'i"o.
lM/t Adtthya P.cLrsiDs snd

lr**.

*rr""a"*l



Disarict N.m..d Add16! olcoDP.nY Ctt{ory ol Ertdrt itr D.t. of
(k)

Srb6idy Gr.rl.d
(R')

2022-23 Bcnseruru Rural SriRlIlaBruth S,

M/r, Sri R naaDath Entcrp!i!..

ST 0.69 25-07 -2022 20000000.00 10350000.0o

M /! Southsman r.*ktics SI 330 P l.co 25-07 - 2022 21000000.00 21000000.00 l57so00o.0Q

2022-23 M/! Ao.x Lo{istrcs st 331 P l.oo 25-07-2022 21000000.00 2I 000000 00 15750000.00

2022-23 Bcntaluru Rural Hitcch D.f.n.r &
Acrospac. Patk.l I Phaae

Sri.{n6rrda Petil,
S/o.Dcvirdrappa,
Proprhtor
M/!. WeIryuIr Inftasaudurc

ST 81 P 2.00 30-07 "2022 29800000.00 59600000.00 44700000.00

2022-23 AcnSiluru Rural Hitcci Dcfcnc! &
rlro6pact Part-ll Phae

S.B.gavantbr.ya,

14 /., B.aavan hf'astruclurc

sI 8l 2.{tO {.o7-2022 29a00000.00 59600000.00 44700000.00

2022-23 B.nSaluru Rua.l Sot.RajemDe,
h!prLtrlx,
M /.. Mi.hitha Entcrprilc.

SI, WOMBN 332 1.00 02.oa-2022 21000000.00 21000000 00 15750000.00

zo22-23 Sri.B.r.v.rci !ra@.nth
SoL.n.d,gi,

M/&Paven krchousiDa

ST 287 P 1.OO o2-oa 2022 20000000.00 19921570.00 14941t77.OO

2022-23 BcnSaluru Rurcl Sot.Oc.tna I'ropncbr M/..Sri ST, U/OMEN 391 1.00 o4-oa-2022 20000000.00 20000000.00 1s000000.00

2022-23 Bcngaluru Rural S Et.Kdvttha Propri€to!
M/s.LaI.hEi vishnu Ent rpris.!

ST 297 04-oa-2022 2mm000.m 7500000.00

2022-23 Bcn8aluru Rural Sri,Rohlt XuE.r,

H/!. M.d.t! Eat rpri*r

ST 321 1.00 o4-o8-2022 20000000.00 20000000.00 1500000{.00

2022.23 acngaluru R'rr€.I Ad.shatru8hna Mctrc [topri.to!
M/!.Sri Lar.Ei Enttrpti!.!

ST 391-P 1.00 04-o8-2022 20000000.00 20000000.00 15000000.00

2022.23 Bcn8aluru Rura.l Sri.Vinay SK, Propri.tor
M /s SKV Eni.mri*B

ST 372 &, 379 1.00 o4-oa-2022 20000000.00 20000000.00 15000000.00

2022-23 B.ntaluru Rur.l Sdt.vijayalal.troi G Proprictor
M /B.Smsrih Ent.mrisca

sI, woMEll 392 P 100 o4-o8 2022 20000000.00 20000000.00 15000000.00

2022-23 B.nsaluru Rural S6L Prdoavatld,
Pmprlctrir,
M/6. Dorr &uinc.rlllg

371 0.50 0s-08-2022 20000000.00 r0000000.00 7SmOOO.00

2022-23 BcnSaluru Rural Sri.Prrvc.0 KuEar H,
Proprictor,
M/." Athawa Entdprilc.

s-l 326-P2 0.33 os-oa-2()22 20000000.00 6600000.00 4950000.00

2022-23 Bcryaluru Ruro.l Hltcch Dcf.ac. &
.i.ro!p.cc Part-ll Pha..

S6t.Shilpa l(ufari,

M/!. Hult8.dnadcqi htapri..6

st, woMEN a5 t7 -oa-2022 29400000.0o 29800000.00 223sO000.0o

l,.nd (Rr.)

r3800000.00

22

389

0.5,0

1.0,0



Districr N.me rd Addftls ofconprny C.rcgory of Elt.nt In Drt. of
(tu)

Totrl co3r of
L.nd (Rs.)

Subrldy Grrnled
(R)

2022,23 Bcntaluru Rural Hit ch Ddencc &
Acroapacc P.rk-ll Pha*

SEt.Anairi l(uEar

M/!. Ouna.bcc Enttrpri$!

301 2.OO 20-oa.2022 31290000.00 62580000.00 46935000.00

2022-23 Bcntsruru Rui6l Hitccl Dcfcncc &
A.rospa.. Park-ll Phalc

S.i.RqiSopal Naik,
hpdctor
M/.. Rqitop.l lnfralEuoiurc

S1 73-P1 2.OO 20-oa-2022 29800000.00 s9600000.00 44700000.00

2022-23 B€DSaluru Ru!6-l Hitlch Dcfcflcc &
&rospacc Park-ll Pha*

Sri.Moun€sh S,

M/.. TcLEatlc Solution.

ST 2.OO 20-04.2022 34300000.00 68540000.00 51405000.00

2022-23 Harohali 4t}l Phasc M/r, Ulba ELclric-al!,
Mr Nin,er.tu Pro.ri.ror

ST 899-E 1.00 22-Oa'2022 20500000.00 20500000.00 r5375000.00

2022-23 Bchgaluru Rural S!i.Prabhalora N.R.,
I'ropriltor,
M/., Sd Bal.ji Entcrp.ilca

323 2.OO 23-OA-2022 21000000.00 42000000.00 31500000.00

2022-23 Bcnsaluru Ru!61 Hitcch Dcfcncc &
Acrolpac€ Parkll Pha-

Srt.Puncrth Xunrr K.K,

M/.. Tru. Mind Crmputera

ST 130 r.00 23-O8,2022 30 100000.00 30100000.00 225?5000.O0

2022-23 B.ngaruru Rural Hitcch Dcfcncc &
AcrGpacc Park-ll Pha8c

smt. vlayalahhni o,

M/!, Pranathi Entcr?ris.!,

99-P1 t.oo 23-Oa-2022 29800000.00 29E00000.00 22350000.00

2022-23 BcDgaluru Rural Hit ch Dcf.rlc! &
A€m6pac. Park{l Phae€

srt.oopalalrt.hna

Proprtaor
M/!. Viv.karEnda vcnturcr

51 163 & 164-P 2.OO 24-OA-2022 34270()00.00 6a540000.o0 51405000.0o

2022-23 Bcntalum Rural Hitcch Dcfcncc &
A.rolpacc Psrk-ll Pha.c

Smt.t(.Chaitlra D/o.v.rilhnappa
B,
PIopridrn
M / !.Vijaydurga Acrolpacc
Indu.tric!

ST, WOMEN 293-P L.7A 24-OA-2022 30r00000.00 5357aOOO.OO 40143500.00

2022-23 Bchgaluru Rurar Hit ch DcGn ! &
A.roe... Park{l Pha*

Sri.Ravt Ktrai T6larai

Propri.to! M /aBcrl.lov Acrospac.

ST 224 1.O0 24-Oa 2022 30t00000.00 30r00000.00 22575000.O0

2022-23 BcnSaluru Rural M/! Vidhi flamatal& Prop> V M
Manohar, No.43l36, sth cro&t,
gth Ward, Mandibclc Road,
vtjayapure Tou,n,Dcvarrhli
T8.Iut, Bcogaluru-562 r 35

ST 19 0.25 25-Oa-2022 15000000.00 375OOOo.00 2812500-00

2022-23 BclaSavi M!. HanaraDpa lngFl68l, H No,52,
Ouga.lDari, Hun.aund ftluk,

ST 203 l.oo 09-09-2022 6200000.00 6200000.00 4650000.00

23



Di3trict Nrme rnd Addr..i ofcomptny Plot No Ettenl in D.t.of
(R!)

Totrl Cort of
Lrrd (tu)

Sublidy G'rnicd
(nr)

2022,23 Harohali 3rd I'lr88c M s Slar la.ting
SoL Jaya.hrcc Botlua.
Proprictrix, C- 1202, vaishnEvi
T.rraccs, Do[ars coiony, J P

Naga! 4th Pha.c, Bcngidluru-

368,A & B 2.OO 16-09.2022 15000000.00 29999852.00 22499a8S O0

2022 23 Harohalu 3rd PLasc Sri Aruna.S kopricror,
M /s Manjunatha Industrics

ST 571-A 0.3s t7-o9-2022 17250000.00 6037500.00 452Ar25.00

2422.23 Benaaluru Ruar
Acro3p6cc Pa!k. lt Pha3.

Smt.SuEa S,

M/&Arunya Entcrp.i&a

sr, woMEN 156 LO0 30-o9-2022 30loooo0 00 30100000.00 22575OOO.OO

2022-23 Bcn8a.luru Rural Dobaspct sth Phas. M /s RcnuLa Entcrprhc3,Smt.
Lalshmi Prakash, No.r2, Joaila,
8th Cro3!, Sha.klhi 06napathi
Nagar, Balavc6hwsranagar,
Bcnseluru-560009

362 0.54 06-ro-2022 20000000.00 8r00000.00

2022-23 8cn86luru Ru.al M /s.Shrec Sharada LoSicti.t, ST 327 L00 t4-to-2022 21000000.00 21000000.00 15750000.00

2022-23 K.bacn SC/ST CIusr€r M/.. Shr€c Sai Ent rrrts.a
Prop: Sri. Anilkunat
P.rallcshw€-r Shirehatti
PIot No-1, Dmravatika Lsyout,
Rcnuka N..l,aya, sai Nagar,
rchacd, Dharwad-s8ooo I

sT' 19 0.tl o5-tL-2022 13654000.00 1518236.0O I t38677.00

2022-23 Kclascri SC/ST Clustcr M/6. vinayak Entcrplis.s
Prop: Sri. Prajwal Shivalingappa
Ma.taEardl, No. 10, 'La).mi
Nrva8', Shankarpura, Ncar
Shankar Mutt, Y. S. Colony,
Dharwad"580004 M: 4660786883

ST 6 o.l I 09- ) t-2022 13654000.00 1s18236.00 I138677.00

2022-23 K.laScri SC/ST Clustcr M/!. Shrc. S C Entcrprh.s,
sri. Sudhkar Dcvcndrd
Oolas€n8i, ,LIO' 199, Osndhi
N,rarr, Ookul Road, Hubli-58o030

ST 24 0.11

0.1I

(E"t 1-2022 13654000.o0 1sr8236.00 r138677.00

2022-23 Dharaad r.chscri SC/ST C:lustcr Shri Anjsncya lnduatile,
Prop:KuE. ReahEi BasavarE'
Doddaoani, lst Main. 3rd Cro3.!,
Rqiataid, Dharwad - s80O04

31 09- rr-2022 13654000.00 1s18236.00 II38677.00

2022-23 Kclaacn SC/ST Clultcr M/& Shrccyan lndustri*,
P,!p:sEt.MNRa8hoi,
Sund., Na{e', Behind Ncw BUB

Srsrd, Dh.!*ad-580008

49 o.23 09- \ r-2022 t3654000.00 31318114.00 2344913.00

Crlelory of

,*,.l



Di{rict N.m!.rd Add.aiof cnmFry C.r.gor] of Ert nr in DrtG oa Rrt par Acrta
(R!)

Tor.l Colt of
rrnd (R.3.)

Sobridy Gntrt.d
(R!)

2023"24 Doba.Ft sth Pha.. M/.cSv Ent rpris., hopj AniU
l(uEar S, Byataa).anaPula HobU,

Barl8al, Kachohali lndl.Ar.s,
M.a6dt Main Road, B.t[aluru_
56009 r

SI 336-P 1.00 23-O3-2013 21000000 00 210mo00.00 r5?50000.0o

2023-24 Yadgir M/! Varmiki lndulEic.,
ProD: Sri Murycndra s/o.
BhiEaraya
H.No. 2/a9, H.dgiaadri Road,
Po.u Taruundi,

ST 32 30.05.2023 3750000.00 7500000.00 5625000.00

2023-24 YadSn M/. Anllol DaI Irdustt-ic.
Prop: SDt. Bharati W/o.

H.No. 25lI, R/o. Alepur,
Poss Shri Mandal

519 1.50 12.06.2023 3750000.00 s625000.00 4218750.00

2023-24 Kmraally M/r.C.S.Ensinccrira work3,
Proprcitor: Sri.Chandra.M., No.38,
Ashrgy4ojaflc Msnc,
Byra!"c6hw8ranasar, Hcbbhal,

s1' r3-31 o.27 29-O5-2023 15000000.00 4077500.00 3058125.00

2023-24 KoorSally M/!.S.cc Maniunatha lndusttics,
Proprieior:Sri.Sun&raj.P.N.,
No.596/D53, B.K.SEc€t, Dcva$ia
MobaIa, MFutu-24

ST 144 0.21 29-Os-2023 15000000.00 3l I3139.00 2334854-OO

2023-24 M/s. Sri Aadya Eat rPris., ProP:

Mr. Varadansfts" No. 365, 13t

Mein Road. I lth Cro$,
Srirsnpura 2nd Stat , My.or.-
570023
990ov)2262
.6.-oLo61aoE.il mh

ST 73 1.50 18.04.2023 17955000.00 26932500.00 2014a446.0O

2023-24 J6tla.an&a 2nd Phae
(Mindalulli

tir/!. sr Mctal fi!i!h.r., Pr!p:
T .Dcvarqi, Je}Ialandra v .8P,
Kolar lbluk
996,r5o5444
ro;n.6LIta44rlnn til mm

ST 6lt4 0.50 27 -06.2023 26200000.00 r3100000.00 9825000.00

2023-24 Xola Jal&a.andre 2nd Phae
(Xindah6lI)

M/!. V6.rsha Ent€rpriica, ttop:
T.Sqjatlla, BcIu, Vinqr, VcmC
Hobli, rrohr Talul
9741012085

--nrnaih.6 I nrnshqil mh

6/r5 0.50 27.6.2023 26200000.00 13100000.00 982s000.00

2023-24 Bcngaturu Rural Adindayanaho.aho.tli M/. Ralhtriya Croups, ProP: Sri.
Santhosh KuEar K M,. 221,
Naya.klra B..di, Thrnigcrt,
ChsnnaAid TEluk, DsvanaS.rc-

sr 43 l.18 10,05-2023 24420000.00 2a815600.00 2t6t 1700.00

2023-24 Scngaluru Rural Adiflarayanaho88ha M/. Ncnapu Edtcrpris.s Prop: Sri.
Pladccpa R, No.57, I Floor, 3rd
Main, HanumaAid Lalout,
Nagarbhavi 9th BlocL, B.ryEluru-

SI 38 r.00 lg-os-2023 222WOOO.OO 22200000.0o 16650000.00

25
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Dislrict Nnmc. Addrca3ofcom[tny Cit€lory of Erleot ir Drt€ of
(nr)

Sub.idy Cr.nl.d
(R!)

2023-24 Bangaluru Rural Adinarayanahosahall i Dhruva Ert rprilca Prop: Sri N

Diwalor, No.2O, Matuthi M6Bion,
I nain , I croa3, Nd
ayappanshalli, Indtanaaar Post,
R h,rhrfl'-560038

SI 5,6&7 1.50 17 -ro-2023 23310000.00 26223750.OO

2023-24 s€nsaluru Rural Hit6h Dcfcflc! &
A.rGpac. Pork ll Pha*

Snt. Shobha,
Propr M/r Balaii TcchnoloSics,
No.30a, Hoysala viiay Enclav.,
No.29ll-1, Kslpana Chawl,s Road,
RMV Il Stssc, s6njayna8ar,
acnSaluru- 560094

I 0.91 L3-t2-2023 37490000.00 34t45800.00 25609350.00

2023-24 Bcngaluru Rural Hitcch D.fcflc. &
Acro.pac. Park Il Pha*

GaEanagatti

Sl,rt. Priyanka Mahcrrcy, ProP:

M/! Crts Tcchnologici, H No.19_

6-2015, ShivaneS6r North, Bidar-

I 0.93 L3-t2-2023 34230000.00 31717650.00 23788238.0O

2023-24 M/!. SpcctruE O.T. Carc
Prop: Vinayak M. Mbhrikoti
Vineyak En&vc, , 2, Shivaji
Lqyout, R. N. Shctty Rosd, Gokul
Road, Hubba.lll - 58O o3o

66lP o.7 4 20 lro 12023 9a00000.00 7266000.00 5449500.00

2023-24 Kotur-Bclur M/6. Vcnkat slt Food Pa.kasins,
hop: Sri.Yankappa Yalappa
Nayksr, At po.L Kotur, Dh€rwad_

ST 100 0.50 o7 -o7.2023 9460000.00 4?12400.00 350542L00

2023-24 M/.. walmiki Oil Mi[,
Ptop: Sri Fakr<ilappa Yalappa
Naykar,
snLLin (^r'rr DhrMd

ST 0.99 29- t \-2023 92160000.oo 9350I3'i.00 7012602.00

2023,24 Udupi Sri KdlhD& S/o Rrucah, No.22,
MuCu, 3td cmss, KTc Main
Road, SrigandanaSa.r,
Hcgganghrlli, Visstncc&m,

sr 2a 0.50 23- 1r-2023 82m000.00 4100000.00 3075000.00

2023- Vassnthanerasrpura lst M/r. l&ilhnq Wd.rchousc &
t gl.tic.
hop: Sri tar(msIt churi,
No. 2920, Wad No.s,
MyaAadt Strcct, Kcnrr, Badafli
Te.luk,

s]' r92-B o.87 ot l12 /2023 10525000 q 156750.00 6867563.00

2023-24 valanthanetaiarurn lsl

Va.anthsrE a!aIu![ l3l

M/s. shri Bal4i warchou6ins
hop: Mr. Un.6h Bha$appa
Pujati,
No. 529, wa.d No.l,
KiIa OaIi,

SI 212 I,CO t9 / 12 /2023 10525000.00 10s25000.00 7a93750.00

2023-24 M/r. Sd Bhavait Plint N PacL
Prop: Ari D. HanuDanthtrqya,
No.S-56O, l2th Cmlq
l2tn Matn. BgL Lryout, 2nd
St gl,
Bharathn.aar, M.Sadl Road,

ST 257 0.6s 20 l09l2023 12075000.00 10263750.00 7697at2.OO

Tot l Colt of
L.nd (R..)

3496500rr.00

26
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Di!aricr Nrrr. rnd Addn r otcomnrtry C.t{ory of Eti.itt ln D.t. ot
(R')

Tot l corr of
l,,d (R!.)

Sub.idyGrldt d
(Rr)

202X.24 TuEsluru sire M/.. MPS Jur. B.g
M.nuf.ctutU lndudric!,
Prop: Srl Sd&rc.rr S,
No. 135, Srl X.h.r.hl vdoiki
OuruD..t+ Rdrnrhdlt.
D.tln{.rt-5776o l.

ST 2tl 0.50 t6lrol2023 6200000.00 3100000.00 232sOoO.00

2023-24 ReDana8ara Harohau 3rd Pha!. SIl. lr,l B&.ubrueni Proprictor,
M/!, Koldle laduddc.No: 247l2,
loth Mdn Ro.d, 15lh crols,
Lelhandre Ert n.ion, Wihon
Orldan, B.ruduru - 560 O27

SI 791- E9 0.25 l8-IO-2023 15000000.0o 3750000.00 26r2s00.00

2rJ23-24 Harohali 3rd Pha!. Srt. lr.njun{h S Prcprtctor,
M/.. O S Elcctric.L, No: 277, Eth
M& Rad, BCC L.yout, Ctur ra
Ll,our, Bqr.ahrru - 560 Oao

723-B l.o0 l8-10-2023 15000000.00 r5000000.00 r 1250000.00

2023-24 a.ngaluru Ru.al Hit dr Dccrct a
A.rolpac. Parl( ll Ph.*

t o.92 t3- t2-2023 32600000.00 34145600.00 25609350.00

2023-24 Bcngaluru Rura.l Httlc.lr Dctcdcc &
Acrolprc. PerI ll Ph.!c

SEt.Priy.nb lrchcEtt.
Propriclrt
M/..Crc6 TcchnoroSi..

l-P 0.93 r3- t2-2023 32600000.00 31717650.00 23?aa238.OO

2023-24 BcnSaluru Rural Hlt ctr Mrc. &
A.m!pec. Pett ll Phr!

SEt.v.Dd.rL Prtit,
Propricirtr
M/..vdrdrn Tcch Prtt

24-P 2.OO t6-t2-2023 32600000.00 68210000.00 5t 157500.0o

2023-24 Bcn8aluru Rural Hitcch Dcfdrc. &
Acmspocc ParI Il Ph.E

Sri.Rqj. Vrrrdlv N6y.l,

M/..v.an Tcchnologi..

24-Pt 2.00 l6-12-2023 32600000.00 68210000.00 51157500.00

2023-24 B€nealuru Rurol Hit ch H.ncc &
Alrolp.cc P.rL ll lhrlc

Srt. Vcctrd|!.B S/o B.lappa
Proprilt6,
x/..9r-w.h!r.ra lndutict

ST 24-P2 2.00 0l-ot-2024 32600000.0o 6E2r0000.00 51r57500.00

2023 24 Rcnaaluru Rural Hlt ch Dcfcncc &
A.rolpa.r PirI ll Phre

SlrL vellrdda B,
Pr!priaor
M / GB.riln8clfl*ala Enttrp.i*.

ST 24-Y3 2.OO ol-or-2024 32600000.00 64210000.00 5r r57500.00

2023-24 Ba8Eluru Rurat Hit .n D.fcocc &
Acroryacc ParL Il Pha!.

Snrl M.hrdcvroDa W/o

M/..Shlvar6ya Vcnturc.

7-P 2.OO oL-o1.2024 32600000.00 74230000.00 ss6725m.00

2023-24 B.n8arulu Rurar Httcch Dafcnc€ C
Acroea.. Plrk ll Pha&

Sri.G.S.ShlrLsle Nrny.na
Proprtcror,
ii,t/..Oansr TcclsoloSili

ST 7-P3 t.02 08-0I-2024 32600000.o0 33252000.00 24939000.0O

2',1

ISEL$oblr..
lnopri.t r
lra/..B.lqil 

Tcchnolor,..



Diririct Nrm..nd Addrc.! of tatrtprtry crtegory of Plot No Erl.nt in Dita of
(R'

Tot.lCo of
Lrnd (R!.)

$b.ldy Cnnted
(R.)

2023-24 &n8Eluru Rural Hit ch Dcfcnc. &
A.rospacc Pak ll Phn..

Sdt.Sushoa S,

M /s. S.M. Tcchnolosi:s

l4a-P LU) I l,0 t-2024 32600000.00 34105@0.00 2557a750.00

2023 24 BcngEluru Rurrt Hitech Dcfcnce &
A.rospaE Palk ll Pta*

Sri.Sunny KMR Raj8.oanc

M./s. RqjaEec Tcchpart

ST 2-OO l3 03-2024 32600000.00 74230000.00 556?2500.00

2023-24 Chikl(aba]lapura
Dhttict

Gowibidanur 2nd Pha.c
Sub Lsyoul

M /! Maha shgkthi IndusEica,
127l28, Chaluvaiah Road,
Bargalorc Nonhc Bana8lorc-
5600 t6

SI 1.O0

1.00

08-02.2024 11100000.00 11100000.00 8325000.00

2023"24 Chikkabalapura
District

Goqribidanur 2trd Phaec
Sub Layout

M/a sri Lat(shmi Biotach,
No:48C, OMBR Layout, VTC
Banaswadi, IkbaDa Naa8t,
B.mSalorc- 560043

ET 1-45 07.02.2024 11100000.00 11100000.00 a325000.00

2023 24 {Ja]*asandra 2nd
Phas.)Mhdahalli

M/s Bhrunda Food PBrk,

No:566, rlth Cros,
28th Main, BTM 2nd Slaac,
An-orl^r. - 56.) O78

sr s/9-c & s/9. 1.25 13.09.2023 26200000.00 32750000.00 24562500.00

2023 24 (JaH(asdndra 2,rd M/. K P Ent rprtu !,
Prop : Dr. Prashanth. P,

No:552/a6, 9th Mah Road,
M C L.yout, vijayanaaar,

S-T 5/r0 I 07.to-2023 26200000.00 19650000.00

2024 25 Sarathi Kurubrahali lst
Pheac

M/! vqiE Mala.la Prodtrct!
ttop:Sri SrcclaD C.J,S.R Road,
2nd Crcls Oandhinagr
ahill.t .r ChitlduEe

ST 32 0.99 22-O5-2024 8350000.00 8266500.0O 619987s.00

2024-25 BcD8sluru Rurar Hitcch Dcfcnc. &
Acrcspacc Palk (lT Sccto, )

M/B Anuglaha Space Tcch Prop.
Sri Manjunatl' M.SNo.627, 5th
Main Road, OMaR L€yout,
Kd.turinaSE, Marn ftoad,
&,n8Eluru - 560 043.

ST I l-A-5 1.00 2r.o4.2024 308mo00.00 30800000.00 23100000.00

2024-25 BrnSaluru Rural Hit ch Dcfcncc &
A.ro.lpacc Park (lT Scclod

M / !.Aakarshan EntcrFiics ProP.

$i Manjunath A,Flat No,3O2,

S{d Arirut}ra shrcc Apartfrcnl,
No.27l2,gth Main Road,

B:ruduru-560 O11.

ST tl A-5P 1.00 19.o4.2024 30800000.00 30800000.00 23100000.00

2024-25 Bcngalulu Rural Hit ch Dcfcncc &
Acrospacc PBrk (lT Scctorl

M/r AJ Ent rpriesProp. Sri

JlllLiholi,Manti GIccru,'C'
BlocL, lTth Froor,
Plot No.1705, Door No.PH-os,
rst S.apanai Road,

s1' ll-A-6 19.08.2024 30800000.00 30800000.00 23100000.0o1.00

2A

t4,P

,6100000.00 

|



Dhrrict Nrm. rnd Addr.a! ofcomprny C.r.8ory of Eracnr in Drt.ot
(Rr)

To!.1 C6t of
Lind (R..)

Sub.ldy Cr.nt.d
(Rr)

2024.25 Bcngaluru Rurel Hitcch Dcfcmc &
A.ro.pacc Park (lT &clor)

M/r Siri A.rospacc Rop. Smt
Jyotht Y.D,No.E-136, Brundavd
Oardcnia,
4th Main, 4ri Cro$, Hanima Hlll.
Layout, Subrananyepura,

I l.-A-7 o.25 tg_oa 2024 33880000.00 8470000.00 6352500.00

2024-25 Bcryaturu tural Hitcch Dcfcnc. &
Acrolpa@ Park (lT scctor)

Ii{/! Pd Tcchnologic. hoD. Set.
Anudla Rrjkum.rNo.45, Srlnlvr.a
flraya,
4th Cro.., JayanaAAr,

ll-A-8
lCrrac!l

0.50 ,9.OA.2024 33880000.00 16940000.00 12705000.00

2024-25 B.ngaluru Rura.l Hlt ch Dcfcncc A
Acrorpacc Prrl (lT S.clorl

li.l/! L.R Tcchnologic. Prcp. $i
LoLcdr V. Naya.L,No. 17/ l, l6t
Cro.s, 3rd Main,
Ayy.ppa Bloct, Aulrin Town,
ll n,.hrni- 6,t l}47

sr ll-A-8P o.50 t9.oa_2024 30800000.00 15400000.m I1550000.0o

2024-25 Bcngaluru Rural llitcch Dcf.nc. A
Alro.pecc Prrt (IT Scctar)

M/. SaDrudhi lrdu.tric.Prqi?.1
T.S., Partncr
M.K Anu{dha, Partncr4 12, 4th
E.in, l.t Block, 3rd St ac,
Belavcrhwarana8ar, BanSaluru

ST I l-A-9 l.oo 03-08-2019 30800000.0o 3oaooooo.m 23IOOOOO.OO

2024-25 Bcnggluru Rural Hitcch Dcfcncc &
A!.ospac. Park (IT S.ctor)

M/r Slt hl(.hml NaIa iEhr
&rt rpriE! Prop. Srt N.
Sritrivaae,No. 13, Rcnukaeba
Nileya,
l.tcroa., htMajn, X.d!b.a$c,
Jrlllprtj^i To$,ndip,

ST I l-A-10.P2 0.99 2t-08-2024 30800000.00 30492000.00 22869000.00

2024-25 Bcngalulu Rural Htt ch M.ncc &
,t iorpacc PirL llT Scct r,

tUr, Amrr Tcch Solut oo. Ptop.
SEt. Naryr Net qi.n,No.I0O3, E
Blod.,
St ding T6rrc..,
B.r.A.r!.rri 3rd St 8.,

I l-A-13 o.50 t9-oa-2024 3oaooooo.oo rs400000.00 11550@O.OO

202+25 Bcryaluru R'rral Hltcch D€fcicc &
A.ro!p6c. PIII (lT Scctor)

X/r O.P Entclpri*rProp. Sri
Ourupralad Posadc,No.23o2,
14th Cm.., Judicjal Layout,
YcLhanLa, Bcryaruru-560 06s.

ST I l-A-17 ]'00 r9.08.2024 30800000.o0 30800000.0o 23r00000.00

202+25 B.nSaluru Rurol Hlt ch Dcfcncc f,
Acrctpac. Pa* llT S.cto4

/. shr.c Pa&.E T.ch.no
Entclpri!.!
Prop, Sri Sri vs.ulu OFlat No.
201, Sindhu R.cidcncy,
SiDha Layoul ChitlllallllI.,

ST ll.A"18-P 0.50 2l-oa-2024 304(.,0000 00 I5,rOOmO.OO I1550000.00

2024-25 Bcngaluru Rural Hitlch Dcfcocc &
A.rolD.oc P.rL (IT S.cid)

M/. Sri Mrthm Sh*thi
Ent rprilc.Pmp. Sri Dilip JNo.
75l,gthl{ai! Ro6d,
B6narbrrlrri 3rd St tG,
Jai Btruvaft dreeri tlagar+

ST u-4.24 o.79 21 0A 2()24 30800000.oo 24332000.0O 18249000.o0



Erlcnl ir Ditc of
(Rr)

Torrl Cdt of
L.nd (Ri)

Srb.ldy Grlot d
(Rt)

Nsn..nd Addn r ofcomp.ny Ctl{orY ofDistrici

12705000.00It-A,zto
lcomfil

0.50 2t.o4.2024 33880000.00 r69€000.002024-25 Bcn8aluru Rural Hitcch Dcfcac. &
Acmspae P6rk IIT 9'.1.n )

M/r GHP SEst Solution! Prop
srut. Dc€parbrcc NH. No. 88,
3rdcmlq Balavc3tt\.ara Layout,
vijayatusE Fo!t, Bcr'€lruru - 560

ll-A-43 &
ll-A-44

3n-12-2024 30800000.00 6160m00.0o 4520@OO-00Hitcch Hcncc &
A.rolpeci P.rk llT Scclo, )

M/!. KaDaacthi Enrcrpri!.lP.op.
Srut Pualrpa.tL.No. 38, BDA Ros
l{ousc, NirBda t{ilaya,Ncar
rtc.idcnq Roa4 Nandini Lsl"out,
Il:n8aluru96

2.002024 25 Bensalum Rural

30800000.00 23r00000.00Ashok SaiPlop. vccna Viaya
Ku6ar Rathod No. 102,
ShEnlhiniLcthsn, B.hind Old
M ugholl,hod Matt, Banjara
Oolony, Soltapua Road, Bijapuea

ST I l-A-45 r.00 30800000.002024-25 Bcnga.lulu Rural Hitrch Dcfcnc! &
Acrolpacc Park UT Srcto' I

I t-A-48-P3
c Ir-A-44-

PI

0.55 2r_o4.2024 33E40O00.00 18634000.00 16940000.00Bcngaluru Ru.al Hit ch Dcfcn.c &
A.mq.c. Pork (lT Sccto! )

M /s Abhaya Entc,pri..s
ttop- Sri Neteii K.NNo. 25, 2nd
cros!, 2nd Main,
Kydanur Vnr.a. atld Po!t.
Kolar Tdut aad Dieid - 5631O1.

ST2024.25

ST ll-A-23 0.25 2t.o4.2024 30800000.00 7700000.00 5775000.00Bcryafuru Ruraf
Acmryacc Part {lT S6ctor}

M/! T.!E-D Ar.o6paclProp. Sri
ocaul rumar,No. 824, No. 2,l,

Hdjrla Po.t, Btutadi Hobli,
RaEsnoaala Talu} &

2024.25

25410000-001.00 21.0a-2024 33880000.00 33880000.002024-25 Bcnaarunr Rur6.l Hiteh D.l.ncc &
Acro.pacc Park (lT S.ctor )

M/. Srt Ouru Rrahavcndra
Sollwatt P!op. SEt. K.H.
Oayttmmma,No. 2a, lat Cro!.,

Acchabh ShcBy Layout,

r043700{).00 7827750-OOM/r Volt Ent rFilc! Prop: Sri.
Sanjccvs KuEar M N, Nandinl
Hour, 6th C!o8r, vivclananda
Ro.d, SslT Back Cat , Op'pi
Sarar{,athipuraE, Maralw
tu-::^- ^,*-L.-, <r.rn<

6T T-152 1.00 27-02-2024 r0437000.002024-25 T\rEakuru Ilrachina Tool

26-07 -2024 8600000.0o 4284062.00 3213047.00M/i, RrauLa G.rE.ntt Propr
SDL Dccpa B Chd(albi BaruIar
Choc'k Pati Gali,Hubli.saoo24

II2 0.so2024.25 Kotur-Bclur

r 3900000.00 16876498.00 12657676.00M/!. Tanu Indu.ty, Partncr: l)
M6hc6h Mantur S/o Fcb&appA
Mantu! and 2) SatishLumat
M8ntut S/o FaEilappr Mantur,
Rqj Ns8rr, 2fld Cross, thivali
Pl,ot, B.hlnd Murugheilath,
Dhfl,ad - sao 006

ST r69/(P)F 1,10 o4-o7-20242024-25 Dhar*ad MuEniSatti

30

24.tt.2023

ll-A-34 &
ll-A-35
(cornc!)



Disricl Nr lDG .rd Addrtt! of comPr ny Crreory of Err.nt h lhi. of
(k)

Totrl Corl ot
Lrrd (Rr.)

Srb.ld, Crt.i.d
(R!)

2024"25 Dharuad Mulrlmigetti M/s. Awind Eat rFi!.!, Sd.
Awtrd Muaadu!, l{o. Ffo3, ADMC
craphr, NclI Teh.dildsr Oflicc.

ST 169(E ) r.00 02-12-2024 l3sooooo.oo 13900000 00 10425000.00

2024'25 s.ratN (urub.r.hali llt
Pha-

M/! Oen .h Ent!ryrte!
ttop: Oelrc.h.H,
I 1739/5, Bullua.ic HciSbt!,
Sansrd ErGttdon Nittuvali,
Davanaacr.-s?7 m4.

sl' l5r 1.96 83500m.00 t6377667.OO 12283250.00

2024-25 YadSrt MSME
Kad.chur

M /. Ecc Shcct! tndu.try,
Prop: S Pr.Eod 9/o rdlhnappa
H.No. I / tol , At Po8t Pandar8cra,
Tq: Barvakrlyan,
Dl!t: Bidar-Sas33l

ST 361 0.50 29.M.2024 3750000.00 1475000 00 1406250.0O

2024-25 Yadsi! MSME
Krdcchut

M/! Sd Bal4ji tuedYDda.
OarDcnt ,

PIop: Sri Ma.ncndat S/o.
Bh.cnlr[r!
R/o, Sc$ngur, Po.l Tadpali
r^ n tlid Rii.r-q.f,tuma

ST 406 & 407 0.so 23.tO.2024 3750000.00 r87s000.00 1406250.00

2o24-25 N0sadiyath Kaval M/. Shulhru$ Ent ID!i!c.,
FloD. R.sh^vcnd[ B.N !/o Lat
NlraliEE.iah.
Shop No. 16, 33rd Cto.t Road, 4th
Bloclq
J.Janatar,Bco8rluu-56m41.

ST 3 0.7s 09.08.2024 5300000.00 3975000.00 298r250.0O

2024.25 childoragaluru NaSrdiyath f.aval M/ajaradlr.hini lndu&ri.6,
Prop:KR.lclb.va NoYar,
vcnLlt drs,a'r Badavqnc. YMC
CoI.8c Road, t(adur-577544. ob

ST los(comcr o.45 05.r0.2024 s300000.00 23115000.00 178a7s0.00

2024-25 Chil'l(r.E.aaluru Naaadiy.th l&val x/.A6iru.d Eat rFl*tr
Prtp:srl PravE o.J ./o stl
JayarDA R,
ld Cr!6+ KPS l-.yout, BchiDd
KPS Colkgc,
B O listd, Ar!dL.'t, Ha!!.!
Dirtrict-573 to3.
Mob No.9tl628 2{t45.

ST t58 0.98 04.tt.2024 5300000.00 5194000.00 3895500.00

2024-25 Japarc* Indu6trial M/s Rcvathi Tr.dctr SC 7t t.m 6-6-247 r2s3sooo.oo 12535000.0{ 9401250-00

2024-25 JIP (O.6ct !,
Va'.ntlusj!.epura 3rd

X/!. RK Eat rprt .r
hop: Sri R t !h Ku-E., S B
No.2O, Ground Floor, rlt Cro..,
v Naacdahali, Hcbbala, RT
Naaan Fo.t, B.ngalunr - 560 032

ST 93 1.23 tolrol2o24 l2t@ooo.00 121883000.@ r I162250.00
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2024.25 JIP(Gcncrai),
Va.anthdea&rp(ra 3rd

M/.. Shr.c Marufii Entcrpri!.s
Prop: Sri Dhmdaju H,
No. 31, Bha&,su Nilaya,
Chikl<rnahali, Tavar.kc!! HobU,
Bcngaluru Sourti,
BcnEaluru - 562130.

s1' 67 t.o0

1.00

t2lo7 /2o2+ r2r00000.00 I2100000.00 9075000.00

2024 25 JIP (ocncrsl,,
Va8srth6narasapura 3rd

JIP (oercral),
Vasanthaneasapura 3rd

M/& SLV lDdustrial & Mcdicd
Ga!.6
hopr Sri Vcgc3hq V
No. 61, ES Marutli Layout,
Ol'p. To lndian Acadcey P.U.
Collc8.,
HIIR 4th Block, Hcnnur Cro3s,
E ncll,rnr - <hn nal

ST 73 oa l08l2024 12I00000.00 r2100000.00 9075000.00

2024 25 M/.. ThiruEala Entcrpdlc!
Prop: Sri Dar6han L P
I !t ctola, Turuvanaru Road,
BanL Colony,
a$nE rrr..-<7"s1

s,I 105 1.00 05/oa /2024 t2705000.00 12705000.00 9528750.00

2024-25 JIP (Gcncrsl),
Valaithanalas€pura 3rd

M/.. Mard Masala,
Prop: Sri. O Vasantha l(uDar,
S/o Obalappe H,
No. 2154, 3rd B Msh, RPC

Vijayanagam 2nd Stsac,
R.nratrFr - q6n nan

sr t4l 0.50 2310812024 1270s000.00 6352sor].00 4764375.00

2024-25 B.ngaluru Rural Dcvaruha.lt Ccnerd lA
(rTrR)

Smt.&ruradha K

M/a.fr.hi D.v ltoaot6.

S'T r50 loo I9-06.2024 36700000.00 36700000.00 27525000_00

2024 25 Bcngaluru Rura] Dcvanahalli Gcncrel lA
(lTrR)

Sli rLPrabhu,

M/ !.AnirthaE Ent rpri*!

9r 102 0.6(, n-o1-2024 40370000.00 26644200.OO r9ga3ls0.oo

2024- 25 B.osaluru Rural Dcv6n ldl Gcncral IA
{mR)

Smt.K.crti A EliSrr,

M/!.Epic Stor. Houe

ST 57 2.00 03.09,2024 38535000.00 77070oOO.OO 57A02500.00

2424-25 B.ngaturu Rural Dcvarla]t lli Gcrc.al IA
0TrR)

Sri.M.La}lhiinarayaDs,

M/i, SE€rtGch INC

ST 149 1.6l t4-t\-2024 3670m00.00 s9087000.00 443I5250.00

2024-25 Bcngaluru Rural Dcvaiahali ccncral lA
IITIRI

M / a. M€lha, Tcchnolosi€6 SI t20 t.7c t3-t2-2024 36700000.00 62390000.00 46792500_00

2024-25 Blnaaluru Rurol Sompura lct & 2nd Pha!. s.l.Shivar4

M/., Wat ( World TcchnoloSic.

SI 442-Pt9 0.5c 29-03-2025 18s00000.00 9250000.0o 6937500.00

2024.25 BcnSaluru Rurar Hit ch Dcftncc &
Acrolpacc Park - Phasc-2

Sri.D.S. rrrilhna,

M/.. Racnccth TcchrDloAi6

ST 296.P1 t.00 l3-os-2023 32600000.00 34105000.00 25578750.00



Dturricl N.m..nd Add.c$ of comp.ry Crllgory of Ellcnt in Drte of
(Rs)

Tor.l Cort of
Lrnd (RtJ

Sub.ldy Grrnied
(Rr)

2024-25 B.n*iluru Rural Hitcch D.fcnc. &
Acrospac. Park ' Pha&'2

srt.gBrilh KuEar M,

M/.. Vilhwapriya lndu.tric!

ST 274-P2B 1.00 30'05 2024 32600000.00 34t05000.0o

2024-25 Bcngaluru Rurar Hit€ch Dcf.ncc &
A.roipacc Park _ Phse_2

Sri.SsAar S Ohabac,
Proprlctor
M/.. SBO oloup

ST 295-P3 2.00 o5-o7 -2024 32600000.00 68210000.00 s11s7s00.00

2024-25 BcnFluru Rural obalapura Sri. Mslikarjun C

M/..Laksha Entcrpriscs

ST 77 ta'06"2024 24900000.00 12450000.00 9337500.00

2024-25 B.rlgaluru Ru.al Dr. HcEalatha

M/!.HD Entcrprisc!

ST a4 0.50 08 08-2024 24900000.00 r2450000.00 9337500.00

2024-25 Bcn8pluru Ru.al Obolapura Sri.suprccth Oopal

M/s.Shobha lndusttici

ST t2a & r29 r.o0 ]a-oa-2024 24900000.00 24900000.00 r867s000.00

2024-25 Bchgaluru Rural Obatapura Sri. K.Galcsh

M/6.Adccp Entc.Pris.s

ST 94 0-50 r8-02-202s 24900000.00 13695000.00 10271250.00

2024-25 Bcngaluru Ruml Obalapura Sri.Kumar v

M/..Sri varroiki Entcrrri!.t

ST 247 o.25 06-03-2025 24900000.00 6225000.00 4668750.00

2024-25 Bcngafuru Rura.l Sri.C.NaIg.iEha Pra.ad,

M/&Arrbe lndustrie!

ST 95 0.50 13-03-2025 27390000.00 r3695000.00 1027r250.00

2024-25 Bcngaluru Rural oba.lapura

M/s.S$aIa Entcr?lie.

ST 251 0.25 24900000.00 6225000.00 466a750.0O

2024-25 BcnCuru Rural obalapura SELPriyanka Naik,

M / !.Priysnka Irfrastructur.

ST t62 0.50 t7 -o3 2025 24900000.00 12450000.00 9337s00.0o

m24-25 Bctr8a.Iuru Rural
hoprictor
M/!.surrr lndu3tlk!

ST 250 0.rs t7 -03-2025 24900000.00 6225000.00 4668750.00

2024-23 Bcngeluru Rural Obarapura SEt.Viiayl8hhEi M,
Prcprictrix
M /r.Sri Nalstr Ent rpliscg

14 0.57 o2-o7 -2024 27390000.00 1s6123m.O0 1170922s.00

2024-25 M/s.Sbtl MshalelshEi

Proprictor: Sri-Jsgadc.rh. K.K.,

No,6, 12$ Cro!., Dorgri Colony'
Mahsdlhwsra Bqdavcnc, MY.uu_

sr 82-A 1.00 fi-to-2024 8250000.00 E18829r.00 614121a.00

2557a750.00

0.50

t7 -03"2025
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L.id (R!.)

Srbridy Crtn..d
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2024-25 Baduiacuppc Kcuonballi M /..Lithaivi Entcrpri.c.,
Itoprict i Srlcuna!.8ar. M. M.,

C/o.SrLaDa hyour
Shanl!,:apura llt Cro..,
Chamardan aar-571313

SI 3O&31/82 0.49 o5-o9-2024 4250000.00 2loo3{J9.00 )575292.00

2024-25 BadanaSc!ppc-K.IEmb6[i M/..Ya.h Coir hdud.tc!,
Propri.torl SriH,J.PurulhorharE,
No.aa4l l, 2dd St Sc, UdayaSiri,
Mulrclhrran gar, Myluru-
5700l9

SI 30&31/88 0.50 18- 10-2024 4250000.00 2 t260a2.OO 1594562.0O

2024 25 Aadrnaa.uppc' Kclambatlr M/aco*rh.! Industric!,
hopri.ro!: Sri.Maniunath..H.J..
No.a{a/ l, 2nd StlSc, U&ya8iri,
Mun..heareDsgr, My.uru,
5?g)rg

30&3 r/ r 16
(Comcr)

0.25 18-)0-2024 4575000.00 I1s52t8.00 866413.00

2024-25 Badansacupp€- KclhmbalU M / !. Ald<! Enrcrpri.!..r
l,toprtctor: Sri.M.Ram& No.34, 4th
Msin Red, B BlocL,
Ahuv.n w.rinrair,
vijqyanrter, Bcogaluru- 560023

ST 3O&31/33 0.25 24- tO-2024 4250000.00 1050198.00 787648.00

2024-25 Badanaa.uppc- Kcllarrbol li M /B.Shraved Ent€rplii.s,
troprictor: Sri.Kc.hava KuDar.R.,
No.&]6/4, rrt Cror!, Suwsac
Fmfc.d, Yidyaranyapure.E,
My.uru-57OOOA

s-r 30&31/60 0.25 24-tO-2024 4250000.00 103019a.00 787648.00

2024-25 ChtEarqjanarsra Baderagcuppc- l(cllaInbal li M/r.L5t.hrai Indultrics,
hoprictrixr SEt.MaEatha.V.R
w./o.R.KuEar, No.HIG A-5
2ndCor$,8&FBlock
R!.66kd.hnanaAar, My6u!u-

ST 4l o.2i 25-rO-2024 4250000.o0 l0s0I9li.oo 787646.00

2024-25 BadanaacupDc-kll6DbalLi Mil!.V.S.K. Fabricationt,
ItDpri.tor: Sri.S.K-Vcnkat.ih

No.37, Sathya Marga
Siddalthanaaar, My6unr-5700 I I

ST 30&3r167 o.2ti 25-tO-2024 4250000.00 lo50l9a.oo 787648.00

2024-25 Bada.naacuppc- Xclamballi M /!.Rathnalrora Entcrpd.c!,
I'roprictli* Sot. RathuEma
UErbb Bylu, Shloosa
Sl'inl'a Diiki.t,s7? I l5

30&3r/19 o.2:t 25- 10-2024 4250000.oo 961940.00 7214a5.00

2024-25 ChaE6rqjanaaara Bada,uacuppc'licllan ball i M/..xavcri Ent rp.ilcs
PmDrictrix Sot. Madhu.H.C.
W/ o. M.harlcvanqyata,P.S.
No. r59, C Bbclq SBM Lqyout
B.E dl Mv.nEr-5rrrlr6

AT 3O&3 r /55 0.25 25-tO-2024 4250000.o0 1050r98.00 747644.@

2024-25 Badarua.uppe- t,cUaltl ball i M/3.R.R.lDdu.t"ic!,
hoprLtor: Sd.PtrEod.R.R.
No 339, Dohv6yl A8rrhrrs
W.rd no.06, T.Nrr.Cpura Torm
l}Ennr Mv-hlq7r lra

ST 3O&31/54 0.25 25-l0-2024 4250000.00 1050198.00 78764a trt

Elt nt ln

!.
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2024-25 B.rt!r.8rupF-x.llrab.lli M/..Sri LL.tlrtl Vcnlat .hwete
lndu!uic.,
Proprictli:SosnYa, No.444/2, 2nd
Staac, Muncdrr,ar.n{.'r,
rr/-.-ri v-.!!n!-<7(lnla

30&3 r /31 0.25 25-lO-2024 4250000.00 r050198.o0 7876u18.00

2024-25 M / r.V.crrbha&t.wa.oy Cior

tloprLtor:Stt.ShtvokuDa!.K. B..

No,235, Kanel(att Vtllsgc & Hobli,
Alr'lkcrc Tduku, Ha..na Dilttict

ST lll 2.OO 24-12-2024 4250000.0o a49541l.O0 637155a.00

2024-25 Thandya 2nd Pha!. M/..S.v.Pt.t
Proprlctor:Srl.,{griniv.la, No.4l3,
2/ l, Maln, lrt Block,
RaEsldt.hnan gara, MYurru_22

ST 29 0.99 07-02-2025 aoo0000.00 7887597.00 s915698.00

2024-25 Badanaacuppc- I(cltaE balri M / !.DoU.bird A8dt .h
Elrt rpti..! ProPrtctos:
Sd.Dhrn4.yr"S.r(, No. lo5o7,
2nd Obi.c Ch..lurdclhwari
drck, vii.y.n gat 4th Sb8c,

ST 103/ll 2.OO 03-o1,2025 4250000.00 8495411.00 637rs58.00

2024-25 Badaisacuppc'ltcuao bau M/a S.R Oarcnt.
R., No.l73415,1, a468,

3rd Cm.q K.N.Pur.,
Kyrth.Eirlnrhtlli, Udy.gili,

ST 2lro 0.25 20.02-2025 4300000.00 to52522.OO 796914.0O

2024-25 Badanaacuppc- KdlaEba.Ui M/1 M.haltLlbdi EDt rpri.c!
Proprictd* Snt.MrhalaL&Ei. C. '

6/I, C.uvcry E i.tt.ion,
Hoot galli, Belavrdl tb!t, My.uru

570 0r8

ST lE & 18-P/8 0.49 20-o2-2025 4300000.00 2125753.O0 1594315.00

2024-25 ChamarajEDaaara Badanaacuppc_ Kclambali M /..Rderarhna Fccd.
horprLtorrSri.Pavaff ti.S.,
No.160/ 1, 4th Cro.6, A BlocL,
APMC Ys.rd, BandlpalYa, MY.utu-

ST la & l8-P/9 o.49 2r-02-2025 4300000.00 2r257s3.00 15943r5.00

2024-25 ChanarqiaruAara Badanaacuppc' KcUaEbali M/.. Sri Vinayal.a Entcrpri*.
hoprtctor: Sri.AEba[ Maqiu NaiL'
No,05, wed 01, Oolxdrta oni,
Dalarrhllli Tlun&, aclery'

ST rt4lc r.00 20-o2-2025 4300000.00 4294943.00 322t207.OO

2024-25 Badaia8.uppc-r!.u.Dbau X/!,PJ R ELctudc. ProPrictotl
Sri.ha.llanlhJ., No 5l, E t F
go.L, 6rh clol., Bchtnd ChuItn,
R.r.LLhn 8.t, Uy.rtu - 57o
o22

sl' rso/5 0.49 2042-2023 2125t05.0O rs93a29.00

2024-25 Badamf pupF_xeuaEbatli M/1vln yr}6 lnduirbt
PDgrictor:Stt.Vio.Y. Cb.nd V.,

No.157, Vivlt nrd. Bloclq
Tcrh.r! lq)tout" Sddatthnatan
E^d M0.nnl

ST 18&l&
Pl13

0.49 27 -02-2023 2t24467.@ 1593350.0O
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2024 25 Badaragcupp. t(rllamballi M/..Ch&dundi Poultty Fccds
Proprictrix:B.chMundi, No. I 139,
sth Abck, Jaipura Hobli, Udburu,

S'I

I

ta&l8P/21 0.49 o l-03-2025 4300000.00 2124467.OO

12r00000.00

1593350.0O

2024 25 Valerthanarasapura 3.d
Phesc JIP (Ccncral)

M/! P.C. RoofErsB,
kop: H.B. Bharathi.,
w/o viFy K'iDd A,
Anjanappa Compound,
l0th Cross, S.S PuraE,
T'ruakuiu-572 102

st

i

68 t.o0 07 /Q3/2025 12100000.0o 9075000.00

2024-25 Valantlhrarasapura 3rd
Pha8c JIP (Ocn.rall

M/.. Dvipa}*llra lndu$rici,
P'op: S.i. Pravccn Kuaar N,
6ti Cro$, Siddaranc€hulra

Kou8tuba Nilaya,
N.ar Gurukul School,
TtrEal<uru - 572 lO4.

ST 59 1.00 2\ /03l202s 12705000.00 12705000.00 952a750.00

2024-25 Va$rthaneaerpura 3rd
Phasc JIP (o.n.rall

M/3. R.S Enaircc.ins Worls,
hop: R. Rdakri3hna,
$rkEtpa NiLqye,
Bchi.dGSSBhavcna,
Sapthariai Extcasiod,
S.S. Puram Post,
Tu6akuru-572 r02

ST 94 1.00 2rl03l2o2s 12705000 0(.) 12705000.00 9528750.00

2024,25 Vam0tararasrpura 3rd
Pha.c JIP (G.fl(ral)

M/.. Nebha A!€ociatc!,
Prop: Pavan Hordadakcri
N.-r, Crrzy Pa*,
, 3r2l 1, Anjancya Nihya,
sth Maln, 2nd Cross,
sth St gc, BEML Layout,
Bongalu.-560098

ST 1.00 2Ll03l2025 12705000.00 t2705000.00 952a750.00

2024-25 Vasant}lanaraqrpura 3rd
Pha8. JIP lo.nual)

M/6, Mahalava lndultrics,
Prop: S!i. Abhilash K,
Marutli Nilay6,
Opp. Gulurqiji How.,
Doddanara!an8ala,
Bdlavi Hobli.

s1' 56 1.00 26lO3l2O2s 12705000_00 I2705000.00 9528750.00

2024-25 Ve6anthanara&rpura 3rd
Pha!. JIP {Ocn.ral)

M/3. Rontth Fltnerr EquipEctrb,
ttop: Raahavcndra S.H,
No. D-36/1,
S.L.J Rcach aO ft Road,
Balavc!hs,aranaaer,
B..nSdluru U!bar-560079

ST 58 1.00 2610312025 12705000.00 12705000.00 952a750.00

TohlCo3t of
Lr''d (k.)
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2024-25 vslanthanaralapura 3rd M/. S.L.N. Fab Tcch,
Propi: Yr.hodht K.R.,
W/o Pra.h.nth l(u6ar. l(.O,
S,L.N Ntliye, Nca, A4jrncYa
T.EDL,
Rundur vlllaac, D.varayapat na

TuErl(uruTaluk,Tuaakuru
Di.trict,

ST 658P-t 0.50 25_O2.2025 12103750.00 6051E75.00 4528 t?5.00

2024-25 Yqdsir Xadcchur lst Pllaac M/!Of lndult lc.
Prop : Sri oururtdda S/o
Da.hrath H.No.94,R/o f aaimPur
r^ nii,r-545126

ST 474 o.20 2A-O3-2025 3750000.00 750000.00 562s00.00

2024-25 K€raburaSi Kaptuor 3rd Phasc M/. Shrcc Samarth Dal
hdu.tric.
hop: Sernarth S/o Vidhyadrr
I / 135, Shclhaaitivadi
Art3.Ipur, Mannur
Kalaburaat-s4s2 17

Mobilc: 9980602834

ta3 0.50 06.01.2025 7050000.00 3s25000.00 26437s0.00

2024-23 Kalabura8i Xapnoor 3rd Pha$ M /. Sbiva lnduluic.
Prcp: UEcih S/o shlvarE' McEg
R/o I 2-5-,1611, Beddr Cunj,
WaId No. 11, ChittqPur,
Tq. Chtttlpur Di!t: fidabulaai_
5a521I
l.lobilq 9986275945

ST 119 o.25 07.02.2025 7050000.00 l?62500.00 132tE75.00

2024-25 Kalabursgi KapDoor 3td P.has. M/! Asradhya Indwtry
Prop: Sat. Dccps w/o
M€lalp.aouda M.Iipatil
AralSundgi-5853 l0
Tq. YcdraEl
Dlltr KalaburaAi-s8$ r o
Mobilc: 990060 1605

ST a5 0.25 09.o2.2025 70so000.00 1762500.00 r321875.00

2024-25 Kalaburasi lkpnoor 3rd Phasc M/. Shrrte Jccvatgi Industty,
Ptop: Smt Sh'rEta Jccvanai, Plot
No.01, N.ar Floor Mi[, oDA
Colony,
Ookul Naaar, Shalhaba'a!
l(6lsburaai-58s rO r

SI 94 0.25 06.01.2025 7050000.00 1762s00.00 1321875.00

202+25 Kalqbur6ai rrapnoor 3.d Phasc M/r Nol(ll|atra soya MiI}

Prop: Sd Aobsn,la S/o HalbaPPa
Udr!
lr!0, Tripurait Poncheyat l&tti,
Balavalralyan-545327

ST 7A 0.25 23.O1.2025 7050000.00 1762500.0O l3rl875.OO
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2024-25 K?jaburasi Kapnoor 3rd Phasc M/! Mata Manikcshwafi

B op: Sri Ch&&ashckar S/o
Baswantrqya Kotargasti
Eot No. 76, CIB Colony, Bchind
Ccnb.l Bus St6nd
K,laburaSi-58s r 02
Mob: 9902474388

s,I 86 t7.02.2025 7050000.00 1762500.OO 1321a75.00

2024,25 S€rathi Kuubaralralli lsr Sri. Rs$enajaneya Tcxtil.g ST 54 0.49 05.03.202s 8350000.00 408s379.56 3064034.67

2025.26 Badanagcuppc- Kclla.mbalti M/s vinayska Industrics
Propricto! : Chaitlra C M., D/o
Ma1ladcc No.275,HPRORMS
lasorrr Shr.rhinrorr Mv{'nr

ST 2l2t t.00 23-O4-2025 4250000.00 4292711.OO 32r9533.00

2025,26 K,taburagi Yrapnoor 3rd Stlac Indl. M/! Alphe lldu6tlic.
Irrop: S.i. ABhoI Yaddc
R/o Plot No. 271& 272, Auto
No8ar,
Nnr!lFa Pid,r-<tS:Vl,

ST 72 0.2s 04.06-2025 7050000 00 1762500 00 132I875.m

2025-26 Japec& Induslria.l
rownship lccncrr )

Vdt&rthanaras.rpura 3rd

M/s. A.S.V. E tcrp!i&3 sr l.o0 0a,04,2025 12705000.00 12705000.00 9s28750.00

2025-26 Jepanc!. Indultrial
To*nship {Gcn..in)
Valanthamrasspura 3rd

M/s. Sri vaishnavi Ertlrprisca ET 97 1.OO I t-04-2025 12705000.00 l270soo.oo 952a750.00

2025-26 Yadgir W. s.l Rrl Ent€rptue!
rrop: Sht. Sff.rwiti W/o. Marqunalh
R/o. Ma|atunti" Vilag€ lr:.i.it
Tq. Bhalki Diit. Bidrr-585u3

5T 54tl LOO 23,0S-202s 3750000.00 3750000_00 28t2500.00

2025-26 HASSAN OROWIH
CENTRE INDUSTRIAL
AREA: Sublayout-v

M / s Vccrabhad.clhwar.a
Industdcs,Plop:Sujqy KuEar. S/o
Sri. Nagalaju, Malarajapatna
Ynkae,RaEanathapura Post &
tlobli,Alkalaud Tsluk, Ha!!an,
573r33.

ST 36-R o.2) 07-o5-2025 6600000.00 1650000.00 1237s00.00

2025-26 HASSAN OROWTII
CENTRE INDUSTRIAL
AREA: Sublayout-V

M/! R.R.P Errcrprisc!,
PrrptShivappa.nayaka B.N,S/o
Sri.Nar4anrvala,
BrahEAdcvarallalli vilaac, Nittur
Port, Sdlaaame Hobli, Ha!.ar
TeltrL tf.ren-<7:rrro

Sr 362 & 36v 2t-o5-2025 660'OOOO.O0 3300000.00 2475000.00

202s-26 HASSAN GROW'flI
CENTRE INDUS RIAL
AREA: Sublrput-V

M/! K.N.R
Entcrprkcs,Prop: Madhu- H,Am6a
mbyadarahali vilaac,
Chc.Lnayol(anahrlli Poct,
llslcbccdu HobI, B€lur Taluk,
HrIEn nirhi.r-<7:r 1 ,l

$T 0.50 20-05-2025 6600000.o0 3300000.00 2475000.00
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2025-26 HASSAN OROWTH
CAllTRE INDUSTNlAL
AREA: Sublayout-v

u/a MrEuahrcc lndultric!,
Ptop:X. L.Rrvladr. S/o bkkai.h,
Srrc6lv... NtLya-
l{€rI Odrc.l|r S.wmlll,
Bdrev.n hdlt Maln Road,
Chtl*.erSrluru-577 l0 l.

36-D o.s0 r2-06-2025 6600000.00 33mOOO.OO 24750m.00

2025-26 HASSAN OROWI}i
CEI{TRE INDUST?IAL
AREit Sublayout-v

M/. V.yuputr. Indultric.,
PropkKL Lditbe !r,/o
Oanfdhar,
t O A5O, Ucnu Ooodu N[.ye',g!h
Croa!,
2nd St rc,Oppodt oJdord School.
l(uvcDpu N!8ara, Ha!!an-
57320t,

ST 22-F 0.34 03-07 -2025 6600000.00 224.10OO.00 r683000.00

2025-26 HASSAN OROWTH
CEITTRE INDUS"RIAL
AREA: SubbyDur-v

M/! Sanlhorh lntcrior. &
Byrmod! Prop: Sanrlosh KuEar
G.M. S/o. Lotc Mohrdllappa o.o.
I LIO 626, 8th Maid Road, SMX
lcyout, Ha..an-573201 Mob No.
?447 1340

ST 25a&254 0.50 t4-o7-2025 6600000.00 3300000.00 2475000.00

202s-26 BcnSa.luru Rursr Mimrey.Deho&hdli ll
phr.*

Sri.V.Vdrtat shPropdctorM / r. Jal
Jaslruth EntrDriei
M.nf a!.ndra, Bcgli HolahaUi
Polt tbla, Tilulq Xohr-563 lot

ST r32 0.50 16,05-2025 42205000.00 2l102500.00 15826875.00

2023-26 Bctgaluru Rurd
^dio.Iry.roehoahdli 

ll
phr&

SriRfic* M,T,M.td,M/!.
&r. V.ru In otcch
No.grl212, 2nd Fl,oor,Bdqil
CoEpLi, SP RoedB.tailu!u-550

ST l5t 0.50 l6-05.2025 36700000.00 18350000.00 r3762500.00

2025-26 BcnSaluru Rural Adinarayli.holahetlt I x/1Mdh{I Tcchnologi.t
lPorracr.hip FIIE)
No.33, 2rd Main, 3rd Cro!.,Nct{ii
Let/ou! V$ay&.a.r,BcnAaluru-
560 040

r2r & r22 2.OO 02-06-2025 36700000.00 73400000.00 55050000.00

2025-26 BcnSaluru Rural Mhrr.yanriho..hdi fl
phala

Sri.Marjurutha
Pilcppe"ProprictorM/!.Srcc Laf,si
NaIa.lEha Swe.iay lndustric.
No.l5a/4, l4th BIoCI,BEML

Thippa6ardra,Bcnaaluru-560 075

ST l8l 0.50 26-06,2025 36700000.00 r835mO0.00 13762500.00



Districa Nr0e rnd Addnss of compuy Crt€gory of Plor No Dst. of
(Rs)

Subridy Gr.nted
([3)

2025-26 Bcnaaruru Rural Adinarryanohosahalli Il StnLRoopaihrec
M.P,ProprictrixM / s.Prs.tranth
Industnc.
Frat No.ml, 3rd noor, slv
Oaruda Rclidcncc,Sth C.o.8,
Brindavan Lq)out,vigrana Nagd,
v"rc Ba.avanagar,Doddcnslundi,
B'ngsluru- 560 037

ST t87 0.25 o4-o7 -202s 36700000.00 6881250.00

2025.26 Bcflgaluru Rural Adinaiayen hos.hali Il Sri.Altlok Kumar
B.v.Propri.torM / !. vRA

No. r8, Byhahali, Jala
Hobli,Chiklsjala, Ycbhanka

0.25

0.50

o4-o7 -2025 36700000.00 688t250.00

2025 2() Obalapu.a (Dobasapct 6th Sri.K.Garcsh Prop.ictor
M/s.Adccp Entcrpris€s
l,d,,q.ni Shivadoq@'577447

9:l 18-02-2025 27390000.00 13695000.00 1o271250.00

2025 26 Bcngal'rru Rurcl Obalapura {Dobasap.t 6ft Sri.XuEar v Propri.tor M/s.Sri
ValEiH Enbrprisca
No.5ll, 54th Cro$,Bchind

Tclnplc, Meiin.sat,B€nsaluru-

ST 247 0.25 06.03-2025 24900000.00 62250C0.00 4668750.00

2025-26 BcnSaluru Rural Obs.lapura (Dobasapct 6th
Phascl

Sri.O. Ndra8hha Prasad,Proprictor
M/s.Arboc Industrics
No.20O4, l2th c Main,3rd Crcs,
Vil'syaruaar,Bcngaluru-560 O4O

ST 95 13,03,2025 27390000.00 I3695000.00 10271250.0O

2025-26 Bcngaruru Rural Obalapure (Doba8apet 6th
Pha.c)

Sllt.Poornina M Proprtctrix
M/o.Swala Entcrpriscs
No.347l4, lSth Maln

25t 0.t'5 t7 -03,2025 24900000.00 622s000.00 4668750.00

2025-26 Bingaturu Ruml Obalapura lDobalapct 6th
Phase)

Smt. Priyanka Naik,Ploprictiix
M /!.hiysnka Inhastnrctur.
colshali Tlunda, AnthsIaltally
P,)stDoddaballapura
Taluk, BcnSaluru Rural Di.trict'
561203

sr t62 0.s0 17-03-2025 24900000.00 r2450000.00 9337500.00

2025-26 Bcngduru Rural Obalepura (Dobasapct 6th
Ph.e)

Sri. Manjunath P Proprictor
M/!.surya Industri.s E-002, E
Block, Brhdavan
Apartlr!trlKuludusarDcnahalLi
Main Road,Kodis€hali, Bcllgaluru-
560 067

ST 250 0.1r5 L7 -to3-2025 24900()00.00 6225m0.00 4668750.0O

2025-26 Bcngaluru Rural Obalrpur. (Dob$apct 6lll
Phar)

Sri.K.B. ManjunathaPropdctorM /.
.Manjunatha lndultici
Tta.h.cladrr Oni,Halartatcri,
H.rilto.o rt.vani,.?--1776(l t

s-I 277 0 1t5 07 -04-2025 27390000.00 6847s00-00 5135625.0O

Eileit in blrl Co5l ot
L,nd {RlJ

917s000.00

189 erTsooo.ool
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Dist.ict Nrm€ rr Addr.lt ofconprn, C.t aory of Plor No Ert.ni l, Drte of
(R!) L.nd (Rr)

Suh.ldy Cntrlcd
(R.)

2025-26 B.ngaluru Rural Obalapura (Dobdiapct 6th
Pha*l

SEt.R6njiths O.T.,t'ropd.tdx
M/!.RP Entcrpriscg
No.552/46, 9th Main,18th Crolr,
MC
Layout,vijayanaaara, BcngEluru'

ST 89 0.s0 o7,04-2025 24SOOOOO O0 r2450000.00 9337s00 00

202v26 Bcogsluru Rural Obd.pura (Dobalap.t 6th
Phalc)

M/..Ccrus Mcdia Solution!,
lPertacrship Fire-Snt.Shrutht 4
Noir/1, 2nd A Motn,Sultan Palya
Main Road,RT Net8r, B.ngaluru-
s50032

ST 65 0.50 t2 06-2025 24900000.00 12450000.00 9337500.00

2025-26 B.nsaluru Rur6l Obalapura (Doba.apcr 6th
Phae)

Sri.Ssnjccv Kumor,ProprtctorM / !.
V.dant Enginccrinl
No.l14/r, 2nd Mein Roed,Jyooi
Naaai, M.ruthi Nager,Bcngaluru_
s60 072

254-P o.25 l3-06,2025 24900000.00 6225000-OO 4668750 00

2025-26 B€ngaluru Rurol Obalapura (Doba.apct 6tb Sri.lGsnthi Kunar
Bhur€,Propricto.M / .. r$.6adh.nu
Dntcrpri!€s
No.D-8O t, Ooy8l Footprhts
ApartDcrt,Chokkanahs.Il, H.gdc
Naaar,Bcryaluru'560 064

SI 275 0.50 r3,06,2025 24900000.00 12450000.00 9337500.00

2025-26 B.ngaruru Rural Soapural&llStaa. S.i.Shivar4 Propricio. M/s. wat r
world Tcchnologi..
RcAd, Otr, No.239 (841,3rd Main,
sth Cro3s, Nclscadaranrlntli,Nca,
NTm P.enya, Nagalardra Po!t,
Bcnaalulu-s6OO73

SI 442-Pt9 0.50 29 03-2025 1a500000.00 9250000.00 6937500.00

2025 26 Bcn8sluru Rulal So6pura l & ll St ac Sht"Sq,athi NPropd.trix
M/&Torquc Prcci Tcch
No.1264, l2th Mah,2nd Cro.!,
Rv Bhck srinagar, BcnCuru'56o

ST 14l-P! I o_50 2t-o4-2025 20350000.00 10r75000.00 7631250.0O

2025-26 BcnSaluru Rural Sompural&llStaa. Sri.Adsrsh Ss,Proprictor
M/q ani'nadri Enr..Dri&s

ST r33-P8 0.50 2A-04-2025 18500000.00 9250000.00 6937500.00

2025-26 Bengaluru Ru.al SoDpural&UStegc sri.Oopala Krilhna
R,ttoprictorM/!.Dhans,itaarcc
Entcrpri..6
No.lO, 24th Main, f
Block Girina8ar, Banashnkari

ST 442-P26 1.00 t3-06-2025 l8soooo0.o0 r8500000.00 r3875000.00

2025-26 Bcncaruru Rural D.v'n"hdlli G.ncral ITIR Dr.Ravindra
Kumar,Propri.torM /6. Ravir4
lndustri6
No.r/a1, ftluk BrdE,Pott, Ksnit,
Eiio. nidrid-(aq4 i 3

ST 92 0.50 o3-05-2025 40370000.00 201a5000.00 l5l3a750.oo

2025-26 8cf,8a.luru Rural D.vanahali c.n..ol lTlR SEt.K.V.Manjula,Proprlct i,qM/!.
Atharv war.houe Proj.ctr

o.1O93, rgth C$..,Scclo. 3,
HSR [eyout,B€ns8luru-56o 102

1.25 ?0.05-m2s 36700000.00 45875000.00 344{16250.00

I
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District lndu!l'.1,1Arca Nrmc.nd Addr.!. of comprny C.tagory o Plot No Drtt of
(R.)

Toi.l Co't of
Lrnd (RrJ

Subridy Grsnted
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2025-26 KoLq,, Bhavanrhalli M/s ThimmerayalweEv ST ll9 (comcr) 0.rio 29-O5-2025 26600000.00 r9s066(,6.67 14630000.00

)o2s-26 Bhavanahalli M/s Sudha Entcrcrt!... ST 59 29.O4-202s 26600000.oo
2025-26 Yadar! M /s Vignc6trwar Aaro Indultric6,

Propr Sri Sa.rv..ltsoud Patil
,l-89 r/95/ l/ 109, Ncl, Maka

Nd Jcwar8i Road,
Kalaburaai-s8s r 0 r

ST 96 l.r0 15.10.2025 3750000.00 7125000.00 5343750.00

2023-26 Yadgir MSME M/! Samruddhi ladueicr,
Prop: Smt. Kavita W/o,
HonaEanthappa
R/o. H.No. l/41, Bctaa.re {B}
vinsSc,
Posr Hircb.t acra, Tq. Scda.B,

ST 438, 439,
454 & 455

0.lio 31. t0.2025 3750000.00 2062500.00 1546875.00

'2025,26 l(abbuagi l&pnoor 3rd Phasc lndl. M/c vcnLat .trwar Ricc Mll
hop: gd Shivlppa D. Ohrnut
R/o H. No.54, M.B. N.a', Road,
Adaldr Colony, N.rr
BrrhmkuEari,
Xalabu.aai-SAS l05

ST 69 0.25 3t.o7.2025 7050000.00 r762500.00 1321a75.00

2023-26 Thandya 2nd Plrr3. M/..OCTANECORE Sdtwar.

ftopd.ton SriJoya.oth.H.R.,
No.394, EwS.2l, 1.. $rac,
I4KSHMII(ANTHA N.grr.,
vjjayr".Sara 2nd St r., My.uru-

SI 36 0,49 10,10,2025 8000000 00 201l930.oo r508948.00
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I

Smt. Sandysrani S-C
PropdEtrix
M/s.Nisarga Ehrild Tech 155 0.5 20-o3-24

No.72-73, KSCB Housing Colony,
Kaveri Nagar, lU phase,
Peenya Industrial Area

Bengaluru -560 OS8

2
M/ s.Sanjay Pol],t rers,
(Partnership Firm) 193 I l8-os-24

No.29l2, rst Main,
lst Cros-e, Petc Chennappa Indt.

Estate
Megadi Maii Road,

Kamakslripalya,
Bengaluru -560079

3

M/s.Entec Engineering
CoEpsloy,
(Parhcrship Fir0) 194 t l8-05-24

No.V3/3-C, NGEF lDdusial Estate
Whitefeld Road, Mahadevapura

post
B€agafuru-ffi48

4

Sri.SubraDaaian Muralidher.an
Proprietor
M/ s- Shivamad Industries 209 4,210 2 l8-05-24

HMT lodustsial Arca,
I(alaDaldi' Rosd,

KoEmagoDdarlahalli
Bengaluru-56o O 16

5

Sri.Vegcsh V
Pto!,rictor
M/3.SLV Industrial and Mcdical
Gage9

164 t.4 r8-05 24

No.6l, ES Manrtlri Layout,
Opp. to lrrdian Acsdemy pU

Colcgc,
HBR 4tlt Block, Hcnnur Cross

Beogaluru-560043

6

Sri.M.Rakshith Darpan
Proprietor
M/ s.Saltlruddhi Erterpriscs 29 I 27-05-24

No.2O1, Sanruddhi, Tth Cross,
7th Main Road, MEI t-ayout,

Bagalaguate, BcEgaluru Norttr
Bengaluru-560073

7
M/ s. Graintec lndustries,
(Partngship Fire) 30, 3l & 32 3 29-05-24

Sy.No.l01, Kachohali,
laksh.Eipura Post,
Dasanapuis Hobti,
B€atgaluru-56009 1

8 r03 0.5 27-05-24

No.826, 2lst A Main Road,
8th Block, XoraDangala,

6th Block, B€ngaluru-560o95

9

Sri. Shivaraj,
koprictor
M/s.Watef World Tec.b.oologies 196 I 2? -Os-24

No.239184, 3rd Mair,
Sth Cross, Nclagadaranahalli,

Near l{TfF Peenya,
Bengaluru -560 O73

t0

SEt.Prathibha Aggarwal,
Proprietiix
M/ s.ASgareal Metals

111, 112 &
I l3 t.5 29-OS-24

No.63, B-5, Industrial Suburb-2,
Yeshwanthpura,

B€ngaluru-560 022

N.Ec of thc .llottce

Sot.R.Pushpa KuEari
Proprict ix
M/s.Arun Industries



l1 M/ s. Strepaiava India Private
Limir.cd

r73, t74, t75,
176, 177 , 179,
180, l8l, 182

& 183

10. 17 29-O5-24

Survey No.193, Plot No.318 (Pt),
BoEloasandra Jigard Liik Road,
lndustiial Area, Jigani Aleka.l

Taiuk,
Bcogaluru-56o los

t2

Smt.B.Rcvathi,
Proprietrix
M/ s.Aditya Engineering
Iadustrics

166 I 3l,05 24

r3 M/ s.Cloudwave Technolodes
kivate LiEited 38,39 & 40 3 3l -05-24

l4
Sri.Durai R.
Proprietor
M/s.R R Industries 46 &,47 31-O5-24

No.36t, Old No.2O7,
4th Mair, 6th Cross,
Opp.Sumathi chot i
Bcngaluru-SOO2l

$i.Arun Uparal,
Proprietor
tt :@rErtNC 67 t 3l-05-24

Site No. 12, No.4 I A/ I 2,
lst trloor, 2od Phas€,

Reck Grte
Pee.ya Indust ial Area,
Bcagaluru-56o 058.

l6
Sli.N.Arjun Nar:k,
Proprietor
M/s.Rohan Ventures 48 I 31,05-24

Rcgd.Ofcc, D-1,
First FIoo(, Rathod Vatika,

No.25-3, lndustriEl Subulb,
YcshsaDtlpur,

Beogaluru-560 022

SEt.Ashwini Kudre
Proprietiix
M/ s.Plaash Enterpris€s t0l 0.5 31-05-24

No.9- 13-68/ I, Sari Nagar Colody,
Mailoor Road, Bidar-585403

I8
Smt.Radhs P,
Proprielr:it
M/ s. Ionovatrve Engineeriag

t63 05 31-05-24

No.A2l17l2,
Ashokpu-rsm School Rood,

Industrial Suburb, Yesheanthpur
Bengaluru-560022

l9
Sri-lGishnariurthy C
Proprictor
M/s. Sri CherDakeshavaswarEy
Enterprises

146 0.5 3l-05-24

No.29, Kuduregere
B€ttahalasur Post,
Chikkajala Hobli,

Bengqluru-562 157

20

Sri. DevaDarlda V
hoprietor
M/s.Metro Lnfratech & Precast
Solutions

223 & 224 I 3l-o5-24

No.3O, 2ad Maia, SBM Colony
AnaDd Nsger, RT Nagar,

B€ogaluru- 560 O32

2t
M/ s.halsuthi Packaetne
SysteE,
(Partnqrship FirE 72,73 &74 3 14-06-24

Plot No.29-A6, Sy.No. I 05,
Awershalli Indu*ial Area,

Dabaspet 4ti Phase,
SoEpura Hobh, Nctamangala,

Bengaluru Ru.al-562 I I I

No.63/68, 14ti Cross,
Nca, Shusbruti School,

Byravcshwara Industrial Estate,
A.odebatli Maia Road,

Peenya 2nd $age,
Bengalum-560 09l

No,433, I lttr Cro$,
4th Main, 4tn Phase,

Pectrya Industrial Area
B€agaluru-So 058

I5



M/s.vTT Ttansport Sotutions
Privatc Liaited ro,06-24

No.3, 3rd Main Road,
Munesh\rara TeEplc Street,

Vekatcgocda Layout,
Near AyJ.aIDa TeEplc,
Hebbal, KcEpapura,
Bcagaluru -55O O2a

Sri.Ramesh Jagadeesan,
Proprietor
M/s"Dr. R., Life Scicnce 28 1 I t-06-24

No.265, E<ata SaEudaya
Bhavana Road, Hegganahalli

Peenya 2ad Stsge, Vistrwancedar!
P.O.

Beatalum-560 091

24

Strrt.Parvqti Surcsh Gooas€gj S

M/s.Lumbini Warehouse &
l-ogistcs

58 1 2t-06-24

Sindhe Cololy, c].a!g Bavadi,
B.hhd MG Higb Schoot,

Bijapur-586 tOl

25
M/s.Calcutta Ispat,
(Partnership Fifm)

, 55, 56, 57
68, 69, 70 &

71
8 t2-o6-24

No.2,/74, C-lO,
loth Floor, SOLUS,
JC Road, lst Cross,
Bcngaturu -560 027

26

Sri.A.Veerabhadmppa,
hoprictor
M/ s.Hernsith Entcrprises 222 0.5 t4-06-24

No. I 50/24, NaS8rabhsvi Marn
Road,

lst Cross Near Vijaya BE*,
Anubhavanagar, Bclgaluru North,

Bcagahru-560 O72

SELkiyanka M
Proprictrix
M/s.Vnrkshaa Entcrpriscs l8 0.5 t4-06-24

M/s.VruHaa Eatc!'prirca,
No.2f , Tarabeaharli Vi[aAe,

Neat ITC Fetcy
B.Dtafuru-562 157

28

Sri. Satyanarayan G.P.
hoprietot
M/s.Rosehips Fastrion 1 t4-06-24

No.385, 3rd lioor, 3rd Cross,
Sindhuladi Road, Bnrndavaa

Nagar,
Nesr Dhobi chat, B€ngaluru

South,
BeDgaluru-560 Ol9

29
M/s.Sbrideep l,sbs hivate
LiEitcd 45 t l4-06-24

Saldcsh Toeers,
278, Part KIADB,

Veerasandra Industrial Area,
Hosur Road,

Beugalum-560 too

30

Sri. MaUikarjun C
Proprietor
M/ s.laksha Enterprises 77 0.5 18-06-24

C/o.Chowdappa,B No.oO l, I st
Floor,

Saoudrika Sunshioc
91/a, carudacbaryafya,

Brigade Bac& Gatc,
Bengaluru-56o Oa8

3l
Sri.Vinay RaEappa TbiEEapur
hoprietor
M/s.RB Entcrprb€s 205 & 206-P 1

r9-06-
2024 &, 04-

ot-2025

S/o.R.B, ThiEespur,
Uttur Villagc & Post

Mudhol Taluk,
Bagalkot-S87 3 I 3

32

SEt.SuparDa Katakdhond,
hoprietrix
M/ s.PreEsagar War.chouse &
Irgistics

35 1

2r-06-
2024 t Or-

07-2024

No.124, Right 3rd Cross,
KHB Colotry, Solapur Road,

Bijapur-586 I 03



1 l5-o6-2433
M/s.gJB Steels & AIoys Private
LiEited

I l5-06-24

No.1065.7tb Main,
Ncar ESI Hospital,

H L 2Dd Sia8e, Irdireatsar,
Bcngaluru-560 038

634
M/ s.Teemag Enterprise Private
LiEitcd

I
2A-06-

2024 & 19-
oa-2024

8-183/l,4th Main Road,
Pecnya Industtial Arca,

41h Ptrasc, Pecnya 2nd Stage,
BcDgaluru-56o 058

Sri.C.K.SharEra,
hoprietor
M/s.Natco Tech

lo9 & r1035

13036

SdNaraya.aswamy
Proprietor
M/s.Sri Shalrti Gravures & kbels

195 I 28-06-24

No.20, lGverr Layout,
lst Mai! Road, vidyaanyapura

B€Dgafuru-56o 097

M/s.Hydro Micro Agri Tech,
(Partnership Fifm

9.4 28-06-24

Plot No.4O9, I lth CrBs,
4th Phase, FeeDF Htstrid Area,

BeDgaluru-56o 05838
M/s.Mctal Storage Systrus
Private Ltd

214,2t5,216
&217

Survey No.56, lgth cross,
RaDecowda l.gvout.

I 2a-06-24 Thigaleapalya Mair Road,
Pccnya 2nd Stage,

B€nga.turu-56o 058

Sri-Richard Dsou.,a-
Proprietor
M/8.BELMEC

65

50 l 28 06-24

Plot No.Bl /225,
IGrihobanahali villagc,

Tttigalarapelya Main Road,
Near Pecnya 2nd Stage,

Bengel\rru-560 058

,10

Smt.Anjali Chandak
Itoprict ix
M/ s.Ravi Beldngs

2a-o6-24165 I41
M/ s.Supelcoat Parnts Private
LiEitcd

l.ol 28-06-24

No.B-291, 7th MaiD Road,
2nd Stagc, Peenya lndustrial Area,

B@galuru-S0O5a
M/s.Mac Precitec India hivate
Ltnited

18542

I
2A-06-

2024 & Oa-
oa 2024

A-9O3, May F!o0er,
Btock Bridg., MileDniuE,

Carapus, 7ti Phasc, JP NaBat
Bcrgalufl -560 O78

12043 M/ s. SaDpoorti Fafiotec Privatc
Limited

2 2a-06-24

Plot No.P-g,
lndo Metal Ixbncants

Pccoya Industiial Estate,
3rd Stage, Bengaluru-56o 058

168 & 16944
M/s.Wisetek Solutions,
(Partnership Firm)

0.5 t9-06-24

Flat No.C-1008,
Vaishnavi ARS Gardenia

SM Road, P€enya,
Dasarahalli,

Beu8alulu-560 057

Plot No.187/188,
KIADB lodustrial Area,

3rd Phar, obdcoahalli,
Kolipura, Kasaba Hobh,

Doddaba]lapua,
BeDgaluru Rural Dstnct-56t 203

A-5l,2od Main.
Pecarya 2ad Stage,

Bcngatutu -560 OSa

2l

37

39



45

Smt.Nahecd Habib Khan
hoprietrix
M/s.A-Onc Packeaiag Co 60 2a-06-24

S\iv.y No.55/1, Sitc No.OS,
3rd Cross, RaghaveDdra Industriel

Estatc,
Kalihobanahsli, I lth A Cross,

Ttigqlaiapalya Main Road,
Pecnya 2ad Stagc,

Bcntaluru - 560 Osa

46 M/s. KDDL Liraitcd I17, l18& ll 3 2a-06-24

No.296-297, Sth Main,
Mhas., Pc.oya lodueial Area,

Beogaluru-s5o Osa

47 M/s.M E Forge Tecb,
(Partnership Filal 219 2.5 2A-06-24

No.296-297, sth Mair,
Mhasc, Peetrya lndu*j,al Area,

BeDSaluru -SO 05a

48 M/s. Calcutta Ttrbe Centre
(Partnership Firm) 200 & 201 3.92 28-06-24

No.l2l3, S.P Road
BeDgaluru-So OO2

49

Sri.Harisha Poojari
hoprictor
M / s. Micrordx 144 l.l 2a-06-24

No.25, l9th Cros3,
Doddela lndustrial MaiD Road,
HeAtanahali, Pccnya 2Dd StaAe,

BeDgeluru -560 O9l

50 170 I 2A-06-24

W/o.LR@acha,tdia,
No.sO, 4th Cros,

Nesr Caoapathi Tcoplc
Gmapathi Nagr, Mysorc Road,

B€oaaluru South
Bcogahrm-56o 026

5l M/s.VlS Cliea Irdia hivate
Limited I 2A-06-24

Regd Office, No.52O, stlt Floor
B-WiDA, Carlton Towers.
No. l, Old Airport Road,

B€rgaluru -560 OO8

52

SELviiaylakshei M,
hoprietrix
M/ s.Sri Naksh Eaterpris€s 14 0.57 o2-o7 -24

W/o.K.Neelakanths,
f,€tit\,7-6-471A,

Vasavi Nagar,
Raichur-584 l0l

Sri.v.S.Sudsrshan,
Proprietor
M/s.Stsr CoEfort lldustries 49 I o4-o7 -24

No.5241661/A,
B.M.Shankarappa Estate,

Behind Reliance Pehol Bunk,
Ma8adi Main Road, Surkr.tokottc,

Bcogaluru-560 O9l

54

SDLRevathi S,
Proprietrix
M/s.Sri Maruthi TtsnsfoEiers &
Electro Conductors (SMIEC)

24 I o4-o7 -24

No.57, 3rd CYos, Tcachers
Coloay,

lst St ge, Near DSCE Collcgc,
I(umeasea,ry L^ryout,

J.P.Nagar, Bengahnr -560 078

55
M/g.LCVS Press Comp,
(Parhership irB) 135 o.5 lo-07-24

No.96, lfii Cro$,
4th Phase, caaapathi Nagar,

PecDya Iadusial Arca,
Bcogalum-56o OS8

56
M/E.HuEsaa hiB kivatc
Limitcd 5,6&7 9.06 to-07-24

No.289/8, 9th A Main,
sth Block, Jayatragar,
Bctrgaluru,560 04 I

I

Sht. HyEavathi R
Proprietrix
M/E.HR Plastics

64



lo-o7 -24Ils6 & 157

Sdt.R.Sunitha,
Proprietrix
M/s.Sudtha warehouse and
t Bistics

57

No.98, Byraveshr,at.a lndust ial
Esratc

A.odrshatli Main Road,
vishearcedsm Post

Near Pceaya 2,!d Statc,
Bengaluru -560 091

1.5 ro-o7 -24r9958

Sri.A. Dilip Ku6ar,
Proprietor
M/s. Britc Coat

No. 617, 2nd Cross,
Mahalakshrni layout,

BenSsIuru - 5600860.5 t6'o7 -2410459

Sri.Ravi KuBar T.H,
Proprietor
M/s.Grit lndustries

08-08-24

No. 145, l6th Crogs,
60 Fect Road, Opp Old KEB,

Chokkasaldra,
Bcngafunr-560 057

I
$i.UEesha C.
Pro'prietor
M / s.Dhanushrce lodus*ries60

No.32l1, SrnElgadh@a,
2nd Mai!, PipeliDe Road,

ShivaDjinappa layout,
Abb*ere, Bcngaluru-56o 09O

0.5 23-07 24

Sri. Kccrthan R.
Proprietor
M/g.Sai Kcerthi Industries6l

62 23-07 -24

Plot No.37O, 3rd Cross,
Pecnya Seall lldustries

Bcoga.luru North,I
Sri.kakash Naik.
Proprictor
U/-*ffi"Ire,bqBl9er,.n

0.5 23-07-24

Ncar lakshoi Vilas Belq
Doddaballapura Road,

Renuka[agsr, Nelaoongala,
B€rgaluru -562123

7963

Dr.Ra.Ec*l Vdu Rstlrod
Proprietor
M/s.Dr. Rathod PAarma
Industries

rrv.\.ru, r/ r'
AArhara dasarahalli, Bangalotc

North,
BasaveshrraraoaSda,
Bengaluru-560079.

0.5 30-07 -24l664
Sot. Shwttha H.R
hoprietrix

M/s. DMA2 Creatioos

Sri Ravs Somashekar HosPital,
Parafi anna layout, Nelamangallr,

Bengaluru -562 1 230.5 31-07 -24

Dr. SoEashekar N
Proprietor
M/s NS Ente.rprises65

Plor No :,79. sub layout of Stage

So6pura lndustfl al Area,
Dobaspet, Nclamegala Taluk,

Bc0gaturu-562 111
0.5 o5-oa-24107M/s.PavaDan Poly Products

Privet. LiEited66

UG-OI, Phas€-l,
SNN Raj l.skc view
BIM 2nd Stage,

Bcngaluru-560076
08 08-243M/ s. Sudarshan Extrusions

Private Liaited67

No.56, 2Dd Floor,
SS &cadc, ath Main,

Wilso! G8rden,
Bcnggluru-560027

08-08-24203-P68
M/s. Sudarshan Pipes
Extrusions Private Limited

o9-c8 248lM/ s.Protod Design Private
Limited69

No.lO66, I lrh Main, Judicial
Layout,

GKVK Post, Yelahanka,
Bengaturu- 560 081

No.555, 4th Main, Pceaya 2nd
Sta8e,

Peenys tndustrisl Estate,
Bengaluru-560 054



70

Sri. Shankar
Proprietor
M/s.Sai SaDarth Textiles a2 0.5 0a-08 24

No. 203, AhhJra PalEs,
Thamrraiah G6derr,

Abbigere, BcDgaluru-So O9O

7l
Sri. ShivashaDlar A
Proprietor
M/3.RSR Group r05 0.5 08-o8-24

72

SDt.Jayalakshai
Proprietor
M/ s. BhaSavathi Industries 145 o.5 oa-o4,24

No. l03l /D, sth Floor,
4oth Crosa, Jslaaaatar,

Bcagaluru-So O41

$i.Nikit HosaEani
Proprietor
M/s.Hosaoani Graniteg 59 I oa-08-24

Maha8halthi Nilaya,
Ward No. I , Joshi calli. nkal,

Bagalkote-sa7 125

74 84 0.5 08-o8-24

No. 202, 3rd Floor,
Sai Pearl ApartDeDt,

9th Cross, Kalyaa Nagar,
Dharwad-58OOO7

75

SEt.Irdu4athi c
koprietrix
M /s.lndu Acrospace lndustries 106 0.5 o8-oa-24

No. D-106, Prakuthi Nagar,
8th Cross, Xogilu Main Road,

YclahaDka Old Towa,
Bengaluru-560 Ofi

76

Sn. Siddaraju
Proprietor
M/ s.Sri Cangadhareshwara
Enterprises

83 0.5 08-08,24

77

Sri.Natar4u B.R
Proprietor
M/s. R & S ktdustries 207 1 08-08-24

SS Bus staod Mairn Road,
BukkapatDa Fos{,

Sira Tatuk, TtrDkur-s72 I I 5

7A

Sri.Supreeth Gopal
koprietor
M/s.Shobha Industries r2a &, r29 I 19-08-24

No.54, HIG, 4th Uain Road,
KHB Colotry, ld Phase,

BenSaluru-56o O79

79

Smt.Jyoti Dombar
Proprietrix
M/s.Jyoti Enterprises 269 I o5-09-24

DN 2751, 2!d Floor,
l2th Maio, lst Floor,
E' Block 2Dd Stage,

R8jajins88r,
Bengaluru-560 OIO

80

Sri. Dinesh B.N,
Proprietor,
M/ s.Viaayaka CooEols 238 & 239 1 ta-og-24

No.3O, 3rd Cross,
Behind Rsrganatha Milk Dajry,
Heggarahalli, N€5r Fecq.a 2Dd

Stacc,
Bengaluru-560 09 1

8l
M/s.Emin.nt CaE Tech,
(Partnership Firo-
Sri.Shivakumar HS & SEt.Retba 230 0.5 1A-O9-24

103-104, 2Dd I Cross,
2nd A Main Road, $iseda Nagar,
MuncshrPua Layout HeEaaahafli,

Bcagsfunr-560 091

a2

Sri.Putt raju KS
Propricto.
M/3.CIM Acrospace Toolio8s 43 I t8-to-24

GrouEd Floor, No.14,
Site No. I 3, 3rd Cross,

Netqii Na8Er, Chokkasandra,
Bcagslulu -560 057

No. 14 l, G Floor, 6th B M.utr Road
ReEco layout, HaEprnagar,

Bcngaluru-s6o 1O4

M/s.RSR Grcup,
No. 1428, 2Dd Block, Sector-G

Nadaprabhu KcEpcgoEda layout
B.ng8luru-56o 060

?3

Dr.HcBalatha
Proprietrix
M/S.HD Enterprises



No.531, 12th Cross,
HIG Dollars Colony,

RMV 2nd Stage,
B€ngaluru-560 094

23-10-24153

M/s.Anugraha EnterPris€s
(Psrtnership Firm-Smt. Suvidha
Venkatesh & Ssndhya
venkatesh-Partners)

83

No.C-247, lst Stage,
Peetrya LDdustrial Estate,

Beogaluru-560 0581 24-tA 24121

Dr.Nishkal Prabhu A Burji
Proprietot
M/s. Dr. Nisbla.l Prabhu A Butji

No-32 & 33, 3!d cross,
Sritaepuram,

Bengaluru-56o 02125-10-2478,9, lo& 1185
M/ s. Sha.limar lncense Private
Limited (Sri.vinod Kslji Shah &
Alkesh V Shah- DAectors)

28-10-245r8786

M/s.Unique hlnch SYsteES
Private Limited (Chandrasheksr
K, KG Guruswamy & MP
Haricharan-Directors)

No.485/7. l4th Cros,
4th Phas€, Peeaya Industrial Area'

Bengaluru'560 05828-10-241
M/s.Cmax Metals India Private
Limited (Sn.Rangalakshmi v &
Chandrashekara K-Directors)

87

No.G-3, Palace Heigbts Apattoent'
Palace Cross Road,

Chalravanhi layout,
vasantl[ragar,

B€agaluru-560 052

06-11-243688

sri.K.L. Suresh,
Proprietor
M/s.chandan warehouse &
lrgistics

No-1589, 17th A Mai! Road
HBR layout st}l Block,

Bengaluru- 560 043
t9 ll-240.510089

M/ s.Venkatadri Engineering,
(Parhership FirB)

No.l64- 165,

Obadenshalli,
Doddabaltapur Taluk,

Bengaluru Rural District-56 1203

20-11.-24413l, 132 & 133
M/s.Agri Process Inaovations
Tecbnologies LLP
(Partnership FitE

90

Regionsl Oftce, LF-IO,
4t}t Cross, Nandili laYout,

B€ngaluru -560 096tl 15-01-25M/ s. C€ottal walehousing
Corporation (Govt Agency)

q1

0.51992

Stat.M.B.Mala,
Proprietiix
M / s.Anjanadri Machining and
Fabricators

No.37la, Avalahali Main Road,
I st Main, Mysore Road,

Bengsluru-560 02628-03-251.9720493
M/s.Rajatha Pllarma,
(Partnership Firo

Site No.39, Survcy No.7/2,
Kachohdli, Dasanapura Hobli,

Bengaluru -562 I232a-o3-25262M/ s.Mechr.rix Engineers LLP,
(Pafinership Firm)94

No.51,Balajinagar,7/A Cross'
Thigalarapalya Main Road,

2nd Stage, Bengalum-560 05803 04-250.5
Sri. L. Vishnu Kumer
Proprietor,
M/s.qyramid Fine Chem95

11-02-25

No.3r /61/7OO/814.
Nadakerappa Indusmal E$are

Andrahali Main Road.
Near BE Ba8, He3garahalli'

Bcogaluru- 560 09r

I

I

I

I

I

I

No.485/7, 14tI1 Ctoss'
4th Phase, PeeD)ra lldusttial A.ca,

BeDgaluu-56o 058

I

I

147 , 148, 149,
197 & 198



96

Sri. Venkatarasu V
hoprietor,
M/s.Sri Ganesh Fine Chqm 159 0.5 03-04-25

No.4 lA/4, Narayanapura MEin
Road,

2nd Phase, Opp. ABB cat. No.2,
Pecaya lndustrial Arca,

Bcogaluru -560 058

97

Sri. Sriaivasa M
Proprictor
M/s.Sri Sai Eotlfprilca 86 0.5 07 -02-25

98

Dr.Chartdrashekar B. G.
Proprictor
M/ s.Hridhoan Entcrprises 3-P 1.5 ta-o2-25

Shravani Nileya, 4h Cross,
ADdanappa L6yout,

Dobaspete, NclaDangala,
BcDgaluru Rural-562 I I I

99

Sri.Kumar V
Proprictor
M/s.Sri Manjultha Eotcrpriscs 76 0.25 18-02-25

M/ s.Sri Marjultha Enterprises,
No.17,sth C Main Road,

Bovi Colouy, Basaveshvaraaagera,
Beotaluru -560 079

100

SriICcalclh
koprietor
M/s.Adc.p Eotcrprises 94 0.5 ta-o2-25

UduEei,
$ie@oga-577t147

101 M/s.AIoy SpectruE Plt Ltd I 20-02-25

No. 07, Ashvakette Road,
Peenya Indusbial Estate,

Peenya, B€n galuru -560 058

102

Sri.IGrthik B,
Proprietor,
M/s.Naldi lndustries 235 0.5 20-02-25

No.32O, 4th Main, lst Stage,
6tl Phase, Urest of Chord Road,

B.ogafuu-560 OIO

103

Dr. B Anasuya Sridvas,
koprictrix
M/s.hagathi Hospitsl 218 2 20-o2-25

lst Crogs, SS Puram,
Ttrotur-572 1 02

104

Sri. Sathc€sh KuEsr B,
Propri.tor,
M/s.Garnct 233 0.5 20-o2-25

No.1397, Gaaapa,
lStI Main, Poomachaldra,
DGR Iayot, Srigaadadakavl,

Nagarabhavi, Bcagaluru-56009 I

105

M/s.Gornier Seatings
(Partnership FirB)
Sri. Satheesh Kumar, PArtner 234 0.5 20-o2-25

No.r l8/5-9,
Vivekanalda Nagar,

MukaDbika TeEple Road,
Machohalli Fo.est Gate,

Magadi Marn Road,
Beagaluru -550 091

106

Sri. Sranjit Girish fiamat
Proprietor
M/s. Naturd Nct 143 & 144 I 20-o2-25

No-25, 1st Main Road,
NTI Layout, Dolars Colooy,

Bcagaluru North
Bcagalufl-s6o 094

t07

SDrt.lrlitha,
Proprictrk
M/s.Hcr@bha
Chcluvanareyara Entcrpriscg

0.5

No.44, Her@ba NilaJra,
3rd C.oss, 2Dd Stage, sth Block,

Behind KLE Coltcgc,
Nagarabhavi, Bagaturu-56o072

No.g1, Kehskshipalya,
lGrekallu, Bengaluru North,

Bentaluru -560 079

04-03-25



108

Sri.KuDar v
Proprictor
M/s.Sri Valmiki Enterprises

0.2s 06-03-25

r09
M/ s.A.Enbika Sales Corporatron,
(Pa.tnership Firm) t72 0.94

No.32/ l, New Gantammachori

Moti Nagar, B6galuru-560 0O2

138 t3-03-25

No.25, Guruki.ar!, lst Main Road,
Nff Layout, Dollars ColoDy,
RMV Extcnsion, 2ad Sta8e,

Bcigaluru-560094

lll
SmLReme E
Proprietrix
M/s.Arjun Minerals & Chemicals

99 05 l3-o3-25

No.131/2, HT Road,
Byrac,Eshwaranagar

I ^-,9!, Pecnya,
Beng.lufl-56o 058

1t2 M/8.TIA Technolos. India Private
Iimited 97&98 I 13-03-25

Plot No.45, Aw€rshalli Industrisl
Arca,

Sompura Hobli, NclaD@gala
Talut,

Bcogaluru- 562 111

Sri.Gadde Arun Kumar,
?tdpf.t6r '

M/s.Spectra Fab Engineers t23 & t24 1 13-03-25

No.596. l lrh Block, 80 leet Road.
Banaq-l'"e-iiL^-ri6lh Std8e,

Bengaluru - 560060
113

114
Set.Chetiaia S Charan
Proprietrix r90 I 13,03,25

No.l l, 3.d Cross,
HalliEane Hotel Near,

Mallesbqaia,r,
BcnEaluru-S0OO3

115

SEt.B. Bhagra Venkatachala
Proprietrix
M/ s.Bhas/a Enterprises 189 0.5 13-03-25

No.l5/2, Awa Appa,
3rd Cros3, Betweed 2Dd & 3rd

Cross,
Maleshvraram,

Beogsluru-560 OO3

116

SDt.Niraala Sh,Narura M,
Propoet rx,
M/s.BSS Corporation 127 0.5 13,03-25

No. 326, 4th Phase,
Peenya Ildustrial Area,

B€lgaluru 560 058

117

Smt.B.P.Pankaja,
Proprietrix,
M/s.Unitek Engineering

r26 0.5 l3-03-25

No. 5/8, ByaDdahali Vi[aAe
Dasanapu-ra Hobh.
Bcngaluru-562 t30

118

Sri.N.Ramal(rishDa
Proprietor
M/ s.Tathagat EDterpriscs

l5l 1.5 r3-03,25

I lth Ward, Varikcri,
Cittac.adEi, Hosapct,

Bcllary-s8:l20!

119

Sri.Madan Kumar K.N.,
Proprietor
M/ s.Shree Vijaya.lakshoi
Eaterprises

87&88 I 13-03,25

Sri. Gopildishna G,
Proprictor
M/s.Chetlan Industries

102 0.5 13-03-25

No.141 and 142,
Shahabad Road,

Near Kembridte &hool,
Shski Nagar. Kalaburgi- 585 lO5

No.sl 1, 54th Cross,
Behiod RaBaoandira TcBple,
Rajajinasar,Bengaluru-560 0 I 0

No.835, W Pur@, Oovribidnur.
ChikkabaUapura-s61 208

247

110

SEt.Roopa Girish Kamath
ProprieEix
M/S.CAUBRIS



l2l
Sri.Keneka Raju G.N.,
Propricto!
M / s. Deemantlraj Enterprises

244 0.25 13-03-25

No.67al22, ValEiki Natar,
Basavanahalli l(asaba,

NclamaDgala, BcDgaluru- 562 123

Sri.G.Narasiioha Prasad,
Proprietor
M/s.Arrbce Industrics 95 0.5 13-03-2s

No.2OO4, l2th C Main,
3rd Cross, Vijayanagar,

B.ogaluru-So O4o

r23

Sri.Shanlar Multhy N,
Proprietor,
M/s.Pixel Cootols 2@ o.5 r3-03-25

No.B- l3O/A1-l, 3rd Cross
Peenya lsr Statc,
Bcngaluru-SOO58

t24

Sat.Shantllarllla P,
Proprictrti
M/ s.Garesh EDterpriscs

t40 0.5 13-03-25

No.4O, lst Flogr,
I lth C.oss, lst N Block,

Raj4iDagar,
B€oEaluru-s5oo 1O

125

sri.N Mohaa
Proprictor
M/s.S R Enterprises

253 0.25 la-o3-25

No.4O4, Nasco Sharifr Gardei
Aparhcot,

gth Main, lstl Cross,
Lakkasandra heEsion, wilson

Garde!,
Bcngaluru-560030

r26

Sot.Poomima M
Proprictrix
M/s.SrE a Enterprisc8 251 0.25 t7 -03-25

No.347l4, l8th Main Road,
Muleshsara Block,
BcDgalunr-s5o 026

127

Sdt.kiyanka Naik,
PropricEix
M / s. Priyanka ID&astructurc

t62 0.5 t7-03-25

Gollahalli Thaoda, Antharahatry
Post

Doddabaleua Tafuk,
Bengaluru Rural District-5612O3

t2a

sri.Shalhi Kiran G
Proprietor
M/s.Eco nash Whcels

249 18-03-25

No. I 54, Saprhagiri Complex,
19th Main, 2Dd Block RqjajinaSar,

Bcagaluru-s5o 010

SEt.Jayalthi hakash
hoprictrix
M/ s.Laksh.Ei Engineerilg
Suppties

158 o.97 t7 -03-25

No- l4l2, Srikantan lryout,
Crescat Road Cross,

High Grounds,
B€ngalum-56000 I

130
Sri.Sepatbrqi Jain,
Proprictor
M/ s.Raj"ndra Safety Glasscs

I 17 -03-25

No.l49l8, Peenya 2nd State,
Nelatadaranabali, 9th Main Road,
3rd Phas., Pecnya Industrial Area,

Bcngaluru -560 058

131

Sri. Manjunath P
Proprietor
M/9.Surya lndustries 2so 0.25 17-03-25

E-002, E Block, Brindavan
ApartDent,

Kuru du sannenahalli Marn Road,
xodtehalli,

Bqngaluru -SO 067

SELR.DhanalskshEi
Proprictix
M/s.ChaEundeshwari
Eatcrpris€s

206 0.5 20-03-2s

No.362, I lth Maio,
Pooraqragna Layout,

Subr@anyapuia,
Bclgafunr-56o 06 1

133 20-o3-25

No.15, Maruthi Lqyout,
YadavaDahalli,

Bcogaluu-562 f07

Sri.Sandcep Kumar M
Proprietor
M/S.SRM Eoterpriscs 240

o.2s

r29

0.5



134

Sri.Mahadevaiah
Proprietor
M/s. Bright Entcrpris€s

246 0.37

76-P 0.25 28-O3-25

No. 320,4th Main, lst Stage,
4th Phasc, Wegt of Chord Road ,

Bcnga.luru -560 OIO
135

Sri.Surcsh Kumar K,
hoprietor,
M/ s. Jyothi Enterprises

136 SEt.R.RaDarii,
Proprietrir<,
M/s. Ramsan Industries

r60 os-04-25

No.l16, lst Main Road,
I st Cross, V.K.R@ena Block,

N8ndini layout,
Bcngaluru-560 096

137

Sri. S.Yogesh,
Proprietor
M/s. Nihta Engineerirg Systelc

l6l 0.5 0s-04-25

No.l16, lct t ain Roed,
lst Croso, V.N.R@ar!a Block,

Naldiri layout,
B€ngaluru-560 096

l3a
M/s. SD Mahati lnfiastructure,
(Parhership Firm 63 1.34 05,04-25

No-4O, 7ttr Cross,
Sarass,athi Pur@,

Naadioi l,q)rout,
Bcngaluru -560 O

r39

Smt.Padmavathi.,
Proprierrix
M/s.Sri SriEivas Foods

No.8OO, 3rd Main, sth StaAe,
2od Phasc, BEML Layout,

Rajarajeshesri Nagar,
Bengaluru-56O(D8

Sri.NaveeD C
No.25, Golrdaha.lli,

140
hoprictor
M/s.Kokila EDte.prises

96 0.5 07 -04-25 Das€napura Hobli, Shivanapura,
B€ngaluru-562 123

141

SEt.Sunitha Joglekar
Proprictrix
M/s.Jog Tech

266 0.5 07-o4-25

No.27l 1, 2nd Floor,
Shop No.7, Samasundra Palya,

BcnBaluru-560 I 02

142

Sri.Ve*atesh D,
Proprictor
M/s.Uniques Water Solutons 254 o 25 a7 04-25

No.325/ r, Old Madras Main Road,
IR Purae Exteasioa, KR Pura.a,

Bel8a-tu.u - 560 036

t43

Sot.Navya N,
Proprietrix,
M/s.Renuka Enterpris€s 0.5 o7 04-25

No.79, st}r Cross, Rejeshwari
Nagar,

Flicnds Cirde,
! ^oqcre, PecDya

B.lgaluru -560 058

t44
Sri.K.B.Manjunatha
Proprietor
M/ s.Marljuaatia Industries 274 0.25

Thashe€lader O!i,
Haladakqi, Harihara,
Davanatere-57760 I

07-o4-
2025 U29-

ot -2026

r45

Sri.Cbakshu H.D.
Proprietor
M/s.PMD Technolodes

274-P 0.25

No.239, Opp SBI Aru,
4th Cross, 12th Block,

2r1d Stage, NaSarabhaei,
Bengaluru - 560072

No.1293, UDnati Nivas,
lst Block, Sir M vishseswaraiab

Iayout,
Near KHB Aparteerts, Shirke,

Bcotaluru-56o 060

07 -o4-
2025 A 29-

ot-2026

25-03 25

0.5

0.25 07 -04-25



r46

Stot. Ranjitha G.T.,
P!oprieEix
M/s.RP Entcrprisca

89 0.5 07 -04-25

No.552/46, 9th Mein,
18th Cross, MC Isyout,

VijayaDagan,
Bcogaluru-56OOaO

147

Smt. Sreedeei RaghunandaD,
Proprietrix
M/ s. Niti Ergiteering Workr 231 0.5 o8-04-25

No-684, KS layout,
lst Stagc, 67th Goss,
B"ngafuru-56o 078

148
M/ E.Balaji Steel Industrics,
(Parhership Fira 4l &,42 2.13 oa-04-25

No.188 & 2$, Bomroasandra
Jitani fi* Roqd,

BoEhasandra Jigad Iinl( Road
Bomoasand-ra lndustrial Area,

Benta.luru-560 l05

SEt.Sutritha P,
Proprictrix,
M/s. Sadguru Industsics

r25 l5-04-25

No.23/2,3rd Cross,
Ttiveai Maio Road,

Ycshwantllpur,
Bcngaluru -SO 022

150

Sri.Rajesh Nadela,
hoprietor,
M/s.Color Myles

271 o.77 03-05-25

No.96, 2lst Cross,
Basavanapura Maio Road,

KR Puam, BctrStafuru-s6o 036

l5l
SlnLH.S.RaataDDa,
Proprietrix
M/g.CRV Steel Fumitures 260 o.25 23-M-2s

No.1452,4th B Ctoss,
SaDtrak,<i BaysIu,
faoakshipsly€.

Beogahuu-560079

152

Sri.Venkatcst! C
Proprietor
M/s.Sri veDkat shwara
Entqrpriscs

27 t-P 0.25 24-O4-25

No.52l4, gth Main,
4th Block, R{ qiinaSara,

Bcogaluru-So OIO

153

Dr.JaSadish B A8adi,
Proprictor,
M/s.Agadi labs l7I 1 28-04-25

No.63, loth A Cross,
2nd Main, znd Stage,
west oI Chord Road,
Bcngaluru-560086

154
M/s. SN lmpex,
(Partnership Firm) 192 |.44 28-04-25

Sy.No. l4l4, Billanakotc Post,
Sompura Hobli, Nel'nar'8lala

Tduk,
Next to Vriodavana Hotel,

BcnSaluru -552 I 1 I

155
M/s. SLV Polypack,
(Patulership Firm) 1.5 2A-O4-25

156

SEt.Usha S
hoprictrix
M / s.Basavaraj IndusEies

0.25 o6-05-2s

No.25, New No.31, Rcaruka Nilaya,
3rd Cro$3, Badavara Sanga,

Lakkasard.a, Adugodi.
Bcngaluru-55OO3O

157

Sri.vinay KuEar M.G.,
Proprietor
M/ 8.Sai Indira Vcntures 258-P o.25 06-05-25

No.1258, I lti Cross,
lst Sta8e, lst Phasc, ChsDdra

Iayout,
Nagarabhavi, Bcugaluru - 560 072

,49 0.5

244

Sy.No. l4/4, Bi[aDakote Post,
soEpura Hobli, NelaDangala

Taluk,
Next to Sbrec Ratilam Hotcl,

Bcngaluru-562 I I I



260-P o.25 06-05,251s8

M/s.Surabhi Industties,
(Pertslership Firm-
Snlt.Varalakshsi SR & Sri.M
Chandrashekar)

No.16, 2nd MaiD, AEa'Jyothi
Lal,out,

Kuppuraj GardenB, Choleaaar
Bcngaluru-56o 032

Sri.Venkatsra$ana C
Proprietor M/s.Kethaki Ventures 236 0.5 o3-05-25159

I l5 1.2 05,05-25

No.25O, lst Cross, 3rd lrai!,
BHCS layout, UtterahaUi Maia

Road,
SubraDalyspura Post,

Bsngaluru-560 061

160

Sri. H.T-Govinda Gowda,
Proprietor,
M/s.GG Eaterpris€s

161

M/S.TKVN Agro I,LP,
(Partfl crstrip Fi.o-Mohan Kuear

153 0.49 06 05 25

MIG-&, lst Stage,
3rd Main, KHB Colony,
Basavcahwarsnagar,
B€ngaluru - 560 O79

0.25 06 05-25

No.1O3/E, RWF Quarters Colony,
YclahqnLe,

B€.8aluru- 560 OAn

Sri.R8kesh.G.,
hoprietor
M/s.GR Eoterpris€g

258

Set.Usha Seetharaou,
No.383, 8th Main Road,
BDA Avalahalli Iavout-

Belrgaluru South,
B€Dgaluru- 560 085

163
lropltelrDa,
M/s. FML Products

92 &93 I l3-05-25

0.5 l3-o5-25262

No.S-8:ll, 60 feet Road,
BEL l,ayout, 2nd Stage,

Magadi Road,
,560 091

164

Sri,M.Vishwanath,
Proprietor,
M/s. Srinidhi lndustries

165

Sri.Nsgesh Marali,
Proprietor,
M/9. Marali Enterpriscs

261 0.5 l3-05-25

No.08, 'Ashirvsd', 2!d Floor,
lSth Main Road,
vasanti Na8ar.

Bcngalum -560 052

263 0.5 t3-05-25

Ground & First Floor,
No.O4, 65/4, 3rd Maia Road,

RanSanatha Pura,
Kaloakshi Palya,

Bengaluru-560 079

166

Sn.Suresh GaJuga,
Propnetor,
M/s. SGR Enterpnses

Sri-B.M-Shivekumsr
hoprietor
M/s.Sahara Carto 2?3 0.5 l3-05-25

Budhihal, Nelama.ogala,
Benaaluru Rural-562 123167

264 2 13 05-25

No.932, Eobsssy kistine
Ap6tmcrt,

Iblur Vill,aae, Bcnedrrr,
Bentaluu-So iO2

r68

Sri. Rajesh Kumar Dhandhania
Proprietor,
M/ s.S.i Ganesh Plastics

1.39 19-05-25

No.239, 3rd Floor, 2nd Croas,
2nd Main, AttuJ Layout,

Yelahaaka,
Bcngaluru-56OOel

Sri.AEanda l(umar
Proprietor
M/g,SAP warehous. and
L.gistics

t 26-05-25

1 lth Cross, B Block,
Devaraj UIs Layout,
DavanaSere-s77 006170

Sri.Suhas K.B
Proprietor
M/s.Sulras Iltdustries 8P

No.9 l, Shivanapura Colony,
ShivaDapura, Dasanapura,

Beng6luru-562 123

162

169



M/s.Iftishna Mitriag Tech hivate
Lirlited 220 2.74 29-O5-25

No.l9, PlatforE Road,
Shcatradripuism,

Bcngaluru-56o O20

172

Sri.tutanthaiah
hoprictor,
M / s. Sri Varadadii Engitec.ing
Solutions

276 0.5 29-05-25

No. l465,Varada&i, 2Eth Maia,
D Group Lryout,

SrigaadadaLavalu,
2nd Watcr Tar.k, Bcogaluru Nofih,

Vilhxatr.cdao,
B.agafunt-56OOq f

173 90 0.25 30-o5-25

4th Main, 3rd Right Crc&!,
Jayanaagr Wct{"
Ttrakur-s72 102

t74

SEt.Sukanya G
Proprict ix
M/9. Sukatrya Edtcrprises r36 0.5 30-o5-25

No.30 l, Nandi Residcatcy,
NCEF l,ayout, Main Road.

Nagarabhavi PO,
BcDgalum-560072

175

SEI.B. Shruthi
Propriet ix
M/s.Shre€ Raaadoota
EnterpriEcs,

265 0.5 13-06-25
No.267, Deseapura,
Bcngaturu-562 f62

176

Sri.hqi*al A Harsoor
hoprietor
M/ s.Surabhi Warehousc, 232 0.25 l3-06-25

Surabhi, No.s/lO,
Prashant Nagr,

Behhd Govt. Dcgrrc Couegc,
Kataburgi-s8s105.

177

SEt.H.N.Babitha,
Proprictrix,
M/s. I(arEik India 23 1 r2-06-25

No.6O6, Arclitha Aarchi
Ap6tEeat,

sth MaiD, JnanaLshi Layout,
Rqiarajcshwsri N4ar,
Bengaturu-56o 098

178

Sri.Tilak Kumar S-V.,
hoprietor
M/s. Archus lnteriors 237 -P o.25 t2-06-2s

No.58, lst Marn Road.
Nca.r SoEanna Carden,

Vidyaranyapura,
B.Dga.luru-560 097

179
M/s.Ceruo Mcdia Solutions,
(P6rtn6ship FirB-SmL Sbmthi Iq 85 0.5 t2-o6-25

No.31/ 1, 2nd A Matu!,
Sultan Polra Main Road,

RT Nagar, Bengaluru-560o32

180

Sri.P.N.Krisbna Murthy
Proprictor
M/s. Monjunattra PackinS
lndugtries

26 &27 1.5 12 06-2s

No.32, Mathai Buildi!8,
OEcers Model Colony,

hashanth Nagara, T.Dasarahalli,
Bengaluru-56o 057

l8l
M/s. SR Tech,
(Partsrership FirE) 224 0.25 t2-06-25

Plot No.C-308-4,
9th Cro3s, lst Stagc,

Pecoya ltrdu strial E$ate,
Bcngaluru -560058

142

Sri.Sanjeev Kuoar,
Proprietor
M/s. Vcdaat Enginecing 254 P 0.2s r 3-06-25

No.l l4l l, 2nd Mai, Road,
Jyorhi Nagar, Marutli Nagar,

Bcogalum-s6o 072

183

Sri.Xrantbi XuEar Bhure,
koprietor
M/s. KaEadhcrlu Enterpri8cs 275 0.5 r3-06-25

No.D-8OI, Goysl FooFrints
Ap6rtEC6t,

Chokl@nahali, Hetde Nagar,
B€lgsturu-56o 0A

t7t

SBt.Sahara C.P
Proprietrk
M/s. Beyood Ethical cat'mcnts



0.5 30,05-25r39184

Smt.Slavita Bajulge S,
Proprietrk,
U/g.DRM Silicon Tcchaologi"s

No.82, Tth Cross Road,
Nagrabhavi 2nd Stage,

MalaSala l,alout,
Beogalum -560 O9l

0.5 o4-o7 -25272

Srlss4iay G,
Proprietor
M/s.Avinya Coostruction145

26-06-25

RaJq,i Nagar, 6th Block,
Chord Road, Ncar Sqi Bab TeEPlc,

Bcngaluru-560086232-P 0.25186

Smt. Shruthi,
hoprietiix
M/ s.Dodda.aani Industri.s

I 0l-08,25 No. 1, Dhoddebclc, Kemp4ura,
BeDgel.uru Rural-562 132-198-Pta7

Sri.Shivaramaiah
kopri€tor
M/s.Sree Ply wood Doors
Mslufacturing Company

2 22-Oa-25r88
M/ s.Snow white Products,
(Parbtership Fir6)

Sri.Prakash K No.58, lst Main Road,
JnanaiYottri Narar 2rxd Stase,

B"ngaluru -56005'6M/s.Natuie Nest Food Indusrty

1 15-10-25

No.lol3, lst Block,
3rd Stagc, loth Maiu Roqd,

Basaveahwara Nagar,
Bengaluru-560 079

I l6
Sri.Ha.rsha C

Propnetor
M/s. Vila Enterprises190

0.5 13-10-25

No.85, Su.naghatta Main Road,
Water Ts!k, KundaDa Hobli,
AD Halli Post, Suonatlratta,

Devanahalli,
BeDgaturu Rural-562 I lO

t7191

Sri. Marljar@a M,
hoprietor
M/ s. Tejashwini Engineerings

10- r l -25

No.l49l8, l4ti Cross,
Ardkethana Road, C and D Block,

KuveEpunagara,
Mysore-570023

I14 tt92 M/s. Alcoats,
(Partnerstrip FirE)

14-l l-25

No.42, Classic Orachard8,
Phas.- l, Bannc!'ghatta Main Road,

Bcngaluru-560076l3 t-P IM/s. Kystra Foods hivatc
LiEited

25- I l-25

No.13o/ I I, Rarnaiah CoEPlcx,
ladian Bank Building
Near Jarahali Crosr,
l0O ft Road, Pcenya,
Be!88luru-56o 058

91 0.5194

Smt.M.D.Manjula,
ProprieEix
M/s. Sri vicneshwala Enterprises

ta-o2-26

No. I 5/ I 9, 67th Cro38,
RajajineSsr 6th Block,

Bergaluru-560 079277 0.5t95

S0t.Priyadarshini S,
Proprietrix
M/s. Keno Cargo

G6, G Krishnarcddy ResidencY,
sth Croes, Bsrlk of Baroda Colony,

JP Nagar 7th Phasc,
BenSaluru 560 078

No.55, l4th Cross,
Ttigalarapalya Main Road,

Ncar Pecoya 2nd Stagc,
Bcogaluru-56o OS

total aar.Ja

122



Euarad d.rn0aa ddeu-a{dQ drodg
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Sl.Ifo. I{.rre ofthc allottec Plot I{o. ktcrt (tE
acresl

Datc of
allotDcnt Addreaa

t
Smt.Surekha Devi Rajpurohit,
Proprictrix,
M/s.Bharat Pipes

436-Pl2 I
No.2 & 3, 3rd Floor,

23rd Croes, Kilari Road,
Bengaluru-560 O53

2
Sri. Narasimha Murthy R,
Proprietor
M/s.SPE Groups

442-P1 I 20-03-23

No.5132/ 15, 'Kruthika. TR,
Muttaiah l,ayout, Bchind Jp

Hospital
Ncar BESCOM, Nelamsngala.

Bengaluru Rural Dstrict-562 123

3
Smt.Arlnapurna,
hoprietrix,
M/ s.Shree Shami Engnecring

408-A 2.08 20-03-25

Plot No.439,, 2nd Stagc,
Sompura Industrial Area,
Dobcspete, Nctamangala,

Bcngsluru-562 1 1 I

4
M/s.Prakmti Holdings
(Partnership Firm) 442-Pl5 &

442-Pt6 I 20-03-25

Flat No.oO 1,
BCH Alexandria Apartment,

No.l9, lst Croes, 515 Colony,
New Thippasan&a,
Bcngaluru-560075

5
Sri.Pramod Rao U,
hoprietor
M/s.Samruddhi Infra

442-P2 2 20-03-25

Santmpthi Nilaya,
S Kariyappa D(earsion,

Near Indian School,
Pipe line Wcst, Kanal(apura,

Ramanagara District -562 1 l7

6 M/s.Floating lvalls kivate Limited 14l -P3 &
t4t-P4 I 20-o3-25

7

Smt.Savitha Padmanabha
Nandagudi,
Proprietrix
M/s.Ecotck hecision

l4l -P5 0.55 20-o3-25

No.T- l0- 150 1 ,
Salarpuria Sattva Divinity,

M)rsorc Road, Nayandahalli Mcro,
Pantharapalya" Bcngaluru-56oo39

8 M/s.Shah Eye Care kivate
Limited

442-Pt7 &
442-Pta 1 20-03-25

Plot No.8 & 9,
Karur Industriat Area,

P.B Road, Davanagere-S77oo6

Sri. Lqkshmana R
hoprietor
M/s.Multi Carbo

241-t I 20-03-25

No.B-3O3, 7th Main Road,
2nd Stagc, Pecnya Industrial

Estate,
Bengaluru-560058

19-03-25

No.45a/2-A, NGR Lqyout,
Rupena Agrahara,

Bommanahalli Village,
BcSur Hobli, Bcngaluru-S6oo68



ll

13

l6

l7

0.5 20-03-25224-P2
M/s.Sume Technologies
(Partnership Firm

r. l3 20-03-25141-P6
M/s.Mighty Machines
(Partnership Firm)

20-o3-25I436-V22t2

Smt.B.Rcvattri,
Proprictrix
M/ s.Aditya Engincering
Industricg

Sri.J BalaaubraDanya-Er
Proprictor
M/s.B.S Solders

Sri.Chandrashekara B.G.,
ItOpnercr
M/s.Manasvitha Orthotics

lq

2q-o3-25
Sri. Shivakumar M
Proprictor 5R-D l3 0.515 M/3.SDSA t nterpnses

I 29 03-25
Smt.Padma S
Proprietix
M/s.Perfect Engineers

436-P23

29-O3-25I68-D4M/s.VIN Precise Punch Private
Litrit€d

29-03-25436-P3 IM/ s.Mortisc Furnitures Private
Limitedl8

29-O3-2sI436-P419 M/s.lnfinite Digital Solutions

29-03-25I436-Pl520
Smt-Kavya H.K.
Propnetrix
M/s.Kaustubha Enterprises

+-.t

No.14, 7th Cross,
GK Layout, Papareddy PalYa,

Bcogaluru North,
Bengaluru 560 O72

Plot No.491, Site No.l2-A,
4th Phasc, 14th Cross,
Pecnya lndustrial Araa,

Bcngaluru- 560 O58

Plot No.63/6, 14th Cross,
Byraveshwara Industrial Arca,

Ncar Shusruthi School,
Peenya 2nd Stagc, Bcngaluru-56o

09l

No.l53l,2nd Cross,
lst Block, Sir M Vislwcshc.aniah
BDA Layout, Bcngaluru-56oo56

Shravani Nilaya, 4th Cross,
Andanappa l,ayout, Dabaspet,

Bengaluru Rural District-5621 I I

No.S- 1345 c, Dwaiakavasa Road,
BEL Layout, Nharatnagara,

2nd, -560
091

No.21,3rd Cross, lst Main,
Maruthi Extension,

Near Srimmpura Mctro Station,
B€ngeluru-560 021.

No. l4l2, Kcmpalinganahalti,
NH 48, Kunigal Road,

NclamanSala,
Bcngaluru-562 I23

No.1 17, lst Main Road,
2nd Stage, Peenya lndustrial

Arca,
Bengaluru-56o O58

No.63/1,9th A Cro$, l2th Block
Kuoarap€rk We st Extension,

Bcngaluru-S6o 02O

No.1740/ 1, MT Road,
!'idya Nagar Extension,

Hassan-573 2O2

IO



zl
' - /s.Sri Shakthi Tcchnologics

-rtnership Firm 133-P9 &
133-PlO I 29-O3-25

No.12, 3rd Cro$,
Near VRR SS Enclave,

Chinnappanahalli,
Marathahalli Post,
Bcogaluru-So 037

M/ s. Minerva Technologies
(Paitnership Firm 141-P8 0.5 29-O3-25

No.28, Andrahali Main Road,
Ncar Jodi Muncahwar:a Temple,

Karihobanahali,
Bengaluru- 56O O73

Sri.Girish Babu M
Proprictor
M/s.Gutelarte hecitech 442-P14 0.5 29-O3-2s

Plot No.238 to 24O,
Awerahalli lndl.Area,

Dobaspct 4th Phasc, Sompura
Hobli

Nelamangala Taluk,Bengaturu -
562111

24

Sri. Chikkavenkatappa
Proprietor
M/s.Sri Manjunatia Enterprisca 436-P13 I 29-O3-25

No.2l,sth Cross, 7th Marn,
Avalahalli BDA Layout.

Bcngaluru-560085

Smt,S, Ushsrani
Proprietrix
M/s. Airblow 442-P22 0.5 29-O3-25

No.9/ f O, Karihobanahalli,
No.54, l4th Cross, Balajina8ara,

Thigalarapalra Main Road,
Pecnya 2nd Stagc, Bengaluru-

5600sa

26

Sri.Shivaraj
Proprictor
M/s. Water World Technologies 442-P19 o.5 29-O3-2s

Regd, Off, No.239 (84),
3rd Main, sth Cross,

Nclagadaranahali,
Near NITF Peenya, Nagasandra

Post,
Bengaluru-560O73

Sri.Sachin vijaya
Proprietor
M/s. Shri Devi Enterpris€s 141-P9 o.5 29-O3-25

C Block, 3rd Cross,
Vidyanagar, Harihar,
Davanagere-577601

28

Sri.Krishnamurthy M,
Proprictor
M/ s. Shrinidhi Warehousing
Solutions

436-P14 I 29-03-25

Doddarahalli Viltage, Hunkunda
Fost,

Robertsonpct HobU, Bangarpct
Taluk,

Kolar-5631 14

29

Sri.W.P. Suresh Kumar,
Proprictor
M/ s.Vivck Warehousc and
Logistics

436-P17 &
436-Pl8 2 05-04 25

No.166, 2nd Main Road,
Dollars Colony, RMV Sec-ond

Stagr,
Bcnga.luru-560 094

30

M/ s.Mandeep Warehousc and
logistics
(Partncrchip FirE 133-P I 2 05-04-25

No.14l & 142,
Ram Mandir Roed,
Vijayapura-586103



38

Sri.Ambarisha,
Proprietor
M/s.Srinidhi Packers

05-04-25442-P13 0.5
M/s.curunidhi Surgica.ls,
(Partnership Firm)

0.5 05-04-25442-P20

1.13 o5-04-25157-t & 157-J34

Smt.Hema N
Proprietrix
M/s.Sri Sai Balaji Ent€rpriscs

Smt. Narasaiah kela Rajesh,
Proprietor
M/s.SME Express

436-P1 I 07-o4-2535
Dr.Ravikumar Mu karuhal,
Proprietor
M/s.Rish Business Park

i6 Itr/s.E-nuro Scrve Pfivate timifeal

133 P5 o.58 07 -04-2537

68-D l4 0.5 o7 -o4 25

Sri.lwan Olvin D Souza,
Proprietor
M/e.Souza Engineering

Sri.Prakash Naik,
B-oprietor
M/s.STP Technologres

436-P19 t 07 -04-25
Sri.T.T. venugopal,
koprietor
M/s.SLV Pet Industries

l5-04-25133-P4 2-4140

I 2t-04-25241-KM/s.varuna Neeravari Pipes
Private Limited

I

-

No.18, lst Main Road,
Karihobanahalli,

Thigalarapalya Main Road,
Near Indian Oil Petlol Bunk,

Nagasandra Post,
B€ngaluru-560073

No.36O1, 70th Cross,
l4th Main Road,

Ncar Police Station,
Kumaraswamy Layout
2nd Stage, JP Nagat,
Bcngaluru-560078

No.15/ 1A, 3rd D Cross,
Nctaji Nagar,Thao.mappa

Buildin&
Jalahdi Cross,

Bcngaluru-560O57

No.Hd, 14O, lOth D Cross,
Near Modi Hospita],

Nagapura, B€ngaluru-56o 086

2nd Floor, 1st Block A,
CIL Layout, Sanjay Nagar,

Bengaluru- 56O 094

No.15, Plot No.gE, 2nd Phas€,
Peenya Industrial Area,

No.9El4, 3rd Main,
2nd Phase, Peenya Indl. Area,

Bengaluru-560058

Khata No.0051. Ground Floor,
Billinakote, Dobaspet lndustriEl

Area,
Bcngaluru -5600S

No.29, Prathibha Industrial Estate
Yclachcnahalli, Kanakapura Main

Road,
Elcngaluru-5601 I I

Regd Omce, No.55,
IV Main, 3rd Phase,

Peenya Industrial Area,
Bengaluru-560O58

No.07, Shop No.3 & 4,
MM lrne, SJP Road Cross,

Benga.luru-SOOO24t

M/s.Dynatech Tools & Devices

lBcngaluru) kivate Limited

No.60, Shivoham,

ett:Mc
B€ngaluru-560058



1",".o-"r"*
42 436 Pl I I 21-O4-25

No.2O, Rukrnini Apartncnt Road,
3rd Main, New BEL Road,

RMV II Stagc, Bengaluru-560o94

43 M/ s.Power One Microsystems
Private Limited 241-) 2 21-O4-25

No.471, D-2, 4th Phase,
Near Brindavan Bus Stop,

Peenya Industrial Area,
Bengaruru-56o o58

44

Smt.Sunitha A Patil,
koprieEix
M / s.Shreya Entcrpriscs 442-P5 I 21-04-2s Bandi Road, Yelburga,

Koppal-s83 236

45

Sri.lcishna K.M,
Propnetor
M/s. Krishna Ricc Mill 68-D3 2 21-04-25

Sy.No.428, Hasige Hobli,
Tumkur- 572 123

46

Smt.Aishwarya Kalasad
Proprictrix
M/s.Elsnukhi Creations 141-Pl 0.5 21-O4-25

No.645, l lth Main,
Tth Cross, HAL 2nd Stage,

Indiranagar,
(Opp Indna Nagar Parkl

Bcngaluru-56o 038

47

Smt.Swathi N
Proprietrix
M/e.Torque Preci Tcch 141-P11 2t-04-25

No.1264, 12th Main,
2nd Cross, RV Block,

Snnagar, Bcngaluru-s6o OS

48
M/ S.SCA Heavy Equipment
Private Limited (Sri. Rajagopal)

442-P4 I 2t-o4-25

No.10-A, 2nd Phasc,
Peenya Industrial Area,

Bengaluru-560058

49

Sn. H.D.Nikhil Nidceshlar,
Proprictor
M/s.Inbam Infra

r33-P6 & 133-
w I 21-O4-25

No.89, 4th Main Road,
MCHS tayout, Jakkur village,

Bengaluru-56o 064

50

Sri.G.Mahimaiah
koprietor
M/s.Sri Vcntakeshwara
Entcrprises

442-P12 0.5 27 04-25

No.56/4, gth Main,
lst Crass, Kaverinagar,

BSK Mtagc, Banashankari
Indust-rial Area, Bcngaluru

s60070

51

Sri.Kapil Ramanna Kamble
hoprietor
M/s.Balqii Industies 436-Pl6 I 2A-O4-25

Bhrm Shaku Nivas,
Jere Plot Shanti Nagar,

Athani, Belgaum-sg I 304

52

Sri.Prabhu N Patil
Proprietor
M/s.lsham Kruta Solutions 141 t2 0.5 28-O4-25

Asti No.90, Near
Veerabhadrestrwar Tcmplc,

Htekodagali, Bagalskote-S87 I 54

157-L 1 28-04-25

No.47 I | 2, Hcggsnaha[i Main
Road,

Srigandada Kavalu,
Sunkadakattc, Bcngaluru-56OO9 I

o.5

Smt.Jayarti Mahnot,
hoprietrix
M/s.JM Plastics



61

68-D554
M/ S.DMAIC lnnovationa Private
Limited

2A-O4-23157-M 155
Sri.A.M.Kariyappa,
Proprietor
M/ s.Vintek Control Systems

436-P6 I 28-04-2356
Sri.Shekar S,
Pr'oprietor
M/s.Saham Opto Elect 'onics

57

Sri.Armaan Hudda,
Proprietor
M/s.Pinzo Foods

133-P2 2 24,04-25

442-P3 I 2a-o4-2558
M/s.VD Fashions
(Partnership Firm)

2a-o4-25

Sri.Adarch SS,
Proprietor
M / s.Anjaradri Enterprises

133-m 0.559

442.P6 1 12.05.2560
Sri.tuavind S Patil,
Proprietor
M/s.Shreya Food Processrng

153,P1 & 153-
P2

8.5 14-05-25M/S.BKG Enterpnses LLP

442-W 0.5 14-O5-2562

Smt.Hanumantttappa V,
hoprietrix
M/s.Gowri lrgistics

153-P3 & 1A3-
P4

9 17 -05-25OJ
M/s.Nandi Enterprises,
(Partnership Firm

2 21-05-25
M/S.GM Group of Industries,
(Partnership Firm) 133-P364

Sy.No.23 / 1, Mahanteshwara
tayout

Bylakonenahalli, Dasamapura
Hobli,

lrkshldpura Post,
Bengaluru-562 162

PIot No.3OP, 4/2, lst Phase,
KIADB Industrial Area, Dabaspct

l st Phasc.
Nclamangala Taluk,

Bcngaluru Rural-562 111

No.s, lst Cross, lst Main,
Sri l-akshmi Industrial Estate,

Thigalarapalya Main Road,
Karihobananahalli, Peenya 2nd

Stagr,
Bengaluru-56OO58

Plot No.Y4, KIADB 2nd Stage,
lndustria.l Area, Sompura,

(Dobbasp€t), Nclanangala Taluk,

Flat No.53134, Prestige Falcon
City,

Kanakapura Road,
KoDanakunte Cross,

Bengaluru-560062

No.290, BCC Layout,
2nd Stage, Vijayanagar,

Bengaluru-56O O40

Shrcya Stone Crushcr,
Vajrabandi, Yalaburga,

Koppal'S83 236

Regstered OI[ce,
No.2198, BKG House.
KHB Colony, Sandur,

B€Uary District-s83 119

Kalaghatta, Vaddarahatti,
Holalkere Taluk,

Chitradurga- 577 5t8

Registered Oltrce,
No.2198, BKG House,
KHB Colony, Sandur,

BeUary District- 583 119

No.56/ 1, A-8, Kottigepa\a,
Magadi Main Road,
Bcngaluru- 560 091



Smt.Gautami Jeji,
,)prietrix

s.Sha.lti Enterpriscs65

t
436-P2 I 02-06-25

No.572, l2th Cross, 8th Main,
JP Nagar Phasc II,
Bargaluru-560078

66 442-"26 I 13,06,25

67

smt.vaishali vadiraj Patil,
Prop.ietrix
M/ s. Haripriya Autos

436-P5 I l6-06-25

Plot No.2428, Sector No.12,
Mahant€sh Nagar,
Bclgauo-sgo Ol6

68

Sri. Boregowde HK,
Proprietor
M/ s.Ms Tejas Entcrpriscs

442-P21 o.5 17 -06-25

No.43, Ground Floor,
lst Main, 4th Cross, RHCS Layout
E Block, 2nd Stage, Srigandada

IGvalu,
Nagarabhavi, Betrgaluru- 560O9 I

SmLlrkshmamma,
Proprictrtx
M/ s.Lskshmi Eoterprises

442-Pt1 0.5 20 06-25

No.67O, lst Floor,
loth Main, Neai Main Bus Stop

Bcngaluru-560 f04

70

Sri.Sharath Babu Khcdagi
hoprietor
M/ s.t€kshmi Bhecmsnand
Enterprises

68-D1 I 02-o7 -25

No.B2, SFS B Scctor,
YeLahanka Ncw Town,

Bcngalulu -560 064

7l M/s. Lagion Insulators Private
Limited

224-Pl 1 10-07-25

Plot No.49-B, Road No.6,
KIADB 3rd Phasc,

obadcnahalli tndustrial Estate,
Mdaballapura

Bengaluru Rual-561 203

Smt.Tej aswini H,
Proprietrix
M/s.Ashwa Enterpriscs

442-P27 1 1t-o7-25

No.51, B Block, 16th Cross,
Vij ayanaBara 3rd Stage,

Mysore-S7O 017

Smt.Deepika R,

Proprietrix
M/ s.Deepika Constnrctions and
Eletric€ls

68-D10 0.5 30,07 25

No.l96, 1st A Main Road,
AGB layout,Gelcyarabalaga,

Bclgaum-S9o O96

74

Sri.Rajesh Kumar V
Proprietor
M/s.RK Enterprises

442-U29 0.25 30-07 -25

No.1791 1, 4th Main,
6th Cro3s,Vrc ChaEarajpct,

Bengaluru-56o O18

75

Smt.Ambika R Patil,
Proprietor
M/S.RH Enterprises

68-D11 0.5 30-07 -25

No.46lOB, Near Town Hall,
Patil Buildin& Jayachamaraja

Nagar,
Vrc Hubli, Dharc'ad District-

5aoo20

76

M/s.Pramas Manufacturing
Systems
(Partnership FirE

436-P9 1 19-O8-25

No.2O, 6th B Cross,
MHR Layout, Sidcdahali,

Nagasandra Post,
Bengaluru -560 O73

Sri.Gopala lcishna R,
Proprietor
M/ s.Dhanwitasree Enterpriacs

No.10, 24th Main, T Block,
Girinagar, Banashankari 3rd

Stage'
Bcngaluru-S6O O85

69



I 21-08-25
Sri.H.R.SoDashckarappa,
Proprictor
M/ s. Industrial Autornation

436-P877

436-P26 I 2t-oa-2578
Sri.lshwsragouda Patil,
hoprictor
M/s. Shreyas cNC Technologies

68,D12 o.5 29-Oa-2579
Sri.B.V.Venkateshappa
Proprietor
M/ s.Thirumala Enterprises

29-08-2580

Sri.Nanjappa N,
Proprietor
M/s. Annapumcshwari
Fabrication Works

436-V24 I

8l
Sri.Vikas Rdu,
Proprietor
M/s. W Vcnturcs

436-Y27 I I o.5 29-Oa-25

436-P27 /2 0.5
Dr.Varshitha R,
Proprietrix
M/s. Varun Global Exim

29 0a-25

83 68,D9 o.5 29-OA-25
Sri.Yogesh TM,
Proprietor
M/ s.SV Engineering Works

84

Sri.Mayur Biradar,
Proprietor
M/s.Shivagiri Urban lndustries 442-W 0.5 29 Aa 25

85 M/s.Srtanga Enterprises Pvt Ltd 442-Y)A t 29-OA-25

86

Sri.Shanu Pachapur,
hoprietor
M/ s.Shri Viiay Mahantesh
Industries

141-P10 0.5 29-Oa-25

I

Plot No.OS, NmF Main Road,
Peenya Industrial Arca,

Pecnya II Phas€
Benga!uru-560 058

No.A-6/2, lst Main Road,
Peenya lndustjial Area,

Peenya 2nd Sta8c,
B€ngaluru-SOO58

No.384, 7th Cross Road,
sth Main Road, GKW layout,
Near KEB Omce, Pecnya 2nd

StaAe,
B€ngaluru- 560 058

No.l82, Vassvi Tcmpl€ Road,
Sompura Dobbqspct,

N€lamangala, Bengaluru Rural-
562111

No. I 945, Kalpavruksham,
2nd Main, 2nd Cross,

Tharalabalu Badavane,
Davanagere, Bapuji Vidyanagar,

Davanagere-577OO5

S/o.Siddanagouda Biradar,
Ward No.21, Plot No.243,

Near Toll Gate, Sunshine City,
Besid€ Spsndan.s. Hosprta.l,
Vijayapur, Bijapur-586 109

No.125, Ist Mam,
2nd Stagc, Wcat of Chord Road,

Malnlakshmipuram,
Bengaluru-560 086

Sunagar Galli, Gokak,
Belgaum-591307

a2

No.42, 2nd Main Road,
3rd Stagc, 4th Block,

Sir M vishvcshvaraiah Park,
Ehsaveshwaranagar,
Bcngq!!r!u-500 O79

No.23, New BEL Road,
Jaladarshini Layout, RMV 2nd

Stage,
Bengaluru-560 094



' Mohan Kumar,
' ,prietor
M / s. Kalpavruksha Industries87 241.-H I 29-Oa-25

No.99O, l lth Main, 3rd Stagg,
lst Block, Ncar Kadambi School,

Basavcshwaranagar,
Bcngaluru'560 O79

a8
Dr.Sunil Hav6nnava.r,
hopnctor
M/s.Ra8hav Industrics

442-P25 29-OA-2s

No.76/4, Nagarjuna Enclave,
B Block, B4O2, l4th Cross,
Sindhoor Convcntional Hall,

JP Nagar, Bcngaluru -560 O78

89

Sri.Sandccp KuErar B.M.
S/o.B.E.Manjunatha Gocrda
Proprietor
M / s. Mantra Entcrpriscs

436-P25 I 29-08-25

Sampige Road, Sqi Madhuvan
Layout, Chikkamagaluru,

Chikmaga.lur-S771O 1

90

Sri.Halesha B,
Proprietor
M/S.BS & Sons Grecn Ener6r
Solutions

68-D8 0.5 08-09-25

91

Sri.Shashikanth D.J.,
Proprietor
M/S.RNC Enterprises

157 H 0.25 06- 1 1-25

g2
M/s. Lakshmi Vacuum Heat
Tteaters
Privatc Limited

6a-D2 2 09 12-25

93

Sri.Mohammcd Sarfaraz,
Proprietor
M/s. Nice Bag

436-m 0.75 14-O1-26

No.55, 2nd Floor,
New Bamboo Bazar Road,

ShivqjinaSar,
Bengaluru- 560 051

94

M!.Noamasn shahbaz Elshi Khan,
hoprietor
M/s. Chem Lob Industries

498-A 0.5 27-O1-26

B-122, 3rd Main Road, 2nd Stagc
Peenya lndustrial Estate,

Pesrya, Bangalore-So O58

Totcl to2.l

0.5

No.5/ 1, 2nd Main,4th Cross,
Oppositc Mamatha English School,

Azad Nagar, Chamarajpcte,
Benga.luru -5600 18

No.6, lst Main, lst Cross,
Nethaji Nagara,
Chokkasandra,
T.Dasaraha.lli,

Bcngaluru-s6o 057

No.27 & 28, Sth Main,
3rd Phase, Peenya Industrial

Arca,
Bcngaluru-s60 058


